
Pending Bonds for  1 Hour Bonding

CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1068277 Frierson, Ralph $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/14/2025

GS1068278 Frierson, Ralph $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/14/2025

GS1068279 Frierson, Ralph $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/14/2025

GS1068280 Frierson, Ralph $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/14/2025

GS1079026 Hooper, Dalton $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/19/2025

GS1079027 Hooper, Dalton $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/19/2025

GS1077518 Mctigue, Brock $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/09/2025

GS1077519 Mctigue, Jonathan $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/09/2025

GS1076504 Rhoades, Jennifer $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/27/2025

GS1076505 Rhoades, Jennifer $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/27/2025

GS1076506 Rhoades, Jennifer $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/27/2025

GS1076508 Rhoades, Jennifer $250.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/27/2025

GS1076509 Rhoades, Jennifer $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/27/2025

$57,750.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GJ97236 2025-B-1031 Brady, Tennell $30,000.00Posted OPEN 08/25/2025

GJ99379 2025-D-2922 Erickson, Jini $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/11/2025

GS1046738 2026-A-467 Hart, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2024

GS1040120 2025-C-2111 Hunt, Robert $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/16/2024

GS1040121 2025-C-2111 Hunt, Robert $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/16/2024

GJ89842 2023-A-512 Ladd, Deonna $4,500.00Posted OPEN 06/07/2025

GS1071362 2025-D-3366 Lewis, Zachary $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/14/2025

GS1071363 2025-D-3366 Lewis, Zachary $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/14/2025

GS1071364 2025-D-3366 Lewis, Zachary $3,000.00Posted OPEN 05/14/2025

GS1071365 2025-D-3366 Lewis, Zachary $500.00Posted OPEN 05/14/2025

GS1071366 2025-D-3366 Lewis, Zachary $9,000.00Posted OPEN 05/14/2025

GJ99214 2025-D-2823 Maney, Tiffany $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1073342 2025-D-3095 McNamara, Conor $6,000.00Posted OPEN 06/01/2025

GS1004162 2025-D-3300 Minton, Jason $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/02/2024

GS1052875 2025-D-3126 Moore, Bert $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/12/2024

GS1052876 2025-D-3126 Moore, Bert $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/12/2024

GS1052877 2025-D-3126 Moore, Bert $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/12/2024

GS1052878 2025-D-3126 Moore, Bert $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/12/2024

GS1071950 2026-A-164 Reid, Xzarviar $3,500.00Posted OPEN 05/18/2025

GS1071951 2026-A-164 Reid, Xzarviar $0.00Posted OPEN 05/18/2025

GS1013449 2025-A-604 Roberts, Juryea $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2023

GS1013450 2025-A-604 Roberts, Juryea $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2023

GS1013451 2025-A-604 Roberts, Juryea $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2023

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:54:04AM Page 1 of 3

v 11292010



Pending Bonds for  1 Hour Bonding

SCE321612 2024-D-2395 Roberts, Juryea $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2023

GS1018759 2025-B-799 Roth, Amber $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2023

GS1053161 2025-I-360 Sanders, Jarrette $8,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2024

GS1045302 2025-D-3211 Shields, Brittany $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/03/2024

$183,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS945765 Bowden, David $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 11/25/2023

GS1101006 Braden, Larick $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/11/2026

GS1101007 Braden, Larick $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/11/2026

GS1101008 Braden, Larick $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/11/2026

GS1103434 Carpenter, Jonathan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103435 Carpenter, Jonathan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103442 Carpenter, Jonathan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1096192 Chapagai, Gopal $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/25/2025

GS1027274 Cole, Alteisha $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 03/22/2025

GS1029827 Cole, Alteisha $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 03/22/2025

GS1100010 Corn, Elijah $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1071163 Dance, Nicholas $3,500.00Posted OPEN 05/11/2025

GS915185 Daniel, Dakota $2,000.00Posted REOPENED 10/15/2020

GS1081794 Duarte Moralez, Luis $4,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1103981 Espinoza, Ulises $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1083375 Ford, Vicki $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/26/2025

GS1084130 Gaines, Sydnei $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2025

GS1084131 Gaines, Sydnei $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2025

GS1084132 Gaines, Sydnei $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2025

GS1093777 Gonzalez, Jerusalem $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1083944 Graves, Zachary $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2025

GS1083945 Graves, Zachary $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2025

GS1083946 Graves, Zachary $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2025

GS1083947 Graves, Zachary $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2025

GS1083948 Graves, Zachary $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2025

GS1083949 Graves, Zachary $100.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2025

GS1091783 Jones, Robert $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/12/2025

GS1082536 Martin, Julie $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/19/2025

GS787458 Mullins, Myles $11,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/06/2023

GS1100153 Nevels, Kristina $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1100154 Nevels, Kristina $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1100155 Nevels, Kristina $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1100156 Nevels, Kristina $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1100141 Obiora Odoh, Ugochukwu E $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1071568 Penate, Dayani $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/28/2026

GS1102853 Pitts, Gary $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1096188 Poudel, Goma $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/25/2025
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GS1098604 Rojas, Ashley $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1093046 Saberon, Mitchell $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/24/2025

GS1046660 Saberon, Mitchell $1,250.00Posted REOPENED 11/30/2025

GS1046682 Saberon, Mitchell $1,250.00Posted REOPENED 11/30/2025

GS1103537 Satterfield, Parker $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1100738 Sow, Coumba $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1100740 Sow, Coumba $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1090000 Warner, Richard $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/25/2025

GS1099134 Webb, Jovine $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1099135 Webb, Jovine $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1091530 White, Sedgewick $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1093681 Winston, Diamond $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1052337 Wynn, Harold $500.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1052339 Wynn, Harold $500.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

$226,100.00Subtotal:

$466,850.00Grand Total:
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CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1092289 Jean-Rene, Joubert $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/18/2025

GS1092290 Jean-Rene, Joubert $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/18/2025

GS1064196 King, Derek $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/25/2025

GS1086244 Waters, Nathan $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/20/2025

GS1086245 Waters, Nathan $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/20/2025

$48,500.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS1066375 2025-C-2520 Caravaca Bonilla, Daniel $150,000.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2025

GJ99577 2025-D-3093 Crumpler, Mary $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1028010 2024-D-2625 Dawson, Julius $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/21/2024

GS1028011 2024-D-2625 Dawson, Julius $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/21/2024

GS1028012 2024-D-2625 Dawson, Julius $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/21/2024

GS1032967 2025-B-875 Etchison, Blake $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2024

GS1032968 2025-B-875 Etchison, Blake $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2024

GS1032969 2025-B-875 Etchison, Blake $20,000.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2024

GS946300 2021-C-1605 Green, Terrance $17,000.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2021

GJ88011 2022-C-1861 Guthrie, Austin $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2024

GS1041833 2026-A-81 Hawes, Aubrey $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2024

GS1062304 2026-A-358 Johnston, Donald $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2025

GS993455 2024-C-1463 King, Kevin $3,500.00Posted OPEN 04/07/2023

GS993457 2024-C-1463 King, Kevin $3,500.00Posted OPEN 04/07/2023

GS993461 2024-C-1463 King, Kevin $6,500.00Posted OPEN 04/07/2023

GS993462 2024-C-1463 King, Kevin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/07/2023

GS993692 2024-B-1341 King, Kevin $50,000.00Posted OPEN 04/07/2023

GS993696 2024-B-1077 King, Kevin $3,500.00Posted OPEN 04/07/2023

GS994314 2024-C-1736 King, Kevin $3,500.00Posted OPEN 04/07/2023

GS994315 2024-C-1736 King, Kevin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/07/2023

GS1071362 2025-D-3366 Lewis, Zachary $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/14/2025

GS1071363 2025-D-3366 Lewis, Zachary $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/14/2025

GS1071364 2025-D-3366 Lewis, Zachary $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/14/2025

GS1071365 2025-D-3366 Lewis, Zachary $7,000.00Posted OPEN 05/14/2025

GS1071366 2025-D-3366 Lewis, Zachary $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/14/2025

GS1047140 2026-A-124 Melton, Matthew $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2024

GS1047141 2026-A-124 Melton, Matthew $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2024

GS1047142 2026-A-124 Melton, Matthew $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2024

GS1047144 2026-A-124 Melton, Matthew $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2024

GS1048089 2026-A-256 Melton, Matthew $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2024

GS1048090 2026-A-256 Melton, Matthew $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2024
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GS975095 2023-B-803 Moore, Shaquavius $100,000.00Posted OPEN 09/23/2022

GS1050296 2025-C-2515 Morgan, Hayden $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/2024

GS1042022 2025-A-498 Moya, Michelle $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2024

GS1042039 2025-A-498 Moya, Michelle $12,000.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2024

GS1042040 2025-A-498 Moya, Michelle $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2024

GS1041749 2025-C-1846 Onyeama, Elijah $20,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2024

GS1011347 2024-A-668 Pangan, Henry $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/24/2023

GS1011350 2024-A-668 Pangan, Henry $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/24/2023

GS1050238 2025-C-1887 Ramirez-Camacho, Samuel $7,500.00Posted OPEN 04/30/2025

GS1050239 2025-C-1887 Ramirez-Camacho, Samuel $7,500.00Posted OPEN 04/30/2025

GS1050240 2025-C-1887 Ramirez-Camacho, Samuel $30,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/2024

GS1050252 2025-C-1887 Ramirez-Camacho, Samuel $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/19/2024

GS1061292 2025-C-1887 Ramirez-Camacho, Samuel $75,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/2024

GS1023021 2025-C-2154 Ricketson, Randall $20,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2024

GS1023022 2025-C-2154 Ricketson, Randall $20,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2024

GS1023023 2025-C-2154 Ricketson, Randall $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2024

GS1074550 2025-I-766 Rodriguez, Omar $7,500.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS1074551 2025-I-766 Rodriguez, Omar $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GJ95927 2024-D-2151 Serrano, Francisco $500,000.00Posted OPEN 01/28/2025

GS1054341 2025-B-1581 Simpson, Daniel $7,500.00Posted OPEN 04/26/2025

GS1054342 2025-B-1581 Simpson, Daniel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/26/2025

GS991726 2024-A-141 Stanfill, Hunter $7,500.00Posted OPEN 06/13/2023

GS991727 2024-A-141 Stanfill, Hunter $7,500.00Posted OPEN 06/13/2023

$1,298,000.00Subtotal:

Final Forfeit

GS1053612 2025-B-1485 Ibe, Christian $6,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 12/03/2024

GS1053613 2025-B-1485 Ibe, Christian $2,500.00Final Forfeit OPEN 12/03/2024

GS1053614 2025-B-1485 Ibe, Christian $2,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 12/03/2024

$10,500.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1022477 2025-A-183 Wilson, Cedric $15,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/25/2024

$15,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1087450 Arias, Pablo $4,800.00Posted OPEN 10/02/2025

GS1087451 Arias, Pablo $100.00Posted OPEN 10/02/2025

GS1087452 Arias, Pablo $100.00Posted OPEN 10/02/2025

GS1002264 Bailey, Brittney $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2026

GS1002265 Bailey, Brittney $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2026

GS1002266 Bailey, Brittney $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2026

GS1002267 Bailey, Brittney $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2026

GS1002268 Bailey, Brittney $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2026
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GS1076807 Baudendistel, John $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/29/2025

GS1075044 Bird, Kevin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/15/2025

GS1075045 Bird, Kevin $500.00Posted OPEN 06/15/2025

GS1096191 Chapagai, Gopal $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/25/2025

SCE232252 Conklin, Aaron $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2018

SCE232253 Conklin, Aaron $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2018

SCE421651 Crowder, Angel $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1094230 Davis, Jarred $250.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2025

GS1094231 Davis, Jarred $250.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2025

GS1094232 Davis, Jarred $500.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2025

GS1094233 Davis, Jarred $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2025

GS1081794 Duarte Moralez, Luis $26,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1081795 Duarte Moralez, Luis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1087949 Duarte Moralez, Luis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2026

GS1087950 Duarte Moralez, Luis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2026

GS1087951 Duarte Moralez, Luis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2026

GS1087952 Duarte Moralez, Luis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2026

GS1094147 Franck, Jean Marie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2025

GS1094148 Franck, Jean Marie $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2025

GS1094149 Franck, Jean Marie $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2025

GS1096483 Gomez Roman, Justin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2025

GS1096484 Gomez Roman, Justin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2025

GS1099501 Gooch, Joseph $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/30/2026

GS1099504 Gooch, Joseph $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/30/2026

GS1092082 Good, Destinie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1092083 Good, Destinie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1092084 Good, Destinie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1078985 Huver, Reilly $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/19/2025

GS1078986 Huver, Reilly $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/19/2025

GS1078987 Huver, Reilly $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/19/2025

GS1074213 Jordan, Lonnaja $3,500.00Posted OPEN 06/08/2025

GS1074214 Jordan, Lonnaja $500.00Posted OPEN 06/08/2025

GS1074215 Jordan, Lonnaja $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/08/2025

GS1074216 Jordan, Lonnaja $500.00Posted OPEN 06/08/2025

GS1096821 Keirs, Dylan $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1096822 Keirs, Dylan $500.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1096825 Keirs, Dylan $500.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1096826 Keirs, Dylan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1100861 Lynch, Jamar $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1100862 Lynch, Jamar $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1100863 Lynch, Jamar $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1100864 Lynch, Jamar $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1098275 Mez, Marvin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1098276 Mez, Marvin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1035148 Miranda Perez, Egil $15,000.00Posted CLOSED 01/12/2025

GS1060309 Moore, Jahquiis $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2025
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GS1060310 Moore, Jahquiis $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2025

GS1060311 Moore, Jahquiis $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2025

GS953733 Nazir Fanous, George $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/25/2025

GS953734 Nazir Fanous, George $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/25/2025

SC921095 Osborne, Joni $11,000.00Posted OPEN 07/03/2016

GS1096187 Poudel, Goma $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/25/2025

GS1042950 Solomon, Michael $8,000.00Posted OPEN 08/11/2024

GS1042952 Solomon, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/11/2024

GS1042953 Solomon, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/11/2024

GS1095155 Theobald, Pauline $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/15/2025

GS1095156 Theobald, Pauline $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/15/2025

GS1095157 Theobald, Pauline $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/15/2025

GS1095158 Theobald, Pauline $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/15/2025

SC935313 Thompson, Corey $15,000.00Posted CLOSED 03/30/2025

GS1052337 Wynn, Harold $500.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1052339 Wynn, Harold $500.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1098285 Yakovenko, Dmitriy $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1098286 Yakovenko, Dmitriy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1098288 Yakovenko, Dmitriy $500.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

$374,500.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1056820 Henriksen, Paris $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/29/2024

GS1057084 Henriksen, Paris $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/29/2024

GS1057085 Henriksen, Paris $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/29/2024

GS1081566 Melgar-Caballero, Hector $500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1081568 Melgar-Caballero, Hector $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1081569 Melgar-Caballero, Hector $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/12/2025

$35,000.00Subtotal:

$1,781,500.00Grand Total:
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CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1084051 Ahmed, Ramadan $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/01/2025

GS1084052 Ahmed, Ramadan $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/01/2025

GS1084053 Ahmed, Ramadan $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/01/2025

GS1083886 Blackstock, Tiffany $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/31/2025

GS1074158 Blake, Vance $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/09/2025

GS1074159 Blake, Vance $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/09/2025

GS1086095 Brent, Sincere $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/28/2025

GS1016238 Brown, Terence $4,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/22/2025

GS1016239 Brown, Terence $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/22/2025

GS1018551 Brown, Terence $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/22/2025

GS1081217 Brown, Terence $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/07/2025

GS1081218 Brown, Terence $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/07/2025

GS1081219 Brown, Terence $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/07/2025

GS1083678 Buchanan, Jacobie $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/29/2025

GS1083679 Buchanan, Jacobie $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/29/2025

GS1027963 Christie, Jeremy $70,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/19/2024

GS966722 Collins, Ashton $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/16/2023

GS1080517 Crowell, Porshia $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/06/2025

GS1084290 Crowell, Porshia $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/28/2025

GS1072276 Culpepper, Maurice $40,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/22/2025

GS1072277 Culpepper, Maurice $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/22/2025

GS1024307 Fisher, Zaria $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/28/2024

GS1043783 Fisher, Zaria $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/28/2024

GS1048871 Floyd, Troy $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/31/2024

GS1083492 Gaines, Shonterrica $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/10/2025

GS1079601 Givans, Tyniya $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/25/2025

GS1072294 Givans, Ty'Niya $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/20/2025

GS1072295 Givans, Ty'Niya $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/20/2025

GS1072296 Givans, Ty'Niya $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/20/2025

GS1074702 Givans, Ty'Niya $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/20/2025

GS970991 Grady, Jamesha $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/14/2022

GS1082408 Graham, Holwen $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/18/2025

GS1085666 Graham, Holwen $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/26/2025

GS1085667 Graham, Holwen $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/26/2025

GS1085668 Graham, Holwen $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/26/2025

GS1084846 Grayson, Robert $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/11/2025

GS1084847 Grayson, Robert $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/11/2025

GS972101 Hall, Brent $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/14/2022

GS972106 Hall, Brent $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/14/2022

GS1080153 Harris, Katuria $12,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/02/2025

GS1080154 Harris, Katuria $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/02/2025

GS1075411 Hite, Christina $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/26/2025
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GS1076306 Hite, Christina $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/26/2025

GS1076307 Hite, Christina $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/26/2025

GS1071545 Howse, Lacories $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/21/2025

GS1060849 Ikeard, Ashley $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/04/2025

GS1076199 Johnson, Doris $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/25/2025

GS1076200 Johnson, Doris $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/25/2025

GS1076201 Johnson, Doris $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/25/2025

GS1061906 Johnson, Sandrez $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/04/2025

GS1052210 Jom-Reyes, Edin $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/06/2024

GS1052214 Jom-Reyes, Edin $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/06/2024

GS1052215 Jom-Reyes, Edin $6,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/06/2024

GS1085143 Koon, Kaveion $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/26/2025

GS1085144 Koon, Kaveion $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/26/2025

GS1085149 Koon, Kaveion $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/26/2025

GS1085150 Koon, Kaveion $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/26/2025

GS1085155 Koon, Kaveion $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/26/2025

GS1085156 Koon, Kaveion $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/26/2025

GS1085161 Koon, Kaveion $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/26/2025

GS1085162 Koon, Kaveion $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/26/2025

GS1085167 Koon, Kaveion $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/26/2025

GS1085168 Koon, Kaveion $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/26/2025

GS1085174 Koon, Kaveion $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/26/2025

GS1085175 Koon, Kaveion $4,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/26/2025

GS1077051 Mason, Angalica $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/14/2025

GS1077052 Mason, Angalica $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/14/2025

GS1068411 Mcdaniel, Julius $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/04/2025

GS963424 Moore, Donkiethea $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/22/2022

GS963425 Moore, Donkiethea $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/22/2022

GS1063607 Ndabitezimana, Eric $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/03/2025

GS1077642 Nix, Daniel $750.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/08/2025

GS1077643 Nix, Daniel $5,750.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/08/2025

GS1077054 Norwood, Christopher $8,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/23/2025

GS1077971 Offutt, David $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/15/2025

GS1077986 Offutt, David $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/15/2025

GS1077987 Offutt, David $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/15/2025

GS1077988 Offutt, David $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/15/2025

GS1077989 Offutt, David $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/15/2025

GS1077991 Offutt, David $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/15/2025

GS1085829 Paye, Trokon $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/16/2025

GS1083635 Powell, Anthony $40,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/29/2025

GS1083636 Powell, Anthony $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/29/2025

GS1083637 Powell, Anthony $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/29/2025

GS1083638 Powell, Anthony $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/29/2025

GS1083639 Powell, Anthony $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/29/2025

GS1078276 Price, Jovonte $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/12/2025

GS1078277 Price, Jovonte $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/12/2025
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GS1046206 Primitivo, Canseco $50,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/12/2024

GS1046207 Primitivo, Canseco $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/12/2024

GS1072917 Ransom, Lajuan $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/07/2025

GS1072919 Ransom, Lajuan $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/07/2025

GS1072920 Ransom, Lajuan $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/07/2025

GS1071847 Rucker, Taquan $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/11/2025

GS1066525 Simmons, Keydarius $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/25/2025

GS1067008 Simmons, Keydarius $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/25/2025

GS1071660 Simmons, Keydarius $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/25/2025

GS1071673 Simmons, Keydarius $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/25/2025

GS1069256 Simmons, Keydarius $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/25/2025

GS1016196 Simpson, Angela $12,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/23/2025

GS1066081 Simpson, Marvin $8,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/08/2025

GS1066082 Simpson, Marvin $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/08/2025

GS1078680 Sykes, Darrell $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/16/2025

GS1078681 Sykes, Darrell $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/16/2025

GS1078682 Sykes, Darrell $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/16/2025

GS1078683 Sykes, Darrell $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/16/2025

SCE416726 Valencia Vasquez, Yael $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/12/2025

SCE416727 Valencia Vasquez, Yael $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/12/2025

GS1061606 Whitney, Tyler $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/13/2025

GS1061607 Whitney, Tyler $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/13/2025

GS1042539 Williams, Danielle $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/22/2024

GS1042540 Williams, Danielle $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/22/2024

GS1072927 Woodard, Ronald $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/29/2025

GS1072928 Woodard, Ronald $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/29/2025

GS1077458 Woods, Chrisantoney $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/13/2025

GS1077459 Woods, Chrisantoney $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/13/2025

GS1077460 Woods, Chrisantoney $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/13/2025

$775,000.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GJ97235 2025-B-1147 Alhamdani, Mohommed $50,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2023

GS1050607 2025-C-2202 Alston, Dereck $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2025

GS1044060 2025-C-2333 Alturki, Abdulaziz $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2024

GS1071121 2026-A-495 Anderson, Patrick $12,500.00Posted OPEN 07/24/2025

GS1078445 2026-A-141 Anderson, Patrick $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/24/2025

GS1033299 2025-B-1514 Angel, Edgar $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/13/2024

GS1033300 2025-B-1514 Angel, Edgar $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/13/2024

GS1033301 2025-B-1514 Angel, Edgar $500.00Posted OPEN 05/13/2024

GS1008569 2024-A-327 Bahar, Saleem $3,500.00Posted OPEN 10/12/2023

GS1008570 2024-A-327 Bahar, Saleem $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/12/2023

GS1008571 2024-A-327 Bahar, Saleem $45,000.00Posted OPEN 10/12/2023

GS1008572 2024-A-327 Bahar, Saleem $7,500.00Posted OPEN 10/12/2023
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GS1008573 2024-A-327 Bahar, Saleem $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/12/2023

GS1055326 2025-B-1058 Batz, Herby $3,000.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2024

GS1055327 2025-B-1058 Batz, Herby $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2024

GS1055328 2025-B-1058 Batz, Herby $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2024

GJ99663 2025-D-3133 Baugh, Kentrell $125,000.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2025

GS1080688 2025-D-3103 Berry, Ronald $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/29/2025

GS1008841 2024-C-1542 Bester, Bernard $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2023

GS1008843 2024-C-1542 Bester, Bernard $8,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2023

GS969169 2022-D-1996 Beverly, Alan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/10/2022

GS969170 2022-D-1996 Beverly, Alan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/10/2022

GS969171 2022-D-1996 Beverly, Alan $35,000.00Posted OPEN 06/10/2022

GS1081435 2025-D-3232 Bills, Lawrence $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2025

GS1062044 2025-D-2965 Bissett, Hector $500.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2025

GS1062045 2025-D-2965 Bissett, Hector $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2025

GS1062046 2025-D-2965 Bissett, Hector $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2025

GS1062047 2025-D-2965 Bissett, Hector $30,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2025

GS1015812 2025-B-770 Blackwell, Devontae $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2023

GS1015813 2025-B-770 Blackwell, Devontae $20,000.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2023

GS1051436 2025-B-1350 Blanco-Garcia, Edwin $50,000.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2024

GS955359 2022-B-1081 Bounsong, Chayarath $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 09/15/2025

GS1075512 2026-A-341 Brewer, Arthur $20,000.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2025

GS1075544 2026-A-341 Brewer, Arthur $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2025

GS1075545 2026-A-341 Brewer, Arthur $50,000.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2025

GS1075546 2026-A-341 Brewer, Arthur $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2025

GS1003953 2023-D-2101 Brown, Christopher $90,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2023

GS1004866 2023-D-2036 Brown, Christopher $30,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2023

GS1016197 2024-D-2334 Brown, Rico $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2024

GS1032222 2024-D-2651 Brown, Rico $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2024

GS1032593 2024-D-2333 Brown, Rico $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2024

GS1018108 2025-D-3188 Brown, Scottie $500.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2023

GS1018109 2025-D-3188 Brown, Scottie $100.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2023

GS1013648 2024-B-1020 Bryant, Jermaine $55,000.00Posted OPEN 06/13/2025

GS1019159 2024-B-785 Buchanan, Porshia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2024

GS1019160 2024-B-785 Buchanan, Porshia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2024

GS1019161 2024-B-785 Buchanan, Porshia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2024

GS1019162 2024-B-785 Buchanan, Porshia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2024

GS1016015 2024-C-1941 Buford, Aundrey $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2023

GS1016016 2024-C-1941 Buford, Aundrey $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2023

GS1032675 2025-A-272 Burgess, Tatyana $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/31/2024

GS1033626 2025-A-160 Burgess, Tatyana $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/31/2024

GS1072974 2026-A-41 Burgess, Tatyana $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2025

GJ92592 2024-A-121 Burns, Michael $40,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2024

GS1028020 2025-A-238 Burns, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/24/2024

GS1028021 2025-A-238 Burns, Michael $7,000.00Posted OPEN 03/24/2024

GS1048219 2025-C-1835 Byles, Varissa $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2024

GS1051735 2025-C-1834 Byles, Varissa $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2024
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GS1051736 2025-C-1834 Byles, Varissa $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2024

GS1051737 2025-C-1833 Byles, Varissa $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2024

GS1028476 2025-C-2459 Campbell, Kanette $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/25/2024

GS1028479 2025-C-2459 Campbell, Kanette $500.00Posted OPEN 03/25/2024

GS1056128 2026-A-244 Campbell, Kanette $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2024

GS1056129 2026-A-244 Campbell, Kanette $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2024

GS1056131 2026-A-244 Campbell, Kanette $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2024

GS1056132 2026-A-244 Campbell, Kanette $4,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2024

GJ97959 2025-B-1335 Cannaday, Wilbert $50,000.00Posted OPEN 06/03/2025

GS763056 2016-I-369 Chamberlain, Ricardo $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/25/2022

GS1076990 2026-A-85 Clark, William $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2025

GS1076991 2026-A-85 Clark, William $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2025

GS1077284 2026-A-18 Clark, William $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2025

GJ91605 2023-C-1885 Coleman, Latisha $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 01/04/2025

GJ96761 2025-A-261 Coward, Jonathan $43,000.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2024

GS1018408 2025-B-1359 Croom, Leslie $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2023

GS1078144 2025-D-3451 Crowell, Porshia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1078147 2025-D-3135 Crowell, Porshia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1078151 2025-D-3134 Crowell, Porshia $3,000.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1041082 2024-I-421 Davis, Ricky $2,000.00Posted REOPENED 09/11/2025

GS1045040 2025-D-2972 De Jesus Marquez, Jose $30,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2024

GS1045041 2025-D-2972 De Jesus Marquez, Jose $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2024

GS1078096 2025-D-3159 Desvignes, Kedan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2025

GS1078098 2025-D-3159 Desvignes, Kedan $500.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2025

GS1078099 2025-D-3159 Desvignes, Kedan $500.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2025

GS1025500 2024-D-2388 Dise, Shekwan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2024

GS1080083 2025-D-2973 Donnell, Khania $15,000.00Posted OPEN 08/05/2025

GS1080084 2025-D-2973 Donnell, Khania $15,000.00Posted OPEN 08/05/2025

GS1080085 2025-D-2973 Donnell, Khania $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/05/2025

GS1080086 2025-D-2973 Donnell, Khania $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/05/2025

GS1080087 2025-D-2973 Donnell, Khania $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/05/2025

GS1080088 2025-D-2973 Donnell, Khania $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/05/2025

GS1080090 2025-D-2973 Donnell, Khania $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/05/2025

GJ86645 2022-B-863 Dorsey, Owen $7,500.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2022

GS979379 2023-A-212 Dorsey, Owen $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2022

GS1062795 2025-I-507 Dowdy, Judarin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2025

GS1018661 2025-B-1315 Drake, Sheba $20,000.00Posted OPEN 05/20/2024

GS1055920 2025-B-1612 Dulanto, Cesar $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/10/2025

GS1078920 2026-A-612 Dunlap, Torrence $25,000.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2025

GS1078921 2026-A-612 Dunlap, Torrence $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2025

GS1056411 2025-C-2301 Duran, Omar $3,000.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2025

GS1075786 2025-D-3142 Dyer-Rice, Maurice $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2025

GS1075787 2025-D-3142 Dyer-Rice, Maurice $1,500.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2025

GS1075788 2025-D-3142 Dyer-Rice, Maurice $1,500.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2025

GS945115 2025-D-3039 Dyer-Rice, Maurice $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2025

GS953123 2025-D-3197 Dyer-Rice, Maurice $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2025
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GS957460 2025-D-3288 Dyer-Rice, Maurice $3,000.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2025

GS1078062 2025-D-3289 Edmondson, Antonio $15,000.00Posted OPEN 07/10/2025

GS1072630 2025-D-3509 Edwenson, Justine $12,000.00Posted OPEN 05/25/2025

GS1072631 2025-D-3509 Edwenson, Justine $12,000.00Posted OPEN 05/25/2025

GS1072632 2025-D-3509 Edwenson, Justine $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/25/2025

GS1044099 2025-A-612 Ellis, Angelo $50,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2024

GS1044100 2025-A-612 Ellis, Angelo $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2024

GS1024977 2025-B-811 Escobar, Santana $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2024

GS881469 2025-B-812 Escobar, Santana $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2024

GS1030655 2025-C-2206 Etuk, Anthony $7,500.00Posted OPEN 05/15/2024

GS1030656 2025-C-2206 Etuk, Anthony $7,500.00Posted OPEN 05/15/2024

GS983610 2023-A-366 Everett, Dequauis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2022

GS983611 2023-A-366 Everett, Dequauis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2022

GS983612 2023-A-366 Everett, Dequauis $20,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2022

GS983613 2023-A-366 Everett, Dequauis $20,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2022

GS983614 2023-A-366 Everett, Dequauis $20,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2022

GS1014923 2024-B-1268 Ewin, Jamaka $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2023

GS1014924 2024-B-1268 Ewin, Jamaka $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2023

GS1014925 2024-B-1268 Ewin, Jamaka $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2023

GS924699 2021-A-443 Faried, Mena $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2020

GS924700 2021-A-443 Faried, Mena $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2020

GS924701 2021-A-443 Faried, Mena $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2020

GS1037501 2025-A-324 Fisher, Zaria $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/28/2024

GS1041173 2025-B-1459 Fisher, Zaria $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/28/2024

GJ91479 2023-C-1758 Fleming, Autrice $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/19/2025

GS1012658 2025-D-3005 Flores, Angel $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2023

GS1012659 2025-D-3005 Flores, Angel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2023

GS1051615 2025-C-2352 Foxx, Michelle $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2024

GS831360 2018-A-502 Franklin, Cherrelle $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 08/24/2022

GJ84026 2021-B-985 Garner, Dewayne $3,500.00Posted OPEN 04/11/2024

GJ89312 2023-A-70 Garner, Dewayne $35,000.00Posted OPEN 04/11/2024

GS953536 2022-A-358 Gee, Roniesha $7,500.00Posted OPEN 10/14/2023

GJ87548 2022-C-1514 Gilmore, Jacquelynn $11,000.00Posted OPEN 06/02/2025

GS1061450 2026-A-434 Gonzales Escobar, Alexander $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2025

GS1061451 2026-A-434 Gonzales Escobar, Alexander $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2025

GS1046521 2025-B-1447 Goodner, Robin $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2025

GS1053867 2025-C-2405 Gordon, Javonte $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2024

GS1053868 2025-C-2405 Gordon, Javonte $7,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2024

GS1053869 2025-C-2405 Gordon, Javonte $7,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2024

GS1053870 2025-C-2405 Gordon, Javonte $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2024

GS945999 2025-D-3167 Grays, Roshea $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/26/2025

GS1027607 2024-C-1964 Green, Amilya $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2025

GS1023827 2025-A-198 Greenlee, Damon $500.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2024

GS1023828 2025-A-198 Greenlee, Damon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2024

GS1023829 2025-A-198 Greenlee, Damon $30,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2024

GS1023830 2025-A-198 Greenlee, Damon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2024
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GJ75817 2019-A-238 Hardin, Adrian $22,000.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2017

GS1056402 2026-A-393 Harding, Corey $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2024

GS1056403 2026-A-393 Harding, Corey $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2024

GS1056404 2026-A-393 Harding, Corey $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2024

GS1044798 2025-B-1362 Harlan, Sylvester $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2024

GS1045021 2026-A-88 Harrison-Adeyankinnu, Segun $7,500.00Posted OPEN 09/01/2024

GS1045022 2026-A-88 Harrison-Adeyankinnu, Segun $7,000.00Posted OPEN 09/01/2024

GS1045023 2026-A-88 Harrison-Adeyankinnu, Segun $7,500.00Posted OPEN 09/01/2024

GS1045024 2026-A-88 Harrison-Adeyankinnu, Segun $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/01/2024

GS1045025 2026-A-88 Harrison-Adeyankinnu, Segun $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/01/2024

GS860639 2026-A-114 Harrison-Adeyankinnu, Segun $7,000.00Posted OPEN 09/01/2024

GS860640 2026-A-114 Harrison-Adeyankinnu, Segun $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/01/2024

GS889190 2026-A-87 Harrison-Adeyankinnu, Segun $3,000.00Posted OPEN 09/01/2024

GS1049869 2025-C-1759 Hassan, Hussein $500.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1049870 2025-C-1759 Hassan, Hussein $500.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1049871 2025-C-1759 Hassan, Hussein $500.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1049872 2025-C-1759 Hassan, Hussein $500.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1049873 2025-C-1759 Hassan, Hussein $500.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1049874 2025-C-1759 Hassan, Hussein $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1049875 2025-C-1759 Hassan, Hussein $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1049876 2025-C-1759 Hassan, Hussein $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1049877 2025-C-1759 Hassan, Hussein $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1049878 2025-C-1759 Hassan, Hussein $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1049879 2025-C-1759 Hassan, Hussein $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1050848 2025-B-659 Hawkins, Laronica $12,500.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025

GS1050849 2025-B-659 Hawkins, Laronica $12,500.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025

GS1050850 2025-B-659 Hawkins, Laronica $12,500.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025

GS1050851 2025-B-659 Hawkins, Laronica $12,500.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025

GS1007416 2024-A-66 Hildreth, Charles $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/25/2023

GS1007417 2024-A-66 Hildreth, Charles $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/25/2023

GS1007418 2024-A-66 Hildreth, Charles $7,000.00Posted OPEN 08/25/2023

GS1007419 2024-A-66 Hildreth, Charles $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/25/2023

GS1007420 2024-A-66 Hildreth, Charles $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/25/2023

GS1017213 2025-D-3007 Hockett, Rashika $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2023

GS1017214 2025-D-3007 Hockett, Rashika $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2023

GS1017215 2025-D-3007 Hockett, Rashika $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2023

GS1017216 2025-D-3007 Hockett, Rashika $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2023

GS1017217 2025-D-3007 Hockett, Rashika $7,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2023

GS1017219 2025-D-3007 Hockett, Rashika $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2023

GS1017222 2025-D-3007 Hockett, Rashika $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2023

GS1045212 2025-D-3122 Holder, Dennis $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/02/2024

GS1045213 2025-D-3122 Holder, Dennis $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/02/2024

GS1046442 2024-I-540 Horne, Martes $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 09/20/2024

GS1020929 2026-A-252 House, Quentesa $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2024

GS1020930 2026-A-252 House, Quentesa $500.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2024

GS1024388 2025-B-1407 Howard, Emeril $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/2024
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GS1024389 2025-B-1407 Howard, Emeril $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/2024

GS1069149 2025-C-2587 Howse, Lacories $15,000.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2025

GS1069150 2025-C-2587 Howse, Lacories $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2025

GS1069151 2025-C-2587 Howse, Lacories $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2025

GS1069152 2025-C-2587 Howse, Lacories $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2025

GS1069153 2025-C-2587 Howse, Lacories $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2025

GS1069154 2025-C-2587 Howse, Lacories $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2025

GS1061175 2026-A-396 Ikeard, Ashley $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2025

GS1015993 2024-B-1198 Ikeard, Marquan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2023

GS1027443 2025-B-1293 Inmon, Jerome $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2024

GS1027444 2025-B-1293 Inmon, Jerome $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2024

GS1027445 2025-B-1293 Inmon, Jerome $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2024

GS1027446 2025-B-1293 Inmon, Jerome $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2024

GS1029320 2025-A-628 Inmon, Jerome $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2024

GS1029321 2025-A-628 Inmon, Jerome $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2024

GS1029322 2025-A-628 Inmon, Jerome $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2024

GS1029323 2025-A-628 Inmon, Jerome $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2024

GS1029324 2025-A-628 Inmon, Jerome $1,500.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2024

GS1034493 2025-A-629 Inmon, Jerome $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/28/2024

GS1034494 2025-A-629 Inmon, Jerome $1,500.00Posted OPEN 05/28/2024

GS1023378 2025-B-1154 Isaza, Jose $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2024

GS1023379 2025-B-1154 Isaza, Jose $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2024

GS989699 2025-B-1155 Jabbar, Hussein $35,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2024

GS1025124 2025-C-2075 Jackson, Dalonta $7,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2024

GS1004900 2024-B-1242 Jackson, Robert $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/20/2023

GS1004901 2024-B-1242 Jackson, Robert $1,500.00Posted OPEN 07/20/2023

GS1004902 2024-B-1242 Jackson, Robert $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/20/2023

GS1004903 2024-B-1242 Jackson, Robert $3,500.00Posted OPEN 07/20/2023

GS1004905 2024-B-1242 Jackson, Robert $500.00Posted OPEN 07/20/2023

GS909327 2025-A-91 Jackson, Robert $7,500.00Posted OPEN 07/20/2023

GS909328 2025-A-91 Jackson, Robert $500.00Posted OPEN 07/20/2023

GS909329 2025-A-92 Jackson, Robert $7,500.00Posted OPEN 07/20/2023

GS909330 2025-A-92 Jackson, Robert $500.00Posted OPEN 07/20/2023

GS1057867 2026-A-471 Jenkins, Javon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2025

GS1063093 2026-A-546 Jenkins, Javon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2025

GS1084368 2026-A-547 Jenkins, Nikeata $50,000.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2025

GS1045747 2026-A-65 Johnson, Calvert $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2024

GS1045748 2026-A-65 Johnson, Calvert $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2024

GS1055782 2025-B-1002 Johnson, Calvert $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2024

GS1055783 2025-B-1002 Johnson, Calvert $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2024

GS1055784 2025-B-1002 Johnson, Calvert $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2024

GS807818 2017-C-1954 Johnson, Jacoby $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 01/15/2020

GS963263 2023-A-181 Johnson, Jonerica $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2022

GS963264 2023-A-181 Johnson, Jonerica $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2022

GS963265 2023-A-181 Johnson, Jonerica $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2022

GS963266 2023-A-181 Johnson, Jonerica $500.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2022
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GS963267 2023-A-181 Johnson, Jonerica $500.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2022

GS963523 2023-A-149 Johnson, Jonerica $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2022

GS1033717 2025-D-2809 Jones, Anthen $4,500.00Posted OPEN 05/17/2024

GS1033718 2025-D-2809 Jones, Anthen $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/17/2024

GS1033719 2025-D-2809 Jones, Anthen $1,500.00Posted OPEN 05/17/2024

GS1033720 2025-D-2809 Jones, Anthen $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/17/2024

GS1044808 2025-B-1141 Jones, Shantonya $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/04/2024

GS1044809 2025-B-1141 Jones, Shantonya $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/04/2024

GS1044131 2025-B-868 Jones, Travis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1044132 2025-B-868 Jones, Travis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1046399 2026-A-90 Jones, Traybeon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/14/2024

GS1046400 2026-A-90 Jones, Traybeon $3,500.00Posted OPEN 09/14/2024

GS1046401 2026-A-90 Jones, Traybeon $500.00Posted OPEN 09/14/2024

GS1046402 2026-A-90 Jones, Traybeon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/14/2024

GS1046403 2026-A-90 Jones, Traybeon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/14/2024

GS1046424 2026-A-90 Jones, Traybeon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/14/2024

GS1063524 2025-D-3533 Klausmeier, Jeremy $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GS1076548 2026-A-10 Klausmeier, Jeremy $30,000.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GS1078052 2025-D-3533 Klausmeier, Jeremy $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GS1078053 2025-D-3533 Klausmeier, Jeremy $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GS1079608 2025-D-3533 Klausmeier, Jeremy $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GS1079609 2025-D-3533 Klausmeier, Jeremy $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GS985509 2024-A-537 Lindsey, Wanya $0.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2022

GS985510 2024-A-537 Lindsey, Wanya $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2022

GS985511 2024-A-537 Lindsey, Wanya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2022

GS985512 2024-A-537 Lindsey, Wanya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2022

GS985513 2024-A-537 Lindsey, Wanya $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2022

GS985514 2024-A-537 Lindsey, Wanya $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2022

GS1020890 2024-B-821 Lyons, Harold $30,000.00Posted CLOSED 01/09/2024

GS1020891 2024-B-821 Lyons, Harold $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 01/09/2024

GS1020892 2024-B-821 Lyons, Harold $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 01/09/2024

GS978672 2023-C-1717 Mariano-Guzman, Ramon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2023

GS984167 2023-C-1718 Marshall, Reed $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2022

GJ95157 2024-C-1703 May, Brenton $50,000.00Posted OPEN 09/11/2024

GJ96955 2025-A-362 McClure, Heather $20,000.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2025

GS1051471 2026-A-289 McDonald, Kevin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2024

GS1051472 2026-A-289 McDonald, Kevin $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2024

GS1051473 2026-A-289 McDonald, Kevin $7,500.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2024

GS1051474 2026-A-289 McDonald, Kevin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2024

GS1056182 2025-D-3218 Miles, Tayana $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/25/2024

GS1056184 2025-D-3218 Miles, Tayana $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/25/2024

GS1056186 2025-D-3218 Miles, Tayana $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/25/2024

GJ97335 2025-B-762 Milliner, Joel $67,000.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GS1022527 2026-A-361 Mitchell, Toysol $8,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2025

GS1054952 2025-A-411 Moore, Dejuan $104,000.00Posted OPEN 06/04/2025

GS1046118 2025-A-545 Morgan, Janesha $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2024
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GS1046119 2025-A-545 Morgan, Janesha $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2024

GS1082589 2025-D-3259 Morris-Parker, Alexis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

GS922048 2022-A-9 Northcutt, Michelle $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 06/21/2023

GS1000188 2024-A-137 Oats, Janieya $750.00Posted OPEN 06/06/2023

GS1000189 2024-A-137 Oats, Janieya $750.00Posted OPEN 06/06/2023

GS1000190 2024-A-137 Oats, Janieya $750.00Posted OPEN 06/06/2023

GS1000191 2024-A-137 Oats, Janieya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/06/2023

GS1000805 2024-A-137 Oats, Janieya $750.00Posted OPEN 06/06/2023

GS1006374 2024-B-999 Oats, Janieya $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/16/2023

GS1054739 2025-C-2428 Oats, Janieya $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2024

GS1068642 2025-C-2097 Olawumi, Coreonta $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/27/2025

GS1057107 2026-A-31 Patterson, Jasmine $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/31/2024

GS1057108 2026-A-31 Patterson, Jasmine $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/31/2024

GS1057109 2026-A-31 Patterson, Jasmine $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/31/2024

GS967168 2023-B-684 Patterson, Kelvinetta $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/30/2022

GS967169 2023-B-684 Patterson, Kelvinetta $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/30/2022

GS967170 2023-B-684 Patterson, Kelvinetta $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/30/2022

GS983740 2024-A-670 Peoples, Donna $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2022

GS983741 2024-A-670 Peoples, Donna $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2022

GS986764 2024-A-669 Peoples, Donna $30,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2023

GS986765 2024-A-669 Peoples, Donna $4,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2023

GS986766 2024-A-669 Peoples, Donna $4,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2023

GS986767 2024-A-669 Peoples, Donna $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2023

GS1011681 2024-A-671 Peoples, Donna $20,000.00Posted OPEN 09/28/2023

GS1011682 2024-A-671 Peoples, Donna $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/28/2023

GS973433 2023-C-1359 Perez, Gilberto $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/14/2022

GS1014422 2025-B-1164 Perkins, Chandler $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/28/2023

GS1014423 2025-B-1164 Perkins, Chandler $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/28/2023

GS893287 2020-D-2162 Perkins, Dominique $3,000.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2019

GS1009023 2025-C-1933 Petties, Dlonzo $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2023

GS1009024 2025-C-1933 Petties, Dlonzo $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2023

GS1009025 2025-C-1933 Petties, Dlonzo $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2023

GS1009026 2025-C-1933 Petties, Dlonzo $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2023

GJ96235 2024-D-2655 Petty, Jatara $50,000.00Posted OPEN 01/04/2025

GS1057670 2025-B-1477 Petty, Jatara $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/04/2025

GS1057671 2025-B-1477 Petty, Jatara $500.00Posted OPEN 01/04/2025

GS1030905 2024-D-2539 Pigg, Ronald $35,000.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2024

GS1025828 2025-B-1306 Preston, Laqueshia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2024

GS988652 2025-B-1214 Qualls, Eric $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2023

GS988653 2025-B-1214 Qualls, Eric $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2023

GS988654 2025-B-1214 Qualls, Eric $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2023

GS988655 2025-B-1214 Qualls, Eric $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2023

GS971025 2022-D-2197 Ramsey, Avion $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 09/11/2025

GS1048139 2025-A-602 Reed, Dezisrae $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/30/2024

GS1012358 2024-A-473 Richard, Christopher $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2023

GS1012359 2024-A-473 Richard, Christopher $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2023
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GS1025988 2024-C-1741 Rickard, Kasey $60,000.00Posted OPEN 09/03/2024

GS1025994 2024-C-1741 Rickard, Kasey $20,000.00Posted OPEN 09/03/2024

GJ83004 2021-A-187 Sanders, Jatavia $20,000.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2022

GS1031364 2025-B-1416 Sanders, Maurice $40,000.00Posted OPEN 05/03/2024

GS1031365 2025-B-1416 Sanders, Maurice $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/03/2024

GS1052456 2026-A-165 Sandifer, Jaylah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2024

GS1052457 2026-A-165 Sandifer, Jaylah $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2024

GS1052458 2026-A-165 Sandifer, Jaylah $500.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2024

GS1052459 2026-A-165 Sandifer, Jaylah $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2024

GS1007597 2023-D-2388 Saxton, David $24,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2025

GS1007753 2023-D-2387 Saxton, David $50,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2025

GJ91152 2023-C-1581 Simpson, Angela $1,500.00Posted CLOSED 09/23/2025

GJ93186 2024-B-898 Simpson, Angela $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/23/2025

GS943608 2022-D-2302 Simpson, Angela $7,500.00Posted OPEN 09/23/2025

GS965639 2022-D-2303 Simpson, Angela $7,500.00Posted OPEN 09/23/2025

GS991110 2023-D-2081 Simpson, Angela $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 09/23/2025

GS996343 2023-C-1369 Simpson, Angela $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/23/2025

GS1020931 2026-A-252 Smith, Tevin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2024

GS1020932 2026-A-252 Smith, Tevin $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2024

GS1020933 2026-A-252 Smith, Tevin $7,500.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2024

GS1020934 2026-A-252 Smith, Tevin $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2024

GS1020935 2026-A-252 Smith, Tevin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2024

GS1030370 2025-A-414 Starr, Nathaniel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2024

GS1030371 2025-A-414 Starr, Nathaniel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2024

GJ90008 2023-B-773 Stubblefield, Mark $20,000.00Posted OPEN 08/05/2023

GS1026657 2025-B-1258 Summers, Duane $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2024

GS1026659 2025-B-1258 Summers, Duane $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2024

GS1026660 2025-B-1258 Summers, Duane $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2024

GS1026661 2025-B-1258 Summers, Duane $30,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2024

GS1026662 2025-B-1258 Summers, Duane $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2024

GS1026663 2025-B-1258 Summers, Duane $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2024

GS978393 2023-B-897 Taylor, Darrell $50,000.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2022

GS978394 2023-B-897 Taylor, Darrell $50,000.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2022

GS979437 2023-B-897 Taylor, Darrell $50,000.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2022

GS927637 2020-D-2094 Thomas, Cornelius $1,750.00Posted CLOSED 09/29/2025

GS949857 2022-C-1555 Thomas, Cornelius $1,750.00Posted CLOSED 09/29/2025

GS1082647 2025-D-3518 Thomas, Letitia $20,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

GS1018411 2025-A-256 Thomas, Samuel $40,000.00Posted OPEN 05/28/2024

GS1034077 2025-A-255 Thomas, Samuel $20,000.00Posted OPEN 05/28/2024

GS1039489 2024-D-2458 Thompson, Jalil $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/04/2025

GS1039819 2025-A-19 Thompson, Jalil $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/04/2025

GS1040305 2024-D-2457 Thompson, Jalil $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/04/2025

GS1073547 2025-D-3527 Tidwell, Amanda $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/23/2025

GS1073548 2025-D-3527 Tidwell, Amanda $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/23/2025

GS1073549 2025-D-3527 Tidwell, Amanda $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/23/2025

GS1041862 2025-D-2816 Todd, Taariq $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2024
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GS1009021 2025-C-1933 Tucker, Derrick $19,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2023

GS1009022 2025-C-1933 Tucker, Derrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2023

GS1047802 2026-A-348 Tyler, Daniel $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2024

GS1047804 2026-A-348 Tyler, Daniel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2024

GJ91725 2023-D-2160 Vance, Justice $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/20/2025

GS1050096 2025-B-1350 Vences, Maria $50,000.00Posted OPEN 10/28/2024

GJ96562 2025-A-98 Vick, Susan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2025

GS1063781 2025-C-2617 Watkins, Randall $35,000.00Posted OPEN 07/26/2025

GS1026249 2025-C-1699 Wayne, Darnavius $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2024

GS1051970 2025-C-1698 Wayne, Darnavius $7,500.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2024

GS1053162 2025-C-1697 Wayne, Darnavius $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2024

GS1053547 2025-C-1668 Wayne, Darnavius $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2024

GS1046048 2025-C-2031 Webb, Topeaka $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/31/2024

GS1046049 2025-C-2031 Webb, Topeaka $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/31/2024

GS1046050 2025-C-2031 Webb, Topeaka $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/31/2024

GS1055873 2025-C-2031 Webb, Topeaka $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/31/2024

GS1082981 2026-A-301 Williams, Keilon $45,530.00Posted OPEN 10/02/2025

GS1073315 2025-D-2839 Williams, Kimberly $5,500.00Posted OPEN 07/03/2025

GS1073787 2025-I-576 Williamson, Asher $3,000.00Posted OPEN 06/25/2025

GS719646 2015-B-1507 Wilson, Keith $2,000.00Posted REOPENED 05/18/2016

GS1076704 2026-A-599 Wilson, Latasha $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2025

GS1076705 2026-A-599 Wilson, Latasha $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2025

GS1076706 2026-A-599 Wilson, Latasha $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2025

GJ88085 2022-C-1704 Wilson, Marcus $2,000.00Posted REOPENED 09/16/2022

GS1016514 2025-B-1100 Wilson, Roy $20,000.00Posted OPEN 11/19/2023

GS1051796 2025-B-1542 Winters, Arketa $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2024

GS1074560 2025-D-2874 Wray, Tony $20,000.00Posted OPEN 09/11/2025

GS1074563 2025-D-2874 Wray, Tony $50,000.00Posted OPEN 09/11/2025

GS1074564 2025-D-2874 Wray, Tony $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/11/2025

GS1059796 2025-C-1986 Wren, Roderick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2025

GS1059797 2025-C-1986 Wren, Roderick $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2025

GS1059798 2025-C-1986 Wren, Roderick $20,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2025

GS1059799 2025-C-1986 Wren, Roderick $20,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2025

GS1059800 2025-C-1986 Wren, Roderick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2025

$4,085,630.00Subtotal:

Final Forfeit

GS1045556 2025-B-1240 Castro Chacon, Bryan $10,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 09/14/2024

GS994156 2023-B-1209 Gomez-Suarez, Alejandro $1,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 05/29/2023

GS995950 2023-B-1208 Gomez-Suarez, Alejandro $10,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 05/29/2023

GS995951 2023-B-1208 Gomez-Suarez, Alejandro $25,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 05/29/2023

GS963156 2022-B-1043 Wiggins, Sinead $500.00Final Forfeit OPEN 04/19/2022

GS963157 2022-B-1043 Wiggins, Sinead $500.00Final Forfeit OPEN 04/19/2022

GS963158 2022-B-1043 Wiggins, Sinead $1,500.00Final Forfeit OPEN 04/19/2022

$48,500.00Subtotal:
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Forfeit

SU27835 2025-C-2564 Aschan, Malik $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1039823 2025-B-1431 Bevans, Bernard $50,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/19/2024

GS995483 2024-D-2346 Bryant, Antondra $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 01/10/2024

GS1051090 2025-C-2484 Hicks, Keanthony $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/25/2024

GS1051091 2025-C-2484 Hicks, Keanthony $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/25/2024

GS1051092 2025-C-2484 Hicks, Keanthony $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/25/2024

GS1051093 2025-C-2484 Hicks, Keanthony $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/25/2024

GS1051094 2025-C-2484 Hicks, Keanthony $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/25/2024

GS927325 2020-D-1980 Ibrahim, Abdirashid $16,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/15/2025

GS1049997 2025-C-2262 Lainez-Nunez, Laura $15,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1006473 2025-D-3049 Marcano Rodriguez, Tello $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/17/2024

GS1019219 2024-C-1716 Martin, Antwain $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/08/2024

GS989164 2024-D-2121 Nelson, Ryan $15,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/23/2023

GS1052470 2025-C-1939 Washington, Tequilla $500.00Forfeit OPEN 11/08/2024

GS1052471 2025-C-1939 Washington, Tequilla $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/08/2024

GS1029490 2025-B-1371 Wilcox, John $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 04/05/2024

GS1029491 2025-B-1371 Wilcox, John $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 04/05/2024

GS1051660 2026-A-298 Workman, Anthony $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/01/2024

GS1051662 2026-A-298 Workman, Anthony $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/01/2024

$166,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1075688 Aguilar, Ronald $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/25/2025

GS1075689 Aguilar, Ronald $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/25/2025

GS1075690 Aguilar, Ronald $500.00Posted OPEN 06/25/2025

GS1054352 Alonzo, Lucas $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/30/2025

GS1054354 Alonzo, Lucas $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/30/2025

GS1076276 Alonzo, Lucas $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/30/2025

GS1076277 Alonzo, Lucas $500.00Posted OPEN 06/30/2025

GS1087489 Balza, Carlos $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2025

GS1087490 Balza, Carlos $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2025

GS1087491 Balza, Carlos $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2025

GS1026812 Beard, Kimbrasha $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2024

GS1072864 Bigbee, Tackerette $3,500.00Posted OPEN 05/27/2025

GS1073671 Buchanan, Myria $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2025

GS1073672 Buchanan, Myria $7,000.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2025

GS1073673 Buchanan, Myria $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2025

GS1076286 Buchanan, Myria $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2025

GS1076537 Buchanan, Myria $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2025

GS1075714 Campbell, Terri $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/08/2025

GS1075790 Cawthon, Jeremy $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2025

GS1075791 Cawthon, Jeremy $500.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2025

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:54:09AM Page 13 of 17

v 11292010



Pending Bonds for  1st Stop Bonding

GS1039260 Chatman, Laurrekka $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GS1086220 Cloyd, Joshua $20,000.00Posted OPEN 09/20/2025

GS1086841 Couch, Nathan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/29/2025

GS1086842 Couch, Nathan $100.00Posted OPEN 09/29/2025

GS1086813 Crowell, Porshia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/28/2025

GS1086360 Cuxum, Mynor $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/21/2025

GS1086361 Cuxum, Mynor $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/21/2025

GS1086362 Cuxum, Mynor $500.00Posted OPEN 09/21/2025

GS1078946 Davis, Jasmine $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/04/2025

GS1079495 Davis, Jasmine $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/04/2025

GS1079496 Davis, Jasmine $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/04/2025

GS1073296 Eddings, Genasia $8,000.00Posted OPEN 05/31/2025

GS1073297 Eddings, Genasia $3,500.00Posted OPEN 05/31/2025

GS1073298 Eddings, Genasia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/31/2025

GS886550 Edwards, Marcus $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 08/31/2022

GS1073061 Falls, Jason $15,000.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2025

GS1073062 Falls, Jason $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2025

GS1087815 Falzone, Aidan $6,000.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2025

GS1075500 Gregory, Belafonte $1,500.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2025

GS1080183 Gregory, Roderick $20,000.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2025

GS1080184 Gregory, Roderick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2025

GS1080185 Gregory, Roderick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2025

GS1073203 Groves, Lance $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/31/2025

GS1083853 Guzman, Khalil $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2025

GS1072083 Hamilton, Marc $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/27/2025

GS1079754 Harris, Michael $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2025

GS1079755 Harris, Michael $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2025

GS1054692 Hicks, Jarvis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2024

GS1054693 Hicks, Jarvis $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2024

GS1054694 Hicks, Jarvis $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2024

GS1054695 Hicks, Jarvis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2024

GS1054696 Hicks, Jarvis $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2024

GS1081347 Hopkins, Josh $15,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2025

GS1072548 Jackson, Frederick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/24/2025

GS1072549 Jackson, Frederick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/24/2025

GS1072550 Jackson, Frederick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/24/2025

GS1072551 Jackson, Frederick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/24/2025

GS1072552 Jackson, Frederick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/24/2025

GS1072553 Jackson, Frederick $500.00Posted OPEN 05/24/2025

GS1072554 Jackson, Frederick $1,500.00Posted OPEN 05/24/2025

GS1072556 Jackson, Frederick $500.00Posted OPEN 05/24/2025

GS1086814 Johnson, Doris $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2025

GS1056193 Johnson, Vincent $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2024

GS1056194 Johnson, Vincent $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2024

GS1056195 Johnson, Vincent $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2024

GS1073212 Johnson, Vincent $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/31/2025
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GS1079671 Jones, Juderius $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1079672 Jones, Juderius $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1079673 Jones, Juderius $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1079674 Jones, Juderius $25,000.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1079675 Jones, Juderius $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1079676 Jones, Juderius $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1079677 Jones, Juderius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1045835 Jordan, Victor $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/28/2025

GS1045836 Jordan, Victor $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/28/2025

GS1087514 Locke, Tiffany $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2025

GS1087515 Locke, Tiffany $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2025

GS1084869 Love, Demetriona $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/02/2025

GS1080962 Mayfield, Julian $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/06/2025

GS1087249 Mccord, Maurquez $500.00Posted OPEN 09/30/2025

GS1087250 Mccord, Maurquez $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/30/2025

GS1068769 Mccoy, Trina $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/05/2025

GS1080879 Mccoy, Trina $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/05/2025

GS1080880 Mccoy, Trina $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/05/2025

GS1076146 Mitchell, Jamail $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/03/2025

GS1076147 Mitchell, Jamail $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/03/2025

GS1028071 Moment, De'Taivon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

GS1045510 Moment, De'Taivon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

GS1048740 Moore, Shawnta $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2025

GS1048741 Moore, Shawnta $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2025

GS1048742 Moore, Shawnta $250.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2025

GS1085114 Moussa, Mario $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2025

GS1085115 Moussa, Mario $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2025

GS1085116 Moussa, Mario $7,500.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2025

GS1085117 Moussa, Mario $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2025

GS1085118 Moussa, Mario $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2025

GS1075436 Murphy, Lamonterrio $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/18/2025

GS1085629 Nesbitt, Edward $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2025

GS1081991 Nolan, Erikka $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2025

GS1081992 Nolan, Erikka $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2025

GS1087785 Orozco, Humberto $150.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2025

GS1087786 Orozco, Humberto $150.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2025

GS1087787 Orozco, Humberto $1,200.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2025

SCE419233 Ortiz-Soto, Victor $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

SCE419234 Ortiz-Soto, Victor $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

GS1076497 Padilla, Isaac $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2025

GS1076498 Padilla, Isaac $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2025

GS1076499 Padilla, Isaac $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2025

GS1086880 Pigg, Ronald $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2025

GS645862 Pinkerton, Ronesha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2015

GS1086907 Powell, Marcus $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2025

GS1086908 Powell, Marcus $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2025
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GS1086909 Powell, Marcus $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2025

GS1086910 Powell, Marcus $100.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2025

GS1076006 Reynolds, Darneja $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/24/2025

GS1076007 Reynolds, Darneja $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/24/2025

GS1076008 Reynolds, Darneja $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/24/2025

GS1076009 Reynolds, Darneja $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/24/2025

GS1076010 Reynolds, Darneja $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/24/2025

GS1076011 Reynolds, Darneja $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/24/2025

GS1076012 Reynolds, Darneja $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/24/2025

GS1076013 Reynolds, Darneja $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/24/2025

GS1076712 Rodriguez, Luis $35,000.00Posted OPEN 06/29/2025

GS1076713 Rodriguez, Luis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/29/2025

GS1080633 Rosenthal, Rireion $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2025

GS1074760 Sullivan, Chandler $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/20/2025

GS1074761 Sullivan, Chandler $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/20/2025

SCE421620 Taylor, Destiny $1,500.00Posted OPEN 06/08/2025

SCE421621 Taylor, Destiny $1,500.00Posted OPEN 06/08/2025

GS1050676 Tisdell, Christopher $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2024

GS1050677 Tisdell, Christopher $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2024

GS1050678 Tisdell, Christopher $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2024

GS1050679 Tisdell, Christopher $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2024

GS1050680 Tisdell, Christopher $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2024

GS1050681 Tisdell, Christopher $500.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2024

GS1053760 Tisdell, Christopher $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2024

GS1061438 Troutt, Charles $12,500.00Posted CLOSED 06/08/2025

GS1061439 Troutt, Charles $12,500.00Posted CLOSED 02/09/2025

GS927142 Wilder, Cristobal $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 02/25/2022

GS1086058 Wilson, Michael $3,000.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2025

GS1086059 Wilson, Michael $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2025

GS1086060 Wilson, Michael $50,000.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2025

GS1085438 Word, Andre $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2025

$707,450.00Subtotal:

Final Forfeit

GS1061452 Olivas Garcia, Abner $1,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 02/09/2025

GS1061453 Olivas Garcia, Abner $500.00Final Forfeit OPEN 02/09/2025

$1,500.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1086901 Alonzo Lucas, Sebastian $500.00Forfeit OPEN 09/27/2025

GS1086902 Alonzo Lucas, Sebastian $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/27/2025

GS1086340 Arias, Jesse $3,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/21/2025

GS1077385 Garcia, Edwin $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 07/08/2025

GS1012570 Gregorio Lucas, Bartolo $11,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/21/2025

GS1012571 Gregorio Lucas, Bartolo $11,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/21/2025
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GS1080495 Hicks, Keanthony $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/01/2025

GS1054684 Murillo, Kencil $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/01/2024

GS1054685 Murillo, Kencil $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 12/01/2024

GS1054686 Murillo, Kencil $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 12/01/2024

GS1054687 Murillo, Kencil $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/01/2024

GS1054688 Murillo, Kencil $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/01/2024

GS1054689 Murillo, Kencil $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 12/01/2024

GS1079035 Santos, Nicholas $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 07/19/2025

GS1001837 Solomon, Twamaine $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/01/2024

GS1022129 Solomon, Twamaine $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 02/01/2024

GS1022130 Solomon, Twamaine $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/01/2024

GS1076225 Tibbs, Joseph $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/25/2025

GS1076226 Tibbs, Joseph $15,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/25/2025

GS1062670 Wallhead, Laura $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 06/26/2025

$69,500.00Subtotal:

$5,853,580.00Grand Total:
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CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1090107 Abbruzzese, David $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/01/2025

GS1090108 Abbruzzese, David $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/01/2025

GS1080511 Abdullah, Zakariya $50,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/21/2025

GS1080512 Abdullah, Zakariya $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/21/2025

GS1067237 Alteme, Benjamin $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/05/2025

GS1090357 Alturki, Abdulaziz $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/15/2025

GS1048786 Beasley, Markisha $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/18/2025

GS1048787 Beasley, Markisha $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/18/2025

GS1096431 Benson, Dedricke $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/23/2026

GS1096432 Benson, Dedricke $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/23/2026

GS1098319 Benson, Dedricke $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/23/2026

GS1098320 Benson, Dedricke $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/23/2026

GS1098322 Benson, Dedricke $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/23/2026

GS1067078 Blake, Vance $9,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/08/2025

GS1067080 Blake, Vance $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/08/2025

GS1094395 Boric, Irma $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/07/2025

GS1088402 Broughton, Sagria $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/26/2026

GS1088405 Broughton, Sagria $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/26/2026

GS1092063 Brown, Jermaine $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/25/2025

GS1092064 Brown, Jermaine $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/25/2025

GS1092065 Brown, Jermaine $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/25/2025

GS1092066 Brown, Jermaine $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/25/2025

GS1092067 Brown, Jermaine $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/25/2025

GS1090218 Brown, Marcellus $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/17/2025

GS1090219 Brown, Marcellus $21,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/17/2025

GS1090220 Brown, Marcellus $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/17/2025

GS1090941 Brown, Marcellus $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/17/2025

GS1091238 Brown, Rico $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/20/2025

GS1070711 Brown, Rico $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/23/2026

GS1090212 Buchanan, Myesha $29,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/20/2025

GS1099171 Bush, Dominique $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/24/2026

GS1094080 Camarena, Omar $75,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/17/2026

GS1070288 Chambers, Corey $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/02/2025

GS1070289 Chambers, Corey $6,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/02/2025

GS1034358 Chatman, Arterries $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/06/2026

GS1034359 Chatman, Arterries $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/06/2026

GS1034361 Chatman, Arterries $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/06/2026

GS1082431 Clinton, Ian $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/18/2025

GS1082432 Clinton, Ian $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/18/2025

GS1082433 Clinton, Ian $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/18/2025

GS1078962 Cox, Tondalayia $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/28/2025

GS1083626 Cox, Tondalayia $750.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/28/2025

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:54:09AM Page 1 of 23

v 11292010



Pending Bonds for  1st Stop Bonding ASC

GS1083627 Cox, Tondalayia $750.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/28/2025

GS1083628 Cox, Tondalayia $750.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/28/2025

GS1083629 Cox, Tondalayia $750.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/28/2025

GS1083630 Cox, Tondalayia $750.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/28/2025

GS1083631 Cox, Tondalayia $750.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/28/2025

GS1090638 Davey, Bradley $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/01/2025

GS1092938 Davis, Tyesha $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/31/2026

GS1092939 Davis, Tyesha $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/31/2026

GS1092940 Davis, Tyesha $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/31/2026

GS1092941 Davis, Tyesha $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/31/2026

GS1092942 Davis, Tyesha $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/31/2026

GS1092943 Davis, Tyesha $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/31/2026

GS1088426 Dean, Tyron $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/23/2025

GS1071798 Dobbins, Ricky $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/18/2025

GS1082785 Ellerby, Theodore $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/21/2026

GS1101461 Ellerby, Theodore $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/21/2026

GS1101462 Ellerby, Theodore $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/21/2026

GS1101463 Ellerby, Theodore $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/21/2026

GS1101464 Ellerby, Theodore $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/21/2026

GS1101465 Ellerby, Theodore $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/21/2026

GS1082772 Evans, Jennifer $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/22/2025

GS1082773 Evans, Jennifer $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/22/2025

GS1082774 Evans, Jennifer $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/22/2025

GS1082775 Evans, Jennifer $30,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/22/2025

GS1082776 Evans, Jennifer $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/22/2025

GS1082777 Evans, Jennifer $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/22/2025

GS1094650 Foote, Christopher $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/20/2025

GS1094913 Freeland, John $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/31/2025

GS1088720 Gibson, Shaterra $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/13/2025

GS1080531 Givans, Tyniya $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/16/2025

GS1081948 Givans, Tyniya $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/16/2025

GS1081949 Givans, Tyniya $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/16/2025

GS1081950 Givans, Tyniya $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/16/2025

GS1064453 Gonzalez Cardona, Carlos $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/09/2025

GS1064454 Gonzalez Cardona, Carlos $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/09/2025

GS1064455 Gonzalez Cardona, Carlos $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/09/2025

GS1064456 Gonzalez Cardona, Carlos $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/09/2025

GS1018775 Gordon, Javonte $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/20/2024

GS1093767 Graham, Holwen $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/03/2025

GS1096674 Gray, Tashina $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/19/2026

GS1097526 Gray, Tashina $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/19/2026

GS1101059 Gray, Tashina $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/19/2026

GS1101060 Gray, Tashina $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/19/2026

GS1101061 Gray, Tashina $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/19/2026

GS1087749 Green, Darius $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/04/2025

GS1081679 Hancock, Donnell $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/21/2025
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GS1081680 Hancock, Donnell $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/21/2025

GS1081681 Hancock, Donnell $50,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/21/2025

GS1092655 Hannah, Marcale $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/24/2026

GS1080831 Harris, Tonisha $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/02/2025

GS1085038 Herrera Torres, Jesus $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/11/2025

GS1071056 Hodges, Kejuan $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/14/2025

GS1071057 Hodges, Kejuan $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/14/2025

GS1071058 Hodges, Kejuan $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/14/2025

GS1071059 Hodges, Kejuan $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/14/2025

GS1071073 Hodges, Kejuan $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/14/2025

GS1071074 Hodges, Kejuan $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/14/2025

GS1083542 Howard, William $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/06/2025

GS1087348 Jackson, Lavada $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/14/2025

GS1087349 Jackson, Lavada $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/14/2025

GS1066599 Jalal-Caal, Efrain $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/29/2025

GS1090044 Jiles, Taylor $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/27/2025

GS1090952 Jiles, Taylor $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/04/2025

GS1090953 Jiles, Taylor $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/04/2025

GS1090954 Jiles, Taylor $40,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/04/2025

GS1070585 Johnson, Antonio $8,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/19/2025

GS1070586 Johnson, Antonio $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/19/2025

GS1070587 Johnson, Antonio $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/19/2025

GS1075944 Josiah, Esther $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/23/2025

GS1091098 Keesee, Kevin $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/07/2026

GS1091099 Keesee, Kevin $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/07/2026

GS1091100 Keesee, Kevin $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/07/2026

GS1090031 King, Antonio $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/26/2025

GS1092354 King, Antonio $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/18/2025

GS1089609 King, Shaela $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/06/2026

GS1097110 King, Shaela $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/06/2026

GS1097111 King, Shaela $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/06/2026

GS1097112 King, Shaela $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/06/2026

GS1089466 Kyles, Keshawn $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/22/2025

GS1089467 Kyles, Keshawn $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/22/2025

GS1089468 Kyles, Keshawn $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/22/2025

GS1089469 Kyles, Keshawn $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/22/2025

GS1101622 Kyles, Keshawn $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/03/2026

GS1101623 Kyles, Keshawn $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/03/2026

GS1100779 Larkin, Aleshia $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/18/2026

GS1078913 Link, Skymarieon $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/15/2026

GS1078914 Link, Skymarieon $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/15/2026

GS1078915 Link, Skymarieon $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/15/2026

GS1089435 Lipman, Arby $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/23/2025

GS1093891 Lyons, D'Khari $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/03/2025

GS1098865 Martindale, Juwaun $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/07/2026

GS1098866 Martindale, Juwaun $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/07/2026
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GS1098867 Martindale, Juwaun $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/07/2026

GS1088731 Mccolley, Isaiah $50,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/08/2026

GS1068297 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $28,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1068298 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $70,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1068299 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1068300 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1069257 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1069258 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1069259 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1093253 Moore, Robert $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/11/2025

GS1093254 Moore, Robert $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/11/2025

GS1093255 Moore, Robert $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/11/2025

GS1093256 Moore, Robert $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/11/2025

GS1093258 Moore, Robert $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/11/2025

GS1093260 Moore, Robert $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/11/2025

GS1093263 Moore, Robert $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/11/2025

GS1093264 Moore, Robert $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/11/2025

GS1082152 Offutt, David $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/04/2025

GS1082153 Offutt, David $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/04/2025

GS1094143 Parham, Barry $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/05/2025

GS1069197 Ray, Sarah $30,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/22/2025

GS1069198 Ray, Sarah $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/22/2025

GS1049491 Ross, Alonzo $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/13/2024

GS1049492 Ross, Alonzo $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/13/2024

GS1099698 Rucker, Derrick $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/02/2026

GS1099699 Rucker, Derrick $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/02/2026

GS1099700 Rucker, Derrick $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/02/2026

GS1069614 Sanders, Bruce $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/09/2025

GS1069615 Sanders, Bruce $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/09/2025

GS1084802 Sanders, Bruce $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/09/2025

GS1089499 Sanders, Bruce $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/09/2025

GS1059198 Sandifer, Jaylah $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/24/2025

GS1061905 Sandifer, Jaylah $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/24/2025

GS1057804 Scott, Kevin $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/22/2025

GS1057805 Scott, Kevin $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/22/2025

GS1057806 Scott, Kevin $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/22/2025

GS1057807 Scott, Kevin $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/22/2025

GS1057808 Scott, Kevin $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/22/2025

GS1057809 Scott, Kevin $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/22/2025

GS1057810 Scott, Kevin $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/22/2025

GS1092114 Smith, Antiwane $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/15/2025

GS1092115 Smith, Antiwane $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/15/2025

GS1084692 Smith, Cornelius $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/07/2025

GS1099304 Smith, Eric $30,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/21/2026

GS1099305 Smith, Eric $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/21/2026

GS1099591 Smith, Eric $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/21/2026
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GS1069396 Smith, Reginald $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/24/2025

GS1099695 Smithey, Charlie $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/02/2026

GS1099696 Smithey, Charlie $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/02/2026

GS1099697 Smithey, Charlie $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/02/2026

GS1094873 Stewart, Gary $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/18/2025

GS1094874 Stewart, Gary $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/18/2025

GS1094875 Stewart, Gary $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/18/2025

GS1094876 Stewart, Gary $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/18/2025

GS1094877 Stewart, Gary $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/18/2025

GS1094878 Stewart, Gary $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/18/2025

GS1094879 Stewart, Gary $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/18/2025

GS1094880 Stewart, Gary $50,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/18/2025

GS1094881 Stewart, Gary $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/18/2025

GS1094882 Stewart, Gary $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/18/2025

GS1093381 Taylor, Joseph $8,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/27/2025

GS1093382 Taylor, Joseph $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/27/2025

GS1093383 Taylor, Joseph $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/27/2025

GS1093384 Taylor, Joseph $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/27/2025

GS1066311 Thompson, Diarra $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/01/2025

GS1066312 Thompson, Diarra $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/01/2025

GS1066313 Thompson, Diarra $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/01/2025

GS1088562 Valdez, Adrian $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/12/2025

GS1094176 Waller, Dyedreakus $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/06/2025

GS1094177 Waller, Dyedreakus $30,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/06/2025

GS1087404 Watkins, Randall $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/05/2025

$1,692,000.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS1062898 2025-I-841 Alexander, Kevlin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS1062900 2025-I-841 Alexander, Kevlin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS1085259 2025-I-841 Alexander, Kevlin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS1085260 2025-I-841 Alexander, Kevlin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS1085261 2025-I-841 Alexander, Kevlin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS1085265 2025-I-841 Alexander, Kevlin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS1085266 2025-I-841 Alexander, Kevlin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS1085267 2025-I-841 Alexander, Kevlin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS998235 2023-C-1970 Anderson, Kevin $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 01/06/2026

GS1038175 2025-B-1347 Andrews, Kareem $1,500.00Posted OPEN 07/13/2024

GS1088548 2026-A-299 Andry, Travis $75,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2025

GS1088549 2026-A-299 Andry, Travis $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2025

GS1088550 2026-A-299 Andry, Travis $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2025

GS1089163 2026-A-299 Andry, Travis $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2025

GS1071341 2025-C-2335 Arnold, Anthony $8,000.00Posted OPEN 05/14/2025

GS1071342 2025-C-2335 Arnold, Anthony $500.00Posted OPEN 05/14/2025
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GS1071343 2025-C-2335 Arnold, Anthony $500.00Posted OPEN 05/14/2025

GS1058382 2025-I-83 Bailey, Jerell $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 02/11/2026

GS1049093 2025-D-3450 Barnes, Trevonn $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2025

GS1081245 2025-I-826 Bell, Queshawn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/24/2025

GS1081246 2025-I-826 Bell, Queshawn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/24/2025

GS1062047 2025-D-2965 Bissett, Hector $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2025

GJ100311 2026-A-199 Blackwell, Donyale $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GJ98773 2025-C-2525 Blackwell, Donyale $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GJ99937 2025-D-3419 Blanch, Ricardo $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

SCE423106 2025-D-2899 Blanco-Garcia, Edwin $50,000.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2025

GS1025659 2025-C-2381 Brown, Carlton $20,000.00Posted OPEN 04/23/2025

GS1025660 2025-C-2381 Brown, Carlton $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/23/2025

GS1034069 2025-D-3460 Caldwell, Gabrielle $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2025

GS1008461 2024-D-2059 Cannady, Martell $52,500.00Posted OPEN 04/30/2025

GS1009612 2024-D-2060 Cannady, Martell $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/30/2025

GS1035201 2024-D-2473 Cannady, Martell $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/30/2025

GS1054191 2025-C-2250 Chatman, Kierria $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2025

GJ98813 2025-C-2550 Chatrie, Quaneshia $50,000.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2025

GS1057280 2025-I-236 Chirino, Macarri $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 02/27/2026

GS1076392 2026-A-43 Collins, Matho $50,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GJ94633 2024-C-1659 Cook, Amanda $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2025

GJ98742 2025-C-2327 Cooper, Jamie $50,000.00Posted OPEN 11/04/2025

GJ96761 2025-A-261 Coward, Jonathan $31,000.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2024

GS1054012 2025-D-3233 Davis, Nicholas $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1077321 2025-D-3378 Davis, Nicholas $7,500.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1077322 2025-D-3378 Davis, Nicholas $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1086958 2026-A-536 Davis, Nicholas $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS1086970 2026-A-536 Davis, Nicholas $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS1086971 2026-A-536 Davis, Nicholas $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS1086972 2026-A-536 Davis, Nicholas $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS1086973 2026-A-536 Davis, Nicholas $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS1086976 2026-A-536 Davis, Nicholas $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS1086977 2026-A-536 Davis, Nicholas $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS1079451 2025-D-2876 Douglas, Euniqua $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1039400 2025-B-1592 Drake, Sheba $7,000.00Posted OPEN 08/19/2024

GS959153 2025-B-931 Drew, Marvin $0.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2024

GS959154 2025-B-931 Drew, Marvin $4,000.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2024

GS959155 2025-B-931 Drew, Marvin $3,500.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2024

GS1019153 2024-I-435 Dudley, Jack $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 02/23/2026

GJ98171 2025-B-1633 Dunn, Louis $40,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2025

GS1048202 2025-B-933 Ehrhardt, Kieran $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/16/2024

GS1048203 2025-B-933 Ehrhardt, Kieran $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/16/2024

GS1048204 2025-B-933 Ehrhardt, Kieran $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/16/2024

GJ97147 2025-B-827 Ellington, Richard $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/01/2025

GS966016 2022-C-1580 Evans, Desontae $20,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/22/2025

GJ97966 2025-B-1507 Everett, Dequavis $75,000.00Posted OPEN 10/25/2025
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GS1011113 2025-A-46 Fitzgerald, Natasha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/03/2025

GS1065756 2025-C-2093 Fortney, Wykevion $100,000.00Posted OPEN 04/16/2025

GS1065757 2025-C-2093 Fortney, Wykevion $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/16/2025

GS1065758 2025-C-2093 Fortney, Wykevion $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/16/2025

GS1065759 2025-C-2093 Fortney, Wykevion $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/16/2025

GJ98809 2025-C-2046 Fox, Sherry $7,500.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2025

GS1031382 2025-C-2606 Fox, Sherry $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2025

GJ98414 2025-C-1893 Galarza, Marcelino $50,000.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2025

GJ89312 2023-A-70 Garner, Dewayne $150,000.00Posted OPEN 04/11/2024

GS1067026 2026-A-63 Goitom, Meron $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2025

GS1070347 2026-A-62 Goitom, Meron $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/06/2025

GS1062495 2026-A-508 Gonzales Escobar, Alexander $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2025

GS1062496 2026-A-508 Gonzales Escobar, Alexander $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2025

GS1034602 2025-C-1894 Gore, Michael $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GJ52654 2013-C-2057 Gozmeral, Cumhur $150,000.00Posted OPEN 10/07/2024

GJ94217 2024-B-1052 Granderson, Joshua $45,000.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2024

GJ100163 2026-A-304 Greiner, Steven $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1035635 2025-C-2042 Hall, Mack $8,000.00Posted OPEN 06/12/2024

GS1035636 2025-C-2042 Hall, Mack $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/12/2024

GS1035637 2025-C-2042 Hall, Mack $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/12/2024

GS1049820 2025-B-1531 Hall, Mack $4,000.00Posted OPEN 10/16/2024

GS1049822 2025-B-1531 Hall, Mack $4,000.00Posted OPEN 10/16/2024

GJ97277 2025-B-980 Hall, Mack $37,500.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1048135 2025-C-1972 Harris, Malcolm $80,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1048524 2026-A-251 Harris, Shakeiya $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/23/2025

GS1048525 2026-A-251 Harris, Shakeiya $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/23/2025

GS1040646 2026-A-24 Harvey, Kashmere $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/20/2024

GS1040647 2026-A-24 Harvey, Kashmere $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/20/2024

GS1040648 2026-A-24 Harvey, Kashmere $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/20/2024

GS1040649 2026-A-24 Harvey, Kashmere $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/20/2024

GS884866 2019-B-1196 Henderson, Waymon $500.00Posted CLOSED 10/22/2025

GS1061077 2025-D-3242 Hodges, Kejuan $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2025

GS1061078 2025-D-3242 Hodges, Kejuan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2025

GS1061079 2025-D-3242 Hodges, Kejuan $8,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2025

GS1061080 2025-D-3242 Hodges, Kejuan $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2025

GS1061081 2025-D-3242 Hodges, Kejuan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2025

GS1061082 2025-D-3242 Hodges, Kejuan $500.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2025

GS1097612 2026-I-95 House, Caddius $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2026

GS1097613 2026-I-95 House, Caddius $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2026

GS1097614 2026-I-95 House, Caddius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2026

GJ88860 2023-A-107 Ingram, Destiney $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/07/2025

GS1067579 2025-D-3331 Jackson, De'Quaeveon $15,000.00Posted OPEN 04/16/2025

GS1067580 2025-D-3331 Jackson, De'Quaeveon $1,500.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2025

GS1067581 2025-D-3331 Jackson, De'Quaeveon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2025

GS1067582 2025-D-3331 Jackson, De'Quaeveon $1,500.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2025

GS1067771 2025-D-3331 Jackson, De'Quaeveon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/16/2025
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GS1067772 2025-D-3331 Jackson, De'Quaeveon $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2025

GS1067773 2025-D-3331 Jackson, De'Quaeveon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2025

GS1067774 2025-D-3331 Jackson, De'Quaeveon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2025

GS1069427 2025-C-2182 Jenkins, Marquintis $17,500.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2025

GS1069428 2025-C-2182 Jenkins, Marquintis $17,500.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2025

GS1069429 2025-C-2182 Jenkins, Marquintis $17,500.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2025

GS1069430 2025-C-2182 Jenkins, Marquintis $17,500.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2025

GS1069431 2025-C-2182 Jenkins, Marquintis $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2025

GS1069432 2025-C-2182 Jenkins, Marquintis $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2025

GS1069433 2025-C-2182 Jenkins, Marquintis $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2025

GS1069434 2025-C-2182 Jenkins, Marquintis $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2025

GS1036533 2025-B-1294 Jennings, Brandi $50,000.00Posted OPEN 06/18/2024

GS884207 2019-B-1493 Johnson, Sudarius $1,500.00Posted REOPENED 05/13/2025

GS1066318 2026-A-438 Johnson, Su'darius $1,500.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2025

GS1066320 2026-A-438 Johnson, Su'darius $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2025

GS1066321 2026-A-438 Johnson, Su'darius $500.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2025

GS1048851 2025-C-1755 Johnson, Tawana $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/07/2024

GS1036736 2025-B-985 Jones, Desmond $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/26/2024

GS1036737 2025-B-985 Jones, Desmond $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/26/2024

GS1084084 2026-A-323 Jones, Travis $20,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2025

GS901821 2020-C-1640 Kelly, Tevin $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/25/2024

GS1069359 2026-A-623 King, Marles $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/29/2025

GS1069360 2026-A-623 King, Marles $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/29/2025

GS1061729 2025-I-160 Lacy, Mechell $7,000.00Posted OPEN 03/23/2025

GJ96452 2025-A-95 Love, Bobby $45,000.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025

GS1060510 2025-C-1843 Love, Bobby $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025

GS1060511 2025-C-1843 Love, Bobby $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025

GS923462 2021-C-1423 Lucious, Rico $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 12/10/2025

GS1061203 2025-D-3214 Lusk, Kesamuel $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS1061204 2025-D-3214 Lusk, Kesamuel $500.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS1063109 2025-D-3215 Lusk, Kesamuel $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS1063110 2025-D-3215 Lusk, Kesamuel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS1063111 2025-D-3215 Lusk, Kesamuel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS1063112 2025-D-3215 Lusk, Kesamuel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS1063113 2025-D-3215 Lusk, Kesamuel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS1063114 2025-D-3215 Lusk, Kesamuel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS1063115 2025-D-3215 Lusk, Kesamuel $500.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS1087120 2026-A-474 Majors, Roderick $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2026

GS1066179 2026-A-288 March, Airreonna $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2025

GS1067701 2026-A-67 March, Airreonna $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2025

GS865614 2018-I-505 McKnight, Dejuane $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 03/29/2025

GJ97335 2025-B-762 Milliner, Joel $8,000.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GS1054952 2025-A-411 Moore, Dejuan $100,000.00Posted OPEN 06/04/2025

GS1048211 2025-B-933 Morris, Jordon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/19/2025

GS1047496 2025-C-2402 Moss, Ricky $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2024

GS1047497 2025-C-2402 Moss, Ricky $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2024
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GS1047498 2025-C-2402 Moss, Ricky $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2024

GS1037502 2025-A-324 Moss, Tamasia $15,000.00Posted OPEN 07/05/2024

GS1065040 2025-C-1985 Murillo, Gabriel $3,000.00Posted OPEN 04/04/2025

GS1012623 2024-D-2594 Murray, Kameron $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS990820 2023-D-2147 Murray, Kameron $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1021544 2025-D-3262 Neal, Darius $53,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1063018 2025-D-3516 Nunn, Dalasia $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2025

GS1063020 2025-D-3516 Nunn, Dalasia $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2025

GS1068454 2025-D-3177 Oats, Janieya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/16/2025

GS1000179 2023-D-2337 Pacheco-Loza, Selvin $80,000.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GS1002209 2023-D-2338 Pacheco-Loza, Selvin $25,000.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GJ97171 2025-A-643 Pacheco-Loza, Selvin $18,000.00Posted OPEN 04/25/2025

GS888027 2019-C-1943 Parker, Antonio $1,500.00Posted REOPENED 04/17/2025

GS1035798 2025-B-842 Patterson, Shelby $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GJ90280 2023-B-1072 Paye, Trokon $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 09/05/2025

GS1063598 2025-C-2081 Randolph, Dave $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/04/2025

GJ93923 2024-B-1014 Randolph, Omarjean $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1087291 2026-A-405 Reid, Chadre $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1056461 2025-D-3322 Richardson, Latoya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS1001823 2023-I-372 Robertson, Kenneth $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 11/24/2025

GS867162 2019-B-1022 Ross, Terrell $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 04/22/2025

GJ90394 2023-B-1144 Rucker, Kevin $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2025

GS1031363 2025-B-1416 Sanders, Maurice $15,000.00Posted OPEN 05/03/2024

GS1031364 2025-B-1416 Sanders, Maurice $0.00Posted OPEN 05/03/2024

GS1031365 2025-B-1416 Sanders, Maurice $8,000.00Posted OPEN 05/03/2024

GS1031366 2025-B-1416 Sanders, Maurice $65,000.00Posted OPEN 05/03/2024

GS1031367 2025-B-1416 Sanders, Maurice $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/03/2024

GS1031368 2025-B-1416 Sanders, Maurice $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/03/2024

GS1053217 2026-A-2 Sandifer, Jaylah $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/24/2025

GS1062387 2025-C-2576 Sandifer, Jaylah $1,500.00Posted OPEN 04/24/2025

GS1007597 2023-D-2388 Saxton, David $76,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2025

GS1083700 2026-I-147 Simmons, Zomauria $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2025

GS1089805 2026-I-147 Simmons, Zomauria $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2025

GS1080641 2026-A-128 Simpson, Allen $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/03/2025

GS1093978 2026-A-564 Smith, Antiwane $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1093980 2026-A-564 Smith, Antiwane $30,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

JW585088 2025-A-261 Smith, Roderick $90,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2025

GS1053751 2026-A-104 Sparks, Jaquice $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/23/2025

GS1053752 2026-A-104 Sparks, Jaquice $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/23/2025

GS1053753 2026-A-104 Sparks, Jaquice $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/23/2025

GS1053754 2026-A-104 Sparks, Jaquice $20,000.00Posted OPEN 08/23/2025

GS1049490 2025-C-2198 Spencer, Demetria $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2024

GJ66046 2016-C-1480 Steverson, Kiara $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 03/06/2025

GJ97608 2025-B-1079 Summers, Duwane $76,000.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2025

GS1067073 2025-D-3482 Talley, Chrisstosha $3,500.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2025

GS1067074 2025-D-3482 Talley, Chrisstosha $3,500.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2025
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GS1067075 2025-D-3482 Talley, Chrisstosha $3,500.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2025

GS982786 2023-A-268 Terrell, Javanta $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 11/22/2025

GJ94945 2024-C-1565 Thompson, Mario $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS995438 2023-I-545 Washington, Mitchell $1,500.00Posted CLOSED 11/13/2025

GS1082980 2026-A-301 Williams, Keilon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/02/2025

GS1082981 2026-A-301 Williams, Keilon $54,470.00Posted OPEN 10/02/2025

GJ99198 2025-C-2635 Williams, Phillip $50,000.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2025

GS1064346 2026-A-236 Willis, Trinity $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS1064347 2026-A-236 Willis, Trinity $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS1064348 2026-A-236 Willis, Trinity $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS1064349 2026-A-236 Willis, Trinity $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS1064350 2026-A-236 Willis, Trinity $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS1030504 2024-C-1705 Wilson, Monica $80,000.00Posted OPEN 04/25/2024

GS1074563 2025-D-2874 Wray, Tony $50,000.00Posted OPEN 09/11/2025

GS1056529 2025-D-3278 Wright, Jaden $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/18/2025

GS1056530 2025-D-3278 Wright, Jaden $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/18/2025

GS1056532 2025-D-3278 Wright, Jaden $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/18/2025

GS1064753 2026-A-430 Wright, Jaden $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/18/2025

GS1064754 2026-A-430 Wright, Jaden $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/18/2025

GS1064755 2026-A-430 Wright, Jaden $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/18/2025

GS1080168 2026-A-580 Wynn, Kenneth $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/03/2025

$3,075,470.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1077858 2025-I-559 Bonilla Guavarro, Bryan $15,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/23/2025

GS1039090 2025-B-1038 De La Cruz-Soberaniz, Darwin $25,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/12/2024

GS1039097 2025-B-1038 De La Cruz-Soberaniz, Darwin $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/12/2024

GS823294 2017-D-2730 Hall, Kerrick $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/08/2025

GS1032198 2025-B-834 Lopez, Ricardo $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/24/2024

GS1062453 2025-D-3345 Romero-Franco, Dagoberto $3,500.00Forfeit OPEN 02/25/2025

$64,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1097435 Adams, Alfonzo $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

SU27890 Adams, Alfonzo $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

GS1102651 Ahmed, Noor $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1071164 Al-Bunni, Zuhair $1,500.00Posted OPEN 05/11/2025

GS1071165 Al-Bunni, Zuhair $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/11/2025

GS1071166 Al-Bunni, Zuhair $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/11/2025

GS1071167 Al-Bunni, Zuhair $7,500.00Posted OPEN 05/11/2025

GS1071168 Al-Bunni, Zuhair $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/11/2025

GS1087512 Anderson, Daytrez $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1100351 Anderson, Deshaun $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1095745 Armstrong, Akari $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025
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GS1095746 Armstrong, Akari $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1095747 Armstrong, Akari $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1095748 Armstrong, Akari $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1095749 Armstrong, Akari $7,500.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1095750 Armstrong, Akari $7,500.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1095751 Armstrong, Akari $500.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1087795 Askew, Marice $200.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2025

GS1076051 Ayers, Tiarra $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2025

GS1076052 Ayers, Tiarra $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2025

GS1100110 Bailey, Jerell $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1088664 Bailey, Joshua $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2025

GS1088665 Bailey, Joshua $100.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2025

GS1095693 Barker, Jason $100.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1095694 Barker, Jason $250.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1095695 Barker, Jason $750.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1095696 Barker, Jason $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1091573 Battle, Maxwell $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091575 Battle, Maxwell $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1102824 Beechboard, Jamie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1101401 Benson, Dedricke $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1101717 Benson, Dedricke $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1101906 Benson, Dedricke $500.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1101907 Benson, Dedricke $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1101934 Benson, Dedricke $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS972545 Bermudez, Anthony $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/19/2026

GS1102063 Berroa De La Cruz, Kelington $500.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102064 Berroa De La Cruz, Kelington $500.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102065 Berroa De La Cruz, Kelington $500.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102066 Berroa De La Cruz, Kelington $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102067 Berroa De La Cruz, Kelington $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102068 Berroa De La Cruz, Kelington $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1091276 Bevels, Star $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2025

GS1091277 Bevels, Star $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2025

GS1094495 Binkley, Branigan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1094496 Binkley, Branigan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1094779 Binkley, Branigan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097049 Birdwell, Michael $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/04/2026

GS1097050 Birdwell, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/04/2026

GS1067883 Blackmon, Lachacia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/11/2025

GS1092164 Blandon Saavedra, Santos $500.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2025

GS1103996 Boulton, Tommy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1089249 Bowers, Markesheya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/20/2025

GS1101323 Boyce, Kito $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1101324 Boyce, Kito $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1101325 Boyce, Kito $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1101326 Boyce, Kito $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026
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GS1097664 Boyd, Jamion $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1097665 Boyd, Jamion $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1099091 Boyd, La'Tavia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1099092 Boyd, La'Tavia $500.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1099094 Boyd, La'Tavia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1099097 Boyd, La'Tavia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS936767 Braden, Marteze $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103091 Brooks, Jonathon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2026

GS1103092 Brooks, Jonathon $500.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2026

GS1103093 Brooks, Jonathon $500.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2026

GS1097792 Brown, Jonathan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS1102639 Brown, Lewis $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102640 Brown, Lewis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102641 Brown, Lewis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102642 Brown, Lewis $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1094780 Brown, Rico $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1095801 Bryant, Deangelo $3,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1095802 Bryant, Deangelo $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1080246 Bullock, Tyrell $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1080247 Bullock, Tyrell $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1090046 Burr, Jacqueline $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/26/2025

GS1090047 Burr, Jacqueline $100.00Posted OPEN 10/26/2025

GS1090048 Burr, Jacqueline $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/26/2025

GS1099754 Bush, William $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1099755 Bush, William $200.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1099756 Bush, William $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1006212 Caine, Isaiah $12,500.00Posted REOPENED 12/08/2025

GS1006213 Caine, Isaiah $12,500.00Posted REOPENED 12/08/2025

GS1101351 Calbert, Freddie $7,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1101352 Calbert, Freddie $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1101353 Calbert, Freddie $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1101354 Calbert, Freddie $7,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1102475 Cantillano, Megan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1102476 Cantillano, Megan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1102234 Carr, Zaonte $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1088250 Carter, Titus $0.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1088250 Carter, Titus $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1102521 Chirino, Macarri $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1102522 Chirino, Macarri $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1102523 Chirino, Macarri $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1102524 Chirino, Macarri $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

SCE434184 Chirino, Macarri $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1098723 Christian, Bryson $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2026

GS1098724 Christian, Bryson $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2026

GS1098725 Christian, Bryson $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2026

GS1103285 Clement, Jerrayle $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026
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GS1103286 Clement, Jerrayle $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1099397 Cole, Demerit $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1099398 Cole, Demerit $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1069388 Cole, Jamyah $15,000.00Posted REOPENED 10/16/2025

GS1090459 Conyers, Sharon $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/04/2025

GS1090460 Conyers, Sharon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/04/2025

GS1098152 Cooley, William $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2026

GS1098153 Cooley, William $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2026

GS1098154 Cooley, William $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2026

GS1098155 Cooley, William $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2026

GS1098652 Cordell, Demi $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2026

GS1094178 Cosby, Zachary $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1094179 Cosby, Zachary $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1098874 Cosby, Zachary $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1098875 Cosby, Zachary $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1099376 Covington, Robert $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/28/2026

GS1101472 Crawford, Gerald $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1101721 Crawford, Gerald $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1096497 Cross, Laura $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/29/2025

GS1101303 Crowder, Taffney $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1101304 Crowder, Taffney $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1098861 Dauss, Steven $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1078119 Davis, Julion $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1092141 Dixon, Anthony $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2025

GS1092142 Dixon, Anthony $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2025

GS1094209 Dixon, Anthony $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2025

GS1096565 Dodson, Terrence $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/29/2025

GS1104078 Doss, Clinton $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104079 Doss, Clinton $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104080 Doss, Clinton $35,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1035040 Drew, Marvin $8,000.00Posted CLOSED - INDICTED 06/27/2024

GS959152 Drew, Marvin $0.00Posted CLOSED - INDICTED 06/27/2024

GS1098433 Dukes, Lorenzo $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1098434 Dukes, Lorenzo $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1100257 Eeles, Tina $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS942726 Ellison, Deborah $4,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS942727 Ellison, Deborah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1102188 El-Nokrashy, Hashem $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1099865 Embers, Ja Von $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099866 Embers, Ja Von $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1055913 Empey, Paige $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

SCE407013 Empey, Paige $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1082274 Escobar-Sosa, Williams $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/17/2025

GS1082275 Escobar-Sosa, Williams $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/17/2025

GS1082276 Escobar-Sosa, Williams $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/17/2025

GS1082277 Escobar-Sosa, Williams $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/17/2025
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GS1082278 Escobar-Sosa, Williams $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/17/2025

GS1082280 Escobar-Sosa, Williams $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/17/2025

GS1077842 Estep-Williams, Crystal $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1077843 Estep-Williams, Crystal $500.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1067551 Evans, Jermaine $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1067552 Evans, Jermaine $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1102532 Farrow, Jullian $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102533 Farrow, Jullian $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1026086 Ferrell, Derek $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1026087 Ferrell, Derek $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1026088 Ferrell, Derek $500.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1093312 Flennoy, David $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1064780 Fletcher, Roneshia $3,500.00Posted OPEN 10/15/2025

GS1074019 Fletcher, Roneshia $3,500.00Posted OPEN 10/15/2025

GS1075718 Fletcher, Roneshia $3,500.00Posted OPEN 10/15/2025

GS1100776 Floyd-Faria, Christy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1100777 Floyd-Faria, Christy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1095417 Fox, Sherry $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1095418 Fox, Sherry $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1082059 Frazier, Alexander $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1082060 Frazier, Alexander $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1098399 Freely, Eric $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1100433 Gause, Deandre $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1100434 Gause, Deandre $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1095167 George, Jahollanie $3,500.00Posted OPEN 12/15/2025

GS1101022 Geter, Faith $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1097307 Goins, Makya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1094252 Gonzales Escobar, Alexander $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2025

GS1094253 Gonzales Escobar, Alexander $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2025

GS1094254 Gonzales Escobar, Alexander $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2025

GS1094255 Gonzales Escobar, Alexander $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2025

GS1094258 Gonzales Escobar, Alexander $500.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2025

GS1100810 Goodrich, Brittany $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1081230 Gregory, Belafonte $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2025

GS1095412 Gregory, Belafonte $3,500.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1095413 Gregory, Belafonte $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1091034 Gullage, Kutelle $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/04/2025

GS1102419 Hall, Mack $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1102420 Hall, Mack $100.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1102421 Hall, Mack $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1102423 Hall, Mack $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1092044 Hall, Sammeca $500.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1092045 Hall, Sammeca $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1092046 Hall, Sammeca $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1013245 Hall, Sammeca $15,000.00Posted REOPENED 11/21/2025

GS1096417 Harrell, Chassity $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2025
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GS1096418 Harrell, Chassity $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2025

GS1102891 Harris, Aleiah $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1102892 Harris, Aleiah $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1092680 Harris, Jerell $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2025

GS1092681 Harris, Jerell $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2025

GS987812 Harris, Wesley $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2026

GS987813 Harris, Wesley $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2026

GS987814 Harris, Wesley $7,000.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2026

GS987815 Harris, Wesley $3,000.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2026

GS1081071 Harvell, Joshua $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1094562 Haskins, Racheal $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/10/2025

GS1094563 Haskins, Racheal $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/10/2025

GS1099576 Hayes, John $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099860 Hayes, John $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1101382 Hayes, John $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1100250 Helton, Jessica $100.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1091557 Hernandez Vasquez, Denis $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091558 Hernandez Vasquez, Denis $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1103914 Hernandez, Jesus $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103915 Hernandez, Jesus $500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1089969 Hockett, Rashika $6,000.00Posted OPEN 10/26/2025

GS1096519 Holt, Unique $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/29/2025

GS1093105 Horne, Jeremy $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1093106 Horne, Jeremy $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1100427 Howard, Latronnia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1094135 Hughes, Anthony $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2025

GS1094136 Hughes, Anthony $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2025

GS1096879 Jackson, Chaz $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/02/2026

GS1096880 Jackson, Chaz $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/02/2026

GS1103103 Jackson, Rose $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1089429 Jackson, Stephen $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/20/2025

GS1098438 Jarrett, Jennifer $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1098440 Jarrett, Jennifer $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1103105 Jenkins, Amircle $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1092798 Jimenez, Javier $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2025

GS1092890 Jimmerson, Eric $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1094814 Jimmerson, Eric $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1103436 Johnson, Dajia $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1091521 Jolly, Christopher $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1097653 Jolly, Christopher $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1097654 Jolly, Christopher $3,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1085009 Jones, Deaundre $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2026

GS980543 Jones, Vincent $11,000.00Posted REOPENED 06/06/2024

GS1103720 Jordan, Corey $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1100606 Jordan, Eric $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1100607 Jordan, Eric $500.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:54:09AM Page 15 of 23

v 11292010



Pending Bonds for  1st Stop Bonding ASC

GS1091861 Jordan, Joseph $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2025

GS1091862 Jordan, Joseph $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2025

GS1091863 Jordan, Joseph $7,500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2025

GS1091864 Jordan, Joseph $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2025

GS1091865 Jordan, Joseph $500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2025

GS1100071 Juarez Gomez, Santos $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1100072 Juarez Gomez, Santos $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1100075 Juarez Gomez, Santos $500.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1100076 Juarez Gomez, Santos $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1093863 Jury, Micahel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2025

GS1101581 Kabia, Alhagia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1103128 Kassaga, Dalia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1103129 Kassaga, Dalia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1103133 Kassaga, Dalia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1064635 Kee, Shawandra $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103462 Kee, Shawandra $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1093824 Kemp, Brittany $7,500.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2025

GS1093825 Kemp, Brittany $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2025

GS1094667 Key, Pamela $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2025

GS1090831 Lakey, Stephen $7,500.00Posted OPEN 11/04/2025

GS1090832 Lakey, Stephen $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/04/2025

GS1095204 Leon, Noel $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1095205 Leon, Noel $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1068257 Lewis, Jonathan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2025

GS1068258 Lewis, Jonathan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2025

GS1097628 Lindor, Jean-Marie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1102645 Lopez Garcia, Jose Octavio $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102650 Lopez Garcia, Jose Octavio $500.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1090675 Lopez, John $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2025

SU26548 LOWE, MEOSHA $7,500.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS1100507 Luckett, Monique $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1096106 Lunsford, Jalen $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1096107 Lunsford, Jalen $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1094769 Lyons, Reggie $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2025

GS1094770 Lyons, Reggie $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2025

GS1094771 Lyons, Reggie $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2025

GS1094772 Lyons, Reggie $500.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2025

GS1094773 Lyons, Reggie $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2025

GS1093925 Martinez, Anderson $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2025

GS1093926 Martinez, Anderson $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2025

GS1101077 Matthews, Tracy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1101078 Matthews, Tracy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1101080 Matthews, Tracy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1101081 Matthews, Tracy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1101082 Matthews, Tracy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1101083 Matthews, Tracy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026
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GS1101084 Matthews, Tracy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1090998 Mccracken, Stephanie $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/04/2025

GS1098050 Mcmoore, Tamara $7,500.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2026

GS1103506 Mcneal, Lachelle $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103507 Mcneal, Lachelle $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103508 Mcneal, Lachelle $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1090126 Meeks, Ashanti $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1092470 Melek, George $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

GS1092471 Melek, George $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

GS1094381 Melendez, Juan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094382 Melendez, Juan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1103007 Melendez, Juan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2026

GS1103017 Melendez, Juan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2026

GS1100612 Meza Lopez, Kleyber $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1100613 Meza Lopez, Kleyber $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1100614 Meza Lopez, Kleyber $7,500.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1096380 Miles, Calvin $7,000.00Posted OPEN 12/29/2025

GS1096381 Miles, Calvin $7,000.00Posted OPEN 12/29/2025

GS1046767 Miller, Jalyn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1102802 Miller, Jalyn $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1045817 Mims, Diamond $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1045818 Mims, Diamond $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1100813 Moore, Chantrice $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1100814 Moore, Chantrice $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1100815 Moore, Chantrice $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1100816 Moore, Chantrice $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1100817 Moore, Chantrice $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1100818 Moore, Chantrice $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1100819 Moore, Chantrice $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1095150 Muganga, Rakia $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1095151 Muganga, Rakia $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1095152 Muganga, Rakia $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1095153 Muganga, Rakia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1025100 Muhammad, Alfred $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 12/30/2025

GS1096493 Muhammad, Alfred $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2025

GS1100356 Muhina, Hamadi $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1100357 Muhina, Hamadi $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1100358 Muhina, Hamadi $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1100359 Muhina, Hamadi $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1088016 Murphy, Kiara $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1098791 Murray, Kameron $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1098792 Murray, Kameron $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1098793 Murray, Kameron $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1098794 Murray, Kameron $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1092933 Narvaez, Luis $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1092934 Narvaez, Luis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025
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GS1092948 Narvaez, Luis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1092949 Narvaez, Luis $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1092950 Narvaez, Luis $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1092951 Narvaez, Luis $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1101815 Neal, Darius $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1101816 Neal, Darius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1101817 Neal, Darius $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1101818 Neal, Darius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1055155 New, Jala $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/15/2025

GS1092016 Nguyen, Truc $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2025

GS1092017 Nguyen, Truc $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2025

GS1071852 Northcutt, Deondrae $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/18/2025

GS1088675 Northcutt, Deondrae $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2025

GS1088676 Northcutt, Deondrae $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2025

GS1088678 Northcutt, Deondrae $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2025

GS1048951 Nunez, Azxel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2026

GS1048952 Nunez, Azxel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2026

GS1048953 Nunez, Azxel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2026

GS1048954 Nunez, Azxel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2026

GS1048955 Nunez, Azxel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2026

GS1096459 Ollis, Jervon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2025

GS1067785 Onyekwere, Tochukwu $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2025

GS1067786 Onyekwere, Tochukwu $1,500.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2025

GS1099137 Ortiz, Candice $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1099138 Ortiz, Candice $500.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1095665 Osborne, Roderick $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2025

GS1095666 Osborne, Roderick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2025

GS1101263 Owens, David $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1095812 Pacheco Medina, Simon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1081348 Padilla, Isaac $40,000.00Posted OPEN 09/06/2025

GS1081349 Padilla, Isaac $20,000.00Posted OPEN 09/06/2025

GS1081350 Padilla, Isaac $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/06/2025

GS1074726 Peoples, Donna $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1096683 Perez, Zoey $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2025

GS1100368 Phillips, Noah $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1061427 Powell, Cameron $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1061428 Powell, Cameron $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1061429 Powell, Cameron $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1061430 Powell, Cameron $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1095171 Prince, Daniel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2026

GS1103924 Quintanilla, Daniel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1072000 Ramon, Sarena $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1102153 Ramos-Mejia, Jonathan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1082203 Ramsey, Anthony $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/16/2025

GS1080054 Ramsey, Anthony $7,500.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1080055 Ramsey, Anthony $7,500.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026
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GS1080056 Ramsey, Anthony $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1080057 Ramsey, Anthony $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1098255 Ramsey, Anthony $7,500.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1098300 Randoph, Omarjean $100.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1098301 Randoph, Omarjean $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1098302 Randoph, Omarjean $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1099297 Ray, Freddrika $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2026

GS1099930 Rayford, Daniel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099931 Rayford, Daniel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1092892 Rayford, Janierro $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2025

GS1092893 Rayford, Janierro $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2025

GS1092894 Rayford, Janierro $500.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2025

GS1092895 Rayford, Janierro $500.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2025

GS1087208 Raymond, Mackqies $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2025

GS1092170 Reed, Berttina $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/09/2025

GS1092171 Reed, Berttina $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/09/2025

GS1092172 Reed, Berttina $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/09/2025

GS1082046 Reed, Kendall $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1082047 Reed, Kendall $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1082048 Reed, Kendall $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1099245 Reid, Levante $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2026

SCE422160 Reid, Levante $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2026

SCE422161 Reid, Levante $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2026

SCE422162 Reid, Levante $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2026

SCE422163 Reid, Levante $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2026

GS1087867 Ridley, Laquilundra $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1087868 Ridley, Laquilundra $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1087869 Ridley, Laquilundra $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1100695 Rodriguez Raymundo, Efrain $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1100698 Rodriguez Raymundo, Efrain $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1096151 Rodriguez, Esteban $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/27/2025

GS1096152 Rodriguez, Esteban $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/27/2025

GS1096153 Rodriguez, Esteban $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/27/2025

GS1096154 Rodriguez, Esteban $500.00Posted OPEN 12/27/2025

GS1100145 Rodriguez, Zoila $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1103864 Roman Colon, Armando $4,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103865 Roman Colon, Armando $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1093439 Rosales Calo, Julio $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2025

GS1093440 Rosales Calo, Julio $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2025

GS1093442 Rosales Calo, Julio $500.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2025

GS1093443 Rosales Calo, Julio $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2025

GS1100545 Rosenthal, Aaron $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1100546 Rosenthal, Aaron $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1097098 Rucker, Diandre $6,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

GS957034 Rucker, Diandre $11,000.00Posted REOPENED 08/09/2024

GS1074446 Russell, Jeana $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2025
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GS1074447 Russell, Jeana $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2025

GS1074448 Russell, Jeana $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2025

GS1097856 Rycraw, Isaiah $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/11/2026

GS1097857 Rycraw, Isaiah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/11/2026

GS1097858 Rycraw, Isaiah $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/11/2026

GS1069178 Sadek, Ramy $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025

GS1069179 Sadek, Ramy $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025

GS1069180 Sadek, Ramy $1,500.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025

GS1069182 Sadek, Ramy $1,500.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025

GS1089106 Saine, Rowronica $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/28/2025

GS1089107 Saine, Rowronica $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/28/2025

GS1101412 Salas Similoria, Samuel Ernesto $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2026

GS1101415 Salas Similoria, Samuel Ernesto $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2026

GS1096379 Sanders, Edward $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/29/2025

GS1068227 Santizo Juan, Miguel $1,500.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2025

GS1068228 Santizo Juan, Miguel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2025

GS1097244 Sawyers, Daizjohn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1097245 Sawyers, Daizjohn $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1097246 Sawyers, Daizjohn $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1097247 Sawyers, Daizjohn $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1087752 Scribner, Jamison $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/29/2025

GS1101997 Sheared, Marlon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1101998 Sheared, Marlon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1101999 Sheared, Marlon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1102000 Sheared, Marlon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1102001 Sheared, Marlon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1102002 Sheared, Marlon $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1102003 Sheared, Marlon $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1102004 Sheared, Marlon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1102005 Sheared, Marlon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1102006 Sheared, Marlon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1102007 Sheared, Marlon $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1102008 Sheared, Marlon $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1102009 Sheared, Marlon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1091941 Simpson, Chris $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2026

GS1097763 Siqueiros, Jeb $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2026

GS1097765 Siqueiros, Jeb $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2026

GS1103988 Smith, Atia $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103989 Smith, Atia $200.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103990 Smith, Atia $200.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103991 Smith, Atia $100.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS929809 Smith, Kayla $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 10/16/2024

GS929906 Smith, Kayla $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 10/16/2024

GS1089059 Smith, Michael $100.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2025

GS1082692 Smith, Reginald $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/21/2025

GS1082693 Smith, Reginald $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/21/2025
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GS1094203 Smith, Rodrick $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2025

GS1094204 Smith, Rodrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2025

GS1094205 Smith, Rodrick $500.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2025

GS1092117 Smith, Tiffany $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1102354 Spencer, Darian $7,500.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102355 Spencer, Darian $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102356 Spencer, Darian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS938460 Spencer, Darian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS938461 Spencer, Darian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS938529 Spencer, Darian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS978116 Spencer, Darian $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS978119 Spencer, Darian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1091081 Steele, Marchello $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1091082 Steele, Marchello $35,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1091083 Steele, Marchello $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1091084 Steele, Marchello $35,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1091085 Steele, Marchello $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1098843 Stewart, Aletha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1102527 Stone, Deandre $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102528 Stone, Deandre $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102529 Stone, Deandre $500.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1086863 Thompson-Smith, Montoya $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1086864 Thompson-Smith, Montoya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1100548 Tiquiram Osorio, Santos $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1100549 Tiquiram Osorio, Santos $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1101959 Tiquiram Osorio, Santos $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1101960 Tiquiram Osorio, Santos $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1101961 Tiquiram Osorio, Santos $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1101962 Tiquiram Osorio, Santos $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1104070 Tolliver, Roderick $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104071 Tolliver, Roderick $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104072 Tolliver, Roderick $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104073 Tolliver, Roderick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104074 Tolliver, Roderick $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1096465 Tucker, Cara $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2025

GS1045997 Turner, Leanglea $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/13/2025

GS1045998 Turner, Leanglea $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/13/2025

GS1100519 Tyler, Steven $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1100520 Tyler, Steven $500.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1100522 Wagner, Kyfaria $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1058683 Walker, Rickora $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1058684 Walker, Rickora $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1058685 Walker, Rickora $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1091751 Walker, Rickora $7,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1092906 Waller, Shawntranise $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/25/2025

GS1101805 Walton, Rydiun $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026
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GS1101806 Walton, Rydiun $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1101807 Walton, Rydiun $500.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1096893 Warren, Deyonte $500.00Posted OPEN 01/02/2026

GS1102081 Washington, Lavelldo $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102082 Washington, Lavelldo $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102083 Washington, Lavelldo $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102084 Washington, Lavelldo $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102085 Washington, Lavelldo $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102192 Washington, Titus $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1100882 Washington, William $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1091281 Waters, Stasha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1103804 Watkins, Shania $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1091271 Watson, Horace $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1102099 Webb, Marco $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102100 Webb, Marco $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102101 Webb, Marco $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102102 Webb, Marco $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102103 Webb, Marco $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102104 Webb, Marco $7,500.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102106 Webb, Marco $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102108 Webb, Marco $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102109 Webb, Marco $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102111 Webb, Marco $500.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102117 Webb, Marco $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1067871 Welch, Anna $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 02/11/2026

GS1099999 Welch, Anna $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/11/2026

GS1100000 Welch, Anna $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/11/2026

GS1090167 Whitaker, David $500.00Posted OPEN 10/27/2025

GS1082026 Whitehead, Grace $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1082027 Whitehead, Grace $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1103071 Whitted, Jason $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2026

GS1091546 Williams, Nandi $100.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091547 Williams, Nandi $100.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091548 Williams, Nandi $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091549 Williams, Nandi $500.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091550 Williams, Nandi $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1097631 Wilson, Michael $30,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1097632 Wilson, Michael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1099292 Winters, Toniyja $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2026

GS1099293 Winters, Toniyja $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2026

GS1099294 Winters, Toniyja $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2026

GS1099295 Winters, Toniyja $500.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2026

GS1099296 Winters, Toniyja $500.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2026

GS1084461 Woodland, Johnny $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/05/2025

GS1084462 Woodland, Johnny $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/05/2025

GS1084463 Woodland, Johnny $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/05/2025
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GS1071224 Woods, Kortez $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/12/2025

GS1071225 Woods, Kortez $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/12/2025

GS1071226 Woods, Kortez $1,500.00Posted OPEN 05/12/2025

GS1071228 Woods, Kortez $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/12/2025

GS1071229 Woods, Kortez $1,500.00Posted OPEN 05/12/2025

GS1071230 Woods, Kortez $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/12/2025

GS1071232 Woods, Kortez $500.00Posted OPEN 05/12/2025

GS1071091 Wright, Donald $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2025

GS1056531 Wright, Jaden $1,000.00Posted CLOSED - INDICTED 03/18/2025

GS1095332 Yancey, Isaiah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1095333 Yancey, Isaiah $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1083862 Yepez Martinez, Yulisa $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2025

GS1083863 Yepez Martinez, Yulisa $500.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2025

GS1083864 Yepez Martinez, Yulisa $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2025

GS1083865 Yepez Martinez, Yulisa $500.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2025

GS1037155 York, Mitchell $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/11/2026

$2,655,300.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1068528 Adam, Nelson $41,750.00Forfeit OPEN 11/05/2025

GS1066491 Carter, Matthew $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 03/28/2025

GS1082537 Hesiquio Baltierra, Salvador $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/19/2025

GS1088233 Hicks, Keanthony $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 10/18/2025

GS1071063 Jackson, Alex $3,500.00Forfeit OPEN 05/10/2025

SCE416382 Jackson, Alex $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/10/2025

GS1097637 Jenkins, Barry $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1073940 Norman, David $30,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1073941 Norman, David $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1073942 Norman, David $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1073943 Norman, David $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1071474 Pearson, Carl $11,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1085098 Pearson, Carl $500.00Forfeit OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1085099 Pearson, Carl $500.00Forfeit OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1083159 Ruiz, Carlos $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 10/30/2025

GS1099070 Scott, Frank $500.00Forfeit OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1099071 Scott, Frank $500.00Forfeit OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1049465 Williams, Donna $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 10/13/2024

$109,750.00Subtotal:

$7,596,520.00Grand Total:
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GS1080409 Stone, Tyler $27,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2026

GS1080410 Stone, Tyler $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2026

GS1081192 Stone, Tyler $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2026

GS1083334 Stone, Tyler $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2026

GS1084417 Stone, Tyler $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2026

GS1084418 Stone, Tyler $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2026

GS1084419 Stone, Tyler $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2026

GS1084420 Stone, Tyler $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2026

GS1084421 Stone, Tyler $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2026

GS1084422 Stone, Tyler $5,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2026

GS1084423 Stone, Tyler $6,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2026

GS1084424 Stone, Tyler $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2026

GS1084552 Stone, Tyler $6,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2026

GS1084658 Stone, Tyler $7,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2026

GS1085275 Stone, Tyler $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2026

GS1085276 Stone, Tyler $8,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2026

GS1085277 Stone, Tyler $9,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2026

GS1085278 Stone, Tyler $8,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2026

GS1085279 Stone, Tyler $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2026

GS1085820 Stone, Tyler $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2026

$149,000.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS1047074 2025-B-1349 Avila, Vinicio $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/20/2024

GJ97920 2025-B-1288 Frierson, Bobby $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/03/2025

GS1003389 2024-A-614 Hailstock, Lamont $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2023

GS1013091 2024-A-613 Hailstock, Lamont $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2023

GS996238 2023-D-2296 Neal, David $27,000.00Posted OPEN 05/05/2023

GS1047564 2026-A-224 Rogers, Morris $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/27/2025

GS1071915 2026-A-222 Rogers, Morris $21,000.00Posted OPEN 10/27/2025

GS1071916 2026-A-222 Rogers, Morris $21,000.00Posted OPEN 10/27/2025

GS1071917 2026-A-222 Rogers, Morris $21,000.00Posted OPEN 10/27/2025

GS1071918 2026-A-222 Rogers, Morris $21,000.00Posted OPEN 10/27/2025

GS1071919 2026-A-222 Rogers, Morris $21,000.00Posted OPEN 10/27/2025

GS1071920 2026-A-222 Rogers, Morris $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/27/2025

GS1071921 2026-A-222 Rogers, Morris $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/27/2025

GS1075566 2026-A-223 Rogers, Morris $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/27/2025

$194,500.00Subtotal:
GS
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GS1101982 Brown, Quantavius $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1101983 Brown, Quantavius $500.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1101984 Brown, Quantavius $500.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1082873 Coutras, Sylvia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/23/2025

GS1082876 Coutras, Sylvia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/23/2025

GS1094385 Easley, Adaryl $500.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2025

GS1056035 Moreno Ruiz, Belman $500.00Posted OPEN 12/15/2024

GS1056037 Moreno Ruiz, Belman $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/15/2024

GS1101884 Vazquez-Ortiz, Javier $6,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1101885 Vazquez-Ortiz, Javier $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

$20,500.00Subtotal:

$364,000.00Grand Total:
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CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1100289 Abdikadir, Abdalla $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/06/2026

GS1100290 Abdikadir, Abdalla $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/06/2026

GS1100291 Abdikadir, Abdalla $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/06/2026

GS1066397 Allen, Christopher $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/16/2025

GS1066399 Allen, David $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/12/2025

GS1086012 Anderson, Robert $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/01/2025

GS1086015 Anderson, Robert $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/01/2025

GS1057155 Bacaj-Matias, Jacinto $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/27/2024

GS1057156 Bacaj-Matias, Jacinto $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/27/2024

GS1048681 Boothe, Doyle $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/05/2024

GS1082868 Bryant, Savannah $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/27/2025

GS1082869 Bryant, Savannah $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/27/2025

GS1038992 Burnley, Davin $100.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/12/2025

GS1038993 Burnley, Davin $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/12/2025

GS1038994 Burnley, Davin $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/12/2025

GS1038995 Burnley, Davin $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/12/2025

GS1037650 Camarillo Ortega, Luis $50.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/22/2024

GS1037651 Camarillo Ortega, Luis $50.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/22/2024

GS1037652 Camarillo Ortega, Luis $50.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/22/2024

GS1037653 Camarillo Ortega, Luis $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/22/2024

GS1037654 Camarillo Ortega, Luis $50.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/22/2024

GS1100500 Castellanos Aguero, Franyel $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/10/2026

GS1076483 Clinton, Brian $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/29/2025

GS1076484 Clinton, Brian $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/29/2025

GS1086554 Cook, Joseph $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/12/2025

GS1086555 Cook, Joseph $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/12/2025

GS1009285 Courtney, Jeremy $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/01/2023

GS1009286 Courtney, Jeremy $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/01/2023

GS1009287 Courtney, Jeremy $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/01/2023

GS1009288 Courtney, Jeremy $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/01/2023

GS1063040 Dosky, Nozhdar $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/25/2025

GS1062551 Dugan, Travis $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/21/2025

GS1074772 Garcia, Lesly $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/28/2025

GS1074774 Garcia, Lesly $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/14/2025

GS1061249 Gordon, Darieona $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/10/2025

GS1073525 Guardado Zuniga, Leonardo $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/29/2025

GS1062803 Haddox, Tia $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/23/2025

GS1062804 Haddox, Tia $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/23/2025

GS1074444 Hall, Elijah $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/10/2025

GS1065141 Harris, Lester $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/15/2025

GS1065142 Harris, Lester $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/15/2025

GS1065143 Harris, Lester $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/15/2025
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GS1065144 Harris, Lester $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/15/2025

GS1065145 Harris, Lester $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/15/2025

GS1065146 Harris, Lester $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/15/2025

GS1065147 Harris, Lester $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/15/2025

GS1087788 Hayes, Reginald $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/05/2025

GS1085353 Heredia-Presas, Adrian $30,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/12/2025

GS1097016 Hilario, Lesly $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/03/2026

GS1089367 Lockridge, Darrell $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/27/2025

GS1077381 Lockridge, Darrell $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/07/2025

GS1077382 Lockridge, Darrell $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/07/2025

GS1077384 Lockridge, Darrell $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/07/2025

GS1052076 London, Wilkes $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/27/2025

GS1052077 London, Wilkes $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/27/2025

GS1094095 Lopez, Edgar $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/18/2025

GS1100499 Machado, Loidel $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/11/2026

GS1076550 Martin, Terrance $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/27/2025

GS1076551 Martin, Terrance $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/27/2025

GS1075074 Mcfalls, Jesse $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/25/2025

GS1075075 Mcfalls, Jesse $100.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/25/2025

GS1075114 Mcfalls, Jesse $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/25/2025

GS1075115 Mcfalls, Jesse $35,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/25/2025

GS1097829 Nilsen, Mark $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/30/2026

GS1097831 Nilsen, Mark $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/30/2026

GS1078638 Okafor, Chidiebere $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/16/2025

GS1078639 Okafor, Chidiebere $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/16/2025

GS1078640 Okafor, Chidiebere $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/16/2025

GS1067238 Orozco Mojica, Aldo $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/05/2025

GS1067240 Orozco Mojica, Aldo $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/05/2025

GS1101065 Pigg, Ronald $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/12/2026

GS1101066 Pigg, Ronald $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/12/2026

GS1101067 Pigg, Ronald $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/12/2026

GS1093406 Price, Christopher $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/05/2025

GS1093407 Price, Christopher $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/05/2025

GS1046135 Ralston, Barry $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/10/2024

GS1046136 Ralston, Barry $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/10/2024

GS1046137 Ralston, Barry $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/10/2024

GS1046138 Ralston, Barry $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/10/2024

GS1102827 Ransom, Rico $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/26/2026

GS1102828 Ransom, Rico $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/26/2026

GS1102829 Ransom, Rico $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/26/2026

GS1102830 Ransom, Rico $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/26/2026

GS1086342 Roberts, Troy $35,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/23/2025

GS1079742 Rodriguez-Almendarez, Bayron $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/27/2025

GS1077247 Smith, Doug $8,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/03/2025

GS1077523 Stewart, Makayla $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/06/2025

GS1077524 Stewart, Makayla $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/06/2025
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GS1069578 Sullivan, Ronnie $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/30/2025

GS1069580 Sullivan, Ronnie $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/30/2025

GS1078496 Wade, Cemal $50,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/15/2025

GS1078501 Wade, Cemal $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/15/2025

GS1078502 Wade, Cemal $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/15/2025

GS1056148 White, Charles $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/02/2025

GS1046990 Whitefield-Brewner, Skyler $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/25/2025

GS1046991 Whitefield-Brewner, Skyler $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/25/2025

GS1082114 Wiencek, Justin $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/21/2025

GS1082115 Wiencek, Justin $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/21/2025

GS1082116 Wiencek, Justin $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/21/2025

GS1082117 Wiencek, Justin $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/21/2025

GS959341 Wright, Trever $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/20/2025

GS959342 Wright, Trever $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/20/2025

$758,400.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS1050230 2025-C-1758 Abaskharoun, Atef $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2024

GS1052552 2025-C-1758 Abaskharoun, Atef $4,200.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2024

GS1055618 2025-C-1758 Abaskharoun, Atef $500.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2024

GS1055619 2025-C-1758 Abaskharoun, Atef $500.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2024

GS1057089 2025-C-2139 Abaskharoun, Atef $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2025

GS1065554 2025-C-2038 Abaskharoun, Atef $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/20/2025

GJ75627 2019-A-173 Adrian, Janice $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 10/26/2025

GS991743 2023-D-2346 Al Husan, Adam $25,000.00Posted APPEAL 02/19/2026

GS1015281 2025-A-488 Allen, Daniel $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2023

GS1015282 2025-A-488 Allen, Daniel $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2023

GS1015283 2025-A-488 Allen, Daniel $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2023

GS1085889 2025-I-717 Alves, Mateus $7,500.00Posted OPEN 10/20/2025

GS1085890 2025-I-717 Alves, Mateus $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/20/2025

GS891008 2019-I-515 Amaro, Jose $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 12/09/2025

GJ92903 2024-A-551 Arbo, Abdallah $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2024

GS1042532 2025-B-761 Avila, Bautista $150,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2024

GS1044135 2025-B-1626 Avila, Bautista $50,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2024

GS1044136 2025-B-1626 Avila, Bautista $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2024

GS1044137 2025-B-1626 Avila, Bautista $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2024

GS1037198 2025-B-1104 Barghi, Kiomarz $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/18/2024

GS1037199 2025-B-1104 Barghi, Kiomarz $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/18/2024

GJ90912 2023-D-2244 Basham, Tara $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/20/2025

GS1063398 2025-D-2995 Bass, Perez $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/28/2025

GJ93558 2024-B-1047 Brassell, Wesley $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/24/2025

GJ97351 2025-B-763 Brown, Martinique $35,000.00Posted OPEN 05/16/2025

GJ87692 2022-C-1820 Brown, Timothy $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/03/2023

GS981635 2024-A-96 Bryant, Aaron $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 03/15/2023
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GS981636 2024-A-96 Bryant, Aaron $3,000.00Posted CLOSED 03/15/2023

GS981638 2024-A-96 Bryant, Aaron $30,000.00Posted CLOSED 03/15/2023

GS981639 2024-A-96 Bryant, Aaron $30,000.00Posted CLOSED 03/15/2023

GS981641 2024-A-96 Bryant, Aaron $1,500.00Posted CLOSED 03/15/2023

GS970115 2022-D-1971 Burns, Cortavious $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/07/2022

GS970186 2022-D-1971 Burns, Cortavious $7,500.00Posted OPEN 06/03/2022

GS1028576 2025-C-2368 Byers, Richard $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/26/2024

GS1028577 2025-C-2368 Byers, Richard $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/26/2024

GS1044488 2025-B-1434 Camacho Marquez, Endy $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/26/2024

GS1026019 2025-B-773 Capezza, Joseph $6,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2024

GS1026020 2025-B-773 Capezza, Joseph $6,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2024

GS1026021 2025-B-773 Capezza, Joseph $4,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2024

GS1021888 2025-D-3373 Capezza, Joseph $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2024

GS1090433 2025-I-842 Carter, Calvin $50,000.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2025

GS1090434 2025-I-842 Carter, Calvin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2025

GS1043243 2025-C-2249 Carter, Matthew $4,100.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2024

GS1028407 2025-B-774 Clayton, Randy $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/24/2024

GS1028408 2025-B-774 Clayton, Randy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/24/2024

GS889249 2020-C-1466 Clinard, Adam $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1069389 2025-C-2251 Clinton, Brian $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2025

GS1060736 2025-C-2496 Courtney, Jeremy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2025

GS1060737 2025-C-2496 Courtney, Jeremy $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2025

GS1060738 2025-C-2496 Courtney, Jeremy $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2025

GS1060739 2025-C-2496 Courtney, Jeremy $100.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2025

GJ96897 2025-A-371 Craig, Kina $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/10/2025

GS1056419 2025-D-3153 Creighton, Taylor $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2024

GS1036174 2025-D-3136 Cross, Christopher $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/15/2024

GS1001557 2025-B-929 Cruz, Anthony $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2023

GS1053337 2025-D-3116 Davidson, Clayton $500.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2024

GS1053338 2025-D-3116 Davidson, Clayton $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2024

GS1053340 2025-D-3116 Davidson, Clayton $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2024

GJ99386 2025-D-2921 Davis, Louis $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2025

GS1035344 2025-C-1663 Drake, Sheba $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/03/2024

GS1080621 2025-D-3196 Dunn, Mary $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/19/2025

GS1080622 2025-D-3196 Dunn, Mary $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/19/2025

GS1080623 2025-D-3196 Dunn, Mary $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/19/2025

GS1051380 2025-C-2302 Esquivel, Carlos $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2024

GS1051381 2025-C-2302 Esquivel, Carlos $3,500.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2024

GS1051382 2025-C-2302 Esquivel, Carlos $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2024

GS1051383 2025-C-2302 Esquivel, Carlos $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2024

GS1065307 2025-D-2989 Evans, Aaron $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/20/2025

GS1062712 2025-D-2709 Falah, Ahmed $50,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2025

GS1063841 2025-D-2709 Falah, Ahmed $35,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2025

GS1053493 2025-D-3464 Fernandez Sente, Erik $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2024

GS1053494 2025-D-3464 Fernandez Sente, Erik $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2024

GS1053495 2025-D-3464 Fernandez Sente, Erik $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2024
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GS1053496 2025-D-3464 Fernandez Sente, Erik $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2024

GS1053499 2025-D-3464 Fernandez Sente, Erik $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2024

GS1043644 2025-B-1206 Fitzgerald, Amya $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2024

GS1043996 2025-B-1207 Fitzgerald, Amya $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2024

GS1054624 2025-B-1204 Fitzgerald, Amya $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2024

GS1054625 2025-B-1204 Fitzgerald, Amya $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2024

GS1054626 2025-B-1204 Fitzgerald, Amya $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2024

GS1054627 2025-B-1204 Fitzgerald, Amya $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2024

GS1056158 2025-B-1205 Fitzgerald, Amya $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/25/2024

GS1056166 2025-B-1205 Fitzgerald, Amya $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/25/2024

GS1056169 2025-B-1203 Fitzgerald, Amya $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/25/2024

GS1059631 2026-A-181 Fitzgerald, Amya $8,000.00Posted OPEN 04/28/2025

GS1059632 2026-A-181 Fitzgerald, Amya $8,000.00Posted OPEN 04/28/2025

GS1060408 2026-A-183 Fitzgerald, Amya $8,000.00Posted OPEN 04/28/2025

GS1060409 2026-A-183 Fitzgerald, Amya $8,000.00Posted OPEN 04/28/2025

GJ97687 2025-B-1068 Fleming, Readar $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/27/2025

GS1046596 2025-D-3166 Fuentes Lopez, Giesi $3,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2024

GS1046597 2025-D-3166 Fuentes Lopez, Giesi $3,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2024

GS1046598 2025-D-3166 Fuentes Lopez, Giesi $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2024

GS1046599 2025-D-3166 Fuentes Lopez, Giesi $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2024

GS1046600 2025-D-3166 Fuentes Lopez, Giesi $500.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2024

GS1054179 2026-A-184 Fuqua, Jason $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/09/2025

GS1065780 2025-D-2767 Gabri Perez Cordova, Ian $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/25/2025

GS1065781 2025-D-2767 Gabri Perez Cordova, Ian $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/25/2025

GS1065782 2025-D-2767 Gabri Perez Cordova, Ian $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/25/2025

GS1065783 2025-D-2767 Gabri Perez Cordova, Ian $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/25/2025

GS1065784 2025-D-2767 Gabri Perez Cordova, Ian $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/25/2025

GS1067578 2025-C-2353 Gabri Perez Cordova, Ian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/15/2025

SCE412011 2026-A-506 Gaines, Shonterrica $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/24/2024

GS1056172 2026-A-505 Gaines, Shonterrica $500.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2024

GS1058932 2026-A-432 Gaines, Shonterrica $4,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025

GS1058933 2026-A-432 Gaines, Shonterrica $4,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025

GJ79548 2020-A-242 Gangji, Katherine $70,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2024

GS1058788 2026-A-44 Garcia Rubi, Christopher $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1036881 2025-C-2415 Garcia, Lesly $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2024

GS1036882 2025-C-2415 Garcia, Lesly $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2024

GS1036883 2025-C-2415 Garcia, Lesly $8,000.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2024

GS1037563 2025-C-1955 Gonzales, Lazaro $1,500.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2024

GS1037588 2025-C-1955 Gonzales, Lazaro $1,500.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2024

GS1049715 2025-B-717 Gonzales-Ramirez, Sergio $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/16/2025

GS1049716 2025-B-717 Gonzales-Ramirez, Sergio $35,000.00Posted OPEN 04/16/2025

GS1054206 2026-A-575 Gonzalez-Cardona, Carlos $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/25/2024

GS1054207 2026-A-575 Gonzalez-Cardona, Carlos $500.00Posted OPEN 11/25/2024

GS1006061 2024-B-1051 Gordon, Cedric $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/16/2026

GS1008934 2024-C-1735 Green, Jesse $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/11/2023

GS1008935 2024-C-1735 Green, Jesse $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/11/2023
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GS1008936 2024-C-1735 Green, Jesse $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/11/2023

GS1072429 2026-A-353 Guardado-Zuniga, Leonardo $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/29/2025

GS1045122 2025-B-1246 Guillen-Rivas, Marvin-Antonio $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2024

GS1045123 2025-B-1246 Guillen-Rivas, Marvin-Antonio $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2024

GS1045124 2025-B-1246 Guillen-Rivas, Marvin-Antonio $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2024

GJ89534 2023-A-427 Habib, Peter $20,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

JW434860 2014-B-1431 Hamilton, Jon $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 06/16/2024

GS712656 2015-D-2468 Hampton, Robert $1,250.00Posted REOPENED 08/05/2017

GS720426 2015-C-2271 Hampton, Robert $1,250.00Posted REOPENED 08/05/2017

GS1065229 2026-A-578 Hanna, Gamal $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/16/2025

GS1026357 2025-D-2990 Harris, Brad $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/22/2024

GS1010985 2024-B-1148 Hatch, Jeffrey $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/21/2023

GS1041627 2025-D-3075 Hejazi, Abdel $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/02/2025

GS1023090 2024-C-1966 Helmontaller, Roy $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2024

GS1023091 2024-C-1966 Helmontaller, Roy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2024

GJ95786 2024-D-2238 Hendricks, Charles $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2024

GJ89797 2023-A-571 Hereford, Joshua $50,000.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2023

GS1068185 2025-C-2066 Horton, Trequan $250,000.00Posted OPEN 04/17/2025

GS1067251 2025-D-3511 Howard, Raysean $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/05/2025

GS1067100 2025-D-2710 Howard, Raysean $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1023741 2024-D-2320 Hurst, Brelan $7,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2024

GS1047121 2025-D-3385 Isom, Darrius $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/02/2024

GS1047124 2025-D-3385 Isom, Darrius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/02/2024

GS1007326 2024-D-2137 Itiat, Kedarius $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 06/01/2025

GS1021948 2024-I-107 Johnson, Keyla $2,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/16/2025

GS1051812 2025-B-1448 Jones, Delonte $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2024

GS1051813 2025-B-1448 Jones, Delonte $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2024

GS1051556 2025-B-857 Juarez, Victor $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2024

GS1062697 2026-A-213 Kang, Gurmukh $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2025

GS1056551 2026-A-517 Khastar, Sina $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2024

GS1056552 2026-A-517 Khastar, Sina $3,500.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2024

GS1056553 2026-A-517 Khastar, Sina $500.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2024

GS1067079 2025-D-3273 Kolath, Kyle $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/11/2025

GS1072322 2025-C-2603 Lawson, Malachi $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2025

GS804397 2017-C-2014 Leggs, Stacey $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 10/22/2025

GJ96876 2025-A-442 Lilly, Gregory $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GJ97656 2025-B-1185 Lopez Eligio, Adolfo $50,000.00Posted OPEN 07/03/2025

GS1079529 2025-D-3409 Lopez-Navarro, Juan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2025

GS1079575 2025-D-3410 Lopez-Navarro, Juan $500,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2025

GS939917 2021-D-1790 Lyons, Maryland $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/30/2021

GS1059184 2025-B-1462 Marks, Billy $20,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1059185 2025-B-1462 Marks, Larry $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2025

GS1051758 2026-A-444 Martinez Hernandez, Armando $500.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2024

GS1051759 2026-A-444 Martinez Hernandez, Armando $500.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2024

GS1051760 2026-A-444 Martinez Hernandez, Armando $500.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2024

GS1051761 2026-A-444 Martinez Hernandez, Armando $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2024
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GS1051762 2026-A-444 Martinez Hernandez, Armando $45,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2024

GS1069096 2026-A-307 Martinez, Anthony $75,000.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025

GS1028005 2025-C-2077 McCutcheon, Markese $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/20/2024

GS1028006 2025-C-2077 McCutcheon, Markese $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/20/2024

GS1028007 2025-C-2077 McCutcheon, Markese $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/20/2024

GS1028008 2025-C-2077 McCutcheon, Markese $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/20/2024

JW593225 2025-B-1463 Melo-Beltran, Gabriel $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/28/2025

JW593226 2025-B-1463 Melo-Beltran, Gabriel $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/28/2025

JW593227 2025-B-1463 Melo-Beltran, Gabriel $30,000.00Posted OPEN 03/28/2025

GS1003383 2025-D-2993 Meusel, Julia $6,000.00Posted OPEN 07/04/2023

GJ87691 2022-C-1820 Miller, Megan $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2023

GJ98520 2025-C-1977 Morgan, Ramon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2025

GJ94375 2024-B-1305 Mosby, Daryl $30,000.00Posted OPEN 07/10/2024

GS1039458 2025-C-2577 Mosby, Daryl $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/10/2024

GS1045620 2025-A-540 Mummert, Christopher $25,000.00Posted CLOSED 09/08/2024

GJ95765 2024-D-2070 Newton, Bobby $7,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2024

GS990041 2023-B-850 Niravong, Jamie $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 02/25/2026

GS1044571 2025-D-2757 Nizingabo, Eddie $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/27/2024

GS1044572 2025-D-2757 Nizingabo, Eddie $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/27/2024

GS1044573 2025-D-2757 Nizingabo, Eddie $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/27/2024

GS1044574 2025-D-2757 Nizingabo, Eddie $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/27/2024

GS1071956 2025-D-3014 Norman, Christopher $1,500.00Posted OPEN 05/19/2025

GS1071957 2025-D-3014 Norman, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/19/2025

GS1049786 2026-A-295 Onyeama, Elijah $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/04/2025

GJ89901 2023-A-661 Osborne, Philip $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/30/2025

GS1034771 2025-D-2834 Otamere, Ekhoegiawe $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/27/2024

GS1034772 2025-D-2834 Otamere, Ekhoegiawe $20,000.00Posted OPEN 05/27/2024

GS1034773 2025-D-2834 Otamere, Ekhoegiawe $20,000.00Posted OPEN 05/27/2024

GS1034774 2025-D-2834 Otamere, Ekhoegiawe $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/27/2024

GJ97375 2025-B-852 Parks, Devante $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GJ92912 2024-A-205 Parnell, Jeremy $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/15/2025

GS974987 2023-B-880 Pirtle, Christopher $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2022

GS1055038 2025-C-2134 Propst, Blake $3,000.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2024

GS1034242 2025-B-741 Pulido, Juan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2024

GS1035667 2025-B-1254 Pulley, Austin $1,500.00Posted OPEN 06/07/2024

GS1057886 2025-D-3477 Reed, Russell $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/04/2025

GS1057887 2025-D-3477 Reed, Russell $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/04/2025

GS800359 2017-I-123 Richardson, Hubert $1,500.00Posted REOPENED 02/28/2020

GS932994 2022-A-24 Richter, Christopher $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 02/18/2026

GS1078256 2026-A-589 Rodriguez, Gerardo $40,000.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2025

GS1078257 2026-A-589 Rodriguez, Gerardo $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2025

GJ99662 2025-D-3065 Romero, Alexis $100,000.00Posted OPEN 11/19/2025

GS1065870 2026-A-333 Rucker, John $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/23/2025

GS1062029 2025-D-3088 Rucker, Shaun $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2025

GS1022550 2025-B-1168 Saleh, Samer $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/25/2024

GS1022551 2025-B-1168 Saleh, Samer $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/25/2024
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GS1085685 2026-I-89 Sanchez, Torrez $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2025

GS1085686 2026-I-89 Sanchez, Torrez $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2025

GS1085687 2026-I-89 Sanchez, Torrez $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2025

GS999742 2026-A-54 Scales, Lavaughn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2025

GS999743 2026-A-54 Scales, Lavaughn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2025

GS999744 2026-A-54 Scales, Lavaughn $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2025

GS1053221 2025-C-2197 Shannon, Jonathon $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2024

GS1023039 2024-D-2196 Shaw, Shondria $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2024

GS1072098 2025-D-2982 Shell, Angela $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/30/2025

GS1011214 2025-D-3502 Simmons, Denisha $3,500.00Posted OPEN 09/23/2024

GJ74282 2018-C-1716 Simpson, James $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/06/2025

GS1053837 2025-C-2136 Sleight, Carter $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2024

GS1053838 2025-C-2136 Sleight, Carter $8,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2024

GS1044854 2025-C-2269 Smith, James $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2024

GS1044855 2025-C-2269 Smith, James $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2024

GS989579 2025-B-845 Sparks, James $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2024

GS1055463 2025-D-3447 Spensley, Nicole $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2025

GJ45029 2011-D-3219 Stephens, Steven $3,500.00Posted CLOSED 09/23/2025

GJ93243 2024-A-490 Taylor, Blaise $625,000.00Posted OPEN 04/25/2024

GS1024272 2025-C-2059 Thomas, Seth $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2024

GJ88402 2022-D-2062 Tolleson, Curtis $50,000.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2022

GS963485 2022-D-2291 Vanpelt, Terrance $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/21/2022

GS981606 2023-B-1111 Vanpelt, Terrance $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2022

GS981607 2023-B-1111 Vanpelt, Terrance $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2022

GS981608 2023-B-1111 Vanpelt, Terrance $7,500.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2022

GS1065948 2026-A-559 Vazquez, Miguel $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/23/2025

GS1065949 2026-A-559 Vazquez, Miguel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/23/2025

GS1065950 2026-A-559 Vazquez, Miguel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/23/2025

GS1065951 2026-A-559 Vazquez, Miguel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/23/2025

GS1053747 2025-D-3486 Villalta, Hector $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2024

GS1053748 2025-D-3486 Villalta, Hector $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2024

GS1053749 2025-D-3486 Villalta, Hector $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2024

GS1053750 2025-D-3486 Villalta, Hector $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2024

GS1033492 2025-C-2070 Waggoner, Matthew $4,000.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GS1040072 2025-B-1131 Waggoner, Matthew $25,000.00Posted OPEN 07/27/2024

GS1040073 2025-B-1131 Waggoner, Matthew $25,000.00Posted OPEN 07/27/2024

GS1040074 2025-B-1131 Waggoner, Matthew $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/27/2024

GS1040075 2025-B-1131 Waggoner, Matthew $500.00Posted OPEN 07/27/2024

GS1075024 2025-D-3141 Walker, James $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/15/2025

GS1075025 2025-D-3141 Walker, James $1,500.00Posted OPEN 06/15/2025

GS1060118 2025-D-3491 Ward, Jeff $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/28/2025

GJ97519 2025-B-968 Ward, Jeff $75,000.00Posted OPEN 06/18/2025

GJ95199 2024-C-1693 Welchez, Juan $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 07/07/2025

GS1067071 2026-A-98 Wells, Melvyn $3,000.00Posted OPEN 04/13/2025

GJ88033 2022-C-1938 Whittaker, Gabreille $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/02/2026

GJ81048 2020-B-1008 Williams, Sean $2,000.00Posted REOPENED 09/03/2024
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$3,821,400.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1024920 2024-D-2201 Davis, Johnathon $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/19/2024

GS974668 2024-A-303 Johnson, Christopher $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/22/2022

GS1053436 2025-D-3388 Leon Perez, Marlen $7,500.00Forfeit OPEN 11/17/2024

GS1053437 2025-D-3388 Leon Perez, Marlen $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 11/17/2024

GS1059400 2025-C-2686 Lopez-Mencia, Roberto $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 02/26/2025

GS1062291 2025-D-3082 Lopez-Mencia, Roberto $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/26/2025

GS1062292 2025-D-3082 Lopez-Mencia, Roberto $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 02/26/2025

GS1013987 2025-C-2391 Moreno, Edward $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/28/2024

GS1013988 2025-C-2391 Moreno, Edward $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/28/2024

GS1013989 2025-C-2391 Moreno, Edward $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/28/2024

GS1053457 2025-D-3308 Palomares Barboza, Harold $15,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/17/2024

GS1053458 2025-D-3308 Palomares Barboza, Harold $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/17/2024

GS1053459 2025-D-3308 Palomares Barboza, Harold $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/17/2024

GS1008925 2025-D-3178 Putty, Nina $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/29/2023

GS1008927 2025-D-3178 Putty, Nina $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/29/2023

GS1053434 2025-D-3388 Rodriguez, Osman $7,500.00Forfeit OPEN 11/17/2024

GS1053435 2025-D-3388 Rodriguez, Osman $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 11/17/2024

GS961300 2022-D-2222 Sarhane, Karim $3,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/06/2022

GS961301 2022-D-2222 Sarhane, Karim $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/06/2022

GS961303 2022-D-2222 Sarhane, Karim $3,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/06/2022

GS1047408 2024-I-568 Scott, Michael $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 10/02/2024

GJ85907 2022-A-150 Smith, Markeith $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/28/2025

$103,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1095729 Al Shammare, Muqtada $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1095730 Al Shammare, Muqtada $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1095731 Al Shammare, Muqtada $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1070881 Al Shara, Ahmed $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1093379 Aldridge, Myron $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2025

GS1093380 Aldridge, Myron $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2025

GS1099217 Alsup, Diamond $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2026

GS991190 Alsup, Diamond $25,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/24/2026

GS1096984 Alvarez, Victor $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/03/2026

GS1096985 Alvarez, Victor $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/03/2026

GS1101970 Anderson, Jayden $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1094643 Anderson, Kaleb $40,000.00Posted OPEN 12/12/2025

GS1094644 Anderson, Kaleb $40,000.00Posted OPEN 12/12/2025

GS1075341 Armstrong, Romeo $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/17/2025

GS1091319 Arteaga, Brandon $35,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2025

GS1091320 Arteaga, Brandon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2025
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GS1091321 Arteaga, Brandon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2025

GS1091322 Arteaga, Brandon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2025

GS1102364 Avalos, Hipolito $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1104105 Babiry, Aras $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1065157 Baker, Ashley $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/17/2025

GS1065158 Baker, Ashley $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/17/2025

GS1065159 Baker, Ashley $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/17/2025

GS1100492 Barrientos Coy, Juan Dionicio $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1090078 Batey-Young, Nathaniel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/26/2025

GS1090079 Batey-Young, Nathaniel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/26/2025

GS1090080 Batey-Young, Nathaniel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/26/2025

GS1089356 Batson, Trish $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/20/2025

GS1090442 Battle, James $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 10/30/2025

SCE310652 Baxter, Charles $500.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2026

SCE310654 Baxter, Charles $500.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2026

GS1090709 Beach, William $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2025

GS1090710 Beach, William $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2025

SCE432046 Beard, Juan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2025

GS1098454 Bell, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1101389 Bender, Cianna $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1086136 Bickerstaff, Joshua $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2025

GS1083586 Blake, Evan $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/24/2025

GS1083587 Blake, Evan $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/24/2025

GS1075104 Blanks, Daniel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/18/2025

GS1075105 Blanks, Daniel $4,000.00Posted OPEN 06/18/2025

GS1075106 Blanks, Daniel $3,000.00Posted OPEN 06/18/2025

GS1102999 Bowers, Markesheya $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2026

GS1091310 Bradley, Tony $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2025

GS1022819 Brady, Jackson $11,000.00Posted CLOSED 04/18/2025

GS1099919 Brooks, Kendall $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1093645 Brown, Jeffrey $500.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1093646 Brown, Jeffrey $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1093647 Brown, Jeffrey $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1093648 Brown, Jeffrey $500.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1093649 Brown, Jeffrey $500.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1100514 Brown, Kimberly $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1100516 Brown, Kimberly $500.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS938524 Buchanan, Timothy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/25/2025

GS1102276 Buhler, Dathan $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1102277 Buhler, Dathan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

SC1090096 Burns, Steven $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/10/2018

GS1098499 Butler, Danti $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1089002 Calloway, Prentice $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2025

GS1064942 Cardona, Ileana $500.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS1064943 Cardona, Ileana $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS1080730 Castro, Diego $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/03/2025
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GS1101965 Castro, Roosevel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1100958 Chamorro, Cubillo $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/11/2026

GS1092916 Che Caal, Mauro $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1092917 Che Caal, Mauro $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1100383 Chen Tum, Marvin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1100385 Chen Tum, Marvin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1100387 Chen Tum, Marvin $500.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1098825 Chen, Jing $20,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1039768 Clayton, Renauld $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GS1039769 Clayton, Renauld $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GS1039770 Clayton, Renauld $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GS1039771 Clayton, Renauld $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GS1039772 Clayton, Renauld $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GS1039774 Clayton, Renauld $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GS1094311 Coello-Cedeno, Robertha $6,500.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094312 Coello-Cedeno, Robertha $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094313 Coello-Cedeno, Robertha $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094314 Coello-Cedeno, Robertha $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1096481 Cone, Richard $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2025

GS1070095 Conway, Alivia $7,500.00Posted OPEN 07/31/2025

GS1099959 Cooley, Javon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1100024 Cooley, Javon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1100012 Cordell, Rowan $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1100013 Cordell, Rowan $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1100014 Cordell, Rowan $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1100015 Cordell, Rowan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1100481 Crowell, Marchita $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1096827 Cubias Hernandez, Santiago $500.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1096828 Cubias Hernandez, Santiago $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1103088 Culp, Dedrick $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1098554 Dalaimo, Murray $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1097528 Darrah, Patrick $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1095461 Daugherty, Aniya $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2025

GS1095462 Daugherty, Aniya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2025

GS1099189 Davidson, Norris $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2026

GS1099190 Davidson, Norris $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2026

GS1099191 Davidson, Norris $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2026

GS1099192 Davidson, Norris $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2026

GS1099193 Davidson, Norris $3,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2026

GS1097967 Davis, Marquette $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1098609 Delgado, Orlando $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1098610 Delgado, Orlando $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1098611 Delgado, Orlando $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1098612 Delgado, Orlando $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1089890 Denson, Micheal $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1089891 Denson, Micheal $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026
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GS1089892 Denson, Micheal $500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1089893 Denson, Micheal $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1089894 Denson, Micheal $500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1100892 Di, Tizio $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1100893 Di, Tizio $7,500.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1100894 Di, Tizio $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1097949 Donis, Sergia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2026

GS1097950 Donis, Sergia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2026

GS1097951 Donis, Sergia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2026

GS1097952 Donis, Sergia $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2026

GS1097953 Donis, Sergia $500.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2026

GS1097954 Donis, Sergia $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2026

GS1082815 Donnell, Craig $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1082816 Donnell, Craig $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1082817 Donnell, Craig $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1082818 Donnell, Craig $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1101722 Donnell, Craig $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1054454 Dubon Garcia, Cesilio $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/29/2024

GS1054455 Dubon Garcia, Cesilio $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/29/2024

GS1054456 Dubon Garcia, Cesilio $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/29/2024

GS1054457 Dubon Garcia, Cesilio $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/29/2024

GS1054458 Dubon Garcia, Cesilio $500.00Posted OPEN 11/29/2024

GS1101856 Durham, Rodney $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1101857 Durham, Rodney $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1049104 Elliott, Latonya $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/26/2024

GS1073088 Ellis, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/30/2025

GS1092011 Espana, Ruth $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2025

GS1101514 Fahim, Peter $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2026

GS1062706 Falah, Ahmed $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2025

GS1062707 Falah, Ahmed $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2025

GS1062708 Falah, Ahmed $500.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2025

GS1075557 Fekry, Marian $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/16/2025

GS1095078 Fernandez Peralta, Madedonio $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 12/14/2025

GS1085003 Fields, Karla $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2025

GS1101524 Fisher, Gabriel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2026

GS1101525 Fisher, Gabriel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2026

GS1101526 Fisher, Gabriel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2026

GS1101527 Fisher, Gabriel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2026

GS1099577 Fitts, Latavius $8,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1099578 Fitts, Latavius $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1099579 Fitts, Latavius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1101985 Fleming, Jessica $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

SC1159984 Flores Perez, Maria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1039780 Fugett, Kendrick $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GS1039781 Fugett, Kendrick $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GS1039782 Fugett, Kendrick $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024
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GS1039783 Fugett, Kendrick $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GS1039784 Fugett, Kendrick $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GS1039785 Fugett, Kendrick $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GS1086948 Fuller, Samuel $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2025

GS1086949 Fuller, Samuel $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2025

GS1086950 Fuller, Samuel $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2025

GS1086952 Fuller, Samuel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2025

GS1086953 Fuller, Samuel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2025

GS1096703 Fyfe, Logan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/31/2025

GS1096704 Fyfe, Logan $100.00Posted OPEN 12/31/2025

GS1089489 Gallagher, Tosha $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1091814 Garcia, David $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2025

GS1091815 Garcia, David $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2025

GS1091816 Garcia, David $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2025

GS1091817 Garcia, David $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2025

GS1091818 Garcia, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2025

GS1091819 Garcia, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2025

GS1091820 Garcia, David $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2025

GS1091821 Garcia, David $500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2025

GS1091822 Garcia, David $500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2025

GS1091823 Garcia, David $500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2025

GS1091824 Garcia, David $500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2025

GS1103963 Garcia, David $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103964 Garcia, David $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103965 Garcia, David $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1090656 Garcia-Contreras, Alex $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2025

GS1090657 Garcia-Contreras, Alex $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2025

GS1090658 Garcia-Contreras, Alex $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2025

GS1085355 Garcia-Monge, Oscar $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/20/2025

GS1085356 Garcia-Monge, Oscar $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/20/2025

GS1103812 Gardner, Brandon $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1102808 Gerard, Anthony $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1102809 Gerard, Anthony $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1102810 Gerard, Anthony $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1102811 Gerard, Anthony $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1081497 Gessler, Jack $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/10/2025

GS1081498 Gessler, Jack $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/10/2025

GS1086856 Gibson, Alice $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GS1093004 Gomez, Elyen $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1093005 Gomez, Elyen $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1093006 Gomez, Elyen $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1097155 Gordon, Cedric $500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2026

GS1097156 Gordon, Cedric $250.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2026

GS1097157 Gordon, Cedric $250.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2026

GS1097158 Gordon, Cedric $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2026

GS1100069 Guerra, Eunice $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026
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GS1100070 Guerra, Eunice $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1082844 Guerrero, Jose $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1082845 Guerrero, Jose $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1082846 Guerrero, Jose $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1082847 Guerrero, Jose $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1082848 Guerrero, Jose $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1094338 Gutierrez Espinoza, Franklin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS986288 Hackney, Burnis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1030435 Hajinur, Mohamed $11,000.00Posted CLOSED 06/26/2025

GS1090776 Hall, Nicholas $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2025

GS1090777 Hall, Nicholas $40,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2025

GS1090778 Hall, Nicholas $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2025

GS1090779 Hall, Nicholas $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2025

GS1102516 Hamilton, Emanuel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2026

GS1063096 Hayaux, Lucas $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1046779 Haynes, Mark $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1098103 Helton, Brandi $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2026

GS1100506 Henrixson, Stacy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1102347 Henry, Travis $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1102348 Henry, Travis $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1096334 Hernandez Bayona, Alexander $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/27/2025

GS1096336 Hernandez Bayona, Alexander $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/27/2025

GS912847 Hernandez, Gilberto $11,000.00Posted CLOSED 03/24/2025

GS1100629 Herrera, Gabriela $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

SCE316021 Hinson, Devan $3,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2025

GS1080515 Horton, Fredrico $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2025

GS1086685 Horton, Fredrico $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2025

GS1086798 Hudson, Benjamin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GS1086799 Hudson, Benjamin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GS1086800 Hudson, Benjamin $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GS1086801 Hudson, Benjamin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GS1086802 Hudson, Benjamin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GS1093057 Hughes, Jaden $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2025

GS1093058 Hughes, Jaden $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2025

GS1096754 Hupcej, Anthony $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1096755 Hupcej, Anthony $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1099738 Hutchison, Matthew $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1099739 Hutchison, Matthew $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1099740 Hutchison, Matthew $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1099741 Hutchison, Matthew $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1099742 Hutchison, Matthew $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1076595 Ibrahim, Reana $20,000.00Posted OPEN 07/15/2025

GS1076596 Ibrahim, Reana $20,000.00Posted OPEN 07/15/2025

GS1095377 Ibrahim, Reana $20,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2026

GS1095378 Ibrahim, Reana $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2026

GS1095379 Ibrahim, Reana $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2026
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GS1095380 Ibrahim, Reana $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2026

GS1095381 Ibrahim, Reana $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2026

GS1095382 Ibrahim, Reana $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2026

GS1095033 Isom, Darrius $100.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1095034 Isom, Darrius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1095035 Isom, Darrius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1073385 Itiat, Kedarius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/01/2025

GS1073386 Itiat, Kedarius $500.00Posted OPEN 06/01/2025

GS1037336 Jackson, Briana $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 06/20/2024

GS1083624 Jackson, Stephen $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2025

GS1083625 Jackson, Stephen $20,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2025

GS1102261 Jenkins, Darylregus $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1100557 Jetmore, Jessie $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1102833 Jimenez Pinto, Irvin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1093421 Johnson, Akeemio $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2025

GS1093422 Johnson, Akeemio $500.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2025

GS1101269 Johnson, Zion $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1093072 Jones, Aundre $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2025

GS1093073 Jones, Aundre $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2025

GS1093074 Jones, Aundre $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2025

GS1093075 Jones, Aundre $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2025

GS1096036 Jones, Aundre $500.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2026

GS1096037 Jones, Aundre $500.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2026

GS1102266 Jones, Charles $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1102267 Jones, Charles $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1090109 Kohout, Jessie $4,000.00Posted OPEN 10/26/2025

GS1100555 Koma, John $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1100556 Koma, John $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1094661 Koma, Tony $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/10/2025

GS1089631 Ladson, Rena $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/22/2025

GS1100127 Leach, Laquanashaneac $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/11/2026

GS1095112 Lewis, Shawn $3,500.00Posted OPEN 12/14/2025

GS1094281 Lopez-Salinas, Lauro Francisco $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1085414 Lowe, Jeremah $500.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2025

GS1085417 Lowe, Jeremah $3,500.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2025

GS1085418 Lowe, Jeremah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2025

GS1095556 Lytle, Markeese $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2025

GS1014543 Marcario Martinez, Daniel $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 09/07/2025

GS1019029 Marcario Martinez, Daniel $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 09/07/2025

GS1084699 Marcario Martinez, Daniel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/07/2025

GS1103132 Marcario Martinez, Daniel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1103134 Marcario Martinez, Daniel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1103135 Marcario Martinez, Daniel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1061986 Marks, Larry $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2025

GS1062331 Marks, Larry $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2025

GS1085775 Martin, Brian $17,500.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026
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GS1102834 Martin, Brian $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1102229 Martin, Larry $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1101851 Mashburn, Morgan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1098682 Mayer, Mason $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1098683 Mayer, Mason $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1098684 Mayer, Mason $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1098685 Mayer, Mason $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1098686 Mayer, Mason $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1091263 Mcmillan, Donnie $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2025

GS1091264 Mcmillan, Donnie $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2025

GS1091265 Mcmillan, Donnie $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2025

GS1095043 Mmasa, Mmunga $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1095044 Mmasa, Mmunga $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1061238 Morales, Elizabeth $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2025

GS1061239 Morales, Elizabeth $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2025

GS1061241 Morales, Elizabeth $500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2025

GS1061242 Morales, Elizabeth $500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2025

GS1099224 Morales, Jose $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2026

GS1101541 Morales-Molina, Elizeleth $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2026

GS1101543 Morales-Molina, Elizeleth $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2026

GS1101437 Murphy, Kentoreon $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1101438 Murphy, Kentoreon $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1101439 Murphy, Kentoreon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1099932 Muse, Austin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1092723 Najera, Mario $500.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS1092724 Najera, Mario $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS1092725 Najera, Mario $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS1092726 Najera, Mario $500.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS1092734 Nakley, Jeremiah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2025

GS1098758 Nelson, Keymonte $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2026

GS1084387 Nieves Zaidi, Elias $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/04/2025

GS1088795 Nihal, Hanna $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2025

GS1088796 Nihal, Hanna $500.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2025

GS1103962 Nunez, Christopher $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS887042 Oakley, Kevin $1,500.00Posted CLOSED - INDICTED 04/21/2019

GS1038596 Odomes, Dacorey $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 07/29/2025

GS1086525 Padron-Munoz, Jeanhilier $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2025

GS1090741 Padron-Munoz, Jeanhilier $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2025

GS1087583 Patterson, Sam $8,000.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2025

GS1086922 Pena, Denise $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2025

GS1086923 Pena, Denise $250.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2025

GS1086924 Pena, Denise $250.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2025

GS1093111 Perry, Jeremy $18,000.00Posted OPEN 11/29/2025

GS1093112 Perry, Jeremy $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/29/2025

GS1090811 Pfister, Sofia $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2025

GS1101989 Phillips, Jeffrey $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026
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GS1087852 Poou, Angel Gabriel $500.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2025

GS1087853 Poou, Angel Gabriel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2025

GS999959 Potts, Matthew $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/12/2025

GS1096227 Quinn, Tina $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/27/2025

GS1092988 Ramirez, Dafne $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1100292 Ramos, Alondra $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1029415 Reid, Julian $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1095697 Reid, Xzarviar $4,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1044470 Reid, Xzarviar $20,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/17/2026

GS1087757 Reyes Trinidad, Fredy Anibal $7,500.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2025

GS1087758 Reyes Trinidad, Fredy Anibal $7,500.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2025

GS1087759 Reyes Trinidad, Fredy Anibal $3,500.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2025

GS1087760 Reyes Trinidad, Fredy Anibal $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2025

GS972064 Reynolds, Romain $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS972065 Reynolds, Romain $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1078802 Richardson, David $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/17/2025

GS1094967 Rimes, Wyatt $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/12/2025

GS1094968 Rimes, Wyatt $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/12/2025

GS1094969 Rimes, Wyatt $500.00Posted OPEN 12/12/2025

GS1089968 Robins, Andre $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS1095688 Robinson, Laquita $100.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1093932 Rodriguez, Garcia $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2025

GS1094102 Romero Ramos, Genry $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2025

GS1094103 Romero Ramos, Genry $500.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2025

SCE405396 Romero Ramos, Genry $500.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2025

GS1090978 Russell, Caroline $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2025

GS1090979 Russell, Caroline $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2025

GS1097670 Saad, Maged $500.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1097671 Saad, Maged $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1097672 Saad, Maged $500.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1097673 Saad, Maged $500.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1097674 Saad, Maged $250.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1092838 Salas Sanchez, Roberto $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2025

GS1092839 Salas Sanchez, Roberto $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2025

GS1092840 Salas Sanchez, Roberto $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2025

GS1092841 Salas Sanchez, Roberto $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2025

GS1092842 Salas Sanchez, Roberto $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2025

GS1065298 Salas, Lissette $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/20/2025

GS1065299 Salas, Lissette $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/20/2025

GS1065572 Salas, Lissette $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/20/2025

SCE411640 Salas, Lissette $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/20/2025

GS1099888 Samayoa Prera, Abel Jose $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099889 Samayoa Prera, Abel Jose $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1082965 Schaaf, Claricia $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2025

GS1094194 Self, Elizabeth $3,500.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2025

GS1098773 Shadowfall, Neo $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/30/2026
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GS1098774 Shadowfall, Neo $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/30/2026

GS1098775 Shadowfall, Neo $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/30/2026

GS1098776 Shadowfall, Neo $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/30/2026

GS1101315 Shinault, Robert $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS905690 Shull, Porter $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/10/2025

GS1090717 Smith, Nicholas $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2025

GS1061591 Sosa, Rodrigo $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/11/2025

GS1061592 Sosa, Rodrigo $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/11/2025

GS1103927 Soto, Kevin $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103929 Soto, Kevin $500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS882873 Stokes, Shameka $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 07/15/2022

GS1083982 Teletor Teletor, Donald $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2025

GS1083983 Teletor Teletor, Donald $500.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2025

GS1100130 Thomson, Jennifer $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1100131 Thomson, Jennifer $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1100132 Thomson, Jennifer $500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1100262 Torres, Ramiro $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1098388 Turcious-Rodriguez, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1095839 Tut-Milian, Donald $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1095840 Tut-Milian, Donald $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1095841 Tut-Milian, Donald $500.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1095842 Tut-Milian, Donald $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1096807 Uriri, Akelachi $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2026

GS971026 Vaughn, Chance $25,000.00Posted CLOSED - INDICTED 01/05/2023

GS1092229 Vaughn, Daniel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2025

GS1092230 Vaughn, Daniel $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2025

GS1092970 Vazquez, Miguel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1092971 Vazquez, Miguel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1092972 Vazquez, Miguel $7,500.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1087234 Wade, Ravette $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/29/2025

GS1087235 Wade, Ravette $500.00Posted OPEN 09/29/2025

GS1091285 Waller, Shive $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2026

GS1091952 Weatherford, Morgan $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2025

GS1102620 Webb, Tracy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102621 Webb, Tracy $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102727 Wendland, Zachary $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1087140 White, Berry $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/29/2025

GS1087141 White, Berry $100.00Posted OPEN 09/29/2025

GS1091651 White, John $100.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2025

GS1091652 White, John $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2025

GS1098372 Williams, Mashanti $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1094013 Williams, Mattie $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2025

GS1094014 Williams, Mattie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2025

GS1098990 Williams, Terrion $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1025091 Wiseman, Brian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1025092 Wiseman, Brian $20,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025
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GS1088769 Witherspoon, Terry $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/14/2025

GS1095880 Wright, Zackary $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS907558 Yi, Jung $20,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/04/2026

GS1091566 Zamora Pedroza, Chris $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091567 Zamora Pedroza, Chris $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091568 Zamora Pedroza, Chris $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091569 Zamora Pedroza, Chris $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091570 Zamora Pedroza, Chris $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091571 Zamora Pedroza, Chris $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091572 Zamora Pedroza, Chris $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091574 Zamora Pedroza, Chris $20,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091576 Zamora Pedroza, Chris $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

$1,762,750.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

SCE426187 Addington, Jenifer $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/22/2025

GS1096840 Alonzo Perez, Julio $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/01/2026

224896G Anderson, Jameel $500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/28/2024

GS1044719 Anderson, Jameel $500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/28/2024

SCE417913 Castillo-Ramirez, Jose $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/04/2025

GS1077981 Douglas, Joshua $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/11/2025

GS1077982 Douglas, Joshua $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/11/2025

GS1077983 Douglas, Joshua $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/11/2025

GS1075573 Hakim, Maher $3,500.00Forfeit OPEN 06/19/2025

SCE419007 Hines, Ashley $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/19/2025

SCE419008 Hines, Ashley $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/19/2025

SCE419009 Hines, Ashley $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/19/2025

GS1060316 Jimenez, Emma $15,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/21/2025

GS1060317 Jimenez, Emma $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/21/2025

GS1038438 Morgan, Kedarian $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 02/03/2025

GS1082936 Normatov, Elyor $250.00Forfeit OPEN 08/22/2025

GS1082937 Normatov, Elyor $250.00Forfeit OPEN 08/22/2025

GS1082938 Normatov, Elyor $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/22/2025

GS1071484 Parks, Erwin $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/15/2025

GS1095275 Simmons, Maryjayne $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1082700 Sonier, Peter $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/24/2025

GS1082701 Sonier, Peter $500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/24/2025

GS1082702 Sonier, Peter $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/24/2025

GS1082703 Sonier, Peter $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/24/2025

GS1082704 Sonier, Peter $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/24/2025

GS1082705 Sonier, Peter $500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/24/2025

GS1065465 Soriano, Orlando $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/18/2025

GS1065466 Soriano, Orlando $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/18/2025

GS1038698 Swagler, Mandy $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/28/2025

GS1066914 Thomas, Rolphiel $75,000.00Forfeit OPEN 04/03/2025

GS1066915 Thomas, Rolphiel $20,000.00Forfeit OPEN 04/03/2025
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GS1066916 Thomas, Rolphiel $30,000.00Forfeit OPEN 04/03/2025

GS833769 Thompson, Christopher $3,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/08/2017

SCE420712 Walker, Gregory $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/17/2025

GS1101133 Williams, Tationa $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1101134 Williams, Tationa $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/12/2026

$187,500.00Subtotal:

$6,633,050.00Grand Total:
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CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS985463 Pollard, Monterius $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/23/2023

GS985464 Pollard, Monterius $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/23/2023

GS1069384 Smith, Joshua $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/25/2025

GS1069385 Smith, Joshua $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/25/2025

$80,000.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS1064747 2026-A-430 Boyd, Stephen $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2025

GS1064748 2026-A-430 Boyd, Stephen $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2025

GS1064750 2026-A-430 Boyd, Stephen $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2025

GS1064751 2026-A-430 Boyd, Stephen $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2025

GS1064752 2026-A-430 Boyd, Stephen $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2025

GS590002 2012-C-2524 Carden, Robert $1,500.00Posted CLOSED 02/28/2018

GS751974 2016-I-27 Douglas, Clinton $3,500.00Posted CLOSED 05/05/2016

GS1068048 2026-A-152 Gresham, Kelaus $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/12/2025

GS594338 2012-I-984 Harris, Jamal $25,000.00Posted CLOSED 06/01/2018

GS982901 2023-A-180 Moore, Ronkeeta $50,000.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2023

GS990203 2023-B-802 Moore, Ronkeeta $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2023

SU26550 2023-A-259 Moore, Ronkeeta $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2023

GS1010333 2024-D-2288 Parrish, Marqueze $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2023

GS1010334 2024-D-2288 Parrish, Marqueze $500.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2023

GS970330 2023-D-2430 Rector, Darren $20,000.00Posted OPEN 06/05/2022

GS970331 2023-D-2430 Rector, Darren $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/05/2022

GS970332 2023-D-2430 Rector, Darren $20,000.00Posted OPEN 06/05/2022

GS1020488 2024-D-2243 Smith, Damien $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2024

GS1020489 2024-D-2243 Smith, Damien $500.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2024

GS736301 2016-A-192 Waller, Joshua $500.00Posted CLOSED 09/22/2016

$203,500.00Subtotal:

Final Forfeit

GS760893 2016-D-2250 Acevedo-Bucio, Esteban $2,000.00Final Forfeit CLOSED 03/08/2016

GS760894 2016-D-2250 Acevedo-Bucio, Esteban $2,000.00Final Forfeit CLOSED 03/08/2016

$4,000.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS977414 2024-A-296 Carroll, Franklin $4,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/12/2022

GS977415 2024-A-296 Carroll, Franklin $4,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/12/2022

GS977416 2024-A-296 Carroll, Franklin $4,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/12/2022

GS977417 2024-A-296 Carroll, Franklin $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/12/2022
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GS977418 2024-A-296 Carroll, Franklin $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/12/2022

$15,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1084293 Akins, Tesha $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/05/2025

GS1091241 Akins, Tesha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

SCE130933 Binkley, Karen $11,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2014

GS1101566 Brown, Jaylan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS802577 Bush, Gregory $15,000.00Posted CLOSED 10/03/2017

GS996801 Danjo, Saibey $1,500.00Posted CLOSED - INDICTED 04/28/2023

GS1062805 Esaw, Quantiko $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2025

GS1062806 Esaw, Quantiko $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2025

GS1062807 Esaw, Quantiko $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2025

GS1063453 Esaw, Quantiko $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2025

GS1063454 Esaw, Quantiko $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2025

GS1063456 Esaw, Quantiko $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2025

GS1063457 Esaw, Quantiko $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2025

GS1064722 Esaw, Quantiko $250.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2025

GS1064723 Esaw, Quantiko $750.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2025

GS671735 Gearlds, Jennifer $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/29/2014

GS738867 Goldsby, Justin $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 01/06/2017

GS734351 Gray, Anzio $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 03/22/2016

GS653379 Howard, Vinrita $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 03/18/2023

GS1101512 Howse, Malaysia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2026

GS1085426 Jones, Jeremy $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2025

GS1085427 Jones, Jeremy $3,500.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2025

GS776713 Kozyl, Dario $833.34Posted REOPENED 03/10/2017

GS776714 Kozyl, Dario $833.33Posted REOPENED 03/10/2017

GS776716 Kozyl, Dario $833.33Posted REOPENED 03/10/2017

GS857815 Latimer, Rodney $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 09/03/2022

GS1087887 Loura, Kathleen $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/06/2025

GS1087888 Loura, Kathleen $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/06/2025

GS1087889 Loura, Kathleen $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/06/2025

GS1087890 Loura, Kathleen $100.00Posted OPEN 10/06/2025

GS648626 Minay, Mohamud $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 06/13/2014

GS740000 Pack, Jason $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 09/22/2015

SC1043454 Reed, Darrell $11,000.00Posted OPEN 08/26/2014

GS790971 Richardson, Michael $11,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/06/2016

$127,100.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1063455 Esaw, Quantiko $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/04/2025

GS1095670 Graham, Lashonda $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/24/2025

$20,000.00Subtotal:
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$449,600.00Grand Total:
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CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1101554 Douglas, Arsean $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/15/2026

GS1098124 Jones, Dearmani $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/16/2026

GS1098125 Jones, Dearmani $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/16/2026

GS1098133 Jones, Dearmani $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/16/2026

GS1059239 Lewis, Stephen $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/11/2025

GS1059240 Lewis, Stephen $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/11/2025

GS1059241 Lewis, Stephen $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/11/2025

GS1087767 Morris, Demetrius $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/19/2025

GS1087768 Morris, Demetrius $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/19/2025

GS1086097 Pollard, Monterius $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/19/2025

GS1086098 Pollard, Monterius $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/19/2025

$81,500.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS947245 2021-C-1570 Evans, Tyrus $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 12/10/2025

GS981175 2025-D-3040 Ewing, Valencia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/22/2022

GS981176 2025-D-3040 Ewing, Valencia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/22/2022

GS874667 2019-I-186 Porter, Jordan $1,500.00Posted CLOSED 08/24/2021

GS1007199 2023-D-2225 Reed, Stefon $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 11/15/2025

GS1014158 2024-C-1567 Smith, Shakiyla $50,000.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2023

GS1019641 2024-B-1223 Waller, Jalan $500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019642 2024-B-1223 Waller, Jalan $500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019643 2024-B-1223 Waller, Jalan $500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019644 2024-B-1223 Waller, Jalan $500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019645 2024-B-1223 Waller, Jalan $500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019646 2024-B-1223 Waller, Jalan $500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019647 2024-B-1223 Waller, Jalan $500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019648 2024-B-1223 Waller, Jalan $500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019649 2024-B-1223 Waller, Jalan $500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019650 2024-B-1223 Waller, Jalan $500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019651 2024-B-1223 Waller, Jalan $500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019652 2024-B-1223 Waller, Jalan $500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019653 2024-B-1223 Waller, Jalan $500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019654 2024-B-1223 Waller, Jalan $200.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019655 2024-B-1223 Waller, Jalan $500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019656 2024-B-1223 Waller, Jalan $500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019657 2024-B-1223 Waller, Jalan $500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019658 2024-B-1223 Waller, Jalan $500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019700 2024-B-1223 Waller, Jalan $500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024
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GS1019701 2024-B-1223 Waller, Jalan $500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

$72,200.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1091760 Akins, Tesha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/10/2025

GS1091761 Akins, Tesha $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/10/2025

GS1067627 Amraei, Shams $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2025

GS1094685 Amraei, Shams $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2025

GS1090189 Bunton, Violet $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2025

GS1091417 Carter, Tania $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2025

GS1103930 Dahlmann, Carina $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1095567 Emmanuel, Carlous $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2025

GS1095568 Emmanuel, Carlous $500.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2025

GS1104029 Flowers, Timothy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1098862 Fulson, Christina $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS957316 Fulson, Christina $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS957317 Fulson, Christina $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS957318 Fulson, Christina $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS957319 Fulson, Christina $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1104014 Hamilton, Mondrikus $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104015 Hamilton, Mondrikus $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104016 Hamilton, Mondrikus $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104017 Hamilton, Mondrikus $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104018 Hamilton, Mondrikus $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1098702 Hill, William $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1098703 Hill, William $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS696607 Hines, Jhamar $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 08/07/2017

GS1098761 Marx, Dylan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1098762 Marx, Dylan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1100533 Rash, Trevett $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1100539 Rash, Trevett $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1089425 Rash, Trevett $15,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/12/2026

GS911221 Rixie, Zeddie $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1098374 Voss, Troy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1098375 Voss, Troy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

$108,500.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1095238 Perez, Carlos $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/16/2025

$2,000.00Subtotal:

$264,200.00Grand Total:
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CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1090721 Aldape, Roberto $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/07/2025

GS1090723 Aldape, Roberto $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/07/2025

GS1090724 Aldape, Roberto $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/07/2025

GS1090725 Aldape, Roberto $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/07/2025

GS1090726 Aldape, Roberto $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/07/2025

GS1090727 Aldape, Roberto $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/07/2025

GS1090728 Aldape, Roberto $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/07/2025

GS1087738 Barrow, Kathleen $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1054982 Begley, Lamont $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/04/2024

GS1054983 Begley, Lamont $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/04/2024

GS1054984 Begley, Lamont $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/04/2024

GS1054985 Begley, Lamont $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/04/2024

GS1054986 Begley, Lamont $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/04/2024

GS1048444 Bell, Rodriques $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/15/2025

GS1071799 Bell, Rodriques $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/15/2025

GS1087228 Bell, Rodriques $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/15/2025

GS1087229 Bell, Rodriques $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/15/2025

GS1077793 Boyd, Kevin $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/08/2025

GS1077794 Boyd, Kevin $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS1077795 Boyd, Kevin $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS1077796 Boyd, Kevin $1,250.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/08/2025

GS1077797 Boyd, Kevin $1,250.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS1077798 Boyd, Kevin $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS1077794 Boyd, Kevin $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/08/2025

GS1077795 Boyd, Kevin $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/08/2025

GS1077796 Boyd, Kevin $1,250.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS1077797 Boyd, Kevin $1,250.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/08/2025

GS1077798 Boyd, Kevin $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS1077606 Brown, Tommie $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/07/2025

GS1077607 Brown, Tommie $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/07/2025

GS1077608 Brown, Tommie $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/07/2025

GS1086847 Brown, Tommie $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/27/2025

GS1086848 Brown, Tommie $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/27/2025

GS1076067 Chambers, Unique $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/24/2025

GS1076106 Chambers, Unique $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/24/2025

GS1072597 Falls, Jason $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/24/2025

GS1072598 Falls, Jason $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/24/2025

GS1072599 Falls, Jason $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/24/2025

GS1084981 Frazier, Isaiah $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/09/2025

GS1084982 Frazier, Isaiah $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/09/2025

GS1084983 Frazier, Isaiah $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/09/2025

GS1101044 Howse, Coby $30,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/24/2026
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GS1101045 Howse, Coby $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/24/2026

GS1101046 Howse, Coby $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/24/2026

GS1101047 Howse, Coby $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/24/2026

GS1101048 Howse, Coby $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/24/2026

GS1056946 Jean-Rene, Joubert $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/11/2025

GS1076516 Marks, Juan $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/27/2025

GS1076517 Marks, Juan $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/27/2025

GS1089074 Nevels, Kenneth $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/17/2025

GS1055744 Offutt, David $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/19/2024

GS1055745 Offutt, David $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/19/2024

GS1093076 Offutt, David $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/02/2025

GS1093077 Offutt, David $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/02/2025

GS1082832 Overholt, Max $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/21/2025

GS1082833 Overholt, Max $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/21/2025

GS1063043 Taylor, Destiny $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/26/2025

GS1063044 Taylor, Destiny $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/26/2025

GS1063045 Taylor, Destiny $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/26/2025

GS1063046 Taylor, Destiny $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/26/2025

GS1063047 Taylor, Destiny $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/26/2025

GS1084555 Williams, Talisha $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/06/2025

GS1073900 Wilson, Bridgett $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/05/2025

GS1073901 Wilson, Bridgett $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/05/2025

$268,500.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GJ97292 2025-B-793 Anderson,  Nikechia $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/25/2025

GS996135 2023-C-1778 Bell, Donald $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 04/27/2023

GS1063374 2026-A-40 Bell, Donte $20,000.00Posted OPEN 05/15/2025

GS1063375 2026-A-40 Bell, Donte $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/15/2025

GS1063376 2026-A-40 Bell, Donte $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/15/2025

GS1063377 2026-A-40 Bell, Donte $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/15/2025

GS1063378 2026-A-40 Bell, Donte $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/15/2025

GS961875 2023-A-130 Boyd, Theron $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 02/12/2022

GS704127 2015-A-703 Bratten, James $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 09/11/2020

GS983538 2023-B-1262 Brown, Tommie $75,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2022

GS1030108 2024-I-241 Broyles, Kelonzia $25,000.00Posted OPEN 07/17/2024

GS1041166 2025-C-1655 Broyles, Kelonzia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/26/2024

GS1055681 2025-C-2443 Broyles, Kelonzia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2024

GS1057824 2025-C-2678 Broyles, Kelonzia $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2025

GS1059209 2025-C-2677 Broyles, Kelonzia $40,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2025

GS1063380 2025-C-2679 Broyles, Kelonzia $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2025

GS1028243 2024-C-1571 Bryant, Melvin $7,500.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2024

GS1028244 2024-C-1571 Bryant, Melvin $7,500.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2024

GS1028245 2024-C-1571 Bryant, Melvin $7,500.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2024
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GS1028246 2024-C-1571 Bryant, Melvin $1,250.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2024

GS1028247 2024-C-1571 Bryant, Melvin $1,250.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2024

GS1028248 2024-C-1571 Bryant, Melvin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2024

GS1042832 2025-C-1837 Catano, Williams $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2024

GS1042833 2025-C-1837 Catano, Williams $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2024

GS717868 2016-D-1982 Davis, Rayburn $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 04/05/2015

GS1067123 2025-D-3003 Egilmez, Mert $7,500.00Posted OPEN 04/08/2025

GS1067124 2025-D-3003 Egilmez, Mert $7,500.00Posted OPEN 04/08/2025

GJ98037 2025-B-1593 Ewin, Patrick $75,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2023

GS679253 2015-A-759 Ewin, Reginald $15,000.00Posted CLOSED 01/28/2022

GS1015468 2024-A-284 Ewin, Reginald $50,000.00Posted OPEN 04/17/2024

GS1057514 2025-C-2303 Ewing, Anthony $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/31/2024

GS1069338 2026-A-504 Falls, Jason $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/24/2025

GS1069339 2026-A-504 Falls, Jason $250.00Posted OPEN 04/24/2025

GS1069340 2026-A-504 Falls, Jason $250.00Posted OPEN 04/24/2025

GS1012986 2024-D-2108 Fletcher, Quincey $7,500.00Posted OPEN 10/12/2023

GS1012987 2024-D-2108 Fletcher, Quincey $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/12/2023

GS1027672 2025-A-342 Frierson, Bobby $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/17/2024

GS780969 2016-C-2200 Gardner, Tony $1,500.00Posted CLOSED 06/25/2020

GS978514 2023-C-1423 Gordon, LaDontez $1,500.00Posted CLOSED 10/14/2022

GS392522 2009-A-44 Gould, Ronald $1,500.00Posted CLOSED 05/14/2019

GS1035439 2025-A-424 Gray, Dequan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2024

GS1035440 2025-A-424 Gray, Dequan $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2024

GS1035442 2025-A-424 Gray, Dequan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2024

GS1035443 2025-A-424 Gray, Dequan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2024

GS815244 2018-A-115 Grice, Robert $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 05/16/2019

GS1082679 2025-D-3384 Harris, Reshanda $15,000.00Posted OPEN 08/20/2025

GJ90277 2023-B-1011 Harris, Reshanda $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 02/07/2026

GS1011731 2024-D-2066 Henderson, Quaven $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/14/2024

GS1019266 2024-C-1552 Howse, Coby $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2023

GS1019267 2024-C-1552 Howse, Coby $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2023

GS1019268 2024-C-1552 Howse, Coby $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2023

GS1019269 2024-C-1552 Howse, Coby $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2023

GS1019270 2024-C-1552 Howse, Coby $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2023

GS1019271 2024-C-1552 Howse, Coby $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2023

GS1019272 2024-C-1552 Howse, Coby $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2023

GS1019273 2024-C-1552 Howse, Coby $7,500.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2023

GS1019274 2024-C-1552 Howse, Coby $20,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2023

GS1019275 2024-C-1552 Howse, Coby $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2023

GS1019276 2024-C-1552 Howse, Coby $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2023

GS1031334 2025-B-691 Howse, Coby $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/24/2024

GS1031335 2025-B-691 Howse, Coby $1,500.00Posted OPEN 04/24/2024

GS1031336 2025-B-691 Howse, Coby $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/24/2024

GS1031337 2025-B-691 Howse, Coby $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/24/2024

GJ95496 2024-C-1937 Hull, Trent $75,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2025

GS1062258 2025-C-2398 Hull, Trent $75,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2025
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GS1039946 2025-B-1291 Humes, Reginald $3,000.00Posted OPEN 07/26/2024

GJ96429 2025-A-37 James, Trevell $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2023

GS945970 2022-A-523 Johnson, Antonio $7,000.00Posted OPEN 06/24/2021

GS945971 2022-A-523 Johnson, Antonio $3,000.00Posted OPEN 06/24/2021

GS915922 2022-B-804 Johnson, Antonio $3,000.00Posted OPEN 06/24/2021

GJ95774 2024-D-2418 Johnson, Earl $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2025

GS904590 2020-A-572 Macon, Starolyn $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 03/06/2026

GS1038362 2025-D-3216 Maldonado-Gonzalez, Cedrick $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/29/2024

GJ94356 2024-B-1125 McEwen, James $500.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2025

GS1048809 2026-A-552 Miller, Paul $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/14/2024

GS1048811 2026-A-552 Miller, Paul $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/14/2024

GS1048812 2026-A-552 Miller, Paul $3,500.00Posted OPEN 10/14/2024

SCE299349 2021-A-277 Mohamed, Shady $1,500.00Posted CLOSED 07/19/2022

GJ64972 2016-B-788 Morton, Latavia $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 08/21/2020

GS865805 2020-C-1650 Nziyumvira, Kazubwenge $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1009165 2024-C-1737 Offutt, David $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2023

GS1009166 2024-C-1737 Offutt, David $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2023

GS1009167 2024-C-1737 Offutt, David $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2023

GS1009168 2024-C-1737 Offutt, David $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2023

GS998411 2023-C-2022 Okoreeh-Baah, Johnathan $100,000.00Posted OPEN 05/24/2023

GS1047413 2025-D-3306 Osbourne, Ian $3,500.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2024

GS1051290 2025-D-2717 Patton, Jaylin $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/14/2024

GS1051291 2025-D-2717 Patton, Jaylin $3,500.00Posted OPEN 12/14/2024

GS1055906 2025-D-2795 Patton, Jaylin $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/14/2024

GS1055907 2025-D-2795 Patton, Jaylin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/14/2024

GS1055908 2025-D-2795 Patton, Jaylin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/14/2024

GJ92477 2024-A-521 Primm, Anayiah $50,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1091988 2026-I-19 Rakin, Xavier $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GJ86754 2022-B-816 Reed, Corey $100,000.00Posted OPEN 05/12/2022

GS715241 2015-B-1066 Saffer, Stephanie $333.33Posted CLOSED 07/22/2018

SC1060943 2015-C-1600 Saffer, Stephanie $333.34Posted CLOSED 07/22/2018

SCE185833 2015-D-2673 Saffer, Stephanie $333.33Posted CLOSED 07/22/2018

GS910688 2020-D-1999 Sis, Domingo $1,500.00Posted CLOSED 07/01/2022

GS968708 2023-B-772 Smith, James $150,000.00Posted OPEN 07/28/2023

GS1050225 2025-C-2172 Smith, Kenoshia $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2025

GS1026700 2024-D-2595 Smith, Ladontae $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2024

GS1026701 2024-D-2595 Smith, Ladontae $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2024

GS852100 2018-D-2287 Smith, Tobias $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 04/22/2020

GJ92248 2023-D-2454 Smith, Tobias $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2024

GS1051208 2026-A-636 Tenpenny, Ira $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2024

GS995700 2023-C-1367 Tyler, Steven $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 09/20/2024

GS782407 2016-I-744 Vinsang, Jalin $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 04/04/2019

GJ95506 2024-C-1937 Whitney, Alyssia $75,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2025

$1,476,000.00Subtotal:

Forfeit
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GS994711 2024-B-1143 Gallegos Ayala, Joel $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 04/02/2023

GS994712 2024-B-1143 Gallegos Ayala, Joel $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 04/02/2023

GS994714 2024-B-1143 Gallegos Ayala, Joel $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 04/02/2023

$13,500.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1091811 Adelfa Buenrostro, Abcde $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/12/2025

GS1086236 Arnone, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/20/2025

GS1101023 Bell, Donald $40,000.00Posted OPEN 02/11/2026

GS1093294 Bell, Rodriques $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1082362 Booker, Anthony $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/17/2025

GS1082363 Booker, Anthony $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/17/2025

GS1093166 Borella, Matthew $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/30/2025

N903461 Brodie, Gary $0.00Posted OPEN 10/23/1999

GS1080338 Broyles, Keyanda $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1094075 Broyles, Keyanda $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS862067 Buffar, Robert $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 07/25/2018

GS1098425 Cabrera Mejia, Maria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1042672 Cain, Brandi $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1103554 Carnell, Jeremiah $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103902 Carter, Edward $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103903 Carter, Edward $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1082496 Cartwright, Kelvin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/18/2025

GS1082499 Cartwright, Kelvin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/18/2025

GS1100253 Cazares Gonzalez, Oscar $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS878618 Clark, Ann $25,000.00Posted CLOSED 10/15/2019

GS1102428 Colon, Eric $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1102429 Colon, Eric $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1090804 Daniel, Johnnie $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2025

GS1090805 Daniel, Johnnie $500.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2025

GS1090806 Daniel, Johnnie $250.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2025

GS1090807 Daniel, Johnnie $250.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2025

GS1074224 Duffey, Derrick $500.00Posted OPEN 06/08/2025

GS1074225 Duffey, Derrick $500.00Posted OPEN 06/08/2025

GS1103478 Embree, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1086508 Esaw, Quantiko $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/24/2025

GS1007702 Etemadifar, Misagh $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 04/08/2024

GS1081191 Eubanks, Kaleb $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2025

SCE428922 Ferguson, Searcy $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS945967 Garcia, Genry $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 10/26/2023

GS872863 Goddard, Casey $20,000.00Posted CLOSED 09/22/2019

GS674507 Gooch, Rhena $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 08/02/2017

GS932400 Gooch, Rhena $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/26/2020

GS1100820 Grooves, Domonique $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026
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GS1095405 Hamilton, Quinn $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1095406 Hamilton, Quinn $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1095407 Hamilton, Quinn $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1095408 Hamilton, Quinn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1095409 Hamilton, Quinn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1101617 Hardin, Anderson $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1101620 Hardin, Anderson $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1103016 Helm, Joshua $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2026

GS1091979 Hendrix, Maquez $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2025

GS1091980 Hendrix, Maquez $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2025

GS1100139 Hill, Charles $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1074029 Jackson, Guido $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1090702 Johnson, Darryl $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2025

GS1090703 Johnson, Darryl $4,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2025

GS1090704 Johnson, Darryl $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2025

SCE213447 Johnson, David $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 05/16/2018

GS902030 Johnson, Dorian $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 06/23/2022

GS1072050 Lado, Kyra $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1082713 Layne, Brentford $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1093226 Layne, Brentford $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1099947 Lebron, Cristina $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1093876 Manning, Jakkia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2025

GS1103259 Masoka, Anna $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1067629 Mcreynolds, India $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2025

GS1067630 Mcreynolds, India $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2025

GS1067631 Mcreynolds, India $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2025

GS1067632 Mcreynolds, India $500.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2025

GS1067633 Mcreynolds, India $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2025

GS1004301 Mirel, Dedic $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103260 Mtendji, Clement $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

SC616533 Nelson, David $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/15/2004

GS1084467 Nickola, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/05/2025

GS1084468 Nickola, Michael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/05/2025

GS1084469 Nickola, Michael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/05/2025

GS1084470 Nickola, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/05/2025

GS1084471 Nickola, Michael $100.00Posted OPEN 09/05/2025

GS1098664 Nihal, Hanna $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1098665 Nihal, Hanna $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1097535 Offutt, David $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1097536 Offutt, David $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1007119 Opare-Addo, Drexell $11,000.00Posted CLOSED 01/18/2025

GS893780 Ortiz, Johnathan $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 03/11/2020

GS1087077 Patrick, Andre $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/28/2025

GS1087078 Patrick, Andre $500.00Posted OPEN 09/28/2025

GS1087079 Patrick, Andre $250.00Posted OPEN 09/28/2025

GS1087080 Patrick, Andre $250.00Posted OPEN 09/28/2025
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GS1084710 Patterson, Octavius $4,000.00Posted OPEN 09/07/2025

GS1029337 Perry, Keshona $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1084209 Pruitt, Renaldo $3,000.00Posted OPEN 09/02/2025

GS1084210 Pruitt, Renaldo $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/02/2025

GS1084211 Pruitt, Renaldo $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/02/2025

GS943925 Quileb, Ernesto $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 06/13/2023

GS911563 Rai, Sun $3,500.00Posted CLOSED 02/15/2024

GS1074351 Ramirez-Torres, Daniel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/09/2025

GS1101183 Robinson, Tara $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS768181 Scales, Reshan $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 07/28/2017

GS768182 Scales, Reshan $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 07/28/2017

GS1053153 Scott, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/09/2025

GS1067624 Scott, Michael $3,000.00Posted OPEN 04/09/2025

GS1067625 Scott, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/09/2025

GS1067626 Scott, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/09/2025

GS1092594 Smith, Keosha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS839049 Smith, Laquinta $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 01/27/2019

GS845824 Speaks, Michael $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 06/26/2019

GS972043 Starnes, Darrick $15,000.00Posted CLOSED 09/14/2024

SC632784 Sweeney, Patrick $11,000.00Posted OPEN 05/03/2006

GS1100691 Toney, Christopher $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1084500 Uwimana, Richard $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/05/2025

GS1098303 Walker, Matthew $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS812983 Watson, Marcus $25,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/21/2022

$439,100.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1043026 Bitomwa, Jeanvier $150.00Forfeit OPEN 08/13/2024

GS1043027 Bitomwa, Jeanvier $150.00Forfeit OPEN 08/13/2024

GS1043028 Bitomwa, Jeanvier $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/13/2024

GS1043029 Bitomwa, Jeanvier $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/13/2024

GS1043031 Bitomwa, Jeanvier $200.00Forfeit OPEN 08/13/2024

$3,500.00Subtotal:

$2,200,600.00Grand Total:
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Pending Bonds for  All Knight

CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1090140 Ubben, Christopher $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/27/2025

GS1090141 Ubben, Christopher $100.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/27/2025

$5,100.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS1049292 2025-B-1622 Lubore, Jackson $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2024

GS1049293 2025-B-1622 Lubore, Jackson $30,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2024

GJ93243 2024-A-490 Taylor, Blaise $500,000.00Posted OPEN 04/25/2024

$535,000.00Subtotal:

$540,100.00Grand Total:
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CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1082870 Callison, Clinton $45,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/18/2026

GS1082871 Callison, Clinton $9,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/18/2026

GS1066098 Conner, Franklin $6,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/24/2025

GS1066099 Conner, Franklin $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/24/2025

GS1074992 Coz Morente, Marcelo $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/15/2025

GS1074993 Coz Morente, Marcelo $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/15/2025

GS1074995 Coz Morente, Marcelo $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/15/2025

GS1074997 Coz Morente, Marcelo $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/15/2025

GS1056542 Hanna, Youssef $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/20/2024

GS1096501 Hill, Devon $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/21/2026

GS1096502 Hill, Devon $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/21/2026

GS1096503 Hill, Devon $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/21/2026

GS1071181 Pratt, Ronald $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/13/2025

GS1073986 Pratt, Ronald $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/06/2025

GS1048788 Ramirez Osorio, Macario $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2024

GS1048789 Ramirez Osorio, Macario $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2024

GS1092932 Rodriguez Castro, Joan $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/09/2026

GS1066077 Spence, Montrell $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/25/2025

GS1022688 Young, Terrineka $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/30/2025

GS1022689 Young, Terrineka $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/30/2025

$154,000.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS1050964 2026-A-568 Anyaegbunam, Ikenna $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/12/2025

GS1057456 2026-A-569 Anyaegbunam, Ikenna $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/12/2025

GS1074542 2026-A-569 Anyaegbunam, Ikenna $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/12/2025

GS1042414 2024-D-2187 Avdiu, Albin $40,000.00Posted OPEN 04/01/2025

GS1042560 2025-A-20 Avdiu, Albin $40,000.00Posted OPEN 04/01/2025

GS1050573 2026-A-428 Barrett, Tracy $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/22/2024

GS1050575 2026-A-428 Barrett, Tracy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/22/2024

GS1050576 2026-A-428 Barrett, Tracy $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/22/2024

GS1043673 2025-B-1233 Beach, Dartazz $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2024

GS1043674 2025-B-1233 Beach, Dartazz $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2024

GS1043675 2025-B-1233 Beach, Dartazz $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2024

GS1043676 2025-B-1233 Beach, Dartazz $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2024

GS1043678 2025-B-1233 Beach, Dartazz $50,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2024

GS1055466 2025-B-685 Beach, Turmier $79,000.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2025

GS1059037 2025-C-2341 Bradford, Eric $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025

GS1059038 2025-C-2341 Bradford, Eric $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025
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GS1059076 2025-C-2211 Bryant, Melvin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2025

GS1059079 2025-C-2211 Bryant, Melvin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2025

GS1059080 2025-C-2211 Bryant, Melvin $6,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2025

GS1059081 2025-C-2211 Bryant, Melvin $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2025

GS1059082 2025-C-2211 Bryant, Melvin $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2025

GS1041405 2024-D-2576 Burns, Keontae $45,000.00Posted OPEN 07/28/2024

GS1041414 2024-D-2576 Burns, Keontae $35,000.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2024

GS1050071 2025-B-1558 Burns, Malcyi $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2024

GS1050084 2025-B-1557 Burns, Malcyi $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2024

GS1050085 2025-B-1557 Burns, Malcyi $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2024

GS1035874 2024-D-2653 Cabrera, Frank $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/10/2024

GS1035875 2024-D-2653 Cabrera, Frank $75,000.00Posted OPEN 06/10/2024

GS1035876 2024-D-2653 Cabrera, Frank $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/10/2024

GS1035877 2024-D-2653 Cabrera, Frank $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/10/2024

GS1035878 2024-D-2653 Cabrera, Frank $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/10/2024

GS1043063 2025-D-3182 Cole, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2024

GS1043064 2025-D-3182 Cole, David $17,000.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2024

GS1043065 2025-D-3182 Cole, David $17,000.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2024

GS1043066 2025-D-3182 Cole, David $17,000.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2024

GS1043067 2025-D-3182 Cole, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2024

GS1043068 2025-D-3182 Cole, David $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2024

GS1043069 2025-D-3182 Cole, David $500.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2024

GS1043070 2025-D-3182 Cole, David $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2024

GS1043071 2025-D-3182 Cole, David $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2024

GS1066403 2026-A-144 Conner, Franklin $20,000.00Posted OPEN 04/04/2025

GS1011654 2025-B-1524 Davis, Jamontae $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2023

GS1011655 2025-B-1524 Davis, Jamontae $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2023

GS1011656 2025-B-1524 Davis, Jamontae $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2023

GS1011657 2025-B-1524 Davis, Jamontae $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2023

GS1011658 2025-B-1524 Davis, Jamontae $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2023

GS1011659 2025-B-1524 Davis, Jamontae $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2023

GS1011660 2025-B-1524 Davis, Jamontae $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2023

GS1040465 2025-C-1662 Davis, Jamontae $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/19/2024

GS1040466 2025-C-1662 Davis, Jamontae $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/19/2024

GS1025272 2024-D-2270 Eason, Tythisha $13,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS1025273 2024-D-2270 Eason, Tythisha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS1025274 2024-D-2270 Eason, Tythisha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS1025275 2024-D-2270 Eason, Tythisha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS1025276 2024-D-2270 Eason, Tythisha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS1025277 2024-D-2270 Eason, Tythisha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS1025278 2024-D-2270 Eason, Tythisha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS1025279 2024-D-2270 Eason, Tythisha $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS1025280 2024-D-2270 Eason, Tythisha $500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GJ98009 2025-C-2503 Fisher, Zaria $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/22/2025

GS1040131 2026-A-509 Gonzalez, Arid $3,000.00Posted OPEN 09/04/2024

GS1040132 2026-A-509 Gonzalez, Arid $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/04/2024
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GS1040133 2026-A-509 Gonzalez, Arid $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/04/2024

GS1032187 2025-B-1446 Gonzalez, Horus $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2024

GS1032188 2025-B-1446 Gonzalez, Horus $250.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2024

GS1032189 2025-B-1446 Gonzalez, Horus $250.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2024

GS1032190 2025-B-1446 Gonzalez, Horus $500.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2024

GS1032191 2025-B-1446 Gonzalez, Horus $250.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2024

GS1032192 2025-B-1446 Gonzalez, Horus $500.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2024

GS790997 2017-A-191 Hardy, Samantha $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/28/2026

GS1064878 2025-D-2975 Henley, Israel $1,500.00Posted OPEN 06/06/2025

GS1073949 2025-D-3210 Henley, Israel $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/06/2025

GS1073950 2025-D-3210 Henley, Israel $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/06/2025

GS1043922 2025-C-1990 Hereford, Lemonte $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/21/2024

GS1013461 2024-C-2025 Huey, Antonio $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/22/2023

GS1031550 2025-D-3430 Hutchins, Mark $3,500.00Posted OPEN 04/26/2024

GJ85285 2021-D-2077 Kalk, Robert $75,000.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2023

GJ97964 2025-B-1507 Lindsey, Wanya $150,000.00Posted OPEN 09/07/2023

GS1035339 2025-D-3438 Love, Sayyid $3,000.00Posted OPEN 07/24/2024

GS1018488 2024-C-1595 Matthews, Jeromeo $12,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1020762 2025-C-2191 Mitchell, Lennie $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/05/2024

GJ95390 2024-C-2030 Mohn, Lynsee $50,000.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2024

GS1000314 2024-A-306 Moore, Chauncey $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/14/2026

GS1026697 2024-D-2595 Odom, Yolando $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS1026698 2024-D-2595 Odom, Yolando $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS977707 2024-D-2212 Odom, Yolando $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS977708 2024-D-2212 Odom, Yolando $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS977709 2024-D-2212 Odom, Yolando $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS977710 2024-D-2212 Odom, Yolando $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS1040503 2025-C-2393 Patterson-Okojie, Richeena $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/20/2024

GS1043399 2025-C-1847 Patterson-Okojie, Richeena $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/26/2024

GS1043503 2025-C-1847 Patterson-Okojie, Richeena $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/26/2024

JW587152 2025-A-499 Piedra, Juan $9,000.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2024

JW587154 2025-A-499 Piedra, Juan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2024

JW587155 2025-A-499 Piedra, Juan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2024

JW587156 2025-A-499 Piedra, Juan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2024

JW587157 2025-A-499 Piedra, Juan $8,000.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2024

JW587158 2025-A-499 Piedra, Juan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2024

GS1012590 2024-D-2565 Polledo-Negrin, Joshua $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/07/2023

GS1012591 2024-D-2565 Polledo-Negrin, Joshua $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/07/2023

GS1012592 2024-D-2565 Polledo-Negrin, Joshua $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/07/2023

GS1012593 2024-D-2565 Polledo-Negrin, Joshua $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/07/2023

GJ96992 2025-A-377 Porter, Amy $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/13/2025

GS1028435 2025-A-354 Potter, Timothy $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/28/2024

GS1028436 2025-A-354 Potter, Timothy $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/28/2024

GS1028439 2025-A-354 Potter, Timothy $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/28/2024

GS1046606 2025-C-2672 Reyes-Nunez, Adolfo $3,000.00Posted OPEN 06/24/2025

GS1046607 2025-C-2672 Reyes-Nunez, Adolfo $3,500.00Posted OPEN 06/24/2025
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GS1048825 2025-C-1962 Richter, Siegfried $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2024

GS1031485 2025-C-2155 Rodriguez Gomez, Alexsandro $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/26/2024

GS1031486 2025-C-2155 Rodriguez Gomez, Alexsandro $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/26/2024

GS1031487 2025-C-2155 Rodriguez Gomez, Alexsandro $40,000.00Posted OPEN 04/26/2024

GS1086074 2026-I-85 Rudolph, Jonathan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

GS1086075 2026-I-85 Rudolph, Jonathan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

GS1086076 2026-I-85 Rudolph, Jonathan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

GS1086077 2026-I-85 Rudolph, Jonathan $30,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

GJ93307 2024-A-443 Sangster, Joequez $40,000.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2025

GS1044080 2025-A-477 Smith, Jody $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/2024

GS1044081 2025-A-477 Smith, Jody $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/2024

GJ97158 2025-B-759 Sosa Rivera, Alaysha $8,500.00Posted OPEN 05/11/2025

GJ96985 2025-A-453 Spikner, Rodrequa $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/12/2025

GS1046167 2025-C-1747 Sweeney, Angela $20,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2024

GS1054083 2025-D-3090 Talley, Princess $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/24/2024

GS1012521 2024-D-2398 Thomas, Dameon $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/06/2023

GS1016386 2024-D-2185 Thompson, Mark $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2023

GS1016387 2024-D-2185 Thompson, Mark $0.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2023

GS1053125 2025-B-736 Valdes, Mariceley $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2024

GS1031173 2024-C-1749 Wah, Tha $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/23/2024

GS1031174 2024-C-1749 Wah, Tha $30,000.00Posted OPEN 04/23/2024

GS1031178 2024-C-1749 Wah, Tha $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/23/2024

GS1031179 2024-C-1749 Wah, Tha $1,500.00Posted OPEN 04/23/2024

GS834576 2018-B-1235 Waller, Laquandrel $2,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/07/2026

GS1047357 2025-C-2599 Waller, Tyler $50,000.00Posted OPEN 09/23/2024

GJ99833 2025-D-3407 Young, Eric $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

$1,531,750.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1040982 2025-B-1015 Lowery, Devonta $75,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/15/2025

GS1003566 2024-B-799 Mitchell, Dwight $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/22/2023

$77,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1101760 Ahmed, Dana $7,500.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1101761 Ahmed, Dana $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1101762 Ahmed, Dana $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1101763 Ahmed, Dana $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1101764 Ahmed, Dana $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1101765 Ahmed, Dana $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1046563 Alawi, Ahmed $3,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2024

GS1077371 Al-Sorify, Molud $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1103240 Al-Sorify, Molud $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1075285 Baker, Roger $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/17/2025
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GS1074430 Burns, Sohyun $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/10/2025

GS1087312 Carr, Keenan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2025

GS1087313 Carr, Keenan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2025

GS1100784 Caruthers, Quinetta $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1099904 Contreras, Gustavo $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099905 Contreras, Gustavo $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099906 Contreras, Gustavo $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099907 Contreras, Gustavo $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099908 Contreras, Gustavo $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099909 Contreras, Gustavo $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1039027 Crips, Jamathon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2025

GS1039694 Crips, Jamathon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2025

GS1099750 Ellis, Gabrielle $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1099751 Ellis, Gabrielle $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1099752 Ellis, Gabrielle $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS969512 Escaramuza, Israel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS1102136 Freeman, Wesley $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1097629 Fuentes, Vicente $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1086622 Gannon, Cindy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

GS1097730 Garcia Sanchez, Kevin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097731 Garcia Sanchez, Kevin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1098700 Gregg, Jalyn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1103109 Hawkins, Madison $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1081356 Hickman, Leslie $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1103002 Jones, Edward $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1103003 Jones, Edward $100.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1103004 Jones, Edward $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1099369 Jones, Shajuan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/28/2026

GS1096622 Kidd Ii, Ricky $20,000.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2025

GS1096623 Kidd Ii, Ricky $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2025

GS1096624 Kidd Ii, Ricky $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2025

GS1096626 Kidd Ii, Ricky $500.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2025

GS1096628 Kidd Ii, Ricky $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2025

GS1102097 Knoblock, Selby $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

SCE326348 Lane, Mandy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2026

GS1087126 Lopez, Gabriel $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2025

GS1087127 Lopez, Gabriel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2025

GS1087128 Lopez, Gabriel $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2025

GS1102314 Lorick, Braylin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1101570 Luke, Cassandra $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1101571 Luke, Dion $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1101572 Luke, Dion $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1074909 Majok, Joseph $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2025

GS1099104 Matthews, Jeromeo $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1099105 Matthews, Jeromeo $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1099106 Matthews, Jeromeo $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026
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GS1092777 Mccarroll, Brionna $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1092778 Mccarroll, Brionna $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1092783 Mccarroll, Brionna $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1092784 Mccarroll, Brionna $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1099018 Mccraw, Bria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1099635 Miller, Deborah $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS1099636 Miller, Deborah $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

SCE328739 Miller, Deborah $100.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS1101957 Miller, Zachary $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1071214 Mmasa, Mmunga $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/16/2025

GS1096708 Myles, Louis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/31/2025

GS1066695 Neal, James $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/30/2025

SU27977 Osteen, Anna $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/16/2026

GS1071016 Parker, Adrian $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/12/2025

GS1071017 Parker, Adrian $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/12/2025

GS1098872 Parker, Chris $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1102121 Reyes, Alfredo $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102123 Reyes, Alfredo $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1094686 Rivera, Cecil $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1099874 Romero, Daniel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1103731 Rosario, Thomas $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103732 Rosario, Thomas $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1099794 Solanohurtado, Derek $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099795 Solanohurtado, Derek $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099796 Solanohurtado, Derek $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099797 Solanohurtado, Derek $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1059628 Thompson, Anthony $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/12/2026

GS1099527 Valdivia, Raymonddario $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/30/2026

GS1102071 Watts, Jewel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1035142 Winters, Mark $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 10/06/2025

GS1035144 Winters, Mark $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 10/06/2025

GS1035147 Winters, Mark $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 10/06/2025

GS972056 Wood, Ciera $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1082102 Wright, Kimberly $3,500.00Posted OPEN 10/02/2025

$310,200.00Subtotal:

$2,072,950.00Grand Total:
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CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1066547 Austin, Marcee $4,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/10/2025

GS1066548 Austin, Marcee $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/10/2025

GS1078004 Boyd, Danterrious $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/11/2025

GS1078005 Boyd, Danterrious $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/11/2025

GS1085357 Brandow, Robert $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/13/2025

GS1082870 Callison, Clinton $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/23/2025

GS1082871 Callison, Clinton $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/23/2025

GS1082872 Callison, Clinton $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/23/2025

GS1093411 Dalton, Victor $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/02/2025

GS1063057 Fernandez, Pascual $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/25/2025

GS1063058 Fernandez, Pascual $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/25/2025

GS1091490 Golio, Sasha $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/26/2025

GS1091491 Golio, Sasha $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/26/2025

GS1081543 Harbison, Deshawn $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/18/2025

GS1077810 Henderson, Ricoryon $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/15/2025

GS1074411 Jones, Gary $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/16/2025

GS1081653 Jones, Gary $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/16/2025

GS1089576 Kelly, Yasmine $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/22/2025

GS1092679 Lowe, Michael $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/20/2025

GS1087002 Massey, Herbert $35,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/14/2025

GS1092793 Mcgill, Keelyn $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/24/2025

GS1092794 Mcgill, Keelyn $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/24/2025

GS1092795 Mcgill, Keelyn $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/24/2025

GS1076449 Pratt, Ronald $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/02/2025

GS1076450 Pratt, Ronald $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/02/2025

GS1076451 Pratt, Ronald $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/02/2025

GS1076452 Pratt, Ronald $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/02/2025

GS1084715 Riley, Larresha $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/07/2025

GS1080666 Sharpsteen, Christian $100,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/26/2025

GS1080681 Sharpsteen, Christian $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/26/2025

GS1092532 Simmons, Antwon $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/19/2025

GS1080970 Stone, Crystal $30,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/21/2025

GS1084570 Webb, Antoine $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/17/2025

$373,500.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS1083650 2025-D-3279 Armour, Kamarius $40,000.00Posted OPEN 08/29/2025

GS1083651 2025-D-3279 Armour, Kamarius $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/29/2025

GS1083652 2025-D-3279 Armour, Kamarius $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/29/2025
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GS1042414 2024-D-2187 Avdiu, Albin $245,000.00Posted OPEN 04/01/2025

GS1042560 2025-A-20 Avdiu, Albin $60,000.00Posted OPEN 04/01/2025

GS1055466 2025-B-685 Beach, Turmier $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2025

GJ91248 2023-C-1728 Bracey, Makayla $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/01/2025

GS1095226 2026-I-178 Bryant, Caleb $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2026

GS1059078 2025-C-2211 Bryant, Melvin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2025

GS1073473 2026-A-179 Caldwell, Keith $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2025

GS1072309 2025-D-2741 Cole, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2025

GS1072310 2025-D-2741 Cole, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2025

GS1035347 2024-D-2372 Euell, Ceneca $100,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2024

GS1079778 2026-A-272 Frost, Lamontez $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1079779 2026-A-272 Frost, Lamontez $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1079780 2026-A-272 Frost, Lamontez $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2025

GS1085358 2026-A-272 Frost, Lamontez $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2025

GJ98505 2025-C-1820 Gordon, Marsha $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/05/2025

GJ99058 2025-C-2551 Gordon, Marsha $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS965556 2026-A-579 Harbison, Deshawn $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/30/2025

GS1078071 2025-D-2974 Henley, Israel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/22/2025

GS1064878 2025-D-2975 Henley, Israel $8,500.00Posted OPEN 07/22/2025

GS1078071 2025-D-2974 Henley, Israel $9,000.00Posted OPEN 07/17/2025

GJ96291 2024-D-2661 Herod, Jeremy $150,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2025

GS945234 2023-D-2026 Johnson, Davonta $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 01/31/2026

GJ99213 2025-D-2822 Lott, Derrius $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2025

GS1075804 2025-C-2696 McCunnan, Carol $19,500.00Posted OPEN 10/07/2025

GJ96847 2025-A-333 Mohn, Lynsee $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/18/2025

GJ57227 2014-C-2303 Myles, Louis $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/25/2026

GS1082330 2026-I-88 Najeeb, Senoor $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/17/2025

GS1082331 2026-I-88 Najeeb, Senoor $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/17/2025

GS1082332 2026-I-88 Najeeb, Senoor $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/17/2025

GS1082333 2026-I-88 Najeeb, Senoor $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/17/2025

GS1082334 2026-I-88 Najeeb, Senoor $4,500.00Posted OPEN 08/17/2025

GS1082335 2026-I-88 Najeeb, Senoor $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/17/2025

GS1082339 2026-I-88 Najeeb, Senoor $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/17/2025

GJ94249 2024-B-1228 Polledo-Negrin, Joshua $250,000.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2024

GS1000005 2023-C-1536 Rhodes, Malcolm $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 10/09/2025

GS1042781 2025-C-2367 Rudolph, Jonathan $50,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2025

GJ93307 2024-A-443 Sangster, Joequez $50,000.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2025

GS1078030 2026-A-334 Scott, Dekari $50,000.00Posted OPEN 08/20/2025

GS1079655 2025-D-3349 Scott, Dekari $20,000.00Posted OPEN 08/20/2025

GS1079657 2025-D-3349 Scott, Dekari $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/20/2025

GS1079661 2025-D-3349 Scott, Dekari $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/20/2025

GS1079662 2025-D-3349 Scott, Dekari $4,000.00Posted OPEN 08/20/2025

GJ98361 2025-C-1824 Sullivan, Kristin $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/18/2025

GS1077189 2026-A-130 Thomas, Issac $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2025

GS1077190 2026-A-130 Thomas, Issac $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2025

GS1077191 2026-A-130 Thomas, Issac $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2025
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GS1081249 2026-A-131 Thomas, Issac $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2025

GS1081251 2026-A-131 Thomas, Issac $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2025

GS1021455 2026-A-412 Tyson, Darrin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/16/2025

GS1077579 2026-A-413 Tyson, Darrin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/16/2025

GS1063643 2026-A-233 Tyson, Troy $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2025

GS1075717 2026-A-234 Tyson, Troy $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2025

GJ98063 2025-B-1591 Underwood, Jaylun $15,000.00Posted OPEN 08/29/2025

GS1064770 2025-D-2777 Ward, Jerome $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2025

GS1064771 2025-D-2777 Ward, Jerome $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2025

GS1075391 2026-A-596 Wiggins, Kevin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1075392 2026-A-596 Wiggins, Kevin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1050167 2025-A-551 Williams, John $35,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1050168 2025-A-551 Williams, John $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1050169 2025-A-551 Williams, John $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1050170 2025-A-551 Williams, John $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1050171 2025-A-551 Williams, John $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1050172 2025-A-551 Williams, John $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1050173 2025-A-551 Williams, John $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1032358 2025-B-1178 Xitumul Perez, Melvin $7,500.00Posted OPEN 08/27/2025

GS1077461 2026-A-644 Yafai, Saddam $3,000.00Posted OPEN 07/05/2025

$1,467,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1103756 Al Tarabin, Husam Yousef $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103757 Al Tarabin, Husam Yousef $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103759 Al Tarabin, Husam Yousef $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1098533 Alaniz, Maria $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2026

GS1103836 Anderson, Nikolas $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103837 Anderson, Nikolas $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103752 Barr, Lyndrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1084739 Boyd, Ashley $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/07/2025

GS1084740 Boyd, Ashley $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/07/2025

GS1084741 Boyd, Ashley $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/07/2025

GS1084742 Boyd, Ashley $100.00Posted OPEN 09/07/2025

GS1093203 Brooks, Anthony $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/25/2025

GS1093204 Brooks, Anthony $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/25/2025

GS1028612 Burks, Devron $25,000.00Posted REOPENED 09/05/2025

GS913596 Cagle, Zachary $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2025

GS1091279 Carey, Tunisia $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1095114 Caster, Darrian $500.00Posted OPEN 12/14/2025

GS1095115 Caster, Darrian $500.00Posted OPEN 12/14/2025

GS1093398 Conner, Dequain $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2025

GS1093399 Conner, Dequain $8,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2025

GS1096443 Cooper, Keaton $500.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2025
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GS1096452 Cooper, Keaton $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2025

GS1092908 Corona, Gabriel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1092910 Corona, Gabriel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1092912 Corona, Gabriel $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1092914 Corona, Gabriel $20,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1092915 Corona, Gabriel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1103884 Damaso, Kelly $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1094825 Davis, Kevonte $20,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1094826 Davis, Kevonte $50,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1094827 Davis, Kevonte $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1094828 Davis, Kevonte $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1079811 Davis-Smith, Blake $1,500.00Posted OPEN 07/26/2025

GS1079812 Davis-Smith, Blake $1,500.00Posted OPEN 07/26/2025

GS1102309 Denton, Joseph $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1081404 Dyson, Jacory $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2025

GS1081405 Dyson, Jacory $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2025

GS1092233 Dyson, Jacory $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/17/2025

GS1092234 Dyson, Jacory $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/17/2025

GS1092235 Dyson, Jacory $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/17/2025

GS1092236 Dyson, Jacory $500.00Posted OPEN 11/17/2025

GS1088764 Emmanuel, Bernadin $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/16/2025

GS1088765 Emmanuel, Bernadin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/16/2025

GS1088766 Emmanuel, Bernadin $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/16/2025

GS1054544 Evans, Melody $15,000.00Posted REOPENED 11/29/2025

GS1102241 Flynn, Chad $7,500.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1102555 Garibay, Israel $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102556 Garibay, Israel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102557 Garibay, Israel $500.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1085528 Gomez, Alexandro $500.00Posted OPEN 09/14/2025

GS1085529 Gomez, Alexandro $500.00Posted OPEN 09/14/2025

GS1085532 Gomez, Alexandro $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/14/2025

GS1085533 Gomez, Alexandro $7,500.00Posted OPEN 09/14/2025

GS1080112 Gonzalez Uriana, Jose $25,000.00Posted OPEN 07/29/2025

GS1079497 Gooch, Taunita $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1079498 Gooch, Taunita $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1100625 Gray, Eric $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1084081 Hernandez Alcarez, Rafael $12,500.00Posted OPEN 09/01/2025

GS1084082 Hernandez Alcarez, Rafael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/01/2025

GS1098647 Hernandez, Elvis $500.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1098648 Hernandez, Elvis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1081163 Hise, Alexander $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2025

GS1081164 Hise, Alexander $15,000.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2025

GS1089204 Huff, John $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2025

GS1103716 Hurst, Isaac $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1089003 Jackson, Tayla $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2025

GS1089004 Jackson, Tayla $30,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2025
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GS1102734 Javius, Shannon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1102735 Javius, Shannon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1101071 Jones, Eric $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1100850 Jones, Wendell $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1084975 King, Felicia $3,500.00Posted OPEN 09/10/2025

GS1084977 King, Felicia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/10/2025

GS1084978 King, Felicia $250.00Posted OPEN 09/10/2025

GS1084979 King, Felicia $250.00Posted OPEN 09/10/2025

GS1084980 King, Felicia $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/10/2025

GS1092650 Leaver, Sandra $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2025

GS1092651 Leaver, Sandra $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2025

GS1092652 Leaver, Sandra $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2025

GS1092653 Leaver, Sandra $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2025

GS1095403 Lyles, Kendarias $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1085570 Martinez Guevara, Brayan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1085571 Martinez Guevara, Brayan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1085572 Martinez Guevara, Brayan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1088083 Massey, Herbert $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/14/2025

GS1094670 Mccarroll, Brionna $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1093506 Mclean, David $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/29/2025

GS1093507 Mclean, David $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/29/2025

GS1065708 Miller, Zachary $25,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/03/2026

GS939458 Mohamud, Mohamed $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS939459 Mohamud, Mohamed $500.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS939461 Mohamud, Mohamed $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS939462 Mohamud, Mohamed $500.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS937823 Mohamud, Mohamed $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 10/11/2025

GS1085403 Myers, Alfonso $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2025

GS1102993 Nelson, Tyler $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2026

GS1084746 Nguyen, Sunshine $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2025

GS1084747 Nguyen, Sunshine $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2025

GS1102134 Nolan, Danielle $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102135 Nolan, Danielle $500.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1083112 Odaniel, Krista $4,000.00Posted OPEN 08/23/2025

GS1083113 Odaniel, Krista $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/23/2025

GS1103073 Parker, Lamarr $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2026

GS1093732 Parks, Carl $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1084573 Paz, Imer $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/05/2025

GS1095999 Perez Ramirez, Reinaldo $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2025

GS1088977 Perez Tadeo, Andres $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2025

GS1088978 Perez Tadeo, Andres $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2025

GS1079946 Proia, Maria $3,500.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2025

GS1079947 Proia, Maria $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2025

GS1083844 Ramirez, Cinedin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2025

GS1083845 Ramirez, Cinedin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2025

GS1083847 Ramirez, Cinedin $500.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2025
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GS1098933 Rodgers, Robert $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS936824 Rodriguez, Jose $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1084525 Saulter, Kristin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/10/2025

GS1084526 Saulter, Kristin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/10/2025

GS1084527 Saulter, Kristin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/10/2025

GS1084528 Saulter, Kristin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/10/2025

GS1084529 Saulter, Kristin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/10/2025

GS1084530 Saulter, Kristin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/10/2025

GS1102361 Shannon-Hardin, Demoscon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102362 Shannon-Hardin, Demoscon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102363 Shannon-Hardin, Demoscon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1092982 Starks, Christy $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1092983 Starks, Christy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1103581 Stephens, Narquan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103582 Stephens, Narquan $8,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103583 Stephens, Narquan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1101941 Tharpe, Xavier $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1097881 Thierjung, Tyler $250.00Posted OPEN 01/11/2026

GS1097882 Thierjung, Tyler $250.00Posted OPEN 01/11/2026

GS1097883 Thierjung, Tyler $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/11/2026

GS1097884 Thierjung, Tyler $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/11/2026

GS1097885 Thierjung, Tyler $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/11/2026

GS1100057 Thomas, Issac $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1100058 Thomas, Issac $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1080209 Threatt, Jeffery $500.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2025

GS1080210 Threatt, Jeffery $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2025

GS1096552 Tipton, Melvin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/29/2025

GS1100966 Uhrine, Beth $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/11/2026

GS1100967 Uhrine, Beth $250.00Posted OPEN 02/11/2026

GS1080643 Walker, Roshard $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2025

GS1094227 Waters, Kenya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2025

GS1094228 Waters, Kenya $500.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2025

GS1094229 Waters, Kenya $500.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2025

GS1101264 Wesberry, Maranda $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1101265 Wesberry, Maranda $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1101266 Wesberry, Maranda $500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1101267 Wesberry, Maranda $500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1101268 Wesberry, Maranda $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1103062 Whitelow, Erica $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1103063 Whitelow, Erica $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1103064 Whitelow, Erica $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1103065 Whitelow, Erica $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1090177 Whitman, Eric $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/27/2025

GS1077193 Wood, Ciera $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1091184 Wood, Ciera $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1091185 Wood, Ciera $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025
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GS1100193 Yugusuk, Winnie $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2026

$753,350.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1084059 Gallegos Ortiz, Epifanio $500.00Forfeit OPEN 09/01/2025

GS1084060 Gallegos Ortiz, Epifanio $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 09/01/2025

GS1084063 Gallegos Ortiz, Epifanio $500.00Forfeit OPEN 09/01/2025

GS1084064 Gallegos Ortiz, Epifanio $500.00Forfeit OPEN 09/01/2025

GS1101837 Hughes, Johnnell $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1084724 Yat Juan, Juan Carlos $500.00Forfeit OPEN 09/07/2025

GS1084725 Yat Juan, Juan Carlos $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/07/2025

$6,500.00Subtotal:

$2,600,350.00Grand Total:
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CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1096790 Akins, William $200.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/14/2026

GS1096792 Akins, William $100.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/14/2026

GS1096793 Akins, William $100.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/14/2026

GS1096794 Akins, William $100.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/14/2026

GS1080399 Battle, Johntaus $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/03/2025

GS1049072 Caruthers, Joshua $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/09/2024

GS1049073 Caruthers, Joshua $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/09/2024

GS1049074 Caruthers, Joshua $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/09/2024

GS1049075 Caruthers, Joshua $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/09/2024

GS1049076 Caruthers, Joshua $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/09/2024

GS1068759 Chatman, Linda $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/22/2025

GS1064336 Esaw, Antionette $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/15/2025

GS1093612 Foote, Christopher $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/30/2025

GS1093613 Foote, Christopher $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/30/2025

GS1099244 Girgis, Mena $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/24/2026

GS1059699 Gomez-Lopez, Rigoberto $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/23/2025

GS1059700 Gomez-Lopez, Rigoberto $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/23/2025

GS1090743 Graham, Donald $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/08/2025

GS1090744 Graham, Donald $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/08/2025

GS1068669 Harris, Amber $7,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/30/2025

GS1070495 Johnson, Andre $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/04/2025

GS1081473 Knight, Troy $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/19/2025

GS1052441 Mayberry, Jamandas $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/08/2024

GS1052442 Mayberry, Jamandas $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/08/2024

GS1075350 Mcdowell, Candice $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/07/2025

GS1066100 Moody, Reginald $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/25/2025

GS1066101 Moody, Reginald $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/25/2025

GS1066102 Moody, Reginald $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/25/2025

GS1066103 Moody, Reginald $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/25/2025

GS1094007 Rhodes, Marcus $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/04/2025

GS1068424 Smith, Keith $5,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/16/2025

GS1068425 Smith, Keith $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/16/2025

GS1070291 Sullivan, Antoine $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/13/2025

$85,000.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS969792 2023-B-776 Bailey, Damien $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/29/2022

GS985951 2023-B-861 Bailey, Damien $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2022

GS985952 2023-B-861 Bailey, Damien $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2022
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GS985953 2023-B-861 Bailey, Damien $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2022

GS1051396 2026-A-429 Batson, Kelexis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2025

GS1051397 2026-A-429 Batson, Kelexis $3,000.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2025

GS1051398 2026-A-429 Batson, Kelexis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2025

GS1051399 2026-A-429 Batson, Markeisha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2025

GS1051400 2026-A-429 Batson, Markeisha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2025

GS1051401 2026-A-429 Batson, Markeisha $3,000.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2025

GS382273 2008-D-3628 Booker, Sharonda $25,000.00Posted CLOSED 02/09/2016

GS1048396 2025-A-508 Brown, Christian $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2024

GS1048398 2025-A-508 Brown, Christian $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2024

GS1048399 2025-A-508 Brown, Christian $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2024

GS1048400 2025-A-508 Brown, Christian $500.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2024

GS1048401 2025-A-508 Brown, Christian $500.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2024

GJ86746 2022-B-816 Brown, Marvelous $40,000.00Posted OPEN 05/14/2022

GJ41271 2011-A-567 Brown, Sandra $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 07/09/2019

GJ96782 2025-A-289 Bush, David $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2024

GJ91555 2023-C-1928 Bush, Justin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/10/2024

GJ100227 2026-A-277 Caruthers, Darrin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1073064 2025-D-3113 Chesser, Jarvale $3,000.00Posted OPEN 06/05/2025

GS1073065 2025-D-3113 Chesser, Jarvale $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/05/2025

GS931187 2021-A-1 Coleman, Lazarius $15,000.00Posted CLOSED 02/21/2022

GS1038487 2026-A-147 Dangarembizi, Michael $7,500.00Posted OPEN 06/30/2024

GJ76100 2019-A-500 Demoss, Courtney $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1033616 2025-C-2299 Dewalt, Pierre $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/19/2025

GS1037493 2025-B-1113 Dorsey, Kenneth $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2024

GJ85851 2022-A-388 Drake, Rachel $3,500.00Posted OPEN 09/22/2025

GJ65780 2016-C-1624 Edmondson, Cedric $750.00Posted CLOSED 09/28/2022

GS823602 2018-A-300 Edmondson, Cedric $750.00Posted CLOSED 09/28/2022

GS895825 2020-A-199 Fisher, Darius $2,000.00Posted REOPENED 12/14/2025

GJ91792 2023-D-2072 Frazier, Kerry $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2025

GJ98295 2025-C-1789 Grinstead, Passion $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2025

GS1029508 2025-C-1712 Harding, Melvin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/05/2024

GS1029509 2025-C-1712 Harding, Melvin $1,500.00Posted OPEN 04/05/2024

GS1012461 2024-B-1120 Jurnett, Keith $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/2024

GS1054374 2025-D-3255 Lester, Sean $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2024

GS1043911 2024-D-2616 Lester, Sedasja $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2024

GS1041653 2025-C-1959 Manchester, Karsen $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/04/2024

GS1041353 2026-A-217 Marlowe, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/28/2024

GS1041354 2026-A-217 Marlowe, Michael $15,000.00Posted OPEN 07/28/2024

GS1054416 2025-C-1808 Massey, William $500.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2024

GS1054417 2025-C-1808 Massey, William $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2024

GS944077 2021-I-354 Mays, Rachel $1,500.00Posted CLOSED 11/11/2024

GJ97534 2025-B-1019 McFadden, Devonte $20,000.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2025

GS1053093 2025-C-2423 Miller, Azhanei $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2024

GS1053094 2025-C-2423 Miller, Azhanei $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2024

GS1039715 2025-B-694 Owens, Darius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2024
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GS1048334 2025-C-2119 Patillo, Val $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/14/2024

GS1048335 2025-C-2119 Patillo, Val $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/14/2024

GS1048105 2025-B-739 Patton, Gracie $24,000.00Posted OPEN 10/12/2024

GS1081906 2026-A-126 Reed, Tavarse $20,500.00Posted OPEN 09/11/2025

GS1081907 2026-A-126 Reed, Tavarse $500.00Posted OPEN 09/11/2025

GS879815 2019-D-2526 Rhodes, Demoine $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 11/08/2021

GS1049983 2025-D-3344 Rice, Christopher $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2024

GS1049984 2025-D-3344 Rice, Christopher $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2024

GS704444 2015-B-1218 Robertson, Willie $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 07/20/2018

GS1056548 2025-D-2813 Rutledge, Cheyane $500.00Posted OPEN 04/21/2025

GS1068168 2025-D-2947 Rutledge, Cheyane $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/21/2025

GS597223 2012-I-1042 Rutledge, Shanica $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/20/2018

GS797885 2017-A-654 Sanders, Ladonis $1,500.00Posted CLOSED 09/11/2018

GS1030029 2024-I-202 Scales, Detavious $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 09/16/2024

GS780791 2016-D-2256 Shelton, George $1,500.00Posted CLOSED 08/11/2021

GS1027411 2025-C-2157 Smith, Jamecia $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/04/2024

GS1031286 2025-B-1305 Smith, Jamecia $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/04/2024

GS1067192 2026-A-409 Stone, Jamonica $3,000.00Posted OPEN 04/05/2025

SCE147394 2014-I-981 Terry, Lauren $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 02/14/2019

GS1028510 2024-C-1825 Thomas, Anthony $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2024

GS1028513 2024-C-1825 Thomas, Anthony $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2024

GS919473 2020-D-1875 Thomas, Anthony $625.00Posted CLOSED 12/05/2022

GS925744 2020-D-1877 Thomas, Anthony $625.00Posted CLOSED 12/05/2022

GS1057203 2025-C-2276 Toj Sical, Selvin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/27/2024

GS783877 2016-I-787 Travis, Antonio $15,000.00Posted CLOSED 05/07/2019

GS463465 2010-B-1539 White, Kenneth $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 09/03/2014

$502,250.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1039605 2025-A-398 Jones, Mario $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/11/2024

GS1055527 2025-C-2366 Preston, Corey $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/24/2025

GS1055528 2025-C-2366 Preston, Corey $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/24/2025

$21,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1099869 Adain, Frantzprerre $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099870 Adain, Frantzprerre $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099871 Adain, Frantzprerre $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1010300 Alexander, Ariana $11,000.00Posted CLOSED 05/08/2025

GS1047280 Allen, Melvin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/22/2024

GS1067332 Allen, Melvin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/06/2025

GS1097965 Ash Thompson, Maicaiela $500.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2026

GS1097966 Ash Thompson, Maicaiela $500.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2026

GS1099637 Ba, Larista $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026
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GS1092283 Batey, Earldria $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1096507 Batey, Earldria $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1096508 Batey, Earldria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS831982 Baugh, Robert $25,000.00Posted CLOSED 03/14/2018

GS1074921 Beech, Montez $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2025

GS1074205 Boghosian, Kevin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/08/2025

GS1074206 Boghosian, Kevin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/08/2025

GS1074207 Boghosian, Kevin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/08/2025

GS1074208 Boghosian, Kevin $500.00Posted OPEN 06/08/2025

GS932984 Brown, Alexandra $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 03/10/2022

GS1099464 Brownlee, Christopher $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1099465 Brownlee, Christopher $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1083978 Carey, Austin $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS812186 Carter, Patrick $500.00Posted CLOSED 04/17/2018

GS817700 Carter, Patrick $500.00Posted REOPENED 04/17/2018

GS1102034 Caruthers, Darrin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1072466 Cloud, Warren $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 10/23/2025

GS1079143 Cox, Christopher $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/20/2025

GS1094133 Cross, Natalie $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2025

GS1091291 Crutcher, Darrell $250.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2025

GS1091292 Crutcher, Darrell $250.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2025

GS1071994 Dasilva, Abede $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1075053 Davenport, Dru $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/15/2025

GS1096086 Davis, Matthew $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1089240 Dix, Kmarhie $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1102344 Dix, Kmarhie $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS746563 Dixie, Vinchenzo $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 05/31/2022

GS757775 Dixie, Vinchenzo $1,500.00Posted CLOSED 05/31/2022

GS790546 Dixie, Vinchenzo $1,500.00Posted CLOSED 05/31/2022

GS1090928 Downer, Alicia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2025

GS1086832 Edwards, Kwame $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2025

GS1086833 Edwards, Kwame $100.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2025

GS1086834 Edwards, Kwame $500.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2025

GS932478 Ellison, Daniel $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 12/09/2024

GS1086679 Featherson, Nashonda $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2025

GS1102850 Fleming, Charles $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1102851 Fleming, Charles $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1098312 Foxx, Victoria $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1098341 Foxx, Victoria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1098342 Foxx, Victoria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1097915 Gardner, Precious $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1097916 Gardner, Precious $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1097917 Gardner, Precious $500.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

SCE415206 Gardner, Precious $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1102399 Giles, Yuvitta $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1098643 Harden, Marc $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026
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GS1098644 Harden, Marc $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1098645 Harden, Marc $100.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1098663 Harden, Marc $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1088065 Harris, Chris $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1093014 Hart, Devynn $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/24/2025

GS1093015 Hart, Devynn $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/24/2025

GS1103343 Hayes, William $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1103344 Hayes, William $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1102722 Hayman, Derek $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1071455 Holland, Shaicoreya $7,500.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1099356 Hunter, Demetricus $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2026

GS919645 Hurd, Denise $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/19/2022

GS1096665 Jackson, Kayla $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/28/2026

GS1093475 Jackson, Kileion $500.00Posted OPEN 11/29/2025

GS1093477 Jackson, Kileion $500.00Posted OPEN 11/29/2025

GS1025880 Johnson, Anthony $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 01/15/2025

GS1058144 Johnson, Ladarius $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2025

GS1058145 Johnson, Ladarius $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2025

GS1093954 Jones, Chase $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2025

GS1093955 Jones, Chase $500.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2025

GS1095119 Jones, Marc $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/15/2025

GS1095120 Jones, Marc $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/15/2025

GS1095122 Jones, Marc $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/15/2025

GS1100897 Jordan, Quintarius $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1084789 Keith, Chris $7,500.00Posted OPEN 09/22/2025

GS1059027 King, Jay $3,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025

GS1059028 King, Jay $4,500.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025

GS1059029 King, Jay $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025

GS1059030 King, Jay $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025

GS1067905 Laredo, Nicholas $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/11/2025

GS1067906 Laredo, Nicholas $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/11/2025

GS1104058 Linares, Jason $100.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1078391 Mayberry, Jacqueline $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/13/2025

GS1097008 Mcclain, Dezmin $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2026

GS1098742 Mcclain, Dezmin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1098743 Mcclain, Dezmin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1098744 Mcclain, Dezmin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1098745 Mcclain, Dezmin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1098746 Mcclain, Dezmin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1098747 Mcclain, Dezmin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1098748 Mcclain, Dezmin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1098749 Mcclain, Dezmin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1098750 Mcclain, Dezmin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1085372 Mcginnis, William $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2025

GS1101707 Murray, Jerrika $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101992 Murray, Jerrika $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026
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GS1097360 Norris, Shelly $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/30/2026

GS801842 Oglesby, Done $15,000.00Posted CLOSED 06/21/2018

GS921946 Parker, Shawnterious $3,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2025

GS1061762 Pipkins, El Fonzie $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/08/2025

GS1104126 Quintana, Charlie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1098484 Randolph, Anthony $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1098485 Randolph, Anthony $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS795157 Reames, Orlexus $11,000.00Posted CLOSED 05/04/2017

SCE325289 Sarkar, Arpita $11,000.00Posted CLOSED 09/30/2024

GS939805 Sawyers, Michael $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/28/2021

GS753281 Sinclair, Timquisha $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 05/04/2021

GS1068789 Smith, Christian $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2025

GS1068790 Smith, Christian $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2025

GS1068791 Smith, Christian $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2025

GS1073762 Smith, Rhonda $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/08/2025

GS221728 Stoll, Kenneth $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 12/21/2018

GS1098784 Talley, Devontae $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1028816 Taylor, Malik $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/04/2024

GS1094655 Towner, Tangela $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1094656 Towner, Tangela $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1071084 Turner, Deja $3,000.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2025

GS1071085 Turner, Deja $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2025

SU25644 Vaughn, Isaac $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2021

GS1103206 Walton, Chandra $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1101619 Waters, Nathan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103555 Waters, Nathan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1031542 Watts, Varry $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 12/02/2024

GS1081506 Wilder, Evan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/10/2025

GS1081507 Wilder, Evan $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/10/2025

GS1101958 Wilson, Tawania $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1073774 Woodson, John $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/05/2025

GS1101935 Wright, William $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

$370,800.00Subtotal:

$979,050.00Grand Total:
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CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1096790 Akins, William $3,300.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/14/2026

GS1096792 Akins, William $29,900.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/14/2026

GS1096793 Akins, William $900.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/14/2026

GS1096794 Akins, William $900.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/14/2026

GS1076155 Candelier-Torres, Karla $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/25/2025

GS1076156 Candelier-Torres, Karla $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/25/2025

GS1076157 Candelier-Torres, Karla $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/25/2025

GS1083619 Casey, Julian $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/28/2025

GS1083620 Casey, Julian $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/28/2025

GS1083621 Casey, Julian $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/28/2025

GS1083622 Casey, Julian $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/28/2025

GS1083623 Casey, Julian $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/28/2025

GS1063168 Cheatham, William $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/26/2025

GS1063169 Cheatham, William $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/26/2025

GS1063170 Cheatham, William $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/26/2025

GS1063172 Cheatham, William $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/26/2025

GS1093976 Cole, Kyron $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/18/2025

GS1093977 Cole, Kyron $35,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/18/2025

GS1097260 Cox, Antonio $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/31/2026

GS1064336 Esaw, Antionette $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/15/2025

GS1074646 Fite, Charles $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/12/2025

GS1074647 Fite, Charles $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/12/2025

GS1074648 Fite, Charles $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/12/2025

GS1074650 Fite, Charles $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/12/2025

GS1071572 Goodwin, Rande $6,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/16/2025

GS1095134 Hamilton, Julius $75,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/30/2026

GS1068669 Harris, Amber $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/30/2025

GS1068670 Harris, Amber $8,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/30/2025

GS1068671 Harris, Amber $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/30/2025

GS1089341 Love, Jarrett $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/28/2025

GS1089342 Love, Jarrett $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/28/2025

GS1096470 Love, Jarrett $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/28/2025

GS1096472 Love, Jarrett $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/28/2025

GS1096504 Lucatero, Angel $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/21/2026

GS1096505 Lucatero, Angel $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/21/2026

GS1096506 Lucatero, Angel $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/21/2026

GS1016125 Moore, Michael $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/15/2023

GS1016126 Moore, Michael $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/15/2023

GS1016127 Moore, Michael $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/15/2023

GS1016128 Moore, Michael $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/15/2023

GS1016129 Moore, Michael $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/15/2023

GS1016131 Moore, Michael $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/15/2023
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GS1089742 Oats, Janieya $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/14/2025

GS1095845 Readus, Russell $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/31/2025

231285622-1 REED, STEFON $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/07/2023

231294889-1 REED, STEFON $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/07/2023

GS1068137 Romero, Daisy $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/13/2025

GS1068138 Romero, Daisy $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/13/2025

GS1068139 Romero, Daisy $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/13/2025

GS1068140 Romero, Daisy $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/13/2025

GS1068141 Romero, Daisy $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/13/2025

GS1080598 Silva, Israel $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/02/2025

GS1080599 Silva, Israel $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/02/2025

GS1056381 Smith, Jamecia $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/29/2025

GS1057451 Smith, Jamecia $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/29/2025

GS1068424 Smith, Keith $9,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/16/2025

GS1068425 Smith, Keith $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/16/2025

GS1076376 Twyman, Marcus $40,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/01/2025

GS1076377 Twyman, Marcus $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/01/2025

GS1076378 Twyman, Marcus $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/01/2025

GS1076379 Twyman, Marcus $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/01/2025

GS1076380 Twyman, Marcus $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/01/2025

GS1093467 Williams, Coreyon $40,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/20/2026

GS1093994 Williams, Coreyon $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/20/2026

GS1098377 Williams, Coreyon $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/20/2026

GS1098378 Williams, Coreyon $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/20/2026

GS1098379 Williams, Coreyon $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/20/2026

GS1098380 Williams, Coreyon $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/20/2026

GS1023785 Young, Michael $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS975364 Young, Michael $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS975365 Young, Michael $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS982949 Young, Michael $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

$632,500.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS1016607 2024-D-2440 Abdul-Wali, Nicolas $500.00Posted OPEN 04/19/2024

GS1016608 2024-D-2440 Abdul-Wali, Nicolas $500.00Posted OPEN 04/19/2024

GS1029963 2024-D-2440 Abdul-Wali, Nicolas $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/19/2024

GS1004397 2026-A-267 Ajobiewe, Bidemi $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2023

GS1004398 2026-A-267 Ajobiewe, Bidemi $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2023

GS627402 2013-C-2504 Anderson, Tamera $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 06/26/2015

GJ58901 2015-A-239 Armstrong, Darryl $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 03/19/2021

GJ95877 2024-D-2151 Batts, Timothy $150,000.00Posted OPEN 04/16/2025

GS548839 2011-I-1014 Black, Daryl $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 01/20/2017

GS1074406 2025-D-2779 Bond, Ulondria $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/10/2025

GS1074407 2025-D-2779 Bond, Ulondria $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/10/2025
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GS1048396 2025-A-508 Brown, Christian $23,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2024

GS1048398 2025-A-508 Brown, Christian $28,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2024

GS1048399 2025-A-508 Brown, Christian $38,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2024

GS1048400 2025-A-508 Brown, Christian $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2024

GS1048401 2025-A-508 Brown, Christian $500.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2024

GS1004762 2025-A-509 Brown, Elijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2024

GS1004763 2025-A-509 Brown, Elijah $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2024

GS1004764 2025-A-509 Brown, Elijah $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2024

GS1042605 2025-D-3187 Brown, Elijah $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2024

GS1042606 2025-D-3187 Brown, Elijah $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2024

GS1042607 2025-D-3187 Brown, Elijah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2024

GS1007748 2023-D-2232 Brown, Terrignon $75,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2024

GS1021488 2024-C-1792 Burgess, Tatyana $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2024

GS1021917 2024-C-1796 Burgess, Tatyana $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2024

GS997478 2025-A-152 Burgess, Tatyana $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2024

GS1025189 2024-C-1831 Burgess, Tatyana $7,000.00Posted OPEN 02/29/2024

GS1028785 2025-B-874 Bush, David $100,000.00Posted OPEN 04/01/2024

GS1028786 2025-B-874 Bush, David $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/01/2024

GJ96782 2025-A-289 Bush, David $290,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2024

GJ95830 2024-D-2369 Bush, David $500,000.00Posted OPEN 07/29/2025

GS1028785 2025-B-874 Bush, David $375,000.00Posted OPEN 04/01/2024

GS1002897 2025-B-997 Byrd, Malachi $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2023

GS1002898 2025-B-997 Byrd, Malachi $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2023

GS1002899 2025-B-997 Byrd, Malachi $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2023

GS1002900 2025-B-997 Byrd, Malachi $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2023

GS1002901 2025-B-997 Byrd, Malachi $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2023

GS1002902 2025-B-997 Byrd, Malachi $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2023

GS1002903 2025-B-997 Byrd, Malachi $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2023

GS1002905 2025-B-997 Byrd, Malachi $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2023

GS1002906 2025-B-997 Byrd, Malachi $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2023

GS1002907 2025-B-997 Byrd, Malachi $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2023

GS1002908 2025-B-997 Byrd, Malachi $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2023

GS1002910 2025-B-997 Byrd, Malachi $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2023

GS1002911 2025-B-997 Byrd, Malachi $250.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2023

GS1002912 2025-B-997 Byrd, Malachi $250.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2023

GS1002913 2025-B-997 Byrd, Malachi $250.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2023

GS1002915 2025-B-997 Byrd, Malachi $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2023

GJ97747 2025-B-1181 Caraveo, Jose $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/12/2021

GS1019070 2024-B-1107 Chesser, Jarvale $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2023

GS1019071 2024-B-1108 Chesser, Jarvale $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2023

GS1019099 2024-B-1108 Chesser, Jarvale $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2023

GS1019100 2024-B-1108 Chesser, Jarvale $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2023

SC1162162 2024-B-1288 Chesser, Jarvale $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2023

GS332264 2007-D-3458 Clark, Kourtney $25,000.00Posted CLOSED 03/12/2016

GS1030980 2025-B-1312 Clay, Recardo $30,000.00Posted OPEN 04/20/2024

GS698069 2014-D-3074 Clay, Recardo $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 04/20/2024
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GS1071349 2025-I-401 Coffee, William $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS960062 2023-I-83 Cornelius, Moses $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 02/07/2024

GS774231 2016-D-1981 Dasilva, Aubrey $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 06/11/2021

GJ95273 2024-C-1908 D'Errico, Michael $100,000.00Posted OPEN 05/22/2025

GS1077059 2025-D-3227 Dysart, Octavius $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/08/2025

GS1083891 2026-A-537 Evely, James $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1083894 2026-A-537 Evely, James $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1085111 2026-A-538 Evely, James $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1085112 2026-A-538 Evely, James $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1085113 2026-A-538 Evely, James $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS816212 2017-I-753 Foster, Thy'Shun $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 05/08/2018

GS1019326 2025-A-187 Fredin, Cort $7,500.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2023

GS1053304 2026-A-465 Gervasio, Joseph $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2024

GS1053305 2026-A-465 Gervasio, Joseph $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2024

GS1053306 2026-A-465 Gervasio, Joseph $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2024

GS1053308 2026-A-465 Gervasio, Joseph $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2024

GJ97749 2025-B-1181 Gonzalez Pizano, Georgina $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/20/2021

GS1017728 2024-C-1963 Gordon, Tavarus $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2024

GS1056582 2025-D-3209 Graham, Wontez $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2025

GS1056583 2025-D-3209 Graham, Wontez $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2025

GS1056584 2025-D-3209 Graham, Wontez $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2025

GS1056585 2025-D-3208 Graham, Wontez $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2025

GS1056586 2025-D-3208 Graham, Wontez $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2025

GS1056587 2025-D-3208 Graham, Wontez $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2025

GS1058971 2025-D-3207 Graham, Wontez $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2025

GS1058972 2025-D-3207 Graham, Wontez $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2025

GS1058974 2025-D-3207 Graham, Wontez $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2025

GS675434 2014-D-2603 Grimes, Brian $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 03/01/2020

GS995261 2023-C-1558 Hall, Danny $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/13/2023

GS1045538 2025-C-1821 Hall, Jyala $80,000.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2024

GS1070960 2025-I-784 Henderson, Quincy $7,500.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1070961 2025-I-784 Henderson, Quincy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1070962 2025-I-784 Henderson, Quincy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1070963 2025-I-784 Henderson, Quincy $500.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS921347 2020-D-2049 Hill, Jeremy $150,000.00Posted CLOSED 06/19/2020

GS1053218 2026-A-2 Howse, Jamontez $0.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1053218 2026-A-2 Howse, Jamontez $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1049462 2025-D-3123 Jenkins, Ashley $55,000.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2025

GS1049463 2025-D-3123 Jenkins, Ashley $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2025

GS990329 2023-B-948 Johnson, Eric $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2023

GS990330 2023-B-948 Johnson, Eric $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2023

GS990331 2023-B-948 Johnson, Eric $500.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2023

GS990332 2023-B-948 Johnson, Eric $50.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2023

GS1015605 2024-B-1199 Johnson, Ladarius $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2023

GS1012461 2024-B-1120 Jurnett, Keith $53,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/2024

GS698137 2015-A-85 Kennedy, Travis $3,750.00Posted CLOSED 03/21/2016
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GJ96607 2025-A-94 King, Corey $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/12/2025

GS999132 2024-A-641 King, Justyn $15,000.00Posted OPEN 05/20/2023

GS999133 2024-A-641 King, Justyn $15,000.00Posted OPEN 05/20/2023

GS1003544 2024-B-1378 King, Mickel $7,000.00Posted OPEN 07/05/2023

GS1003545 2024-B-1378 King, Mickel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/06/2023

GS1003597 2024-B-1378 King, Mickel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/05/2023

GS1003598 2024-B-1378 King, Mickel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/05/2023

GS1003599 2024-B-1378 King, Mickel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/05/2023

GS1003601 2024-B-1378 King, Mickel $7,000.00Posted OPEN 07/05/2023

GJ65932 2016-C-1520 Knepp, Michael $20,000.00Posted REOPENED 07/30/2025

GJ96651 2025-A-263 Ladd, Marickus $250,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1068646 2026-A-188 Ladd, Marickus $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1051650 2026-A-443 Littlejohn, Shavon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2024

GS1051651 2026-A-443 Littlejohn, Shavon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2024

GS1002229 2024-B-992 Lyons, Derrick $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2023

GS1002301 2024-B-1122 Lyons, Derrick $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2023

GS1002302 2024-B-1122 Lyons, Derrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2023

GS1054416 2025-C-1808 Massey, William $500.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2024

GS1054417 2025-C-1808 Massey, William $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2024

GS1052228 2024-I-663 Matthews, Anthony $25,000.00Posted CLOSED 08/06/2025

GS1075625 2026-A-476 Matthews, Anthony $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/06/2025

GS1075627 2026-A-476 Matthews, Anthony $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/06/2025

GS1075628 2026-A-476 Matthews, Anthony $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/06/2025

GS1075629 2026-A-476 Matthews, Anthony $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/06/2025

GS1080124 2026-A-628 Matthews, Anthony $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/06/2025

GS1010868 2025-B-707 McKissack, Tamara $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2023

GS1010869 2025-B-707 McKissack, Tamara $3,000.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2023

GS1010870 2025-B-707 McKissack, Tamara $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2023

GS1053093 2025-C-2423 Miller, Azhanei $20,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2024

GS1053094 2025-C-2423 Miller, Azhanei $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2024

GS1053095 2025-C-2423 Miller, Ebony $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2024

GS1053096 2025-C-2423 Miller, Ebony $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2024

GS975096 2023-B-803 Moore, Shaquavius $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/23/2022

GS975097 2023-B-803 Moore, Shaquavius $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/23/2022

GS975098 2023-B-803 Moore, Shaquavius $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/23/2022

GS975099 2023-B-803 Moore, Shaquavius $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/23/2022

GS1070042 2025-I-545 Olivas, Cesar $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/30/2025

GS1070043 2025-I-545 Olivas, Cesar $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/30/2025

GS678150 2015-A-290 Osborne, Mark $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 04/13/2016

GS1077785 2025-D-3063 Owens, Darius $100,000.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

GS1077786 2025-D-3063 Owens, Darius $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

GS1077787 2025-D-3063 Owens, Darius $500.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

GS1077791 2025-D-3063 Owens, Darius $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

GS1048334 2025-C-2119 Patillo, Val $30,000.00Posted OPEN 10/14/2024

GS1074263 2026-A-71 Patillo, Val $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/24/2025

GS1048104 2025-B-739 Patton, Gracie $37,000.00Posted OPEN 10/12/2024
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GS1048105 2025-B-739 Patton, Gracie $13,000.00Posted OPEN 10/12/2024

GS480544 2010-B-1273 Payne, Shannon $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/11/2019

GS944368 2021-C-1396 Penilton, Kacey $25,000.00Posted OPEN 07/14/2021

GS944369 2021-C-1396 Penilton, Kacey $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/14/2021

GS944370 2021-C-1396 Penilton, Kacey $35,000.00Posted OPEN 07/14/2021

GS944371 2021-C-1396 Penilton, Kacey $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/14/2021

GS696412 2014-D-3060 Perry, Demetrius $1,250.00Posted CLOSED 12/19/2017

99-T-372 Phillips, Christopher $25,000.00Posted CLOSED 06/07/2021

GS1025219 2025-A-601 Reed, Dezisrae $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2024

GS1081906 2026-A-126 Reed, Tavarse $49,500.00Posted OPEN 09/11/2025

GS1081907 2026-A-126 Reed, Tavarse $500.00Posted OPEN 09/11/2025

GS1073448 2025-C-2655 Richardson, Jared $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1073449 2025-C-2655 Richardson, Jared $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1073450 2025-C-2655 Richardson, Jared $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1073451 2025-C-2655 Richardson, Jared $250.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1073454 2025-C-2655 Richardson, Jared $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1068341 2026-A-14 Ridley, Horace $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1068342 2026-A-14 Ridley, Horace $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1068343 2026-A-14 Ridley, Horace $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS868204 2019-C-2044 Rodriguez, Deonte $750.00Posted CLOSED 06/30/2021

GS871118 2019-C-1946 Rodriguez, Deonte $750.00Posted CLOSED 06/30/2021

GJ75643 2019-A-129 Roper, Cortez $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 02/25/2020

92-B-1088 Rudolph, Christopher $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 03/13/2017

GS920282 2021-D-1889 Rutledge, Devaughn $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 06/27/2025

GS1080590 2026-I-93 Santos Banos, Eduardo $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2025

GS1080591 2026-I-93 Santos Banos, Eduardo $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2025

JW593230 2025-B-1463 Sar, Htet $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/28/2025

JW593231 2025-B-1463 Sar, Htet $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/28/2025

JW593232 2025-B-1463 Sar, Htet $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/28/2025

JW593234 2025-B-1463 Sar, Htet $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/28/2025

GS1012862 2025-A-356 Shalizi, Waheed $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/12/2023

GS514579 2011-A-946 Shannon, Narossiell $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 02/27/2017

GS1067842 2025-D-3350 Short, Olivia $7,500.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2026

GJ74282 2018-C-1716 Simpson, James $125,000.00Posted CLOSED 05/16/2023

GS1047028 2025-B-1096 Smith, Gerald $50,000.00Posted OPEN 09/23/2024

GJ92849 2024-A-274 Smith, Jamecia $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/29/2024

GS1050641 2025-D-3351 Smith, Jamecia $20,000.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2025

GS1051385 2025-D-3352 Smith, Jamecia $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2025

GS835560 5331 Smith, Tedrick $3,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/29/2017

GS1056701 2025-C-2321 Starks, Cionna $3,000.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2024

GS745298 2015-I-987 Swanson, Calbreka $1,500.00Posted CLOSED 03/23/2018

GS147470 2003-I-1219 Townsend, Lemanuel $3,500.00Posted CLOSED 01/26/2023

GS673955 2014-C-2007 Wade, Andrew $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 05/08/2017

GS1078511 2026-A-414 Wade, Andrew $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/15/2025

GS1078512 2026-A-414 Wade, Andrew $30,000.00Posted OPEN 07/15/2025

GS1063521 2025-D-3520 Watson, Clinton $8,000.00Posted OPEN 03/28/2025

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:54:09AM Page 6 of 11

v 11292010



Pending Bonds for  Bail U Out - FCSI

GS1063950 2025-D-3521 Watson, Clinton $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/28/2025

GS1063951 2025-D-3521 Watson, Clinton $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/28/2025

GS1059580 2025-D-3493 Webster, Quianna $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/27/2025

GS1062943 2026-A-419 Williams, Richard $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2025

GS1062944 2026-A-419 Williams, Richard $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2025

GS1062945 2026-A-419 Williams, Richard $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2025

GS616109 2013-A-918 Willis, Tanya $0.00Posted CLOSED 06/16/2016

GS1059070 2025-C-2563 Wiseman, Delmas $30,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2025

GS1059071 2025-C-2563 Wiseman, Delmas $30,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2025

GS1059072 2025-C-2563 Wiseman, Delmas $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2025

GS1059073 2025-C-2563 Wiseman, Delmas $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2025

GS1049339 2025-C-1942 Wood, Matthew $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/25/2024

GS1033010 2025-C-2280 Woodard, Jonquon $30,000.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2024

GJ98877 2025-D-3224 Woods, Roddarous $50,000.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2025

$4,151,550.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GJ95796 2024-D-2419 Jones, Kaden $25,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/03/2025

GS1060135 2025-D-2774 Rutledge, Devaughn $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/27/2025

$35,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1104045 Atak, Winnie $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS765708 August, Curtis $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 07/27/2018

GS1101203 Bayless, Carvin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1101204 Bayless, Carvin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1101205 Bayless, Carvin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1101207 Bayless, Carvin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS888660 Beasley, Caleb $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 10/07/2020

GS1074920 Beech, Montez $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2025

GS1082657 Bell, Michael $20,000.00Posted OPEN 08/25/2025

GS1082658 Bell, Michael $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/25/2025

GS1082962 Bell, Michael $20,000.00Posted OPEN 08/25/2025

GS1082963 Bell, Michael $20,000.00Posted OPEN 08/25/2025

GS1043169 Bowman, Jordan $20,000.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2025

SCE298519 Buchanan, Dwayne $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 12/03/2020

GS1092461 Caine, Nathaniel $20,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2025

GS1092462 Caine, Nathaniel $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2025

GS1092463 Caine, Nathaniel $4,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2025

GS1092464 Caine, Nathaniel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2025

GS1092465 Caine, Nathaniel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2025

GS1069965 Calbert, Zaciah $4,500.00Posted OPEN 04/29/2025

GS1069966 Calbert, Zaciah $4,500.00Posted OPEN 04/29/2025

GS1069967 Calbert, Zaciah $4,500.00Posted OPEN 04/29/2025
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GS1069968 Calbert, Zaciah $4,500.00Posted OPEN 04/29/2025

GS1069969 Calbert, Zaciah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/29/2025

GS1090627 Cane, Sanai $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2025

GS1090628 Cane, Sanai $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2025

GS1090629 Cane, Sanai $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2025

GS1061023 Carroll, Treyvon $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/28/2025

GS811435 Caruthers, Darrin $11,000.00Posted CLOSED 10/12/2017

GS867889 Chumbley, Terry $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 01/29/2020

GS1028492 Clardy, Ashley $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/23/2025

GS1072466 Cloud, Warren $9,000.00Posted REOPENED 10/23/2025

GS965874 Davidson, Desmon $20,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/06/2023

GS755186 Davis, Shinita $15,000.00Posted CLOSED 05/24/2018

GS1092068 Drake, Brandon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1092069 Drake, Brandon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1092071 Drake, Brandon $500.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1015095 Driver, Eric $15,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/12/2024

GS1097799 Fletcher, Eric $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/11/2026

GS1074711 Foxx, Victoria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1076534 Foxx, Victoria $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1082586 Foxx, Victoria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1082942 Foxx, Victoria $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1083705 Foxx, Victoria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1083706 Foxx, Victoria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1084890 Foxx, Victoria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1085747 Foxx, Victoria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1089118 Foxx, Victoria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1092491 Foxx, Victoria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1093149 Foxx, Victoria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1094466 Foxx, Victoria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1096675 Foxx, Victoria $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097447 Foxx, Victoria $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097517 Foxx, Victoria $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097915 Gardner, Precious $500.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1097916 Gardner, Precious $4,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1097917 Gardner, Precious $500.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

SCE415206 Gardner, Precious $6,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS950158 Gilliam, Montavious $11,000.00Posted CLOSED 03/30/2023

GS1074497 Goliday, Calvin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/10/2025

GS1074498 Goliday, Calvin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/10/2025

GS1099772 Gray, Alisa $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1090609 Green, Reginald $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2025

GS1090610 Green, Reginald $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2025

GS1032702 Gurley, Travis $7,500.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1032703 Gurley, Travis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS686692 Haley, Scottie $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 12/09/2016

GS1088065 Harris, Chris $45,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025
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GS1088066 Harris, Chris $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1088067 Harris, Chris $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1102864 Hobson, Glenwan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1102865 Hobson, Glenwan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1102866 Hobson, Glenwan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1102867 Hobson, Glenwan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1102868 Hobson, Glenwan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1102869 Hobson, Glenwan $500.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1094711 Holmes, Joshua $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1094712 Holmes, Joshua $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS214772 Holt, Randolph $0.00Posted RETURN-CLOSED 04/08/2016

GS760314 Holt, Randolph $500.00Posted REOPENED 04/08/2016

GS1081959 Howard, Liantonio $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2025

GS1081960 Howard, Liantonio $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2025

GS1081961 Howard, Liantonio $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2025

GS1081962 Howard, Liantonio $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2025

GS1081963 Howard, Liantonio $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2025

GS808634 Hyde, Quinn $13,000.00Posted CLOSED 04/10/2017

GS1090824 Iraldo, Depreme $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2025

GS1090825 Iraldo, Depreme $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2025

GS1090826 Iraldo, Depreme $250.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2025

GS1090828 Iraldo, Depreme $7,500.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2025

GS379349 Ivy, David $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/29/2017

GS1053737 Jackson, Johnny $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2024

GS1053738 Jackson, Johnny $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2024

GS1096663 Jackson, Kayla $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/28/2026

GS1099592 James, Courtland $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1099593 James, Courtland $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1099766 James, Courtland $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1100860 Javius, Shannon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1067932 Jenkins, Charles $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/24/2025

GS777194 Johnson, Kevin $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 05/13/2019

GS847183 Johnson, Lynda $25,000.00Posted CLOSED 05/27/2021

GS760315 Johnson, Terrance $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 01/07/2021

GS778579 Johnson, Terrance $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 01/07/2021

GS778581 Johnson, Terrance $3,000.00Posted CLOSED 01/07/2021

GS848949 Jones, Deshay $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 09/09/2023

GS1074661 Jordan, Leqontae $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/12/2025

GS1074662 Jordan, Leqontae $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/12/2025

GS1074663 Jordan, Leqontae $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/12/2025

GS1074664 Jordan, Leqontae $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/12/2025

SC1015021 King, Walter $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2015

GS1100491 Labranche, Jah'Niah $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS964333 Lavender, Ramona $25,000.00Posted CLOSED 05/25/2023

GS748363 Lee, Dexter $500.00Posted CLOSED 10/08/2016

SCE206158 Lee, Dexter $500.00Posted CLOSED 10/08/2016
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GS1104052 Linares, Jason $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104053 Linares, Jason $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104054 Linares, Jason $500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104055 Linares, Jason $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104056 Linares, Jason $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104057 Linares, Jason $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104059 Linares, Jason $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1083799 Love, William $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2025

GS1083800 Love, William $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2025

GS1083801 Love, William $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2025

GS1083802 Love, William $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2025

GS1068948 Mcewen, Payton $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/03/2025

GS1068949 Mcewen, Payton $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/03/2025

GS1068950 Mcewen, Payton $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/03/2025

GS1086134 Mcfadden, Devonte $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2025

GS1086135 Mcfadden, Devonte $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2025

GS1099354 Mcgowan, Brittany $12,500.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1099355 Mcgowan, Brittany $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1093666 Mcneil, Scott $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/30/2025

GS1093667 Mcneil, Scott $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/30/2025

GS1093668 Mcneil, Scott $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/30/2025

SC1045722 Milan, Nashonda $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 10/15/2014

GS1095911 Miller, Cobey $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2025

GS1095912 Miller, Cobey $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2025

GS1095913 Miller, Cobey $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2025

GS1095914 Miller, Cobey $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2025

GS1095915 Miller, Cobey $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2025

GS830855 Morehead, Damarquis $8,000.00Posted CLOSED 10/22/2018

GS1102530 Nacarato, Joseph $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS817027 Nevels, Ralph $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 12/29/2018

GS781625 Osborne, Deonte $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 02/07/2017

GS716321 Owens, Vincent $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 08/09/2016

GS801518 Parson, Jason $5,500.00Posted CLOSED 01/06/2018

GS801519 Parson, Jason $5,500.00Posted CLOSED 01/06/2018

GS927105 Petway, William $3,000.00Posted CLOSED 06/11/2021

GS1099461 Pinkston, Dearick $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1100771 Porter, Lindal $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1100772 Porter, Lindal $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1100773 Porter, Lindal $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1100774 Porter, Lindal $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1100775 Porter, Lindal $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1012417 Purcell, Travis $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1103053 Rayford, Janierro $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2026

GS1076829 Reffegee, Stanqinton $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1099753 Risby, Ja'Ziyah $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1080401 Sells, Ashley $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/06/2025
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GS1080402 Sells, Ashley $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/06/2025

GS1099140 Shenouda, Poula $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/27/2026

GS1081376 Smith, Gavin $20,000.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2025

GS1081377 Smith, Gavin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2025

GS1018033 Smith, Johnny $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1018034 Smith, Johnny $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1018036 Smith, Johnny $20,000.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1099780 Stewart, Jonquil $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1099781 Stewart, Jonquil $500.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1099782 Stewart, Jonquil $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS705486 Thomas, Porche $500.00Posted CLOSED 05/18/2016

GS1088047 Vines, Labriuce $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS1088048 Vines, Labriuce $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS1091227 Waynick, Jaylen $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1091228 Waynick, Jaylen $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1091229 Waynick, Jaylen $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1098394 Waynick, Jaylen $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1086729 Webster, Joseph $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GS1086730 Webster, Joseph $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GS1086731 Webster, Joseph $30,000.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GS1086732 Webster, Joseph $30,000.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GS973390 Westmoreland, Fondricka $15,000.00Posted CLOSED 05/29/2024

GS1062756 White, Bartley $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/04/2025

GS1079536 Willis, William $7,500.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1101935 Wright, William $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1101936 Wright, William $0.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

SC1095977 Yoskovich, Heather $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 08/18/2017

$1,431,750.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1075971 Choc-Coc, Alfonso $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 06/23/2025

GS1075896 Gathright, Travis $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/22/2025

GS1075897 Gathright, Travis $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/22/2025

GS1075898 Gathright, Travis $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 06/22/2025

GS1075899 Gathright, Travis $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 06/22/2025

GS1072386 Watkins, Bryun $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 05/23/2025

GS1072387 Watkins, Bryun $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/23/2025

GS1072388 Watkins, Bryun $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/23/2025

GS1072389 Watkins, Bryun $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 05/23/2025

$32,500.00Subtotal:

$6,283,300.00Grand Total:

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:54:09AM Page 11 of 11

v 11292010



Pending Bonds for  Binkley

CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1094822 Burroughs, Larry $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/12/2025

GS1094823 Burroughs, Larry $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/12/2025

GS1098203 Carpenter, Damion $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/14/2026

GS1078106 Castro, Roosevel $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/23/2025

GS1092599 Cowan, Eddie $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/21/2025

GS1087357 Dixon, Simon $75,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS1087370 Dixon, Simon $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS1060382 Harp, Dorrian $100,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/31/2025

GS1069357 Horner, Angela $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/25/2025

GS1069358 Horner, Angela $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/25/2025

GS1069464 Horner, Angela $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/25/2025

GS1069500 Horner, Angela $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/25/2025

GS1077851 Hutcherson, Tony $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/09/2025

GS1077852 Hutcherson, Tony $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/09/2025

GS1050990 May, Donald $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/10/2025

GS1066948 Mulkey, Lowell $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/13/2025

GS1066949 Mulkey, Lowell $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/13/2025

GS1042534 Muse, Antwiniqua $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/14/2024

GS1042535 Muse, Antwiniqua $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/14/2024

GS1058305 Osborne, Deonte $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/25/2025

GS1058306 Osborne, Deonte $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/25/2025

GS1072317 Savage, Alberta $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/23/2025

GS1079298 Starks, Corey $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/23/2025

GS1084120 Watkins, Bert $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/18/2025

GS1084121 Watkins, Bert $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/18/2025

$282,000.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GJ97782 2025-B-1085 Abdullani, Abukar $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/25/2025

GJ97806 2025-B-1219 Afzali, Naeem $150,000.00Posted OPEN 05/28/2025

GS1016470 2024-C-1791 Ahmad, Yousuf $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/19/2023

GS1016471 2024-C-1791 Ahmad, Yousuf $7,500.00Posted OPEN 11/19/2023

GS1044241 2025-B-848 Ali, Ali $35,000.00Posted OPEN 10/25/2024

GS1044243 2025-B-848 Ali, Ali $16,250.00Posted OPEN 10/25/2024

GS1058228 2025-D-2985 Birdwell, Gary $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2025

GS1039472 2025-B-829 Burnley, Ladarionta $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/19/2025

GS1059418 2025-C-2295 Burroughs, Larry $500.00Posted OPEN 01/27/2025

GS1059419 2025-C-2295 Burroughs, Larry $500.00Posted OPEN 01/27/2025

GS1076555 2025-D-3109 Burroughs, Larry $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2025
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GS1077250 2025-D-3110 Burroughs, Larry $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/04/2025

GS1021577 2025-D-3189 Cacao-Caal, Ruben $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2024

GS1021578 2025-D-3189 Cacao-Caal, Ruben $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2024

GS1021579 2025-D-3189 Cacao-Caal, Ruben $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2024

GS1045933 2025-B-1437 Castro, Jasenia $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/02/2024

GS1045934 2025-B-1437 Castro, Jasenia $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/02/2024

GS1045935 2025-B-1437 Castro, Jasenia $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/02/2024

GS1045936 2025-B-1437 Castro, Jasenia $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/02/2024

GS1045937 2025-B-1437 Castro, Jasenia $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/02/2024

GS1045938 2025-B-1437 Castro, Jasenia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/02/2024

GS1045939 2025-B-1437 Castro, Jasenia $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/02/2024

GJ90243 2023-B-893 Chatman, Cassiyah $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/28/2023

GS1063236 2025-C-1950 Cheatham, Willie $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2025

GS1063237 2025-C-1950 Cheatham, Willie $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2025

GS1063238 2025-C-1950 Cheatham, Willie $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2025

GS1063240 2025-C-1950 Cheatham, Willie $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2025

GS1063241 2025-C-1950 Cheatham, Willie $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2025

GS1063242 2025-C-1950 Cheatham, Willie $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2025

GS1063243 2025-C-1950 Cheatham, Willie $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2025

GS1063244 2025-C-1950 Cheatham, Willie $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2025

GS1063245 2025-C-1950 Cheatham, Willie $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2025

GS1063247 2025-C-1950 Cheatham, Willie $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2025

GS1055476 2025-D-2801 Craion, Terrance $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/10/2024

GS955347 2024-B-717 Davis, Austin $7,500.00Posted OPEN 06/15/2022

GS1068981 2025-D-2987 Douglas, Billy $20,000.00Posted OPEN 04/20/2025

GJ92468 2024-A-113 Elmi, Abdirashid $50,000.00Posted OPEN 02/29/2024

GS1061711 2026-A-615 Emesibe, Brian $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2025

GS1061713 2026-A-615 Emesibe, Brian $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2025

GS1061714 2026-A-615 Emesibe, Brian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2025

GS1067684 2025-C-1874 Frazier, Isaiah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/24/2025

GS1067685 2025-C-1874 Frazier, Isaiah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/24/2025

GS844825 2018-I-270 Gates, Marcus $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 04/11/2025

GS1049242 2025-B-1530 Hailey, Nathaniel $26,000.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS1049243 2025-B-1530 Hailey, Nathaniel $13,000.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS1049244 2025-B-1530 Hailey, Nathaniel $50,000.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS1049245 2025-B-1530 Hailey, Nathaniel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS988863 2023-B-916 Holden, John $500.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2023

GS988864 2023-B-916 Holden, John $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2023

GS1049321 2025-C-1896 Holt, Charles $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2024

GS1049322 2025-C-1896 Holt, Charles $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2024

GS1059793 2025-C-1986 Hutcherson, Tony $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2025

GS1028403 2025-B-722 Johnson, Mandell $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/24/2024

GS1007494 2024-B-793 Jordan, Rico $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2023

GS1059451 2026-A-548 Klinov, Ilya $7,500.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2025

GS1059452 2026-A-548 Klinov, Ilya $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2025

GS1059453 2026-A-548 Klinov, Ilya $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2025
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SU28014 2026-A-626 Lawrence, Llewendell $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/18/2025

GS958027 2023-C-1963 Lemus, Velen $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 01/29/2026

GS1066207 2025-C-2481 Mann, Elijah $500.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1066208 2025-C-2481 Mann, Elijah $500.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1066209 2025-C-2481 Mann, Elijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1066284 2025-I-830 Mann, Elijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1066285 2025-I-830 Mann, Elijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1066447 2025-C-2481 Mann, Elijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1066448 2025-C-2481 Mann, Elijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1066449 2025-C-2481 Mann, Elijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1066456 2025-C-2481 Mann, Elijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1066457 2025-C-2481 Mann, Elijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1066460 2025-C-2482 Mann, Elijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1066461 2025-C-2482 Mann, Elijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1066462 2025-C-2482 Mann, Elijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1066469 2025-I-830 Mann, Elijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1066470 2025-I-830 Mann, Elijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1066472 2025-C-2591 Mann, Elijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1066473 2025-C-2591 Mann, Elijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1066474 2025-I-830 Mann, Elijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1066475 2025-I-830 Mann, Elijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1066476 2025-I-830 Mann, Elijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1066477 2025-I-830 Mann, Elijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS989121 2023-C-1754 Mariano-Guzman, Ramon $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2023

GS989122 2023-C-1754 Mariano-Guzman, Ramon $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2023

GS1039685 2025-A-497 Martinez, Alvaro $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2024

GS1039686 2025-A-497 Martinez, Alvaro $25,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2024

GS1065893 2026-A-218 May, Donald $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2025

GS1065894 2026-A-218 May, Donald $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2025

GS1065895 2026-A-218 May, Donald $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2025

GS1065896 2026-A-218 May, Donald $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2025

GS1028552 2025-B-1251 McKissack, Jasean $30,000.00Posted OPEN 03/26/2024

GS1028553 2025-B-1251 McKissack, Jasean $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/26/2024

GS1028554 2025-B-1251 McKissack, Jasean $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/26/2024

GS1028555 2025-B-1251 McKissack, Jasean $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/26/2024

GS1043896 2025-C-2311 Merritt, Lewis $7,500.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2024

GJ98051 2025-B-1489 Moore, Joel $20,000.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GJ91430 2023-C-1772 Muhina, Abas $35,000.00Posted OPEN 10/14/2024

GS1048824 2025-C-2516 Osborne, Deonte $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2024

GJ95261 2024-C-1835 Pacheco, Ismael $50,000.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2024

GJ89781 2023-A-619 Pritchard, Adam $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2023

GS1038439 2025-B-789 Sitthara, Sonny $1,500.00Posted OPEN 06/30/2024

GS1039266 2025-C-1850 Smith, Andrew $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/08/2024

GS1043050 2025-C-1901 Sterling, Nicholas $75,000.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2024

GS1043118 2025-C-1901 Sterling, Nicholas $75,000.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2024

GJ99248 2025-D-2873 Sullivan, Michael $75,000.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2026
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GJ97211 2025-A-651 Talbert, Barbara $1,500.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GJ93243 2024-A-490 Taylor, Blaise $125,000.00Posted OPEN 04/25/2024

GS1080724 2026-A-193 Townsend, Jamaal $50,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1080726 2026-A-193 Townsend, Jamaal $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1080727 2026-A-193 Townsend, Jamaal $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1050571 2025-D-3484 Trueblood, Charles $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/22/2024

GS1031160 2025-C-2069 Tull, Christa $20,000.00Posted OPEN 09/23/2024

GJ90177 2023-B-857 Weathers, Helen $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2025

GS1049171 2025-C-2233 Wells, Ernest $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2024

GS1049172 2025-C-2233 Wells, Ernest $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2024

GS1049178 2025-C-2233 Wells, Ernest $3,500.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2024

GS1049179 2025-C-2233 Wells, Ernest $3,500.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2024

GS1049185 2025-C-2233 Wells, Ernest $35,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2024

GS1038005 2025-A-500 Williams, Mathieu $50,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2024

GS1038006 2025-A-500 Williams, Mathieu $50,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2024

GS1038007 2025-A-500 Williams, Mathieu $50,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2024

$1,714,750.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS970497 2022-D-1981 Yesenia, Bectran $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/18/2022

$10,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1011709 ABDELFATAH, OMER $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/13/2025

GS1092613 Acklin, Dominique $500.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS1092614 Acklin, Dominique $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS1092615 Acklin, Dominique $28,500.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS1100107 Alexander, Breanna $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1100108 Alexander, Breanna $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1093007 Arrington, Robert $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1093008 Arrington, Robert $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1093009 Arrington, Robert $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1093010 Arrington, Robert $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1093011 Arrington, Robert $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1101922 Bach, Scott $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1101923 Bach, Scott $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1101924 Bach, Scott $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1101387 Beal, Kara $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1103509 Beard, Tobias $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103510 Beard, Tobias $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103512 Beard, Tobias $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1075728 Bevel, Larry $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/20/2025

GS1075729 Bevel, Larry $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/20/2025

GS1075730 Bevel, Larry $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/20/2025
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GS1075731 Bevel, Larry $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/20/2025

GS1075732 Bevel, Larry $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/20/2025

GS1075734 Bevel, Larry $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/20/2025

GS1101555 Bhegani, Kassam $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1101409 Blum, Vincent $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2026

GS1093636 Burns, Dumonta $500.00Posted OPEN 11/30/2025

GS1093638 Burns, Dumonta $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/30/2025

GS1098550 Carroll, Timothy $3,000.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2026

GS1071463 Cole, Heather $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/29/2025

GS1102224 Cross, Caden $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1102225 Cross, Caden $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1080820 Darden, Jamonica $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/04/2025

GS1080821 Darden, Jamonica $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/04/2025

GS1103245 Demumbrum, Tranesia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1091447 Denson, Michael $100.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2025

GS1091448 Denson, Michael $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2025

GS1091449 Denson, Michael $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2025

GS1098877 Dieab, Hadeel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1098878 Dieab, Hadeel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1092881 Ford, Charles $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2025

GS1092882 Ford, Charles $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2025

GS1092883 Ford, Charles $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2025

GS1092884 Ford, Charles $100.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2025

GS1102162 Garrett, Enoch $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1102163 Garrett, Enoch $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1102168 Garrett, Enoch $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1086756 Gied, Kerols $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GS1086757 Gied, Kerols $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GS1070305 Gross, John $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2025

GS1070306 Gross, John $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2025

GS1070307 Gross, John $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2025

GS1070308 Gross, John $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2025

GS1100620 Halpin, Elizabeth $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1089279 Holmes, Lindsey $4,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/2025

GS949506 Jackson, James $3,500.00Posted REOPENED 10/31/2022

GS1099775 Jennings, Shawana $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1099249 Jones, Raheym $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1099430 Kash, Roger $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2026

GS1099431 Kash, Roger $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2026

GS1089727 Killian, Cody $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/2025

GS1101436 Lindstrom, Reid $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1091407 Martin, Dejuan $100.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2025

GS1091409 Martin, Dejuan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2025

GS1103895 Martin, Dejuan $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1099172 Martin, Emani $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1099173 Martin, Emani $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026
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GS1102848 Mendenhall, Patrick $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS994483 Mulholland, Chloe $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1102506 Palmer, Harmonee $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1078619 Parker, Lakhari $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2025

GS1103487 Ratcliffe, Vincent $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1056506 Reagan, Larry $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2024

GS1100704 Ross, Pamela $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1101973 Rowden-Clayton, Olivia $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1101975 Rowden-Clayton, Olivia $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1080811 Sharma, Aneesh $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/04/2025

GS1100078 Shattory, Zamzam $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1103110 Shaw, Alex $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103111 Shaw, Alex $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1086464 Shute, Kinya $3,000.00Posted OPEN 09/23/2025

GS1086465 Shute, Kinya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/23/2025

GS1095481 Stallings, Colby $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1095482 Stallings, Colby $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1095483 Stallings, Colby $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1095484 Stallings, Colby $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1095485 Stallings, Colby $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1095486 Stallings, Colby $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1095487 Stallings, Colby $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1095488 Stallings, Colby $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1095491 Stallings, Colby $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1095492 Stallings, Colby $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1095493 Stallings, Colby $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1095494 Stallings, Colby $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1095495 Stallings, Colby $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1095496 Stallings, Colby $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1103089 Steele, Jeremy $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1052568 Sturgeon, Emma $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/06/2026

GS1097324 Townsend, Jamaal $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1100311 Tozer, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1080991 Trice, Brittany $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/06/2025

GS1080992 Trice, Brittany $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/06/2025

GS1095539 Wall, Mark $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2025

GS1095540 Wall, Mark $8,000.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2025

GS1077594 Ward, Lydia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1077595 Ward, Lydia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1077596 Ward, Lydia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1077597 Ward, Lydia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1082717 Ward, Lydia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1083231 Ward, Lydia $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1085911 Ward, Lydia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1101810 Warneld, Tyler $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1101811 Warneld, Tyler $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026
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GS1091266 Watts, Darryl $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/17/2025

GS1091267 Watts, Darryl $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/17/2025

GS1091268 Watts, Darryl $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/17/2025

GS1091269 Watts, Darryl $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/17/2025

GS1066996 Webb, Seneca $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1089786 Welch, Christopher $500.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1089787 Welch, Christopher $500.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1089788 Welch, Christopher $500.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1090271 Workman, Leonorado $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1090789 Wright, Madison $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2025

GS1090790 Wright, Madison $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2025

GS1090791 Wright, Madison $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2025

GS1090792 Wright, Madison $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2025

GS1090793 Wright, Madison $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2025

GS1090794 Wright, Madison $500.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2025

$427,300.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1092905 Campbell, Dylan $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1083527 Sonier, Peter $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/02/2025

GS1066835 Webb, Robert $1,300.00Forfeit OPEN 03/31/2025

$3,300.00Subtotal:

$2,437,350.00Grand Total:
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CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1081041 Adelson, Brenton $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS1081043 Adelson, Brenton $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS1053680 Anglin, Shawn $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/24/2025

GS1053681 Anglin, Shawn $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/24/2025

GS1053682 Anglin, Shawn $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/24/2025

SCE411030 Anglin, Shawn $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/24/2025

GS1101429 Blakemore, Sharrone $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/28/2026

GS1081930 Bluing, Antonio $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/30/2025

GS1062169 Bridges, Derrick $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/19/2025

GS1062170 Bridges, Derrick $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/19/2025

GS1100778 Brown, Jeremiah $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/19/2026

GS1083342 Byers, Richard $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/29/2025

GS1097388 Cain, Paul $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/16/2026

GS1097389 Cain, Paul $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/16/2026

GS1097390 Cain, Paul $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/16/2026

GS1097391 Cain, Paul $24,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/16/2026

GS1097392 Cain, Paul $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/16/2026

GS1097393 Cain, Paul $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/16/2026

GS1094817 Carpenter, Joseph $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/02/2026

GS1094818 Carpenter, Joseph $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/02/2026

GS1088251 Cotton, Daishoun $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/29/2026

GS1048489 Eaton, Alvin $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/04/2024

GS1085786 Ewin, Taylor $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/23/2025

GS1080573 Franks, Jeffrey $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/04/2025

GS1080575 Franks, Jeffrey $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/04/2025

GS1094992 Goodman, Jason $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/12/2025

GS1094993 Goodman, Jason $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/12/2025

GS1057219 Gray, Tashina $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/11/2025

GS1067848 Gray, Tashina $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/11/2025

GS1057208 Grimes, Michael $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/17/2025

GS1057210 Grimes, Michael $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/17/2025

GS1083198 Groves, Larry $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/02/2025

GS1082522 Guevarez, Ortiz $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/14/2026

GS1082523 Guevarez, Ortiz $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/30/2025

GS1082524 Guevarez, Ortiz $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/14/2026

GS1082979 Guevarez, Ortiz $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/14/2026

GS1084087 Guevarez, Ortiz $8,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/14/2026

GS1084089 Guevarez, Ortiz $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/14/2026

GS1084334 Guevarez, Ortiz $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/14/2026

GS1084336 Guevarez, Ortiz $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/14/2026

GS1084338 Guevarez, Ortiz $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/14/2026

GS1093307 Hampton, Tabitha $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/20/2026
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GS1093337 Hampton, Tabitha $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/20/2026

GS1070922 Hawkins, Devonte $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/23/2025

GS1100702 Haynes, Kevin $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/24/2026

GS1100703 Haynes, Kevin $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/24/2026

GS1075560 Haywood, Justin $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/20/2025

GS1075561 Haywood, Justin $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/20/2025

GS1040642 Henderson, Dontavien $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/06/2025

GS1040643 Henderson, Dontavien $6,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/06/2025

GS1040650 Henderson, Dontavien $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/06/2025

GS1094539 Henderson, William $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/15/2025

GS1094540 Henderson, William $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/15/2025

GS1097534 Henley, Tisha $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/20/2026

GS1087498 Holmes, Dion $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/02/2025

SU27412 Hooten, Shannon $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/30/2024

GS1095921 Hooten, Shannon $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/05/2026

GS1081632 Houston, Michael $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/14/2025

GS1081633 Houston, Michael $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/14/2025

GS1101473 Humphrey, Mario $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/18/2026

GS1015866 Hunter, Ian $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/13/2025

GS1018266 Hunter, Ian $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/13/2025

GS1051421 Jones, Michael $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/18/2024

GS1057832 Keesee, Kevin $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/07/2025

GS1029852 Lamb, Chinika $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/12/2024

GS1029853 Lamb, Chinika $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/12/2024

GS1085874 Lampkins, Laquita $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/17/2025

GS1085875 Lampkins, Laquita $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/17/2025

GS1080625 London, Taj $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/02/2025

GS1096476 Mason, Rodney $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/28/2025

GS1097280 Mauck, Hayden $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/06/2026

GS1097281 Mauck, Hayden $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/06/2026

GS1068297 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1068299 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1068300 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1069257 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $250.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1069258 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1069259 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $250.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1097449 Miller, Crystal $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/26/2026

GS1085993 Oglesby, Steven $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/17/2025

GS1085994 Oglesby, Steven $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/17/2025

GS1082729 Oglesby, Timothy $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/02/2025

GS1097796 Palmer, Gary $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/13/2026

GS1097797 Palmer, Gary $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/13/2026

GS1097798 Palmer, Gary $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/13/2026

GS1018157 Pethy, Deandrei $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/22/2025

GS1018158 Pethy, Deandrei $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/22/2025

GS1018159 Pethy, Deandrei $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/22/2025
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GS1081252 Phillips, Brandon $716.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/01/2025

GS1081253 Phillips, Brandon $714.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/01/2025

GS1081312 Phillips, Brandon $714.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/01/2025

GS1081313 Phillips, Brandon $714.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/01/2025

GS1081334 Phillips, Brandon $714.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/01/2025

GS1081335 Phillips, Brandon $714.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/01/2025

GS1080913 Pillow, Isaiah $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/28/2025

GS1080914 Pillow, Isaiah $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/28/2025

GS1075126 Powers, Margaret $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/17/2025

GS1075129 Powers, Margaret $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/17/2025

GS1072615 Reynolds, Lilburn $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/25/2025

GS1072616 Reynolds, Lilburn $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/25/2025

GS1072617 Reynolds, Lilburn $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/25/2025

GS1083640 Scott, Deonquae $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/08/2026

GS1083641 Scott, Deonquae $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/08/2026

GS1088935 Scott, Deonquae $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/08/2026

GS1083989 Shelton, Antonio $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/02/2025

GS1093583 Simpson, Allen $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/01/2026

GS1072408 Simpson, Jaqueja Skyei $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/23/2025

GS1082079 Simpson, Jaqueja Skyei $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/10/2025

GS1080070 Sims, James $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/29/2025

GS1081688 Stewart, James $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/09/2025

GS1081689 Stewart, James $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/09/2025

GS1081690 Stewart, James $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/09/2025

GS1091955 Stone, Davareis $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/01/2026

GS1102899 Swinger, Robert $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/06/2026

GS1102901 Swinger, Robert $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/06/2026

GS1102902 Swinger, Robert $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/06/2026

GS1102903 Swinger, Robert $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/06/2026

GS1102904 Swinger, Robert $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/06/2026

GS1102905 Swinger, Robert $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/06/2026

GS1041553 Thomas, Pj $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/24/2026

GS1095308 Travis, Trevion $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/18/2025

GS1085876 Winfrey, Richard $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/17/2025

GS1085877 Winfrey, Richard $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/17/2025

$509,786.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GJ97353 2025-B-792 Akinkugbe, Ademola $19,704.00Posted OPEN 05/27/2025

GS1071079 2025-C-2245 Allen, Shane $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/22/2025

GS710239 2015-B-807 Anderson, Andrew $25,000.00Posted REOPENED 04/22/2022

GS1048694 2026-A-567 Ansari, Ali $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2025

GS1048695 2026-A-567 Ansari, Ali $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2025

GS1027269 2025-C-2376 Armstrong, Royman $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2024
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GS1055832 2026-A-243 Armstrong, Roymon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2024

GS1055833 2026-A-243 Armstrong, Roymon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2024

GJ95725 2024-D-2150 Barnes, Demetrius $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/20/2025

GS587472 2013-B-1024 Battle, Carlos $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 02/28/2023

GJ96189 2024-D-2574 Beene, Craig $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS1046789 2025-A-302 Beltran, Jeffery $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2024

GS1046790 2025-A-302 Beltran, Jeffery $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2024

GS899431 2020-A-597 Bowman, Sandy $25,000.00Posted CLOSED 09/09/2022

GS1013525 2024-B-1008 Boyd, Terrance $75,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2024

GS1055240 2025-B-957 Boykin, Antonio $9,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2025

GJ91599 2023-D-2347 Bradford, Darrell $7,500.00Posted OPEN 07/10/2025

GS1005831 2024-B-950 Bradford, Don $4,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2023

GS1005832 2024-B-950 Bradford, Don $4,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2023

GS185295 2004-I-1160 Brewer, Jason $0.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2022

GS1037025 2025-B-713 Brooks, Anthony $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2024

GS1012562 2025-B-1200 Brown, Mervin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2023

GS1089983 2026-A-276 Buchanan, Joshua $8,000.00Posted OPEN 12/14/2025

GS1089985 2026-A-276 Buchanan, Joshua $500.00Posted OPEN 12/14/2025

GS1089986 2026-A-276 Buchanan, Joshua $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/14/2025

GS1089987 2026-A-276 Buchanan, Joshua $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/14/2025

GS1089988 2026-A-276 Buchanan, Joshua $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/14/2025

GS1063888 2025-C-2525 Butler, Robert $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/19/2025

GS1063889 2025-C-2525 Butler, Robert $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/19/2025

GJ100310 2026-A-199 Butler, Robert $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/19/2025

GS1028065 2024-C-1808 Castle, Arlington $26,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2025

GS1063224 2025-D-3149 Claybrooks, Demetrius $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2025

GS1063225 2025-D-3149 Claybrooks, Demetrius $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2025

GS1005070 2025-A-337 Coleman, Waldorf $500.00Posted OPEN 08/03/2023

GS1005071 2025-A-337 Coleman, Waldorf $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/03/2023

GS1025962 2025-A-129 Cooper, Teddy $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS1025963 2025-A-129 Cooper, Teddy $4,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS1025964 2025-A-129 Cooper, Teddy $50,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS1025965 2025-A-129 Cooper, Teddy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS1028595 2024-D-2613 Copeland, Michael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/28/2024

GS1063356 2025-C-2384 Covington, D'Avante $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2025

GS1063357 2025-C-2384 Covington, D'Avante $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2025

GS1046794 2025-C-1838 Crawley, Tyler $500.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2024

GS1046795 2025-C-1838 Crawley, Tyler $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2024

GS1057131 2025-B-973 Crawley, Tyler $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/18/2025

GS1057132 2025-B-973 Crawley, Tyler $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/18/2025

GS1057133 2025-B-973 Crawley, Tyler $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/18/2025

GS1057134 2025-B-973 Crawley, Tyler $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/18/2025

GS1057135 2025-B-973 Crawley, Tyler $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/18/2025

GS1057136 2025-B-973 Crawley, Tyler $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/18/2025

GS874074 2019-C-2177 Crowder, April $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2019

GS1031554 2024-C-1882 Cruz, Damian $500.00Posted OPEN 04/27/2024
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GS1032705 2024-C-1906 Cruz, Damian $30,000.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2024

GS1033967 2024-C-1846 Cruz, Damian $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2024

GJ89142 2023-A-137 Drumwright, Demarkus $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1049236 2025-B-1440 Dulin, Doniesha $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2024

GS1063868 2025-C-2351 Faraj, Herish $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2025

GS1014827 2024-D-2354 Fite, Charles $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2023

GS1014831 2024-D-2354 Fite, Charles $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2023

SU27447 2025-C-2286 Fleming, Readar $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/31/2024

GS1067046 2025-D-3165 Follis, Austin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2025

GS823343 2017-D-2416 Foster, Billy $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 03/02/2026

GS1069130 2026-A-464 Foster, Jonathan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/30/2025

GJ98414 2025-C-1893 Galarza, Marcelino $100,000.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2025

GS1051423 2025-B-761 Garcia-Andrade, Edwin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2024

GS1024942 2025-A-624 Givens, Katelin $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2024

GS1024943 2025-A-624 Givens, Katelin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2024

GS1024944 2025-A-624 Givens, Katelin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2024

GS1043771 2025-D-2887 Gordon, Jabastian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2025

GS1069479 2026-A-153 Griggs, Cy $15,000.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2025

GS1069480 2026-A-153 Griggs, Cy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2025

GS1062184 2026-A-435 Groves, Ladarius $0.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2025

GS1062184 2026-A-435 Groves, Ladarius $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2025

GS1074382 2026-A-136 Hanson, Marcus Allan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2025

GS1024635 2024-C-1611 Harden, Raquel $8,500.00Posted OPEN 02/29/2024

GS996232 2024-C-1610 Harden, Raquel $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/29/2024

GJ97248 2025-B-796 Harris, Keona $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/06/2025

GS1072991 2026-A-100 Harris, Keona $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/16/2025

GS1043902 2024-D-2616 Harris, Tareeq $54,000.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2024

GS1044857 2024-D-2585 Harris, Tareeq $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2024

GS1044858 2024-D-2585 Harris, Tareeq $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2024

GS1044859 2024-D-2585 Harris, Tareeq $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2024

GJ98322 2025-C-2065 Haynes, Kevin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1040994 2024-I-434 Hendricks, Gary $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 09/14/2025

GJ91839 2023-D-2186 Hollman, Terrance $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/21/2024

GS944139 2021-C-1168 Hooten, Shannon $35,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/05/2026

GS1069011 2026-A-470 Hunt, Terry $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2025

GS1069012 2026-A-470 Hunt, Terry $500.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2025

GS1069013 2026-A-470 Hunt, Terry $500.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2025

GS1069014 2026-A-470 Hunt, Terry $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2025

GS1069015 2026-A-470 Hunt, Terry $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2025

GS1019959 2024-C-1814 James Kadumasane, Salim $500.00Posted OPEN 05/03/2024

GS1000241 2024-A-339 Johnson, Keimari $62,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/15/2024

GS1028013 2025-A-596 Johnson, Michael $3,000.00Posted OPEN 04/02/2024

GS1065022 2026-A-516 Jones, Ontonia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/19/2025

GS1065023 2026-A-516 Jones, Ontonia $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/19/2025

GS1026124 2025-D-3139 Jordan-Simpson, Joshua $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2024

GS1026125 2025-D-3139 Jordan-Simpson, Joshua $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2024
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GS1026126 2025-D-3139 Jordan-Simpson, Joshua $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2024

GS1026127 2025-D-3139 Jordan-Simpson, Joshua $500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2024

GS1026128 2025-D-3139 Jordan-Simpson, Joshua $500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2024

GS1034837 2025-C-2076 Kelly, Alarenta $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2024

GS1034838 2025-C-2076 Kelly, Alarenta $1,500.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2024

GS1049201 2025-C-2647 Kelly, Javontia $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/16/2024

GS1049202 2025-C-2647 Kelly, Javontia $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/16/2024

GS1024270 2024-C-1474 Lane, Endia $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS1024982 2025-A-406 Lane, Endia $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS1026620 2024-D-2190 Lane, Endia $4,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS1042522 2026-A-325 Lane, Endia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2024

GS1080926 2026-I-24 Lanier, Starnesha $3,500.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2025

GS1080927 2026-I-24 Lanier, Starnesha $8,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2025

GS1080928 2026-I-24 Lanier, Starnesha $3,500.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2025

GJ96945 2025-A-331 Lewis, Damario $20,000.00Posted OPEN 04/29/2025

GS1052208 2025-D-3256 Lewis, Donald $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2024

GS1052209 2025-D-3256 Lewis, Donald $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2024

GS1010221 2024-C-1642 Little, Corey $500.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2023

GS1010222 2024-C-1642 Little, Corey $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2023

GS1013916 2024-A-454 Livesay, Brooke $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 01/27/2026

GS1050234 2025-D-3389 Luster, Darryll $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2024

GS1050235 2025-D-3389 Luster, Darryll $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2024

GS1050236 2025-D-3389 Luster, Darryll $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2024

GS1063913 2025-D-3295 Lyles, Marrieo $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/21/2025

GS1063914 2025-D-3295 Lyles, Marrieo $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/21/2025

GS1045321 2025-C-2115 Manning, Jacob $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/10/2024

GJ96239 2024-D-2663 Martin, Brandon $50,000.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2025

GS1061051 2025-B-1379 Maston, Isaiah $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2025

GS1012927 2025-A-29 McClain, Jarvis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2023

GS1012928 2025-A-29 McClain, Jarvis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2023

GS1012930 2025-A-29 McClain, Jarvis $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2023

GS1012933 2025-A-29 McClain, Jarvis $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2023

GS1066984 2026-A-445 McGill, Leana $100.00Posted OPEN 06/20/2025

GJ62186 2015-D-2436 Michaud, Stanley $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/14/2025

GS1064118 2026-A-12 Miller, Chardarius $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2025

GS1066753 2026-A-11 Miller, Chardarius $1,500.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2025

GS1048410 2025-A-154 Milton-Walker, Letha $13,000.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2024

GS1048411 2025-A-154 Milton-Walker, Letha $12,000.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2024

GS897425 2020-A-329 Mojica, Josue $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2022

GS1009547 2026-A-328 Montgomery, Za Qui $3,000.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2024

GS1009548 2026-A-328 Montgomery, Za Qui $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2024

GJ56904 2014-C-2065 Moore, Barry $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 04/21/2022

GJ84681 2021-C-1592 Morris, Steven $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/18/2023

GS1009212 2024-C-1748 Morton, Keshawna $50,000.00Posted OPEN 09/01/2023

GJ71704 2017-D-2857 Murphy, Shenaric $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/15/2025

SCE405700 2024-D-2286 Myrick, Jeffery $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/22/2025
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GS1050164 2026-A-292 Nabors Swift, Kristian $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2024

GS1050165 2026-A-292 Nabors Swift, Kristian $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2024

GS1050166 2026-A-292 Nabors Swift, Kristian $3,500.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2024

GJ79304 2019-D-3089 Nance, Natasha $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 05/02/2024

GJ96718 2025-A-212 Odom, Travis $26,000.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2024

GJ88175 2023-A-377 Overstreet, Kenneth $17,000.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2024

GS1034127 2026-A-535 Owens, Canaan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/11/2025

GS1034143 2026-A-534 Owens, Canaan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/11/2025

GS1007309 2025-B-1327 Pagane, Dana $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/28/2024

GS1083422 2026-A-529 Phillips, Brandon $714.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2025

GJ81802 2020-C-1489 Porter, Terrence $15,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/28/2025

GS1051742 2025-C-2230 Porter, Tyrese $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS1051743 2025-C-2230 Porter, Tyrese $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS1051744 2025-C-2230 Porter, Tyrese $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS965531 2022-C-1874 Potter, Denarko $22,000.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2024

GS1003639 2023-D-2343 Rouse, Dominique $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2023

GS1003895 2023-D-2341 Rouse, Dominique $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2023

GS1004082 2023-D-2340 Rouse, Dominique $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2023

GS999969 2023-D-2342 Rouse, Dominique $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2023

GS1065732 2026-A-556 Sadler, George $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2025

GS1026008 2024-D-2339 Silva Garcia, Wilson $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2024

GS1026009 2024-D-2339 Silva Garcia, Wilson $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2024

GS1009988 2024-B-919 Simpson, Monte' $18,000.00Posted OPEN 09/21/2023

GS1009989 2024-B-919 Simpson, Monte' $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/21/2023

GS1009990 2024-B-919 Simpson, Monte' $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/21/2023

GS1009991 2024-B-919 Simpson, Monte' $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/21/2023

GS1049197 2025-C-2647 Smith, Dillian $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/16/2024

GS1049198 2025-C-2647 Smith, Dillian $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/16/2024

GS962145 2022-D-2009 Smith, James $6,200.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2022

GJ84583 2021-C-1459 Smothers-Pugh, Zakar $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/06/2026

GS881815 2020-A-18 Soloman, Imre $3,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/06/2026

GS1066272 2026-A-367 Stafford, Bobby $500.00Posted OPEN 03/27/2025

GS1079680 2026-A-635 Starks, Davone $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/29/2025

GS1079681 2026-A-635 Starks, Davone $30,000.00Posted OPEN 07/29/2025

GS987967 2023-B-804 Sutton, Brian $23,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2023

GS1030692 2024-D-2456 Swanson, Keith $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2024

GS1081070 2026-A-523 Tankard, Diamond $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2025

GS767741 2017-A-351 Thomas, Mario $1,250.00Posted REOPENED 10/14/2024

GS802356 2017-B-986 Thomas, Mario $1,250.00Posted REOPENED 10/14/2024

GJ95920 2024-D-2151 Thompson, Kendrick $50,000.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2024

GS1046691 2026-A-265 Tuyisenge, Ishimwe $30,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2025

GJ95668 2024-D-2195 Vaughn Moore, Jacobi $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/27/2025

GJ98268 2025-C-1751 Vaughn, Ricco $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2026

GS1023718 2025-A-181 Vaughn, Ricco $9,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2026

GS1024963 2024-C-1892 Vaughn, Ricco $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2026

GS1014193 2024-A-81 Washington, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2023
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GS1014194 2024-A-81 Washington, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2023

GS1014196 2024-A-81 Washington, David $20,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2023

GS1058908 2025-C-2185 Wiggs, Deandre $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2025

GS993518 2024-A-675 Williams, Fredrick $720.00Posted OPEN 03/24/2023

GS993519 2024-A-675 Williams, Fredrick $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/24/2023

GS1047374 2025-D-3505 Wilson, Tayiona $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/14/2024

GS1047375 2025-D-3505 Wilson, Tayiona $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/14/2024

GS1047376 2025-D-3505 Wilson, Tayiona $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/14/2024

GS1047377 2025-D-3505 Wilson, Tayiona $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/14/2024

GS1013058 2024-C-1589 Wooten, Andre $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2023

GS1013059 2024-C-1589 Wooten, Andre $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2023

GS1013060 2024-C-1589 Wooten, Andre $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2023

$1,927,438.00Subtotal:

Final Forfeit

GS1000749 2023-C-1785 Clark, Roy $20,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 02/22/2024

GS774017 2016-D-2021 Zachery, James $2,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 06/21/2016

$22,000.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1047665 2025-B-861 Augusto, Victor $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 10/17/2024

GS997472 2025-B-1386 Bell, Richard $500.00Forfeit OPEN 09/28/2023

GS997473 2025-B-1386 Bell, Richard $500.00Forfeit OPEN 09/28/2023

GS997474 2025-B-1386 Bell, Richard $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/28/2023

GS1007097 2023-I-387 Harris, Andre $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/22/2025

GS839110 2018-A-506 Morales, Armando $8,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/02/2018

GS1047162 2025-B-950 Ruvalcaba, Asajan $3,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/06/2024

GS1047163 2025-B-950 Ruvalcaba, Asajan $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/06/2024

GS1047164 2025-B-950 Ruvalcaba, Asajan $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/06/2024

GS1068557 2026-A-132 Torian, Kevin $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 04/17/2025

$33,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1103422 Adams, Robert $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS992362 Al Numays, Askar $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2024

GS992363 Al Numays, Askar $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2024

GS1084843 Alexander, Adrian $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2025

GS1084844 Alexander, Adrian $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2025

GS1090566 Allen, Steven $4,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1095936 Anderson, Travnisha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1100489 Baker, Gregory $500.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1100490 Baker, Gregory $500.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1068463 Ball, Timothy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025

GS1068464 Ball, Timothy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025
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GS1068465 Ball, Timothy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025

GS1068466 Ball, Timothy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025

GS1068467 Ball, Timothy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025

GS1089350 Barber, Kimberly $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1100969 Bell, Edward $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/11/2026

GS1101650 Bell, Edward $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1067595 Bergeron, Chance $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 09/05/2025

GS1088797 Binkley, Amy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2026

GS1095354 Black, Javonna $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1099223 Branham, Bryanna $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2026

GS1103043 Brodie, Johnquaze $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1103044 Brodie, Johnquaze $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1103045 Brodie, Johnquaze $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1103046 Brodie, Johnquaze $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1095201 Brown, Oscar $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1077374 Buford, Jerry $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/05/2025

GS1077375 Buford, Jerry $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/05/2025

GS1077376 Buford, Jerry $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/05/2025

GS1077377 Buford, Jerry $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/05/2025

GS1077378 Buford, Jerry $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/05/2025

GS1077379 Buford, Jerry $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/05/2025

GS1096772 Burge, Joshua $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1067139 Burum, Jamison $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/03/2026

GS1066832 Byrd, Kevin $9,500.00Posted OPEN 03/31/2025

GS1066833 Byrd, Kevin $500.00Posted OPEN 03/31/2025

GS1084484 Cabell, Nya $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/05/2025

GS1098587 Campbell, Matthew $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2026

GS1098588 Campbell, Matthew $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2026

GS1084536 Carter, Ayana $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2025

GS1084537 Carter, Ayana $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2025

GS1084539 Carter, Ayana $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2025

GS1095237 Childress, Clyde $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1070204 Cook, Megan $20,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/02/2026

GS1085938 Coons, Kayla $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1082426 Cordell, Rowan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/18/2025

GS1082427 Cordell, Rowan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/18/2025

GS1099181 Crawley, Tyler $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2026

GS1098972 Crockett, Elizabeth $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1099922 Cross, Briannon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099923 Cross, Briannon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099924 Cross, Briannon $500.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1102512 Crossland, Keegan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1017438 Curll, Tyce $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1099320 Daley, James $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/30/2026

GS1100668 Dardy, Karshma $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1087818 Devault, Isaiah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2025
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GS1078123 Dillard, Andra $1,500.00Posted OPEN 07/15/2025

GS1080045 Dillard, Andra $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2025

GS1095390 Dillard, Andra $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2025

GS1095391 Dillard, Andra $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2025

GS1065113 Durham, Shelby $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2025

GS1102693 Eddie, Tatiana $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1088706 Estes, Damieon $6,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1088707 Estes, Damieon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1075366 Ford, Vicki $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2025

GS1075367 Ford, Vicki $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2025

GS1078984 Ford, Vicki $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2025

GS1096769 Forsythe, Amber $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1011573 Foster, Billy $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1011574 Foster, Billy $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1011575 Foster, Billy $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1056490 Foxx, Johna $1,500.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2025

GS1056491 Foxx, Johna $1,500.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2025

GS1056492 Foxx, Johna $1,500.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2025

GS1056493 Foxx, Johna $500.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2025

GS1056494 Foxx, Johna $50.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2025

GS1074470 Foxx, Johna $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2025

GS1062259 Gamble, Lazavier $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102676 Garcia, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102677 Garcia, Christopher $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102678 Garcia, Christopher $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102708 Garcia, Christopher $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102709 Garcia, Christopher $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102710 Garcia, Christopher $500.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1084451 Gentry, Erin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/05/2025

GS1081603 Glass, Antonio $3,500.00Posted OPEN 08/11/2025

GS1081604 Glass, Antonio $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/11/2025

GS1101280 Gordon, Montreal $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1097366 Goss, Donald $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1026928 Green, Taleel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1026929 Green, Taleel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1027397 Green, Taleel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102161 Green, Taleel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1095996 Grice, Matthew $3,500.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2025

GS1095997 Grice, Matthew $500.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2025

GS1095998 Grice, Matthew $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2025

GS1094621 Grimes, Michael $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/14/2025

GS1102092 Grimmer, Christina $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102093 Grimmer, Christina $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102094 Grimmer, Christina $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102095 Grimmer, Christina $50.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102096 Grimmer, Christina $500.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026
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GS1088152 Hall, Keanthony $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1100016 Hanes, Darian $500.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1100017 Hanes, Darian $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1101096 Hardison, Senio $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101097 Hardison, Senio $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101098 Hardison, Senio $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1085646 Hayes, Roneqwua $500.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2025

GS1085649 Hayes, Roneqwua $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2025

GS1085650 Hayes, Roneqwua $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2025

GS1085651 Hayes, Roneqwua $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2025

GS1099925 Henley, Georgia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1097657 Henley, Tisha $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1097658 Henley, Tisha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1097659 Henley, Tisha $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1063658 Hill, Mycah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2025

GS1063659 Hill, Mycah $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2025

GS1101703 Hollowell, Devin $5,500.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101704 Hollowell, Devin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101705 Hollowell, Devin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

SCE430704 Howlett, Caleb $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1099359 Howse, Timothy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1103824 Hughes, Markees $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS808263 Hutchinson, Darryl $11,000.00Posted REOPENED 04/08/2017

GS1094932 Johnson, Amanda $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1100508 Johnson, Kevin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1100509 Johnson, Kevin $500.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1079194 Johnson, Perry $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/14/2025

GS1095400 Jones, Rakeyah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1095401 Jones, Rakeyah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1096805 Jones, Rashaad $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1096806 Jones, Rashaad $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1099581 Kanipe, Emilee $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS1099582 Kanipe, Emilee $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS1099587 Kanipe, Emilee $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS1081920 Krantz, Blake $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1081921 Krantz, Blake $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1081922 Krantz, Blake $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1103550 Larkin, Aleshia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

SCE432466 Larkin, Aleshia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1101357 Lee, Juwaun $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101358 Lee, Juwaun $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101360 Lee, Juwaun $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1092043 Lewis, Donald $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2026

GS1101951 Lewis, Ladonna $100.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1101952 Lewis, Ladonna $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1101115 Love, Demonte $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026
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GS1095234 Majok, Kadijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1095235 Majok, Kadijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1095236 Majok, Kadijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1102265 Mallard, Richard $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1103558 Manning, Diamond $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103559 Manning, Diamond $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103560 Manning, Diamond $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

SU28150 Marks, Larry $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/24/2025

SU28323 Marlow, Frances $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103823 Marsh, Jasmine $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1085923 Mccarver, Felix $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2025

GS1085924 Mccarver, Felix $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2025

GS1087651 Moman, Alex $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2025

GS1095489 Morein, Christian $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1095490 Morein, Christian $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1099550 Murrell, Charles $8,000.00Posted OPEN 01/30/2026

GS1068497 Nixon, Tiffany $7,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1068498 Nixon, Tiffany $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1068499 Nixon, Tiffany $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1072589 Parker, Jacob $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/24/2025

GS1081764 Parkerson, Kai $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1081765 Parkerson, Kai $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1102882 Payne, Chaz $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1102883 Payne, Chaz $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1102888 Payne, Chaz $500.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1102889 Payne, Chaz $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1103415 Peppers, Derrick $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1055667 Perez, Christopher $750.00Posted OPEN 12/12/2024

SCE324160 Perez, Christopher $750.00Posted OPEN 12/12/2024

GS1103402 Phillips, Kent $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1102987 Polk, Shamirea $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2026

GS1098634 Rakin, Xavier $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1063095 Ray, Passion $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2025

GS1081415 Richardson, Keith $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2025

GS1101030 Robinson, Elizabeth $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1099694 Rodgers, Marlena $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS1095224 Roozbehi, Abdolrasool $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2025

GS1100297 Scibelli, Nicole $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1080501 Scott, Albert $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/06/2025

SCE414996 Settles, Gervonna $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2026

GS1102843 Skipper, Jesse $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1101530 Smartt, Sydney $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1101531 Smartt, Sydney $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1101142 Smith, Antonio $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1098448 Smothers-Pugh, Zakar $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS950362 Sparkman, William $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 05/16/2025
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GS1042909 Stanley, Derrick $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2024

GS1098951 Sweatt, Derrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1101054 Talley, Dabineyshia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1101055 Talley, Dabineyshia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1101056 Talley, Dabineyshia $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1072268 Taylor, Nancy $15,000.00Posted OPEN 05/22/2025

GS1072269 Taylor, Nancy $3,000.00Posted OPEN 05/22/2025

GS1072270 Taylor, Nancy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/22/2025

GS1072271 Taylor, Nancy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/22/2025

GS1078950 Thompson, Keyonti $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/26/2025

GS1085878 Turner, Daleshia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2025

GS1085879 Turner, Daleshia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2025

GS1085880 Turner, Daleshia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2025

GS1053154 Vaughn, Fatamia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2025

GS1053155 Vaughn, Fatamia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2025

GS1061814 Vaughn, Ty'Shaun $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/17/2025

GS1061815 Vaughn, Ty'Shaun $20,000.00Posted OPEN 04/17/2025

GS1061816 Vaughn, Ty'Shaun $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/17/2025

GS1061818 Vaughn, Ty'Shaun $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/17/2025

GS1061819 Vaughn, Ty'Shaun $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/17/2025

GS1068441 Vaughn, Ty'Shaun $20,000.00Posted OPEN 04/17/2025

GS1101599 Walden, Leon $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1101600 Walden, Leon $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1101216 Wardlow, Ahmadeus $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1101217 Wardlow, Ahmadeus $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1100493 Watkins, Matthew $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1100494 Watkins, Matthew $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1092989 Watson, Gsean $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1092990 Watson, Gsean $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1100647 Wattanakone, Justin $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2026

GS1096358 Webb, Deshon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1096359 Webb, Deshon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1100856 Webb, Deshon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1100857 Webb, Deshon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1074037 Wells, Dominique $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1074038 Wells, Dominique $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1098592 Wesson, Janee $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1098593 Wesson, Janee $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1102389 White, Jessee $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1096128 Wiggs, Deandre $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

SCE432621 Williams, Cynthia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2026

GS1084464 Williams, Laron $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2025

GS1083881 Wilson, Lavez $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2026

GS1098512 Wilson, Lavez $7,500.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2026

GS1098513 Wilson, Lavez $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2026

GS1095853 Winters, Marcel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/02/2026
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GS1095854 Winters, Marcel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/02/2026

GS1103689 Wright, Tessa $500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103690 Wright, Tessa $500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1055151 Yarbrough, Christa $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/28/2025

GS1098573 Yearta, Joey $7,500.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1098574 Yearta, Joey $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

$826,200.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1085377 Buckley, Michael $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/18/2025

GS1085491 Cain, Nakita $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 09/15/2025

GS1092746 Greene, Edward $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 12/19/2025

GS1097075 Jackson, Kileion $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1097076 Jackson, Kileion $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1043712 Johnson, Joshua $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 05/01/2025

GS1043832 Johnson, Joshua $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 05/01/2025

GS1009779 Kennedy, Christopher $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 12/24/2025

GS950835 Peterkin, Jeffery $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/04/2024

GS950836 Peterkin, Jeffery $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/04/2024

GS950837 Peterkin, Jeffery $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/04/2024

GS1080912 Pillow, Isaiah $7,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/28/2025

GS1078234 Robinson, Tevin $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 07/29/2025

$36,500.00Subtotal:

$3,354,924.00Grand Total:
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CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1081042 Adelson, Brenton $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS1081051 Adelson, Brenton $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS1081052 Adelson, Brenton $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS1081053 Adelson, Brenton $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS1062200 Aden, Shaban $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/19/2025

GS1062201 Aden, Shaban $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/19/2025

GS1091304 Aldridge, Jontavious $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/17/2025

GS1091305 Aldridge, Jontavious $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/17/2025

GS1091306 Aldridge, Jontavious $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/17/2025

GS1091307 Aldridge, Jontavious $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/17/2025

GS1057871 Anderson, Donte $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/16/2025

GS1057872 Anderson, Donte $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/16/2025

GS1071192 Anglin, Shawn $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/24/2025

GS1071193 Anglin, Shawn $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/24/2025

GS1090967 Armstrong, Jarveial $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/13/2025

GS1090968 Armstrong, Jarveial $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/13/2025

GS1073110 Armstrong, Thomas $7,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/30/2025

GS1073111 Armstrong, Thomas $7,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/30/2025

GS1073112 Armstrong, Thomas $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/30/2025

GS1073113 Armstrong, Thomas $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/30/2025

GS971037 Baxter, Ronnie $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/02/2025

GS971038 Baxter, Ronnie $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/02/2025

GS1084154 Beasley, Dameon $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/15/2025

GS1084155 Beasley, Dameon $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/15/2025

GS1084156 Beasley, Dameon $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/15/2025

GS1070205 Bell, Carl $7,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/01/2025

GS1070206 Bell, Carl $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/01/2025

GS1084324 Bell, Carl $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/03/2025

GS1084325 Bell, Carl $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/03/2025

GS1084326 Bell, Carl $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/03/2025

GS1088331 Biggs, Randall $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/22/2025

GS1088332 Biggs, Randall $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/22/2025

GS1088333 Biggs, Randall $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/22/2025

GS1088334 Biggs, Randall $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/22/2025

GS1088335 Biggs, Randall $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/22/2025

GS1093588 Blacksmith, Adrieon $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/09/2025

GS1093589 Blacksmith, Adrieon $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/09/2025

GS1093590 Blacksmith, Adrieon $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/09/2025

GS1093829 Blacksmith, Adrieon $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/09/2025

GS1092710 Blair, Charles $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/12/2025

GS1081929 Bluing, Antonio $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/30/2025

GS1088694 Bluing, Antonio $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/13/2025
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GS1088696 Bluing, Antonio $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/13/2025

GS1089433 Boleyjack, Zakkyah $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/02/2025

GS1084444 Bowman, Jeremiah $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/12/2025

GS1095125 Boyd, Sean $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/21/2025

GS1079308 Breedlove, Dantez $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/05/2025

GS1079309 Breedlove, Dantez $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/05/2025

GS1082756 Breedlove, Dantez $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/05/2025

GS1087671 Bridges, Angela $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/04/2025

GS1086862 Bringht, Dominic $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/19/2025

GS1090749 Brown, James $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/13/2025

GS1090750 Brown, James $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/13/2025

GS1085591 Brown, Nashawn $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/15/2025

GS1085592 Brown, Nashawn $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/15/2025

GS1085593 Brown, Nashawn $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/15/2025

GS1085594 Brown, Nashawn $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/15/2025

GS1090211 Buchanan, Myesha $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/20/2025

GS1090212 Buchanan, Myesha $6,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/20/2025

GS1090213 Buchanan, Myesha $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/20/2025

GS1090214 Buchanan, Myesha $35,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/20/2025

GS1090215 Buchanan, Myesha $35,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/20/2025

GS1090216 Buchanan, Myesha $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/20/2025

GS1081866 Burns, Nalisha $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/14/2025

GS1081867 Burns, Nalisha $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/14/2025

GS1087130 Calanas Napoles, Yarel $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/08/2025

GS1087131 Calanas Napoles, Yarel $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/08/2025

GS1098847 Cheatham, Kevin $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/03/2026

GS1098850 Cheatham, Kevin $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/03/2026

GS1089856 Chumley, Johnny $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/31/2025

GS1089857 Chumley, Johnny $35,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/31/2025

GS1089858 Chumley, Johnny $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/31/2025

GS1089714 Churchwell, Decarlo $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/23/2025

GS1089715 Churchwell, Decarlo $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/23/2025

GS1089716 Churchwell, Decarlo $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/23/2025

GS1089717 Churchwell, Decarlo $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/23/2025

GS1090321 Clifton, Damon $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/24/2026

GS1090322 Clifton, Damon $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/24/2026

GS1090323 Clifton, Damon $8,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/24/2026

GS1090324 Clifton, Damon $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/24/2026

GS1090325 Clifton, Damon $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/24/2026

GS1072174 Cole, Kay Ju $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1072175 Cole, Kay Ju $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1072407 Cole, Kay Ju $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1073678 Cole, Kay Ju $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1073679 Cole, Kay Ju $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1079733 Cole, Kayju $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1079734 Cole, Kayju $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025
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GS1079735 Cole, Kayju $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1079736 Cole, Kayju $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1079737 Cole, Kayju $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1079738 Cole, Kayju $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1081111 Cole, Kayju $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1081112 Cole, Kayju $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1081113 Cole, Kayju $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1081114 Cole, Kayju $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1081115 Cole, Kayju $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1081981 Cole, Kayju $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1082076 Cole, Kayju $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1082077 Cole, Kayju $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1087399 Cole, Kayju $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1087599 Cole, Kayju $6,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1093693 Copeland, Kerry $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/08/2025

GS1093694 Copeland, Kerry $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/08/2025

GS1093695 Copeland, Kerry $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/08/2025

SCE431939 Copeland, Kerry $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/08/2025

GS1095778 Corbett, Maurice $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/14/2026

GS1095779 Corbett, Maurice $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/14/2026

GS1095781 Corbett, Maurice $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/14/2026

GS1060359 Cosby, Arnie $8,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/30/2025

GS1060360 Cosby, Arnie $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/30/2025

GS1060361 Cosby, Arnie $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/30/2025

GS1060362 Cosby, Arnie $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/30/2025

GS1090002 Cox, Billy $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/03/2025

GS1053242 Crawford, Del $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/17/2024

GS1053243 Crawford, Del $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/17/2024

GS1073747 Crawley, Adrian $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/13/2025

GS1074630 Crawley, Adrian $6,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/13/2025

GS1074632 Crawley, Adrian $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/13/2025

GS1074633 Crawley, Adrian $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/13/2025

SU27478 Crawley, Dontarius $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/03/2025

GS1062891 Currie, Shemekia $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/25/2025

GS1062892 Currie, Shemekia $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/25/2025

GS1093239 Dalton, Jalen $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/02/2025

GS1093240 Dalton, Jalen $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/02/2025

GS1093241 Dalton, Jalen $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/02/2025

GS1093242 Dalton, Jalen $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/02/2025

GS1093243 Dalton, Jalen $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/02/2025

GS1093244 Dalton, Jalen $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/02/2025

GS1090783 Davis, Michael $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/28/2025

GS1090784 Davis, Michael $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/28/2025

GS1090785 Davis, Michael $12,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/28/2025

GS1090786 Davis, Michael $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/28/2025

GS1090787 Davis, Michael $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/28/2025
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GS1090788 Davis, Michael $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/28/2025

GS1098801 Elliott, Larry $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/25/2026

GS1098802 Elliott, Larry $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/25/2026

GS1098803 Elliott, Larry $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/25/2026

GS1098804 Elliott, Larry $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/25/2026

GS1033390 Endsley, Howard $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/08/2025

GS1033391 Endsley, Howard $40,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/08/2025

GS1101031 Falls, Jason $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/19/2026

GS1024786 Floyd, Jonah $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/11/2026

GS1099345 Floyd, Jonah $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/11/2026

GS1099346 Floyd, Jonah $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/11/2026

GS1080572 Franks, Jeffrey $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/04/2025

GS1080575 Franks, Jeffrey $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/04/2025

GS1086051 Gamble, Candice $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/18/2025

GS1086052 Gamble, Candice $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/18/2025

GS1086053 Gamble, Candice $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/18/2025

GS1086054 Gamble, Candice $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/18/2025

GS1086055 Gamble, Candice $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/18/2025

GS1049641 Garcia-Munoz, Noe $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/14/2025

GS1049644 Garcia-Munoz, Noe $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/14/2025

GS1049649 Garcia-Munoz, Noe $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/14/2025

GS1085203 Garlits, Kailee $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/26/2025

GS1061732 Gauvin, Candace $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/19/2025

GS1061733 Gauvin, Candace $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/19/2025

GS1061735 Gauvin, Candace $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/19/2025

GS1061736 Gauvin, Candace $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/19/2025

GS1061737 Gauvin, Candace $4,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/19/2025

GS1061739 Gauvin, Candace $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/19/2025

GS1061740 Gauvin, Candace $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/19/2025

GS1061741 Gauvin, Candace $4,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/19/2025

GS1061742 Gauvin, Candace $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/19/2025

GS1061743 Gauvin, Candace $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/19/2025

GS1061744 Gauvin, Candace $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/19/2025

GS1061745 Gauvin, Candace $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/19/2025

GS1061746 Gauvin, Candace $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/19/2025

GS1084360 Glenn, Jarrell $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/14/2025

GS1084361 Glenn, Jarrell $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/14/2025

GS1084362 Glenn, Jarrell $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/14/2025

GS1084363 Glenn, Jarrell $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/14/2025

GS1084364 Glenn, Jarrell $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/14/2025

GS1084365 Glenn, Jarrell $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/14/2025

GS1090913 Goliday, Stephano $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/11/2025

GS1071697 Goodwin, Rande $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/17/2025

GS1091209 Gratts, Jaylen $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/22/2025

GS1090380 Gray, Tashina $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/06/2025

GS1090381 Gray, Tashina $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/06/2025
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GS1090382 Gray, Tashina $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/06/2025

GS1090383 Gray, Tashina $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/06/2025

GS1090384 Gray, Tashina $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/06/2025

GS1090385 Gray, Tashina $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/06/2025

GS1075789 Greenhaw, Timothy $50,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/21/2025

GS1057207 Grimes, Michael $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/17/2025

GS1057209 Grimes, Michael $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/17/2025

GS1058129 Grimes, Michael $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/17/2025

GS1087915 Grimes, Michael $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/14/2025

GS1087916 Grimes, Michael $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/14/2025

GS1087917 Grimes, Michael $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/14/2025

GS1087918 Grimes, Michael $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/14/2025

GS1087919 Grimes, Michael $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/14/2025

GS1082522 Guevarez, Ortiz $19,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/14/2026

GS1082523 Guevarez, Ortiz $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/14/2026

GS1082524 Guevarez, Ortiz $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/14/2026

GS1082979 Guevarez, Ortiz $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/14/2026

GS1084087 Guevarez, Ortiz $22,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/14/2026

GS1084089 Guevarez, Ortiz $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/14/2026

GS1084334 Guevarez, Ortiz $29,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/14/2026

GS1084336 Guevarez, Ortiz $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/14/2026

GS1084338 Guevarez, Ortiz $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/14/2026

GS1073688 Gunn, Jarrod $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/05/2025

GS1085068 Hall, Dallas $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/26/2025

GS1085069 Hall, Dallas $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/26/2025

GS1060514 Hardiman, Jacori $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/06/2025

GS1060515 Hardiman, Jacori $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/06/2025

GS1060516 Hardiman, Jacori $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/06/2025

GS1060517 Hardiman, Jacori $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/06/2025

GS1062345 Hayes, Cedric $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/24/2025

GS1075453 Hayes, Cedric $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/24/2025

GS1076083 Hayes, Cedric $6,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/24/2025

GS1076084 Hayes, Cedric $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/24/2025

GS1076085 Hayes, Cedric $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/24/2025

GS1076086 Hayes, Cedric $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/24/2025

GS1076087 Hayes, Cedric $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/24/2025

GS1066603 Hayes, Darrin $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/03/2025

GS955929 Hayes, Daryl $8,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/07/2021

GS1079413 Henline, Camilynne $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/21/2025

GS1079414 Henline, Camilynne $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/21/2025

GS1079415 Henline, Camilynne $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/21/2025

GS1079416 Henline, Camilynne $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/21/2025

GS1079417 Henline, Camilynne $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/21/2025

GS1079418 Henline, Camilynne $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/21/2025

GS1079419 Henline, Camilynne $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/21/2025

GS1079420 Henline, Camilynne $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/21/2025
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GS1072767 Holmes, Dion $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/10/2025

GS1072768 Holmes, Dion $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/10/2025

GS1072769 Holmes, Dion $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/10/2025

GS1088461 Hooten, Shannon $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/16/2025

GS1088462 Hooten, Shannon $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/16/2025

GS1056655 Horton, Michael $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/21/2024

GS1056656 Horton, Michael $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/21/2024

GS1056658 Horton, Michael $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/21/2024

GS1056659 Horton, Michael $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/21/2024

GS1064582 Hughes, Willie $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/19/2025

GS1101473 Humphrey, Mario $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/18/2026

GS1069735 Ibarra, Jairo $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/09/2025

GS1069736 Ibarra, Jairo $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/09/2025

GS1078642 Ingram, Garrett $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/16/2025

GS1078643 Ingram, Garrett $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/16/2025

GS1067646 Jackson, Justin $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/10/2025

GS1067647 Jackson, Justin $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/10/2025

GS1067649 Jackson, Justin $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/10/2025

GS1067650 Jackson, Justin $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/10/2025

GS1067651 Jackson, Justin $35,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/10/2025

GS1089472 Johnson, Julie $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/22/2026

GS1089473 Johnson, Julie $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/22/2026

GS1089474 Johnson, Julie $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/22/2026

GS1089475 Johnson, Julie $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/22/2026

GS1089476 Johnson, Julie $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/22/2026

GS1089477 Johnson, Julie $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/22/2026

GS1089478 Johnson, Julie $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/22/2026

GS1089479 Johnson, Julie $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/22/2026

GS1089480 Johnson, Julie $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/22/2026

GS1089481 Johnson, Julie $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/22/2026

GS1089482 Johnson, Julie $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/22/2026

GS1089483 Johnson, Julie $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/22/2026

GS1089484 Johnson, Julie $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/22/2026

GS1067925 Johnson, Makayla $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/16/2025

GS1071570 Johnson, Makayla $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/16/2025

GS1071703 Johnson, Makayla $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/16/2025

GS1071704 Johnson, Makayla $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/16/2025

GS1071705 Johnson, Makayla $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/16/2025

GS1071706 Johnson, Makayla $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/16/2025

GS1071707 Johnson, Makayla $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/16/2025

GS1029852 Lamb, Chinika $8,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/12/2024

GS1029853 Lamb, Chinika $30,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/12/2024

GS1061496 Leach, Laquanashaneac $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/25/2026

GS1072225 Leach, Laquanashaneac $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/25/2026

GS1081228 Leach, Laquanashaneac $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/25/2026

GS1083424 Leach, Laquanashaneac $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/25/2026
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GS1081227 Leach, Laquanashaneachia $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/25/2026

GS1062470 Leach, Laquanashaneacia $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/25/2026

GS1062471 Leach, Laquanashaneacia $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/25/2026

GS1070638 Leach, Laquanashaneacia $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/25/2026

GS1074835 Leach, Laquanashaneacia $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/25/2026

GS1075298 Lee, James $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/02/2025

GS1075299 Lee, James $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/02/2025

GS1075300 Lee, James $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/02/2025

GS1075301 Lee, James $6,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/02/2025

GS1070424 Lewis, Lance $50,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/03/2025

GS1087526 London, Kenneth $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1043306 Malanda, Seleman $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/20/2024

GS1043307 Malanda, Seleman $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/20/2024

GS1043308 Malanda, Seleman $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/20/2024

GS1043309 Malanda, Seleman $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/20/2024

GS1043478 Malone, Cedric $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/20/2025

GS1043504 Malone, Cedric $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/20/2025

GS1043505 Malone, Cedric $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/20/2025

GS1069684 Manley, Joshua $50,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/17/2025

GS1069685 Manley, Joshua $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/17/2025

GS1065002 Martin, David $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/12/2025

GS1065003 Martin, David $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/12/2025

GS1065297 Martin, David $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/12/2025

GS1057444 Martin, Jason $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/06/2025

GS1066125 Matthew, Shaqinta $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/25/2025

GS1066126 Matthew, Shaqinta $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/25/2025

GS1066127 Matthew, Shaqinta $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/25/2025

GS1087974 Maxwell, Jahya $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1087975 Maxwell, Jahya $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1068297 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $51,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1068298 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $40,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1068299 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1068300 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1069257 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1069258 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1069259 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1068525 Mchaney, Tanashae $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/22/2025

GS1071292 Mchaney, Tanashae $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/22/2025

GS1071293 Mchaney, Tanashae $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/22/2025

GS1072972 Mchaney, Tanashae $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/22/2025

GS1073750 Mchaney, Tanashae $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/22/2025

GS1073751 Mchaney, Tanashae $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/22/2025

GS1073752 Mchaney, Tanashae $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/22/2025

GS1073753 Mchaney, Tanashae $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/22/2025

GS1073754 Mchaney, Tanashae $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/22/2025

GS1073755 Mchaney, Tanashae $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/22/2025
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GS1073756 Mchaney, Tanashae $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/22/2025

GS1073757 Mchaney, Tanashae $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/22/2025

GS1056832 Mcminton, Macey $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/23/2024

SCE322091 Mcminton, Macey $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/23/2024

GS1091853 Moore, Emmanuel $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/11/2025

GS1091854 Moore, Emmanuel $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/11/2025

GS1091855 Moore, Emmanuel $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/11/2025

GS1091856 Moore, Emmanuel $30,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/11/2025

GS1091857 Moore, Emmanuel $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/11/2025

GS1091858 Moore, Emmanuel $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/11/2025

GS1091859 Moore, Emmanuel $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/11/2025

GS1091860 Moore, Emmanuel $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/11/2025

GS1087266 Morgan, Gwuenavere $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/10/2025

GS1087267 Morgan, Gwuenavere $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/10/2025

GS1097123 Morgan, Milton $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/22/2026

GS1056471 Neils, Sridevia $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/20/2024

GS1098215 Nelson, Keymonte $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/16/2026

GS1098366 Nelson, Keymonte $30,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/16/2026

GS1098367 Nelson, Keymonte $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/16/2026

GS1098368 Nelson, Keymonte $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/16/2026

GS1098369 Nelson, Keymonte $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/16/2026

GS1090756 Nelson, Keymonte' $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/14/2025

GS1090757 Nelson, Keymonte' $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/14/2025

GS1082652 Nunn, Mark $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/22/2025

GS1082653 Nunn, Mark $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/22/2025

GS1082654 Nunn, Mark $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/22/2025

GS1085867 Oden, Tristan $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/17/2025

GS1085868 Oden, Tristan $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/17/2025

GS1092092 Ortiz, Rosendo $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/29/2025

GS1092093 Ortiz, Rosendo $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/29/2025

GS1092094 Ortiz, Rosendo $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/29/2025

GS1092095 Ortiz, Rosendo $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/29/2025

GS1008390 Patton, Gregory $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/23/2023

GS1008391 Patton, Gregory $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/23/2023

GS1008392 Patton, Gregory $6,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/23/2023

GS1008393 Patton, Gregory $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/23/2023

GS1100312 Pittman, Iyahna $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/07/2026

GS1075437 Porter, Deontae $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/27/2025

GS1097333 Robertson, Shajuanda $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/04/2026

GS1097334 Robertson, Shajuanda $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/04/2026

GS1097357 Robertson, Shajuanda $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/04/2026

GS1097358 Robertson, Shajuanda $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/04/2026

GS1086202 Rudd, Joshua $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1086203 Rudd, Joshua $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1086207 Rudd, Joshua $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1093245 Rudd, Joshua $8,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/09/2025
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GS1093246 Rudd, Joshua $35,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/09/2025

GS1095258 Rudd, Joshua $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/17/2025

GS1075213 Saunders, Jason $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/19/2025

GS1075214 Saunders, Jason $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/19/2025

GS1075215 Saunders, Jason $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/19/2025

GS1075216 Saunders, Jason $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/19/2025

GS1076599 Scott, Mario $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/28/2025

GS1076600 Scott, Mario $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/28/2025

GS1076601 Scott, Mario $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/28/2025

GS1076602 Scott, Mario $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/28/2025

GS1076603 Scott, Mario $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/28/2025

SCE429820 Sharber, Glenn $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS1088112 Shaw, Onesha $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/13/2025

GS1088113 Shaw, Onesha $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/13/2025

GS1091124 Shields, Dequantious $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/05/2025

GS1091125 Shields, Dequantious $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/05/2025

GS1072176 Simpson, Jaqueja $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/23/2025

GS1072177 Simpson, Jaqueja $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/23/2025

GS1072344 Simpson, Jaqueja $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/23/2025

GS1072345 Simpson, Jaqueja $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/23/2025

GS1072971 Simpson, Jaqueja Skyei $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/20/2025

GS1073989 Smith, Brenaron $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/06/2025

GS1096756 Smith, Cornelius $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/04/2026

GS1092812 Smith, James $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/09/2025

GS1092837 Smith, James $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/09/2025

GS1061608 Smith, Jeremy $50,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/13/2025

GS1061609 Smith, Jeremy $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/13/2025

GS1070349 Starks, Eqayzia $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/30/2025

GS1073059 Starks, Eqayzia $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/30/2025

GS1089079 Stone, Davareis $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/29/2025

GS1089080 Stone, Davareis $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/29/2025

GS1089081 Stone, Davareis $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/29/2025

GS1096705 Taiab, Bahi $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/31/2025

GS1096344 Taylor, Earl $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/02/2026

GS1096345 Taylor, Earl $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/02/2026

GS1096346 Taylor, Earl $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/02/2026

GS1096347 Taylor, Earl $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/02/2026

GS1081628 Taylor, Tyler $12,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/03/2025

GS1081629 Taylor, Tyler $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/03/2025

GS1081630 Taylor, Tyler $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/03/2025

GS1092727 Terrell, Jaderius $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/19/2025

GS1092728 Terrell, Jaderius $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/19/2025

GS1092729 Terrell, Jaderius $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/19/2025

GS1092730 Terrell, Jaderius $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/19/2025

GS1092731 Terrell, Jaderius $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/19/2025

GS1092732 Terrell, Jaderius $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/19/2025
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GS1092733 Terrell, Jaderius $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/19/2025

GS1075440 Thomas, Anisha $8,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/26/2025

GS1089791 Thomas, Letitia $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/23/2025

GS1089792 Thomas, Letitia $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/23/2025

GS1097776 Thomas, Letitia $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/14/2026

GS1080058 Thomas, Marcello $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/09/2025

GS1098216 Thomas, Marcello $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/10/2026

GS1098370 Thomas, Marcello $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/10/2026

GS1098371 Thomas, Marcello $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/10/2026

GS1071103 Travis, Trevion $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/25/2025

GS1071104 Travis, Trevion $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/25/2025

GS1071105 Travis, Trevion $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/25/2025

GS1071182 Travis, Trevion $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/25/2025

GS1071183 Travis, Trevion $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/25/2025

GS1082592 Traylor, Will $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/25/2025

GS1082593 Traylor, Will $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/25/2025

GS1082594 Traylor, Will $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/25/2025

GS1082595 Traylor, Will $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/25/2025

GS1082596 Traylor, Will $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/25/2025

GS1011807 Tuyisenge, Ishimwe $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/31/2023

GS1011921 Tuyisenge, Ishimwe $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/31/2023

GS1011924 Tuyisenge, Ishimwe $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/31/2023

GS1090972 Velazquez, Daniel $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/03/2025

GS1086473 Waters, Seth $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/05/2026

GS1086474 Waters, Seth $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/05/2026

GS1086475 Waters, Seth $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/05/2026

GS1086476 Waters, Seth $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/05/2026

GS1086477 Waters, Seth $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/05/2026

GS1088657 Werner, John $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/16/2025

GS1088658 Werner, John $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/16/2025

GS1088659 Werner, John $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/16/2025

GS1088660 Werner, John $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/16/2025

GS1091585 White, Andre $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/09/2025

GS1079790 Williams, Coreyon $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/26/2025

GS1079791 Williams, Coreyon $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/26/2025

GS1079792 Williams, Coreyon $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/26/2025

GS1079793 Williams, Coreyon $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/26/2025

GS1079794 Williams, Coreyon $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/26/2025

GS1042537 Williams, Dana $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/15/2024

GS1042538 Williams, Dana $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/15/2024

GS1093879 Williams, Don $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/03/2025

GS1093172 Willis, Marquise $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/29/2025

GS1075862 Wilson, Hezekiah $6,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/22/2025

GS1075409 Wilson, Tremale $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/25/2025

GS1075410 Wilson, Tremale $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/25/2025

GS1078472 Woods, Chris-Caldwell $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/10/2025
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GS1072775 Woods, Tony $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/31/2025

$3,176,000.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS1030625 2025-B-1183 Adams, Jacque $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/16/2024

GS1030626 2025-B-1183 Adams, Jacque $500.00Posted OPEN 04/16/2024

GS1030627 2025-B-1183 Adams, Jacque $500.00Posted OPEN 04/16/2024

GS1030628 2025-B-1183 Adams, Jacque $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/16/2024

GS1030629 2025-B-1183 Adams, Jacque $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/16/2024

GS1030632 2025-B-1183 Adams, Jacque $500.00Posted OPEN 04/16/2024

GS1058909 2025-C-2185 Adams, Jacque $20,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025

GS1058910 2025-C-2185 Adams, Jacque $45,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025

GJ100452 2026-A-422 Adams, Jacque $76,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GJ70997 2017-D-2216 Adams, Joshua $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GJ93330 2024-A-507 Adams, Natwaun $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1079337 2025-D-3098 Adams, Natwaun $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GJ97353 2025-B-792 Akinkugbe, Ademola $55,296.00Posted OPEN 05/27/2025

GS973049 2022-D-2334 Alexander, Anthony $20,000.00Posted OPEN 08/26/2022

GS1004045 2024-B-838 Allen, Ashley $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/16/2023

GS1004047 2024-B-838 Allen, Ashley $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/16/2023

GS1004050 2024-B-838 Allen, Ashley $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/16/2023

GS1006684 2024-D-2648 Allen, Ashley $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/16/2023

GS1006685 2024-D-2648 Allen, Ashley $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/16/2023

GS1006686 2024-D-2648 Allen, Ashley $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/16/2023

GS1006687 2024-D-2648 Allen, Ashley $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/16/2023

GS1006688 2024-D-2648 Allen, Ashley $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/16/2023

GS1006689 2024-D-2648 Allen, Ashley $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/16/2023

GS1006690 2024-D-2648 Allen, Ashley $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/16/2023

GS1006691 2024-D-2648 Allen, Ashley $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/16/2023

GS1006692 2024-D-2648 Allen, Ashley $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/16/2023

GS1072248 2026-A-109 Allen, Franklin $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2025

GS1072249 2026-A-109 Allen, Franklin $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2025

GS715552 2015-B-1288 Allison, Sonya $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/26/2026

GS1022311 2025-B-1192 Alvarez, Kristian $500.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2024

GS1022312 2025-B-1192 Alvarez, Kristian $1,500.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2024

SCE327847 2025-B-1191 Alvarez, Kristian $100.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2024

SCE327848 2025-B-1191 Alvarez, Kristian $100.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2024

SCE327849 2025-B-1191 Alvarez, Kristian $100.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2024

GS1097706 2026-I-166 Amaya, Jason $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097707 2026-I-166 Amaya, Jason $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1060801 2025-B-1086 Anderson, Christopher $85,000.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2025

GS1051802 2026-A-242 Anderson, Destinee $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2024

GS1051804 2026-A-242 Anderson, Destinee $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2024

GS1074901 2025-D-2984 Anderson, Donte $3,500.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025
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GS1082165 2026-A-494 Anderson, Donte $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1082166 2026-A-494 Anderson, Donte $3,500.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1082167 2026-A-494 Anderson, Donte $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1082171 2026-A-494 Anderson, Donte $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1084124 2026-A-349 Anderson, Donte $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS977722 2022-D-2335 Anderson, Tiana $50,000.00Posted REOPENED 09/13/2022

GS977723 2022-D-2335 Anderson, Tiana $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 09/13/2022

GJ96175 2025-A-61 Anderson, Travnisha $50,000.00Posted CLOSED 05/17/2025

GS1089163 2026-A-299 Andry, Travis $30,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2025

GJ80453 2020-A-632 Anthony, Shaquille $100,000.00Posted OPEN 06/22/2021

GS966573 2023-A-578 Aveary, Jamel $7,500.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2022

GS966727 2023-A-578 Aveary, Jamel $12,500.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2022

GS966728 2023-A-578 Aveary, Jamel $12,500.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2022

GS966729 2023-A-578 Aveary, Jamel $12,500.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2022

GS966731 2023-A-578 Aveary, Jamel $12,500.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2022

GS966732 2023-A-578 Aveary, Jamel $12,500.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2022

GS966733 2023-A-578 Aveary, Jamel $12,500.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2022

GS1053944 2025-C-2140 Avery, Micah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/25/2024

GS1053945 2025-C-2140 Avery, Micah $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/25/2024

GS1053946 2025-C-2140 Avery, Micah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/25/2024

GS1053947 2025-C-2140 Avery, Micah $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/25/2024

GS1060351 2025-C-2141 Avery, Micah $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/30/2025

GS949964 2025-C-2246 Ayers, Malcolm $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/28/2024

GS949965 2025-C-2246 Ayers, Malcolm $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/28/2024

GS949966 2025-C-2246 Ayers, Malcolm $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/28/2024

GS949967 2025-C-2246 Ayers, Malcolm $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/28/2024

GS949968 2025-C-2246 Ayers, Malcolm $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/28/2024

GS949969 2025-C-2246 Ayers, Malcolm $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/28/2024

GS1066003 2025-D-2964 Banks, Kevon $1,500.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2025

GS1066004 2025-D-2964 Banks, Kevon $1,500.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2025

GS1070717 2025-D-2994 Banks, Kevon $1,500.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2025

GS963029 2022-C-1530 Batts, Demetria $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/12/2022

GS963030 2022-C-1530 Batts, Demetria $15,000.00Posted OPEN 04/12/2022

GS963031 2022-C-1530 Batts, Demetria $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/12/2022

GS963032 2022-C-1530 Batts, Demetria $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/12/2022

GS963033 2022-C-1530 Batts, Demetria $15,000.00Posted OPEN 04/12/2022

GS963034 2022-C-1530 Batts, Demetria $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/12/2022

GS963035 2022-C-1530 Batts, Demetria $15,000.00Posted OPEN 04/12/2022

GS1070606 2025-C-2584 Bean, Torion $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2025

GS1070607 2025-C-2584 Bean, Torion $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2025

GS1070608 2025-C-2584 Bean, Torion $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2025

GS1070609 2025-C-2584 Bean, Torion $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2025

GS1070610 2025-C-2584 Bean, Torion $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2025

GS1070611 2025-C-2584 Bean, Torion $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2025

GS1042766 2025-B-1195 Beasley, Gregory $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2024

GS1042767 2025-B-1195 Beasley, Gregory $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2024
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GS1058754 2025-C-1902 Beasley, Titus $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2025

GS1058759 2025-C-1902 Beasley, Titus $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2025

GS1058760 2025-C-1902 Beasley, Titus $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2025

GS1058761 2025-C-1902 Beasley, Titus $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2025

GJ96189 2024-D-2574 Beene, Craig $100,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS751103 2016-C-1312 Bell, Carl $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 07/21/2025

GS799903 2017-B-885 Bell, Carl $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 07/21/2025

GS1038070 2025-B-1196 Bell, Darius $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/30/2024

GS1000998 2023-D-2359 Beltran, Carlos $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/16/2024

GJ95298 2024-C-1739 Beltran, Carlos $95,000.00Posted OPEN 05/16/2024

GS992865 2023-C-1779 Bermudez, Anthony $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/17/2024

GS1067545 2026-A-610 Beverly, Alan $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/22/2025

GS1067546 2026-A-610 Beverly, Alan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/22/2025

GS1067547 2026-A-610 Beverly, Alan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/22/2025

GS986314 2024-A-492 Beverly, Alan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/23/2025

GS1081844 2025-D-3232 Bills, Lawrence $30,000.00Posted OPEN 09/10/2025

GS1066970 2025-C-1965 Blair, Kenneth $35,000.00Posted OPEN 06/24/2025

GS1066971 2025-C-1965 Blair, Kenneth $35,000.00Posted OPEN 06/24/2025

GS1066972 2025-C-1965 Blair, Kenneth $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/24/2025

GS1074740 2025-D-3272 Blunt, Dakota $50,000.00Posted OPEN 12/10/2025

GS1036961 2025-B-1389 Bohr, Peyton $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/25/2024

GS1038605 2025-A-505 Bolen, Carson $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/01/2024

GS1043542 2025-B-1390 Boleyjack, Crystal $15,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2024

GS1043543 2025-B-1390 Boleyjack, Crystal $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2024

GS1043544 2025-B-1390 Boleyjack, Crystal $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2024

GS1043545 2025-B-1390 Boleyjack, Crystal $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2024

GS1043546 2025-B-1390 Boleyjack, Crystal $100.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2024

GS1031361 2024-D-2413 Bonds, Tallis $100,000.00Posted OPEN 05/15/2024

GS1046238 2025-B-1588 Boone, Daviana $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2024

GS1048319 2025-B-1135 Boone, Daviana $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2024

GS992099 2025-B-1391 Boone, Daviana $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2024

GS992100 2025-B-1391 Boone, Daviana $30,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2024

GJ99208 2025-D-2817 Boone, Warren $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2025

GS923212 2021-A-416 Bowers, Treanous $84,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2025

GS998893 2024-A-449 Boyd, Brian $20,000.00Posted OPEN 05/18/2023

GS998894 2024-A-449 Boyd, Brian $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/18/2023

GS998895 2024-A-449 Boyd, Brian $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/18/2023

GS1009710 2024-A-555 Boyd, Brian $20,000.00Posted OPEN 09/06/2023

GJ96693 2025-A-151 Boyd, Maurice $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/24/2025

GS1045916 2025-B-1180 Bradley, Ceandre $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2024

GS1045917 2025-B-1180 Bradley, Ceandre $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2024

GS1045918 2025-B-1180 Bradley, Ceandre $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2024

GS1045919 2025-B-1180 Bradley, Ceandre $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2024

GJ99005 2025-C-2491 Bradley, Ceandre $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1056831 2025-C-2600 Bradley, Jeffery $30,000.00Posted OPEN 06/16/2025

GS1035820 2025-C-2063 Brittain Beddingfield, King $1,250.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2024
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GS1035821 2025-C-2063 Brittain Beddingfield, King $12,500.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2024

GS1035818 2025-C-2063 Brittain, Kenya $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/20/2024

GJ95531 2024-D-2255 Brown, Cedric $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GS1006444 2025-C-1948 Brown, Devonte $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2025

GS1006445 2025-C-1948 Brown, Devonte $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2025

GS1068420 2025-C-1947 Brown, Devonte $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2025

GS1068421 2025-C-1947 Brown, Devonte $15,000.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2025

GS1068422 2025-C-1947 Brown, Devonte $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2025

GS966454 2025-C-1949 Brown, Devonte $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2025

GS1032498 2024-D-2630 Brown, Javaunn $71,500.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2024

GS1064781 2025-C-1886 Brown, Javaunn $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

GS1070128 2025-C-1903 Brown, Jerry $15,000.00Posted OPEN 08/25/2025

GJ98916 2025-C-2281 Brown, Michael $82,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1079653 2025-D-3105 Brown, Michael $3,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GJ95311 2024-C-1909 Brown, Tavin $50,000.00Posted OPEN 09/04/2025

GS1073442 2025-D-2967 Brown, Walter $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2026

GS1030611 2025-B-925 Brown-Dobbins, Stephanie $750.00Posted OPEN 04/17/2024

GS1051602 2025-B-926 Brown-Dobbins, Stephanie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2024

GS1061114 2025-C-1799 Brown-Dobbins, Stephanie $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2025

GS1063361 2025-C-1798 Brown-Dobbins, Stephanie $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2025

GS1059829 2025-C-2582 Buchanan, Daryl $50,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2025

GS1030183 2025-B-1235 Buckner, Kathie $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/12/2024

GS984456 2023-I-335 Buford, Jasmine $1,500.00Posted REOPENED 12/24/2025

GJ99448 2025-D-2804 Burnley, Davin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS981975 2023-A-438 Burton, Michael $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2022

GS982628 2023-A-438 Burton, Michael $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2022

GS983105 2023-A-209 Burton, Michael $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2022

GJ93685 2024-B-734 Burton, Nickel $16,500.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GJ95879 2024-D-2151 Butler, James $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/25/2025

GS998865 2025-A-68 Butler, Shon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/06/2023

GS998866 2025-A-68 Butler, Shon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/06/2023

GS998867 2025-A-68 Butler, Shon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/06/2023

GS998868 2025-A-68 Butler, Shon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/06/2023

GS998869 2025-A-68 Butler, Shon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/06/2023

GS998870 2025-A-68 Butler, Shon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/06/2023

GS998871 2025-A-68 Butler, Shon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/06/2023

GS998872 2025-A-68 Butler, Shon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/06/2023

GS1042734 2025-C-1801 Butler, Shon $7,500.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2024

GS1042735 2025-C-1801 Butler, Shon $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2024

GS1027863 2024-D-2652 Butler, Shondrill $7,000.00Posted OPEN 04/02/2024

GS1027864 2024-D-2652 Butler, Shondrill $7,000.00Posted OPEN 04/02/2024

GS1027865 2024-D-2652 Butler, Shondrill $7,000.00Posted OPEN 04/02/2024

GS1027866 2024-D-2652 Butler, Shondrill $7,000.00Posted OPEN 04/02/2024

GS1027867 2024-D-2652 Butler, Shondrill $7,000.00Posted OPEN 04/02/2024

GS1027869 2024-D-2652 Butler, Shondrill $3,000.00Posted OPEN 04/02/2024

GS1049323 2025-C-2383 Cabell, Nya $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2024
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GS1026161 2025-B-654 Campbell, Leon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2025

GS1054406 2025-B-1436 Campbell, Leon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2025

GS1064039 2025-C-1969 Campbell, Teresita $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2025

GS1064040 2025-C-1969 Campbell, Teresita $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2025

GS1064041 2025-C-1969 Campbell, Teresita $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2025

GJ97959 2025-B-1335 Cannaday, Wilbert $100,000.00Posted OPEN 06/03/2025

GS1038674 2025-B-1034 Carney, Elijah $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/10/2024

GS1044441 2025-B-1310 Carson, Edgar $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2024

GS1044442 2025-B-1310 Carson, Edgar $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2024

GS1070124 2025-D-3461 Carter, David $7,500.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1024672 2025-C-1856 Cathey, Patrick $90,000.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2024

GJ95247 2024-C-1699 Chambers, Corey $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2025

GS1020485 2024-D-2307 Chambley, Cole $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2024

GS1020486 2024-D-2307 Chambley, Cole $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2024

GS1020487 2024-D-2307 Chambley, Cole $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2024

GJ99209 2025-D-2817 Chandler, Kelly $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2025

GJ92356 2023-D-2491 Chaney, Zahnaee $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/31/2024

GJ92357 2023-D-2492 Chaney, Zahnaee $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/31/2024

GJ84357 2021-C-1293 Cheatham, Kevin $1,250.00Posted REOPENED 02/03/2026

GS907906 2023-A-583 Cheatham, Kevin $1,250.00Posted REOPENED 02/03/2026

GS1038725 2025-B-1285 Clark, Danny $15,000.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2024

GS1038726 2025-B-1285 Clark, Danny $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2024

GS1038727 2025-B-1285 Clark, Danny $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2024

GS1043609 2026-I-76 Clark, Danny $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/10/2025

GS1024981 2025-A-406 Clark, Lakeya $7,500.00Posted OPEN 05/24/2024

GS1026619 2024-D-2190 Clark, Lakeya $7,500.00Posted OPEN 05/24/2024

GS1035619 2025-C-1707 Clark, Lakeya $4,000.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2024

GS1040489 2025-B-1396 Clark, Lakeya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/16/2024

GS1040490 2025-B-1397 Clark, Lakeya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/16/2024

GS1042521 2025-B-1398 Clark, Lakeya $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/16/2024

GS1056227 2025-C-2444 Clark, Lakeya $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2025

GS1023178 2024-D-2308 Clayborne, Nathan $40,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2024

SCE404662 2025-B-888 Clayborne, Nathan $500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2024

SCE404663 2025-B-888 Clayborne, Nathan $500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2024

GS1076285 2025-D-2830 Clayborne, Nathan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2025

GS1079204 2025-D-2902 Clayborne, Nathan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2025

GS1079205 2025-D-2903 Clayborne, Nathan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2025

GS997011 2024-D-2549 Clayborne, Nathan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2025

GJ75348 2018-D-2658 Claybrooks, Michael $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 10/20/2025

GS1036911 2025-C-2460 Claybrooks, Nathaniel $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2024

GS1036912 2025-C-2460 Claybrooks, Nathaniel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2024

GS995844 2024-B-1189 Coble, Duane $20,000.00Posted OPEN 04/16/2023

GS995846 2024-B-1189 Coble, Duane $20,000.00Posted OPEN 04/16/2023

GS1034976 2025-B-668 Cole, Orlando $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2025

GS1034977 2025-B-668 Cole, Orlando $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2025

GS1013432 2024-C-1798 Coleman, Wesley $40,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/2023
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GS1013433 2024-C-1798 Coleman, Wesley $30,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/2023

GS1032546 2024-C-1658 Collins, Dequainn $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1086225 2025-D-3498 Collins, Jaclyn $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2025

GS1022592 2024-D-2550 Collins, Robert $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2024

GS1022593 2024-D-2550 Collins, Robert $75,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2024

GS1023724 2024-D-2557 Collins, Robert $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2024

GS1078699 2026-A-500 Colvin, Devon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1078700 2026-A-500 Colvin, Devon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1087371 2026-A-499 Colvin, Devon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1087372 2026-A-499 Colvin, Devon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1087373 2026-A-499 Colvin, Devon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1087374 2026-A-499 Colvin, Devon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1087375 2026-A-499 Colvin, Devon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1087376 2026-A-499 Colvin, Devon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1087377 2026-A-499 Colvin, Devon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1033734 2025-D-3036 Cook, David $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/29/2025

GS1025964 2025-A-129 Cooper, Teddy $100,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GJ94900 2024-C-1605 Corlew, Gerald $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2026

GS1001688 2025-C-1661 Corlew, Marcus $500.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2023

GS1001689 2025-C-1661 Corlew, Marcus $3,000.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2023

GS940636 2025-B-686 Corlew, Marcus $750.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2023

GS940637 2025-B-686 Corlew, Marcus $500.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2023

GJ92110 2023-D-2455 Coronado, Roman $50,000.00Posted OPEN 05/18/2024

GS1031166 2025-B-1153 Cortner, Carl $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2024

GS1031167 2025-B-1153 Cortner, Carl $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2024

GS1031168 2025-B-1153 Cortner, Carl $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2024

GS1031169 2025-B-1153 Cortner, Carl $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2024

GS1049079 2025-D-3508 Cotton, Elvis $20,000.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2024

GS1049080 2025-D-3508 Cotton, Elvis $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2024

GS1031763 2025-A-43 Cotton, Jaquiel $7,500.00Posted CLOSED 06/21/2024

GS1031764 2025-A-43 Cotton, Jaquiel $7,500.00Posted CLOSED 06/21/2024

GS1031765 2025-A-43 Cotton, Jaquiel $7,500.00Posted CLOSED 06/21/2024

GS1031766 2025-A-43 Cotton, Jaquiel $7,500.00Posted CLOSED 06/21/2024

GS1014742 2024-B-1236 Couch, Carl $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2023

GS1014743 2024-B-1236 Couch, Carl $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2023

GS1014745 2024-B-1236 Couch, Carl $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2023

GJ85403 2021-D-2072 Cox, Amelia $20,000.00Posted OPEN 12/12/2025

GS1009625 2024-B-979 Crawford, Caurice $50,000.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2024

GS1023409 2025-D-3193 Crawford, Dennis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2024

GS1023411 2025-D-3193 Crawford, Dennis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2024

GS1023412 2025-D-3193 Crawford, Dennis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2024

GS1045947 2025-B-1138 Crowell, Porshia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2024

GS1045948 2025-B-1138 Crowell, Porshia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2024

GS1045949 2025-B-1138 Crowell, Porshia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2024

GS1042269 2025-B-1063 Crutcher, Clifford $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2024

GS1042420 2025-B-1063 Crutcher, Clifford $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2024
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GS1020087 2025-A-421 Dangerfield, Joseph $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1020088 2025-A-421 Dangerfield, Joseph $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1020089 2025-A-421 Dangerfield, Joseph $3,500.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1020090 2025-A-421 Dangerfield, Joseph $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1020091 2025-A-421 Dangerfield, Joseph $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1020092 2025-A-421 Dangerfield, Joseph $3,500.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1072323 2025-C-2603 Davidson, Tongai $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS1072324 2025-C-2603 Davidson, Tongai $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS1072325 2025-C-2603 Davidson, Tongai $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS1072326 2025-C-2603 Davidson, Tongai $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS1072327 2025-C-2603 Davidson, Tongai $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS1064320 2025-D-3001 Davis, Courtney $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/20/2025

GS1072034 2025-D-3000 Davis, Courtney $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/20/2025

GS1080854 2025-D-3002 Davis, Courtney $15,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1058919 2025-D-3377 Davis, Michael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/30/2025

GS1058920 2025-D-3377 Davis, Michael $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/30/2025

GJ90653 2023-B-1264 Delancy, Maxwell $50,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2024

GS1019934 2025-B-976 Dennis, Antonio $7,500.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1019935 2025-B-976 Dennis, Antonio $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1019936 2025-B-976 Dennis, Antonio $500.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1003224 2023-C-1976 Deonarine, Oliver $50,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2024

GJ97777 2025-B-1085 Dixon, Vauntae $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1039927 2025-B-1092 Dowdy, Judarin $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2025

GS1041018 2025-B-891 Dowdy, Judarin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2025

GS1005935 2024-A-451 Drinks, Darnee $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2024

GJ89717 2023-A-500 Drummond, Tammy $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/09/2023

GS1049236 2025-B-1440 Dulin, Doniesha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2024

GS1049237 2025-B-1440 Dulin, Doniesha $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2024

GS1058000 2025-D-2763 Duncan, Kira $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2025

GS1058001 2025-D-2763 Duncan, Kira $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2025

GS1055186 2025-C-2498 Dunlap, Kenneth $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2024

GS1055187 2025-C-2498 Dunlap, Kenneth $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2024

GS1055188 2025-C-2498 Dunlap, Kenneth $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2024

GS1058075 2025-C-2349 Durant, Nigel $3,000.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2025

GS1058076 2025-C-2349 Durant, Nigel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2025

GS1058077 2025-C-2349 Durant, Nigel $3,500.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2025

GS1058075 2025-C-2349 Durant, Nigel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2025

GS1058076 2025-C-2349 Durant, Nigel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2025

GS1058077 2025-C-2349 Durant, Nigel $500.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2025

GS1087180 2026-I-131 Eason, Gregory $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2025

GS929062 2022-B-952 Ehsani, Pejhman $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/18/2022

GS945978 2022-B-953 Ehsani, Pejhman $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/18/2022

GS948812 2022-C-1754 Ehsani, Pejhman $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/18/2022

GS948813 2022-C-1754 Ehsani, Pejhman $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/18/2022

GS965765 2022-C-1642 Ehsani, Pejhman $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/18/2022

GS1040317 2025-B-1403 Ehsani, Pejhman $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2024
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GJ60432 2015-B-1399 Elliott, Angela $15,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/15/2026

JW574300 2024-C-1872 Elliott, Davone $50,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2025

GS1080359 2026-A-150 Elliott, Larry $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1011213 2025-B-1223 Elliott, Latonya $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/29/2024

GS1025830 2025-B-1306 Elliott, Latonya $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/29/2024

GS1039401 2025-B-1592 Elliott, Latonya $20,000.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2024

GJ98353 2025-C-2037 Elliott, Latonya $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2025

GS1038697 2026-A-614 Ellison, Reginald $25,000.00Posted OPEN 07/05/2024

GS1037600 2025-C-2238 Escoffery, Dwayne $1,500.00Posted OPEN 06/22/2024

GS1037601 2025-C-2238 Escoffery, Dwayne $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/22/2024

GJ97966 2025-B-1507 Everett, Dequavis $75,000.00Posted OPEN 10/25/2025

GJ95670 2024-D-2155 Ewing, Mikayla $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2024

GS1077497 2025-D-3198 Ewing, Roderick $7,500.00Posted OPEN 07/13/2025

GS1069338 2026-A-504 Falls, Jason $34,000.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2026

GS1069339 2026-A-504 Falls, Jason $250.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2026

GS1069340 2026-A-504 Falls, Jason $250.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2026

GS919144 2022-C-1513 Featherston, Kelvin $3,000.00Posted OPEN 05/18/2020

GS919145 2022-C-1513 Featherston, Kelvin $3,000.00Posted OPEN 05/18/2020

GS1020682 2024-B-1336 Featherston, Nakelvious $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2024

GS1020683 2024-B-1336 Featherston, Nakelvious $35,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2024

GS1021553 2024-B-1240 Featherston, Nakelvious $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2024

GS1029218 2025-C-1656 Finch, Kevius $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/22/2024

GJ99139 2025-C-2666 Finch, Kevius $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/09/2025

GS1014828 2024-D-2354 Fite, Charles $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2023

GS1014830 2024-D-2354 Fite, Charles $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2023

GS1014834 2024-D-2354 Fite, Charles $30,000.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2023

GS1014835 2024-D-2354 Fite, Charles $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2023

GS1014836 2024-D-2354 Fite, Charles $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2023

GS1014837 2024-D-2354 Fite, Charles $30,000.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2023

GS1020586 2025-A-493 Fleming, Readar $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2024

GS1022341 2025-A-493 Fleming, Readar $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2024

GS1022343 2025-A-493 Fleming, Readar $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2024

GS1025639 2025-A-290 Fleming, Readar $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2024

GS1025911 2025-B-938 Floyd, Denarius $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/29/2024

GS1025912 2025-B-938 Floyd, Denarius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/29/2024

GS1025913 2025-B-938 Floyd, Denarius $0.00Posted OPEN 02/29/2024

GJ80414 2020-A-548 Floyd, Troy $100,000.00Posted OPEN 07/09/2021

GS1056597 2025-D-2805 Ford, Larenzo $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2024

GJ90250 2023-B-929 Foster, Brian $50,000.00Posted OPEN 06/18/2023

GS1003070 2024-D-2079 Foster, Elijah $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/29/2023

GS1069172 2025-C-2483 Frazier, Bryan $3,500.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025

GS1069173 2025-C-2483 Frazier, Bryan $3,500.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025

GS1069174 2025-C-2483 Frazier, Bryan $3,500.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025

GJ95060 2024-C-1590 Frazier, Timothy $50,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1022987 2024-C-1609 Frazier, Timothy $1,500.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GJ98269 2025-C-1751 Frazier, Timothy $15,000.00Posted OPEN 08/21/2025
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GJ47287 2012-B-1582 Frazier, Timothy $1,500.00Posted REOPENED 10/30/2025

GS1048881 2025-D-3118 Frye, Jamie $20,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2024

GS1070039 2025-D-3426 Fuller, Dmaris $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2025

GS1070040 2025-D-3426 Fuller, Dmaris $30,000.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2025

GS1070041 2025-D-3426 Fuller, Dmaris $30,000.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2025

GS1030721 2025-B-1242 Gaines, Kayla $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/18/2024

GS1030722 2025-B-1242 Gaines, Kayla $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/18/2024

GS1051422 2025-B-761 Garcia-Andrade, Edwin $100,000.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2024

GS984336 2023-A-549 Gates, Walter $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/26/2023

GS1045326 2025-B-1243 Gifford, Anthony $50,000.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025

GJ90043 2023-B-844 Gilliam, Montavius $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/16/2025

GJ90044 2023-B-845 Gilliam, Montavius $7,000.00Posted OPEN 03/16/2025

GJ85439 2021-D-2111 Gills, Andre $50,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2021

GJ84403 2021-C-1317 Gipson, Quaylen $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/27/2025

GS953481 2023-A-41 Givens, Ronnie $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2021

GS1073039 2025-D-2885 Gooch, Daveon $25,000.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2025

GS1073040 2025-D-2885 Gooch, Daveon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2025

GS1073041 2025-D-2884 Gooch, Daveon $25,000.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2025

GS1073042 2025-D-2884 Gooch, Daveon $25,000.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2025

GS1061536 2025-D-3203 Gooch, Jakyla $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/25/2025

GS1040935 2026-A-466 Graham, Allen $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2024

GS1040936 2026-A-466 Graham, Allen $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2024

GS918528 2021-A-22 Granderson, Joshua $43,000.00Posted OPEN 04/24/2024

GS1082878 2026-I-121 Green, Alexis $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2025

GS1082879 2026-I-121 Green, Alexis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2025

GS1082880 2026-I-121 Green, Alexis $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2025

GS1082881 2026-I-121 Green, Alexis $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2025

GS1082882 2026-I-121 Green, Alexis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2025

GS1082883 2026-I-121 Green, Alexis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2025

GS1082884 2026-I-121 Green, Alexis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2025

GS1082885 2026-I-121 Green, Alexis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2025

GS1004337 2025-C-1735 Green, Darius $35,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1044066 2025-B-1529 Green, Darius $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1028872 2025-D-3365 Green, Fred $500.00Posted OPEN 03/30/2024

GS1072318 2026-A-209 Green, Fred $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/09/2025

GS1072319 2026-A-209 Green, Fred $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/09/2025

GS1072320 2026-A-209 Green, Fred $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/09/2025

GS1073657 2026-A-209 Green, Fred $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/09/2025

GS1080684 2025-D-3074 Green, Rondarius $22,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GJ92829 2024-B-1320 Greenway, Jeremy $75,000.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GJ90657 2023-B-1264 Guerriero, Alexandra $70,000.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2024

GS1067757 2026-A-305 Guy, Sherman $30,000.00Posted OPEN 06/25/2025

GS1067758 2026-A-305 Guy, Sherman $30,000.00Posted OPEN 06/25/2025

GS1067759 2026-A-305 Guy, Sherman $20,000.00Posted OPEN 06/25/2025

GS1071356 2025-D-3466 Hailey, Jonathan $50,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2026

GS1066810 2026-A-155 Halberstadt, Bryan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/23/2025
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GS1066811 2026-A-155 Halberstadt, Bryan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/23/2025

GS1015337 2024-D-2373 Hall, Miracle $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 01/03/2024

GJ33104 2008-D-4149 Haller, Kirin $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 08/25/2016

GS1032651 2024-C-1991 Hamer, Deontaye $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2024

GS998344 2024-D-2195 Hammonds, Paige $100,000.00Posted OPEN 11/17/2023

GJ63750 2016-A-487 Hammonds, Robert $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 06/23/2024

GS781220 2017-A-230 Hammonds, Robert $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 06/23/2024

GS994638 2024-D-2168 Hankins, Harry $15,000.00Posted OPEN 04/02/2023

GS1040506 2025-D-3045 Hanson, Marcus Alan $3,750.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2024

GS431575 2009-B-2107 Hardeman, Sara $1,250.00Posted REOPENED 08/24/2020

GS494182 2010-C-1976 Hardeman, Sara $1,250.00Posted REOPENED 08/24/2020

GS1059838 2026-A-436 Hardiman, Jacori $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2025

GS1059839 2026-A-436 Hardiman, Jacori $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2025

GS1059840 2026-A-436 Hardiman, Jacori $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2025

GS1059841 2026-A-436 Hardiman, Jacori $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2025

GS1059842 2026-A-436 Hardiman, Jacori $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2025

GS1050932 2025-C-2107 Hardin, Chaznick $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2024

GS1050933 2025-C-2107 Hardin, Chaznick $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2024

GS918103 2021-C-1445 Harding, Corey $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 05/14/2025

GJ96986 2025-A-374 Harris, Franklin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1025529 2024-C-1702 Harris, Tonisha $50,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS1025530 2024-C-1702 Harris, Tonisha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS1025531 2024-C-1702 Harris, Tonisha $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS1021442 2025-B-832 Hart, Tiffany $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2024

GS1021443 2025-B-832 Hart, Tiffany $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2024

GS1021444 2025-B-832 Hart, Tiffany $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2024

GS1021445 2025-B-832 Hart, Tiffany $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2024

GS1021446 2025-B-832 Hart, Tiffany $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2024

GS1021447 2025-B-832 Hart, Tiffany $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2024

GS1080029 2026-A-580 Harvell, Tiwon $45,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2025

GS1080030 2026-A-580 Harvell, Tiwon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2025

GS1055039 2026-A-25 Harvey, Kashmere $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2025

GS1080192 2026-A-101 Harvey, Kashmere $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2025

GS1080193 2026-A-101 Harvey, Kashmere $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2025

GS1080194 2026-A-101 Harvey, Kashmere $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2025

GS1080195 2026-A-101 Harvey, Kashmere $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2025

GJ94880 2024-C-1594 Hatfield, Christopher $100,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2025

GS1063894 2026-A-199 Hayes, Cedric $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/24/2025

GS1063895 2026-A-199 Hayes, Cedric $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/24/2025

GS1030141 2025-B-1072 Herrera-Andino, David $35,000.00Posted OPEN 04/12/2024

GS1032305 2025-C-2387 Hess, Angela $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/17/2024

GS1059977 2026-A-356 Hodges, Christopher $250.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2025

GS1059978 2026-A-356 Hodges, Christopher $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2025

GS1035251 2025-A-242 Holder, Greg $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2024

GS1035252 2025-A-242 Holder, Greg $100.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2024

GS1035253 2025-A-242 Holder, Greg $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2024
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GS1073140 2025-C-2574 Hollie, Samuel $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/04/2025

GS1073141 2025-C-2574 Hollie, Samuel $3,500.00Posted OPEN 09/04/2025

GS1073142 2025-C-2574 Hollie, Samuel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/04/2025

GS1073143 2025-C-2574 Hollie, Samuel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/04/2025

GS1073145 2025-C-2574 Hollie, Samuel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/04/2025

GS1073146 2025-C-2574 Hollie, Samuel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/04/2025

GS1001749 2024-C-1660 Holt, Charles $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2023

GS1001750 2024-C-1660 Holt, Charles $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2023

GS1001751 2024-C-1660 Holt, Charles $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2023

GS1001752 2024-C-1660 Holt, Charles $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2023

GS1001753 2024-C-1660 Holt, Charles $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2023

GS1001754 2024-C-1660 Holt, Charles $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2023

GS1009711 2024-B-1116 Holt, Charles $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2023

GS1009733 2024-B-1116 Holt, Charles $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2023

GS1004089 2025-B-1343 Hopkins, Breana $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/10/2023

GS983536 2024-A-12 Houston, Latrese $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/19/2022

GS1076840 2025-D-3246 Hughes, Chermenko $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1082741 2025-D-3247 Hughes, Chermenko $16,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS979175 2025-D-3245 Hughes, Chermenko $23,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1094011 2026-I-151 Humphrey, Diante $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2025

GS1094012 2026-I-151 Humphrey, Diante $500.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2025

GS1015566 2024-B-1333 Ikeard, Ashley $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2023

GS1015567 2024-B-1333 Ikeard, Ashley $30,000.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2023

GS1039798 2024-D-2417 Inmon, Jerome $20,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2024

GS1039799 2024-D-2417 Inmon, Jerome $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2024

GS1039800 2024-D-2417 Inmon, Jerome $20,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2024

GS1039801 2024-D-2417 Inmon, Jerome $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2024

GS1039803 2024-D-2417 Inmon, Jerome $500.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2024

GJ94341 2024-B-1139 Isaza, Alberto $100,000.00Posted OPEN 05/05/2023

GS1046791 2025-A-302 Isaza, Kevin $75,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2024

GS997161 2025-A-595 Itzel, Clarisa $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/31/2023

GS1055552 2026-A-285 Jackson, Jayme $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/16/2025

GS1055553 2026-A-285 Jackson, Jayme $500.00Posted OPEN 03/16/2025

GS1055554 2026-A-285 Jackson, Jayme $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/16/2025

GS1055555 2026-A-285 Jackson, Jayme $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/16/2025

GS1055556 2026-A-285 Jackson, Jayme $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/16/2025

GS1055557 2026-A-285 Jackson, Jayme $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/16/2025

GS1063742 2025-C-2344 Jackson, Jayme $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/16/2025

GS1063743 2025-C-2344 Jackson, Jayme $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/16/2025

GS1063744 2025-C-2344 Jackson, Jayme $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/16/2025

GS1063745 2025-C-2344 Jackson, Jayme $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/16/2025

GS1063746 2025-C-2344 Jackson, Jayme $500.00Posted OPEN 03/16/2025

GS1063747 2025-C-2344 Jackson, Jayme $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/16/2025

GS1063748 2025-C-2344 Jackson, Jayme $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/16/2025

GS1060912 2025-D-3332 Jackson, Mark $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2025

GS1001618 2024-B-1076 Jaden, Denzel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/12/2025
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GS1038281 2025-D-2888 Jaden, Denzel $7,500.00Posted OPEN 04/12/2025

GS1038282 2025-D-2888 Jaden, Denzel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/12/2025

GS1026763 2024-C-1712 James Kadumasane, Salim $14,000.00Posted OPEN 05/03/2024

GS1026764 2024-C-1712 James Kadumasane, Salim $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/03/2024

GS1026765 2024-C-1712 James Kadumasane, Salim $15,000.00Posted OPEN 05/03/2024

GS1026766 2024-C-1712 James Kadumasane, Salim $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/03/2024

GS1026767 2024-C-1712 James Kadumasane, Salim $31,000.00Posted OPEN 05/03/2024

GS1026768 2024-C-1712 James Kadumasane, Salim $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/03/2024

GS1026769 2024-C-1712 James Kadumasane, Salim $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/03/2024

GS1084631 2026-A-514 James, Alphonso $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/19/2025

GS1062665 2025-D-2729 Jelleh, Prince $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/20/2025

GS1054180 2025-D-3530 Jennings, Jonathan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2025

GS1040020 2025-C-2259 Jennings, Montez $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/14/2024

GS1043372 2025-C-2222 Johnson, Antonio $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/23/2024

GS1043373 2025-C-2222 Johnson, Antonio $7,500.00Posted OPEN 08/23/2024

GS1043374 2025-C-2222 Johnson, Antonio $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/23/2024

GS1043375 2025-C-2222 Johnson, Antonio $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/23/2024

GS1056329 2025-B-915 Johnson, Darren $30,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2025

GS1047751 2025-D-3171 Johnson, Earl $20,000.00Posted OPEN 09/30/2024

GS1000241 2024-A-339 Johnson, Keimari $12,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/15/2024

GS1000815 2023-C-2013 Johnson, Keimari $88,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2024

GS1079719 2025-D-3433 Johnson, Kesean $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1079720 2025-D-3433 Johnson, Kesean $25,000.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1079721 2025-D-3433 Johnson, Kesean $25,000.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1017865 2024-D-2138 Johnson, Michael $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2023

GJ97775 2025-B-1095 Johnson, Michael $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/2025

GS1052297 2026-A-119 Johnson, Perry $40,000.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2024

GS1044848 2025-C-2224 Johnson, Surnera $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/07/2024

GS960004 2023-A-515 Jones, Ary $6,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2022

GS983985 2023-A-553 Jones, Ary $20,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2022

GS983986 2023-A-553 Jones, Ary $20,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2022

GS1048394 2025-A-508 Jones, Devion $7,500.00Posted OPEN 10/15/2024

GS1048395 2025-A-508 Jones, Devion $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/15/2024

GS1043231 2025-B-1211 Jones, Edward $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/23/2024

GS1043232 2025-B-1211 Jones, Edward $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/23/2024

GJ84912 2021-D-1769 Jones, Ladonte $40,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2024

GS997508 2024-B-817 Jones, Michael $7,500.00Posted OPEN 05/04/2023

GS1060070 2026-A-46 Jones, Ontonia $20,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2025

GS1069920 2025-C-2448 Jones, Tamika $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1070092 2025-C-2626 Jones, Tamika $6,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1070093 2025-C-2627 Jones, Tamika $6,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1070233 2025-D-2769 Jones, Tamika $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GJ93582 2024-B-938 Jordan, Keenon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/26/2025

GS1068389 2026-A-489 Jordan, Keenon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/26/2025

GS1068390 2026-A-489 Jordan, Keenon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/26/2025

GJ87824 2022-C-1663 Joyner, Laterrica $50,000.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2024
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GJ92596 2024-A-536 Juma, Acuma $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1053072 2025-B-877 Juma, Acuma $75,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GJ95262 2024-C-1833 Ka-Dumasane, Salim $75,000.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2024

GJ89077 2023-A-108 Kearse, Jasmine $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1003715 2025-A-495 Keesee, Kevin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2023

GS1003716 2025-A-495 Keesee, Kevin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2023

GS1004083 2025-A-378 Keesee, Kevin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2023

GS1005796 2025-A-208 Keesee, Kevin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2023

GS1022348 2025-C-1919 Keesee, Kevin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/20/2024

GS1028754 2025-C-1914 Keesee, Kevin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/20/2024

GS1033595 2025-C-1914 Keesee, Kevin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/05/2024

SU27479 2025-C-1918 Keesee, Kevin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/05/2024

GS1070392 2025-D-3334 Kelly, Dumah $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2025

GS1070393 2025-D-3334 Kelly, Dumah $7,500.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2025

GS1070394 2025-D-3334 Kelly, Dumah $1,500.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2025

GS961183 2022-D-1979 King, Nathan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2022

GS961184 2022-D-1979 King, Nathan $30,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2022

GS1052073 2026-A-441 Kirkendoll, Devonta $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/15/2025

GS1052074 2026-A-441 Kirkendoll, Devonta $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/15/2025

GJ95734 2024-D-2337 Klingenberg, Austin $75,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2024

GS1026514 2024-I-166 Lamb, Paul $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 11/17/2025

GS1069474 2025-D-3254 Lane, William $15,000.00Posted OPEN 04/27/2025

GS1042412 2026-I-33 Langerak, Scott $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2025

GS1092799 2026-I-33 Langerak, Scott $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2025

GS1092800 2026-I-33 Langerak, Scott $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2025

GS1092801 2026-I-33 Langerak, Scott $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2025

GS1022407 2024-I-93 Levy, Diego $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 10/11/2025

GS1068912 2026-A-400 Lewis, Kenya $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/28/2025

GS1068913 2026-A-400 Lewis, Kenya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/28/2025

GS1068914 2026-A-400 Lewis, Kenya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/28/2025

GS1068915 2026-A-400 Lewis, Kenya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/28/2025

GJ97799 2025-B-1228 Lewis, Terry $75,000.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025

GJ100273 2026-A-241 Ligon, Michael $75,000.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2026

GS1077473 2026-A-585 London, Kenneth $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/05/2025

GS1077474 2026-A-585 London, Kenneth $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/05/2025

GS1014754 2024-C-1579 Lord, Elizabeth $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2023

GS1014755 2024-C-1579 Lord, Elizabeth $500.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2023

GS1014756 2024-C-1579 Lord, Elizabeth $500.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2023

GS1014757 2024-C-1579 Lord, Elizabeth $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2023

GS1000836 2023-D-2408 Lucas, Austin $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 12/16/2025

GS1047735 2025-D-2712 Lyles, Marrieo $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2024

GS1047736 2025-D-2712 Lyles, Marrieo $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2024

GS1074998 2025-D-2992 Majok, Jacob $50,000.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2025

GJ96114 2024-D-2501 Malik, Imran $60,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2025

GS1050966 2025-C-2184 Mallory, Keith $20,000.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2024

GS1050967 2025-C-2184 Mallory, Keith $40,000.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2024
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GS958082 2023-A-253 Maples, Trevoris $30,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2021

GS958083 2023-A-253 Maples, Trevoris $20,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2021

GJ91727 2023-D-2258 Marshall, Travis $26,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2024

GJ96239 2024-D-2663 Martin, Brandon $100,000.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2025

GS1050045 2025-A-428 Mason, Kelvin $1,750.00Posted CLOSED 08/21/2025

GS1005322 2024-B-1124 Massey, William $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2023

GS1005323 2024-B-1124 Massey, William $3,500.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2023

GS1005324 2024-B-1124 Massey, William $35,000.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2023

GS1005325 2024-B-1124 Massey, William $35,000.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2023

GS1005326 2024-B-1124 Massey, William $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2023

GS1005327 2024-B-1124 Massey, William $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2023

GS1005328 2024-B-1124 Massey, William $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2023

GS1061050 2025-B-1379 Maston, Isaiah $100,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2025

GS1061051 2025-B-1379 Maston, Isaiah $0.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2025

GS1053979 2025-D-3297 McCall, Alexander $8,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2024

GS1053980 2025-D-3297 McCall, Alexander $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2024

GS1053981 2025-D-3297 McCall, Alexander $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2024

GS1054221 2025-D-3298 McCall, Alexander $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2024

GS1012928 2025-A-29 McClain, Jarvis $500.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2023

GS1012929 2025-A-29 McClain, Jarvis $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2023

GS1012931 2025-A-29 McClain, Jarvis $30,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2023

GS1012932 2025-A-29 McClain, Jarvis $30,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2023

GS1067038 2025-D-3470 McClain, Jarvis $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/08/2025

GS1067039 2025-D-3470 McClain, Jarvis $1,500.00Posted OPEN 04/08/2025

GS965761 2023-A-646 McCoy, Anthony $100,000.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2024

GS1071816 2025-D-3512 McDaniel, Sha'la $37,500.00Posted OPEN 06/03/2025

GS898787 2019-D-2926 McDonald, Anthony $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/11/2020

GS907554 2020-B-851 McDonald, Anthony $3,000.00Posted OPEN 05/11/2020

GS907555 2020-B-851 McDonald, Anthony $3,000.00Posted OPEN 05/11/2020

GS907557 2020-B-851 McDonald, Anthony $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/11/2020

GS1039834 2025-C-2016 McDonald, Javaelon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2024

GS1039835 2025-C-2016 McDonald, Javaelon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2024

GS1054938 2025-C-2190 McDowell, Derrick $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2024

GS1054939 2025-C-2190 McDowell, Derrick $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2024

GS1054940 2025-C-2190 McDowell, Derrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2024

GS1040989 2024-C-1928 McGee, Marquis $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 07/19/2025

GJ92569 2024-A-325 McKenzie, Damion $75,000.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2024

GS1014602 2024-A-268 McKenzie, Matthew $35,000.00Posted OPEN 02/29/2024

GS982709 2023-B-806 McKnight, Miata $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2022

GS982710 2023-B-806 McKnight, Miata $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2022

GJ96901 2025-A-294 McMinton, Macey $75,000.00Posted OPEN 04/30/2025

GS1013196 2024-D-2323 McNeill, Talijel $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/2023

GJ92594 2024-A-540 Michael, Nokrac $40,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2024

GS701784 2015-B-1083 Miller, Steven $1,500.00Posted REOPENED 02/04/2026

GJ94413 2024-B-1303 Milner, Zhatiana $50,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2025

GS1052999 2025-I-275 Milton-Walker, Letha $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2025
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GS1013448 2024-D-2563 Mingo, Malik $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2025

GS1043332 2024-D-2415 Mingo, Malik $89,500.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2025

GS1043337 2024-D-2562 Mingo, Malik $8,000.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2025

GJ92948 2024-A-217 Minton, Ashley $60,000.00Posted OPEN 09/28/2024

GJ94864 2024-C-1510 Mitchell, Darius $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/14/2025

GS900246 2020-A-226 Mojica, Josue $100,000.00Posted OPEN 05/27/2020

GS1038581 2025-C-2046 Monroe, Ericka $60,000.00Posted OPEN 07/24/2024

GS1057733 2025-D-3515 Moore, Christopher $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS1057734 2025-D-3515 Moore, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS1057735 2025-D-3514 Moore, Christopher $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS1073192 2026-A-28 Moore, Christopher $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS1073193 2026-A-28 Moore, Christopher $500.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS1054952 2025-A-411 Moore, Dejuan $100,000.00Posted OPEN 06/04/2025

GS876346 2019-B-832 Morris, Steven $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2018

GS876592 2019-B-832 Morris, Steven $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2018

GS1022073 2025-D-3175 Motley, John $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2024

GS1022074 2025-D-3175 Motley, John $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2024

GS1022075 2025-D-3175 Motley, John $500.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2024

GS1022076 2025-D-3175 Motley, John $500.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2024

GS1022077 2025-D-3175 Motley, John $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2024

GS867036 2019-B-892 Murphy, Michael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1044452 2025-C-2426 Mutabazi, Prince $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/04/2024

GS1044453 2025-C-2426 Mutabazi, Prince $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/04/2024

GS1007832 2024-A-62 Nabors, Kevonte $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 02/25/2026

GS1016282 2024-C-1913 Nealy, Jordan $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2023

GS1018053 2024-C-1913 Nealy, Jordan $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2023

GS1018054 2024-C-1913 Nealy, Jordan $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2023

GS1071998 2026-A-447 Nolan, Aldridge $3,500.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2025

GS956497 2022-C-1439 Oden, Tristan $20,000.00Posted REOPENED 11/12/2025

GJ96718 2025-A-212 Odom, Travis $78,000.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2024

GS1072668 2025-C-2392 Oglesby, Tyson $12,000.00Posted OPEN 06/05/2025

GS1072669 2025-C-2392 Oglesby, Tyson $3,000.00Posted OPEN 06/05/2025

GS1072670 2025-C-2392 Oglesby, Tyson $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/05/2025

GS1072671 2025-C-2392 Oglesby, Tyson $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/05/2025

GS1072672 2025-C-2392 Oglesby, Tyson $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/05/2025

GS979850 2025-A-251 Olangi, Mosis $50,000.00Posted OPEN 05/31/2024

SC948456 2025-C-1978 Parker, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2024

GS1014709 2024-C-1598 Parks, Dalton $29,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2024

GS945184 2022-B-974 Patterson, Anton $11,000.00Posted OPEN 07/17/2025

GS1049199 2025-C-2647 Patterson, Keithan $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/28/2024

GS1049200 2025-C-2647 Patterson, Keithan $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/28/2024

GS1026195 2024-C-1763 Pittman, Jacob $75,000.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2024

GS982241 2024-A-430 Polk, Candashia $500.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2022

GS982243 2024-A-430 Polk, Candashia $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2022

GS1070818 2026-A-448 Polk, Christian $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/03/2025

GS1070819 2026-A-448 Polk, Christian $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/03/2025
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GS1070820 2026-A-448 Polk, Christian $30,000.00Posted OPEN 06/03/2025

GS1070821 2026-A-448 Polk, Christian $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/03/2025

GS1070822 2026-A-448 Polk, Christian $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/03/2025

GS1017855 2025-C-2597 Pollard, Monterius $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/2025

GS1069226 2025-C-2598 Pollard, Monterius $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/2025

GJ94952 2024-C-1392 Popejoy, Devin $75,000.00Posted OPEN 07/31/2024

GJ95348 2024-C-1803 Popejoy, Devin $75,000.00Posted OPEN 09/05/2024

GS965531 2022-C-1874 Potter, Denarko $58,000.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2024

GS970267 2022-C-1731 Potter, Denarko $3,000.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2024

GJ94856 2024-C-1533 Quasim, Hogir $74,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/2024

GS1038619 2025-C-2369 Rai, Bishal $100,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2024

GS961830 2022-B-1244 Ramirez, Amalia $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/26/2023

GJ97714 2025-B-1007 Ramos, Edwin $100,000.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2025

GS995020 2023-C-1371 Randolph, Laquitta $7,000.00Posted CLOSED 04/13/2023

GS995023 2023-C-1370 Randolph, Laquitta $7,000.00Posted CLOSED 04/13/2023

GS1057516 2025-D-3179 Ransom, Lavon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025

GS1001838 2024-A-348 Reed, Corene $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/19/2023

GS1001946 2024-B-713 Reed, Corene $1,500.00Posted OPEN 06/19/2023

GS1001947 2024-B-713 Reed, Corene $7,500.00Posted OPEN 06/19/2023

GS1001948 2024-B-713 Reed, Corene $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/19/2023

GS1001949 2024-B-713 Reed, Corene $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/19/2023

GS1001950 2024-B-713 Reed, Corene $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/19/2023

GS1001951 2024-B-713 Reed, Corene $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/19/2023

GS1001952 2024-B-713 Reed, Corene $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/19/2023

GS1013786 2025-B-943 Reed, Johnte $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2023

GS1013787 2025-B-943 Reed, Johnte $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2023

GS1016786 2025-B-967 Reed, Johnte $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2023

GS1063001 2025-D-2890 Reese, Austin $20,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2025

GS1028342 2025-B-944 Reynolds, Anthoni $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2024

GS1038729 2025-A-472 Reynolds, Anthoni $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2024

GJ90851 2023-C-1401 Ricks, Courtney $46,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2025

GS1008740 2024-D-2490 Roberson, Brianna $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/27/2023

GS1008741 2024-D-2490 Roberson, Brianna $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/27/2023

GS1008742 2024-D-2490 Roberson, Brianna $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/27/2023

GS1008743 2024-D-2490 Roberson, Brianna $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/27/2023

GS1008744 2024-D-2490 Roberson, Brianna $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/27/2023

GS1022552 2025-D-2758 Robinson, Deandre $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2025

GS1022553 2025-D-2758 Robinson, Deandre $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2025

GJ99768 2025-D-3272 Robinson, Destini $50,000.00Posted OPEN 12/10/2025

GS1048218 2026-A-520 Rodriguez, Alfred $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2024

GJ96437 2025-A-37 Rodriguez, Alfred $50,000.00Posted OPEN 04/27/2023

GJ84969 2021-D-1755 Rogers, Jerry $20,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2021

GS1034677 2025-B-1167 Rosales, Marvin $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2025

GS1075237 2025-D-3443 Ross, Robert $3,500.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2025

GS1075238 2025-D-3443 Ross, Robert $3,500.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2025

GS1075239 2025-D-3443 Ross, Robert $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2025
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GS1003895 2023-D-2341 Rouse, Dominique $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2023

GS999969 2023-D-2342 Rouse, Dominique $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2023

GS1078762 2026-A-72 Rucker, Anthony $20,000.00Posted OPEN 09/03/2025

GS1078763 2026-A-72 Rucker, Anthony $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/03/2025

GS1078764 2026-A-72 Rucker, Anthony $20,000.00Posted OPEN 09/03/2025

GS1078765 2026-A-72 Rucker, Anthony $20,000.00Posted OPEN 09/03/2025

GS1078766 2026-A-72 Rucker, Anthony $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/03/2025

GS1078767 2026-A-72 Rucker, Anthony $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/03/2025

GS1078922 2026-A-612 Russell, Malachi $25,000.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2025

GS1078923 2026-A-612 Russell, Malachi $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2025

GS1078924 2026-A-612 Russell, Malachi $15,000.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2025

GS1078925 2026-A-612 Russell, Malachi $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2025

GS1078926 2026-A-612 Russell, Malachi $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2025

GS850439 2018-D-2505 Russell, Wendell $2,000.00Posted REOPENED 11/22/2023

GS864573 2019-A-66 Russell, Wendell $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/22/2023

GS1069364 2025-D-2946 Rutherford, Frederick $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2025

GS1074319 2025-D-3517 Sales, Timothy $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/15/2025

GS1074320 2025-D-3517 Sales, Timothy $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/15/2025

GS1074321 2025-D-3517 Sales, Timothy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/15/2025

GS1075956 2025-D-3517 Sales, Timothy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/15/2025

GS989772 2023-D-2479 Santiago, Jaileen $75,000.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2023

GS1064479 2026-A-366 Satcher, Jeremiah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/06/2025

GS1064480 2026-A-366 Satcher, Jeremiah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/06/2025

GS1064481 2026-A-366 Satcher, Jeremiah $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/06/2025

GS1064482 2026-A-366 Satcher, Jeremiah $7,000.00Posted OPEN 07/06/2025

GS1073733 2026-A-365 Satcher, Jeremiah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/06/2025

GS1014948 2024-D-2597 Schields, Jameshia $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2023

GJ94973 2024-D-2378 Schields, Jameshia $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2025

GJ94988 2024-D-2377 Schields, Jameshia $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2025

GJ99474 2025-D-2951 Schutter, Christopher $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GJ99554 2025-D-2950 Schutter, Christopher $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1059589 2025-D-3401 Scott, Christian $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2025

GS1019118 2024-C-2035 Searcy, James $80,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2023

GS1019120 2024-C-2035 Searcy, James $20,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2023

GS1054487 2025-C-1981 Sharber, Cardejah $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/29/2024

GS1054488 2025-C-1981 Sharber, Cardejah $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/29/2024

GS1085362 2026-A-272 Sharber, Glenn $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/06/2025

GS1085363 2026-A-272 Sharber, Glenn $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/06/2025

GS1034454 2025-C-2328 Sharfner, Patrick $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2024

GS1034455 2025-C-2328 Sharfner, Patrick $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2024

GS1034456 2025-C-2328 Sharfner, Patrick $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2024

GS1006628 2025-C-2135 Sharp, Leonard $50,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2023

GS1006629 2025-C-2135 Sharp, Leonard $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2023

GS902534 2020-A-444 Shelton, Antonio $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 09/24/2025

GJ88228 2022-C-1896 Shelton, Jonathan $75,000.00Posted OPEN 08/03/2023

GJ80422 2020-A-648 Shin, Jaekyung $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/25/2022
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GS1059019 2025-D-3089 Shores, Randall $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025

GS1043815 2025-A-215 Sidiqi-Khwaga, Shirin $29,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2025

GS1021295 2024-D-2339 Silva Garcia, Wilson $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2024

GS995843 2023-C-1375 Simmons-Abernathy, Gerrika $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2024

GS1060612 2025-C-1832 Simpson, Jaque'Ja $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2025

GS1060613 2025-C-1832 Simpson, Jaque'Ja $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2025

GJ95305 2024-C-1899 Simpson, Monte $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2024

GS1021387 2025-A-79 Simpson, Monte $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2024

GS1021388 2025-A-79 Simpson, Monte $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2024

GJ95770 2024-D-2242 Simpson, Monte $40,000.00Posted OPEN 11/24/2024

GS1009988 2024-B-919 Simpson, Monte' $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/21/2023

GS1009989 2024-B-919 Simpson, Monte' $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/21/2023

GS1009990 2024-B-919 Simpson, Monte' $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/21/2023

GS1009991 2024-B-919 Simpson, Monte' $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/21/2023

GJ96111 2024-D-2504 Sinclair, Molly $50,000.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1044354 2025-A-550 Smith, Adrian $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/25/2024

GS1044356 2025-A-550 Smith, Adrian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/25/2024

GJ97501 2025-B-1218 Smith, Arico $30,000.00Posted OPEN 07/04/2025

GJ95068 2024-C-1447 Smith, Deshawn $80,000.00Posted OPEN 04/13/2023

GS969166 2022-D-1996 Smith, Detynn $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/08/2022

GS969167 2022-D-1996 Smith, Detynn $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/08/2022

GS969168 2022-D-1996 Smith, Detynn $20,000.00Posted OPEN 06/08/2022

GS1066429 2025-C-2268 Smith, Harold $7,500.00Posted OPEN 10/22/2025

GS962144 2022-D-2009 Smith, James $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2022

GS962145 2022-D-2009 Smith, James $18,800.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2022

GS1038094 2025-C-2272 Smith, John $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/26/2025

GS1038186 2025-C-2271 Smith, John $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/26/2025

GS1047501 2025-C-2270 Smith, John $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/26/2025

GS1053886 2025-C-2273 Smith, John $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/26/2025

GS1006584 2025-D-3404 Smith, Keveen $50,000.00Posted OPEN 09/14/2024

GS1006585 2025-D-3404 Smith, Keveen $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/14/2024

GS1006586 2025-D-3404 Smith, Keveen $250.00Posted OPEN 09/14/2024

GS1006587 2025-D-3404 Smith, Keveen $250.00Posted OPEN 09/14/2024

GJ90527 2023-B-1133 Smith, Mario $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2023

GS1012948 2024-A-628 Smith, Mario $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2023

GS1012949 2024-A-628 Smith, Mario $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2023

GS1015701 2024-A-630 Smith, Mario $20,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2023

GS1015702 2024-A-630 Smith, Mario $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2023

GS1016052 2024-A-629 Smith, Mario $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2023

GS1016053 2024-A-629 Smith, Mario $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2023

GS1016054 2024-A-629 Smith, Mario $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2023

GS1016055 2024-A-629 Smith, Mario $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2023

GS1016056 2024-A-629 Smith, Mario $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2023

GS1029378 2025-B-1130 Smith, Mario $6,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2024

GS1029379 2025-B-1130 Smith, Mario $20,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2024

GS1029380 2025-B-1130 Smith, Mario $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2024
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GS1029381 2025-B-1130 Smith, Mario $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2024

GS1029382 2025-B-1130 Smith, Mario $20,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2024

GS1019623 2024-B-1223 Southall, Kendall $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2024

GS1019624 2024-B-1223 Southall, Kendall $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2024

GS1019625 2024-B-1223 Southall, Kendall $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2024

GS1019626 2024-B-1223 Southall, Kendall $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2024

GS1019627 2024-B-1223 Southall, Kendall $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2024

GS1019628 2024-B-1223 Southall, Kendall $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2024

GS1019629 2024-B-1223 Southall, Kendall $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2024

GS1019630 2024-B-1223 Southall, Kendall $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2024

GS1019631 2024-B-1223 Southall, Kendall $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2024

GS1019632 2024-B-1223 Southall, Kendall $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2024

GS1019633 2024-B-1223 Southall, Kendall $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2024

GS1019634 2024-B-1223 Southall, Kendall $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2024

GS1019635 2024-B-1223 Southall, Kendall $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2024

GS1019636 2024-B-1223 Southall, Kendall $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2024

GS1019637 2024-B-1223 Southall, Kendall $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2024

GS1019638 2024-B-1223 Southall, Kendall $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2024

GS1019639 2024-B-1223 Southall, Kendall $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2024

GS1019640 2024-B-1223 Southall, Kendall $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2024

GS1019698 2024-B-1223 Southall, Kendall $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2024

GS1041761 2025-D-3355 Spear, Quierra $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2024

GS1041762 2025-D-3355 Spear, Quierra $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2024

GS1041763 2025-D-3355 Spear, Quierra $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2024

GS1041764 2025-D-3355 Spear, Quierra $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2024

GS1022682 2024-D-2672 Spears, Deonte $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2024

GS1022683 2024-D-2672 Spears, Deonte $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2024

GJ85231 2021-D-1943 Spicer, Anthony $100,000.00Posted OPEN 08/06/2024

GS1058667 2025-D-3269 Starks, Eq'ayzia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1058668 2025-D-3269 Starks, Eq'ayzia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1058669 2025-D-3269 Starks, Eq'ayzia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1058670 2025-D-3269 Starks, Eq'ayzia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1058671 2025-D-3269 Starks, Eq'ayzia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1058672 2025-D-3269 Starks, Eq'ayzia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1058673 2025-D-3269 Starks, Eq'ayzia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1058674 2025-D-3269 Starks, Eq'ayzia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1058675 2025-D-3269 Starks, Eq'ayzia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1058676 2025-D-3269 Starks, Eq'ayzia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1058677 2025-D-3269 Starks, Eq'ayzia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1058678 2025-D-3269 Starks, Eq'ayzia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1058679 2025-D-3269 Starks, Eq'ayzia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1049900 2025-C-2123 Starks, Latasha $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2024

GS1049901 2025-C-2123 Starks, Latasha $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2024

GS1049902 2025-C-2123 Starks, Latasha $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2024

GS1049905 2025-C-2123 Starks, Latasha $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2024

GJ91461 2023-D-2480 Starling, Keoshia $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/06/2025
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GJ94333 2024-B-1229 Starling, Keoshia $7,500.00Posted OPEN 06/06/2025

GS994339 2024-C-1704 Starling, Keoshia $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/06/2025

GS998333 2025-A-191 Starling, Keoshia $28,000.00Posted OPEN 06/06/2025

GJ95918 2024-D-2151 Steele, Aleah $75,000.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2024

GS1044813 2025-B-1332 Sterling, Stephen $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2024

GS1048214 2026-A-590 Stewart, Keishonna $40,000.00Posted OPEN 05/13/2025

GS1048215 2026-A-590 Stewart, Keishonna $40,000.00Posted OPEN 05/13/2025

GJ91089 2023-C-1365 Suggs, Troy $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2023

GJ91107 2023-C-1366 Suggs, Troy $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2023

GS953512 2022-B-1168 Suggs, Troy $8,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GJ95771 2024-D-2245 Sullivan, Jaquan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS987967 2023-B-804 Sutton, Brian $77,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2023

GS1057228 2025-B-1061 Swanson, Andrea $30,000.00Posted CLOSED 01/14/2025

GS1057229 2025-B-1061 Swanson, Andrea $30,000.00Posted CLOSED 01/14/2025

GS1082680 2025-D-3384 Swinger, Marquise $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2025

GS1082681 2025-D-3384 Swinger, Marquise $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2025

GS991316 2024-A-389 Swinger, Marquise $1,500.00Posted REOPENED 12/12/2025

GS1056183 2025-C-2001 Tankard, Diamond $48,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2025

GS1056187 2025-C-2001 Tankard, Diamond $500.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2025

GS1056188 2025-C-2001 Tankard, Diamond $500.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2025

GS1056189 2025-C-2001 Tankard, Diamond $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2025

GS1078979 2026-A-498 Tankard, Diamond $20,000.00Posted OPEN 07/19/2025

GS1078980 2026-A-498 Tankard, Diamond $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/19/2025

GS1073053 2026-A-411 Taylor, Charles $20,000.00Posted OPEN 06/12/2025

GS1066283 2026-A-229 Thomas, Anisha $4,000.00Posted OPEN 03/31/2025

GS1072899 2026-A-230 Thomas, Anisha $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/13/2025

GS1074578 2025-D-3356 Thomas, Anisha $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/13/2025

GS1019585 2024-B-1223 Thomas, Demarco $200.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019586 2024-B-1223 Thomas, Demarco $200.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019587 2024-B-1223 Thomas, Demarco $200.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019588 2024-B-1223 Thomas, Demarco $200.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019589 2024-B-1223 Thomas, Demarco $200.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019590 2024-B-1223 Thomas, Demarco $200.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019591 2024-B-1223 Thomas, Demarco $200.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019592 2024-B-1223 Thomas, Demarco $200.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019593 2024-B-1223 Thomas, Demarco $200.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019594 2024-B-1223 Thomas, Demarco $200.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019595 2024-B-1223 Thomas, Demarco $200.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019596 2024-B-1223 Thomas, Demarco $200.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019597 2024-B-1223 Thomas, Demarco $200.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019598 2024-B-1223 Thomas, Demarco $200.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019599 2024-B-1223 Thomas, Demarco $200.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019600 2024-B-1223 Thomas, Demarco $200.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019601 2024-B-1223 Thomas, Demarco $200.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019602 2024-B-1223 Thomas, Demarco $200.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1019696 2024-B-1223 Thomas, Demarco $200.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024
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GS1019699 2024-B-1223 Thomas, Demarco $200.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2024

GJ95920 2024-D-2151 Thompson, Kendrick $100,000.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2024

GS1035540 2024-D-2265 Thornton, Deandre $30,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2024

GS1035963 2024-D-2265 Thornton, Michelle $15,000.00Posted OPEN 07/26/2024

GS1035964 2024-D-2265 Thornton, Michelle $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/26/2024

GS1059473 2025-C-1705 Turner, Cory $84,000.00Posted OPEN 07/28/2025

GJ92174 2023-D-2447 Tuyisenge, Ishimwe $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2024

GJ92175 2023-D-2448 Tuyisenge, Ishimwe $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2024

GS1023203 2024-D-2054 Tuyisenge, Ishimwe $40,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2024

GS1023212 2024-D-2054 Tuyisenge, Ishimwe $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2024

GS1026392 2025-B-846 Tuyisenge, Ishimwe $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2024

GS1011884 2024-C-2038 Vaden, Evonne $4,000.00Posted OPEN 04/19/2025

SCE409922 2025-D-2837 Vaden, Evonne $11,000.00Posted OPEN 04/19/2025

SCE409923 2025-D-2837 Vaden, Evonne $11,000.00Posted OPEN 04/19/2025

GS527658 2011-C-2066 Vaughn, Shermaine $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 10/13/2020

GS1047878 2025-D-2908 Vazquez, Brandi $12,500.00Posted OPEN 04/27/2025

GS1036807 2025-A-649 Veasley, Tamara $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GS1036808 2025-A-649 Veasley, Tamara $75,000.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GS1040220 2025-A-287 Veasley, Tamara $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2024

GS1040221 2025-A-287 Veasley, Tamara $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2024

GS1040222 2025-A-287 Veasley, Tamara $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2024

GJ98950 2025-C-2636 Veasley, Tamara $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2025

GS1035717 2025-C-2030 Wade, Devontez $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2025

GS1069160 2025-C-2587 Wade, Devontez $12,500.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2025

GS1069161 2025-C-2587 Wade, Devontez $12,500.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2025

GS1069162 2025-C-2587 Wade, Devontez $12,500.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2025

GS1069163 2025-C-2587 Wade, Devontez $12,500.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2025

GS1071391 2025-D-3488 Wade, Devontez $12,500.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2025

GS1071392 2025-D-3488 Wade, Devontez $12,500.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2025

GS1018824 2024-B-1166 Walker, Darrell $1,250.00Posted CLOSED 11/12/2025

GS896437 2023-B-696 Walker, Darrell $1,250.00Posted CLOSED 11/12/2025

GS1044089 2025-A-478 Walker, Richard $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2024

GS1044090 2025-A-478 Walker, Richard $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2024

GS1007242 2024-C-1976 Wallace, Mahki $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2023

GS1007243 2024-C-1976 Wallace, Mahki $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2023

GS1007244 2024-C-1976 Wallace, Mahki $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2023

GS1007245 2024-C-1976 Wallace, Mahki $500.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2023

GS1021109 2025-C-2200 Waller, Shawntranise $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2024

GS1021111 2025-C-2200 Waller, Shawntranise $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2024

GS1021112 2025-C-2200 Waller, Shawntranise $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2024

GS1021113 2025-C-2200 Waller, Shawntranise $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2024

GS1021114 2025-C-2200 Waller, Shawntranise $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2024

GS1021115 2025-C-2200 Waller, Shawntranise $500.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2024

GS1021116 2025-C-2200 Waller, Shawntranise $250.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2024

GS1021117 2025-C-2200 Waller, Shawntranise $250.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2024

GS1014193 2024-A-81 Washington, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2023
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GS1014194 2024-A-81 Washington, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2023

GS1014196 2024-A-81 Washington, David $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/2023

GS1056836 2025-D-3492 Washington, Lavelldo $12,500.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2024

GS1056837 2025-D-3492 Washington, Lavelldo $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2024

GS1056838 2025-D-3492 Washington, Lavelldo $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2024

GS1059577 2026-A-140 Washington, Nia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2025

GJ99792 2025-D-3267 Waters, Carlos $40,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1029519 2025-C-1940 Waters, Seth $50,000.00Posted OPEN 04/19/2024

GS1029520 2025-C-1940 Waters, Seth $4,000.00Posted OPEN 04/19/2024

GS1078505 2026-A-608 Webb, Nathaniel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2025

GJ97054 2025-A-369 West, Richelle $50,000.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2025

GS1029155 2025-A-258 Whitehead, Alfred $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/02/2024

GS1029156 2025-A-258 Whitehead, Alfred $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/02/2024

GS792510 2017-A-657 Whitehorn, Ira $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 05/16/2023

GJ73818 2018-B-1421 Whitset, Timothy $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/23/2025

GS993517 2024-A-675 Williams, Fredrick $35,000.00Posted OPEN 03/24/2023

GS993518 2024-A-675 Williams, Fredrick $280.00Posted OPEN 03/24/2023

GS1043808 2025-A-215 Williams, Kendric $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2024

GS1043809 2025-A-215 Williams, Kendric $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2024

GS1043810 2025-A-215 Williams, Kendric $100.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2024

GS1043811 2025-A-215 Williams, Kendric $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2024

GS1021043 2024-D-2401 Williams, Robert $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2024

GS1070684 2025-I-391 Williamson, Asher $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2025

GS1070685 2025-I-391 Williamson, Asher $500.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2025

GS1071210 2025-I-391 Williamson, Asher $50,000.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2025

GS1071215 2025-I-391 Williamson, Asher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2025

GS1003797 2025-D-3021 Wilson, Aaron $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/02/2025

GS1057024 2025-D-3132 Wilson, Aaron $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/02/2025

GS1057025 2025-D-3132 Wilson, Aaron $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/02/2025

GS881379 2020-A-300 Winston, Marquet $17,500.00Posted REOPENED 12/10/2025

GS891773 2020-A-299 Winston, Marquet $17,500.00Posted REOPENED 12/10/2025

GS1082236 2026-A-642 Winters, Justin $45,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1082237 2026-A-642 Winters, Justin $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1087541 2026-A-587 Witherspoon, Trenton $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2025

GS1087542 2026-A-587 Witherspoon, Trenton $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2025

GS640118 2013-D-2926 Woodland, Johnny $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/25/2021

GS1052305 2025-C-2439 Woodson, Jaylon $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2025

GS1058539 2025-C-2440 Woodson, Jaylon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2025

GS1058954 2025-B-1652 Woodson, Jaylon $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2025

GS1058955 2025-B-1652 Woodson, Jaylon $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2025

GS1058957 2025-B-1652 Woodson, Jaylon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2025

GS1058958 2025-B-1652 Woodson, Jaylon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2025

GS1047687 2025-A-196 Wynn, Zion $30,000.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2024

$14,405,476.00Subtotal:

Forfeit
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GS1036465 2025-B-1026 Beasley, Marcus $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/01/2024

GS1036466 2025-B-1026 Beasley, Marcus $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 07/01/2024

GS982711 2023-B-806 Bell, Charles $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 11/09/2022

GS982712 2023-B-806 Bell, Charles $100.00Forfeit OPEN 11/09/2022

GS982713 2023-B-806 Bell, Charles $50,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/09/2022

GS988848 2023-B-805 Bell, Charles $20,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/08/2023

GS988850 2023-B-805 Bell, Charles $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/08/2023

GS988851 2023-B-805 Bell, Charles $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/08/2023

GS988852 2023-B-805 Bell, Charles $40,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/08/2023

GS1061475 2025-C-1966 Braxton, Cortez $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/17/2025

GS1026006 2024-C-1627 Crutcher, Liddon $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 03/21/2024

GS1026007 2024-C-1627 Crutcher, Liddon $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 03/21/2024

GS1026203 2024-C-1627 Crutcher, Liddon $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/21/2024

GS1029883 2025-C-2073 Gillespie, Cahlil $30,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/27/2025

GS1052368 2025-D-3006 Gillespie, Cahlil $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 02/27/2025

GS1052369 2025-D-3006 Gillespie, Cahlil $4,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/27/2025

GS1032001 2025-B-895 Holman, Antione $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/25/2024

GS1032002 2025-B-895 Holman, Antione $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/25/2024

GS1043629 2025-B-1364 Howard, Jason $3,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/13/2024

GS1046315 2025-B-1364 Howard, Jason $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/13/2024

GS1046316 2025-B-1364 Howard, Jason $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 09/13/2024

GJ99806 2025-D-3434 Johnson, Michael $25,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/11/2025

GS1006383 2024-B-963 Martin, Antwain $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/11/2023

GS1006384 2024-B-963 Martin, Antwain $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/11/2023

GS1006385 2024-B-963 Martin, Antwain $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/11/2023

GS1009310 2024-A-342 Mays, Talon $20,500.00Forfeit OPEN 10/09/2024

GS581274 2012-C-2078 McCarrol, Bobby $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/15/2024

GS801282 2017-B-969 Mingo, Alvin $5,000.00Forfeit CLOSED 02/24/2025

GS1056523 2026-A-220 Pendergrass, Tonisha $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 12/20/2024

GS1040827 2025-B-1015 Ranson, Tajuan $75,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/14/2024

GS1047162 2025-B-950 Ruvalcaba, Asajan $7,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/06/2024

GS1047163 2025-B-950 Ruvalcaba, Asajan $19,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/06/2024

GS1047164 2025-B-950 Ruvalcaba, Asajan $19,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/06/2024

GS1004424 2025-C-1780 Smith, Jahmall $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/09/2025

GS1061381 2025-C-2181 Smith, Jahmall $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/09/2025

GS1061382 2025-C-2181 Smith, Jahmall $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 06/09/2025

GS1061383 2025-C-2181 Smith, Jahmall $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/09/2025

GJ88348 2022-D-2080 Talley, Marquia $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 12/16/2024

GS1003925 2024-A-437 Wallace, Taliyah $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 10/08/2023

GS1003926 2024-A-437 Wallace, Taliyah $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 10/08/2023

GS1010596 2024-A-438 Wallace, Taliyah $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 10/08/2023

GS1010597 2024-A-438 Wallace, Taliyah $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 10/08/2023

GS1011790 2024-A-5 Wallace, Taliyah $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 10/08/2023

GS1081475 2026-A-106 Wilson, Leshaela $25,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/24/2025

$454,100.00Subtotal:
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GS

Posted

GS1092525 Acey, Devin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2026

GS1092526 Acey, Devin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2026

GS1099736 Adams, Jacque $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1099737 Adams, Jacque $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1096111 Adams, Keylando $500.00Posted OPEN 12/29/2025

GS1096112 Adams, Keylando $500.00Posted OPEN 12/29/2025

GS1089092 Adams, Kwan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2025

GS1100559 Alexander, Damarco $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1100560 Alexander, Damarco $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1095165 Anderson, Donte $500.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1095166 Anderson, Donte $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1101391 Arafa, Karim $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1103485 Austin, Monique $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1100020 Baccus, Dontarious $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1100021 Baccus, Dontarious $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1100022 Baccus, Dontarious $500.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1088909 Barnack, Aaron $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2025

GS1088910 Barnack, Aaron $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2025

GS1088911 Barnack, Aaron $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2025

GS1088912 Barnack, Aaron $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2025

GS1096741 Barrett, Tiffany $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/31/2025

GS1090415 Bass, Robert $500.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2025

GS1090416 Bass, Robert $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2025

GS1090417 Bass, Robert $3,500.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2025

GS1090418 Bass, Robert $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2025

GS1093811 Bell, Donte $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2025

GS1093812 Bell, Donte $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2025

GS1088760 Blackshear, Dorian $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/14/2025

GS1088761 Blackshear, Dorian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/14/2025

GS1088762 Blackshear, Dorian $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/14/2025

GS1088763 Blackshear, Dorian $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/14/2025

GS1086608 Blacksmith, Herman $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/02/2026

GS1086609 Blacksmith, Herman $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/02/2026

GS1103917 Blanco Andrade, Mario $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103918 Blanco Andrade, Mario $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103919 Blanco Andrade, Mario $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103920 Blanco Andrade, Mario $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103923 Blanco Andrade, Mario $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1099261 Bonner, Edwin $4,000.00Posted OPEN 01/28/2026

GS1099319 Bonner, Edwin $6,000.00Posted OPEN 01/28/2026

GS1089998 Boyd, Roger $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/25/2025

GS1088905 Brewer, Jeremiah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/15/2025

GS1088906 Brewer, Jeremiah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/15/2025
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GS1097568 Brooks, Anthony $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097569 Brooks, Anthony $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097570 Brooks, Anthony $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097571 Brooks, Anthony $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097572 Brooks, Anthony $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097573 Brooks, Anthony $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1102988 Brooks, Joseph $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2026

GS1102989 Brooks, Joseph $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2026

GS1102990 Brooks, Joseph $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2026

GS1102991 Brooks, Joseph $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2026

GS1086705 Brown, Haniyyah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1081845 Brown, Hattie $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/18/2025

GS1062089 Brown, Joe $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2025

GS1062090 Brown, Joe $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2025

GS1062091 Brown, Joe $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2025

GS1062092 Brown, Joe $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2025

GS1062093 Brown, Joe $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2025

GS1100350 Broyles, Kenterra $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1100650 Broyles, Kenterra $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1093669 Buchanan, Brenda $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/10/2025

GS1020676 Buchanan, Taria $11,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1020677 Buchanan, Taria $11,000.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2024

GS1046108 Buchanan, Taria $11,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1073186 Buchanan, Taria $11,000.00Posted OPEN 05/30/2025

GS1091239 Buchanan, Taria $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1091240 Buchanan, Taria $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1102874 Burge, Joshua $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1102980 Burge, Joshua $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1102981 Burge, Joshua $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103389 Burge, Joshua $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS960958 Burgess, Alisha $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2025

GS971215 Burgess, Alisha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2025

GS1100475 Burrell, Peyton $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1100476 Burrell, Peyton $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1100477 Burrell, Peyton $500.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1100478 Burrell, Peyton $100.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1078796 Butler, Shon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/17/2025

GS1078797 Butler, Shon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/17/2025

GS1098386 Butler, Shon $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1098387 Butler, Shon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1101595 Butler, Shon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1101596 Butler, Shon $8,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1101597 Butler, Shon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1101598 Butler, Shon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1051624 Camel, Dezrianna $1,000.00Posted CLOSED - INDICTED 11/01/2024

GS1086894 Campbell, Bret $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2025
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GS1089005 Campbell, Bret $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

GS1091343 Carey, Kenya $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/12/2025

GS1091344 Carey, Kenya $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/12/2025

GS1092498 Carey, Kenya $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/12/2025

GS1093108 Carter, Keith $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2025

GS998038 Carter, Keith $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2025

GS1080143 Cespedes, Salvador $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2026

GS1080144 Cespedes, Salvador $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2026

GS1095173 Chambers, Corey $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/15/2025

GS1095174 Chambers, Corey $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/15/2025

GS1095175 Chambers, Corey $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/15/2025

GS1095176 Chambers, Corey $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/15/2025

SCE414543 Clark, Tamaria $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

SCE414560 Clark, Tamaria $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

SCE414561 Clark, Tamaria $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

SCE414562 Clark, Tamaria $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1085587 Claybrooks, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/20/2025

GS1087479 Claybrooks, Michael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/20/2025

GS1062540 Clendening, Quanroyas $8,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

GS1062541 Clendening, Quanroyas $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

GS1062542 Clendening, Quanroyas $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

GS1062543 Clendening, Quanroyas $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

GS1057258 Cleveland, Amber $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2024

GS1057259 Cleveland, Amber $250.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2024

GS1057260 Cleveland, Amber $500.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2024

GS1057261 Cleveland, Amber $250.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2024

GS1057262 Cleveland, Amber $250.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2024

GS1082063 Coggins, Terri $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2025

GS1096714 Coleman, Kmetria $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS763463 Conaway, Semiko $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/13/2017

GS763464 Conaway, Semiko $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/13/2017

GS763465 Conaway, Semiko $500.00Posted REOPENED 01/13/2017

GS1084260 Copeny, Lamarcus $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1084261 Copeny, Lamarcus $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1094054 Coppage, James $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2025

GS1094055 Coppage, James $30,000.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2025

GS1097148 Corlew, Gerald $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2026

GS1090946 Cornier Feliciano, Kevin $500.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2025

GS1090947 Cornier Feliciano, Kevin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2025

GS1090948 Cornier Feliciano, Kevin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2025

GS1101634 Correll, Logan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1101635 Correll, Logan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1101636 Correll, Logan $500.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1096586 Cosby, Angel $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/29/2025

GS1092391 Covington, Antorian $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2025

GS1092393 Covington, Antorian $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2025
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GS1092394 Covington, Antorian $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2025

GS1092395 Covington, Antorian $20,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2025

GS1088417 Crawley, Ricky $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS1102502 Crump, Donna $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102503 Crump, Donna $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102504 Crump, Donna $500.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1087474 Crutcher, Ondraah $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1091126 Cruz, Damian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

GS1091127 Cruz, Damian $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

GS1091128 Cruz, Damian $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

GS1091129 Cruz, Damian $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

GS1087324 Curry, Durel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/07/2025

GS1101567 Dangerfield, Edna $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1102452 Dangerfield, Joseph $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

SC1135354 Dangerfield, Joseph $11,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

SU28072 Dangerfield, Joseph $11,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1102617 Dangerfield, Joseph $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1093730 Davis, Taylor $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1096980 Day, Marvin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

GS1096981 Day, Marvin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

GS1096982 Day, Marvin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

GS1099684 Delgado Pangelinan, Teddy $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS1099685 Delgado Pangelinan, Teddy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS998830 Delgado Pangelinan, Teddy $25,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/31/2026

GS1086496 Dodson, Kenneathya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/23/2025

GS1086497 Dodson, Kenneathya $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/23/2025

GS1086498 Dodson, Kenneathya $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/23/2025

GS1086499 Dodson, Kenneathya $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/23/2025

GS1088572 Douglas, Cacie $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/16/2025

GS1088573 Douglas, Cacie $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/16/2025

GS1082836 Drew, Dartartanyon $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/25/2025

GS1082837 Drew, Dartartanyon $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/25/2025

GS1089921 Drew, Dartartanyon $500.00Posted OPEN 10/25/2025

GS1089922 Drew, Dartartanyon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/25/2025

GS1089923 Drew, Dartartanyon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/25/2025

GS1089924 Drew, Dartartanyon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/25/2025

GS1089925 Drew, Dartartanyon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/25/2025

GS1103803 Dryden, Tiffany $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1091284 Dulanto, Cesar $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2025

GS1101402 Ensley, Devron $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101403 Ensley, Devron $40,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101404 Ensley, Devron $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101405 Ensley, Devron $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1100510 Erny, Kelsey $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1100511 Erny, Kelsey $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1100512 Erny, Kelsey $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026
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GS1100513 Erny, Kelsey $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1068834 Evans, Anaeshia $4,000.00Posted OPEN 04/19/2025

GS1068835 Evans, Anaeshia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/19/2025

GS1097091 Fairley, Willie $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097092 Fairley, Willie $500.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097093 Fairley, Willie $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097094 Fairley, Willie $500.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097095 Fairley, Willie $75,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1066528 Fanning, Judson $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/28/2025

GS1036836 Faulk, Trey $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/29/2025

GS1102269 Faulk, Trey $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1047481 Faulkner, Jimmie $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1047482 Faulkner, Jimmie $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1077965 Faulkner, Jimmie $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1077966 Faulkner, Jimmie $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1077967 Faulkner, Jimmie $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1077968 Faulkner, Jimmie $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1077969 Faulkner, Jimmie $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1077970 Faulkner, Jimmie $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1092802 Fecarotta, James $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2025

GS1099560 Fisher, Deangalo $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1099561 Fisher, Deangalo $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1099562 Fisher, Deangalo $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1099563 Fisher, Deangalo $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1099564 Fisher, Deangalo $35,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1093996 Fisher, Terry $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2025

GS1093997 Fisher, Terry $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2025

GS1093998 Fisher, Terry $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2025

GS1101032 Fitzpatrick, Amaryon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1101033 Fitzpatrick, Amaryon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1102498 Flatt, Roger $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102499 Flatt, Roger $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102500 Flatt, Roger $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102501 Flatt, Roger $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1099100 Foster, Kentrell $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1099101 Foster, Kentrell $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1099102 Foster, Kentrell $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1097717 Foxx, Jermecia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097718 Foxx, Jermecia $500.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1100757 Franklin, Quentoria $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1072753 Gant, Princeton $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/02/2025

GS1072754 Gant, Princeton $20,000.00Posted OPEN 06/02/2025

GS1072755 Gant, Princeton $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/02/2025

GS1072756 Gant, Princeton $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/02/2025

GS1072757 Gant, Princeton $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/02/2025

GS1093282 Garcilaso-Delavega, Alfred $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025
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GS752381 Garrett, Rodricous $0.00Posted REOPENED 08/28/2016

GS1082155 Gaspard, Robert $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/11/2025

GS1082156 Gaspard, Robert $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/11/2025

GS1082590 Gaspard, Robert $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/11/2025

GS1089124 Gaspard, Robert $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/11/2025

GS1084174 Gipson, Adriene $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/30/2025

GS1084175 Gipson, Adriene $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/30/2025

SCE324560 Glenn, Keenan $15,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/18/2026

GS1101318 Glover, Jaqueze $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1093517 Gore, Antoine $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/29/2025

GS1100970 Gore, Antoine $8,000.00Posted OPEN 02/11/2026

GS1100971 Gore, Antoine $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/11/2026

GS1087384 Grajiola, Precious $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1087385 Grajiola, Precious $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1087386 Grajiola, Precious $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1090563 Gray, Tashina $7,500.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

SCE121066 Green, Brett $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/14/2026

GS1098740 Grimes, Keshonda $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1091769 Groomster, Javauta $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/11/2025

GS1091770 Groomster, Javauta $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/11/2025

GS1091771 Groomster, Javauta $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/11/2025

SC1153703 Gross, Steven $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2026

GS1101372 Guerin, Pierson $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1101374 Guerin, Pierson $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1101375 Guerin, Pierson $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1093356 Haddock, Erica $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2025

GS1093357 Haddock, Erica $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2025

GS1093358 Haddock, Erica $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2025

GS1093359 Haddock, Erica $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2025

GS1001844 Haddock, Jaylen $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS1099631 Haddock, Jaylen $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS1096721 Haller, Charles $20,000.00Posted OPEN 12/31/2025

GS1096722 Haller, Charles $20,000.00Posted OPEN 12/31/2025

GS1096723 Haller, Charles $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/31/2025

GS1096724 Haller, Charles $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/31/2025

GS1090311 Hamlet, Karissa $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2025

GS1090312 Hamlet, Karissa $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2025

GS1078568 Hankins, Harry $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1078569 Hankins, Harry $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1078570 Hankins, Harry $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1098298 Hardy, Brent $3,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1098299 Hardy, Brent $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1086296 Hardy, Frank $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/21/2025

GS1086297 Hardy, Frank $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/21/2025

GS1086298 Hardy, Frank $100.00Posted OPEN 09/21/2025

GS1097809 Harris, Chris $5,500.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026
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GS1097810 Harris, Chris $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1074007 Hartman, Jennifer $3,500.00Posted OPEN 06/07/2025

GS1092924 Hernandez, Ezequiel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1092925 Hernandez, Ezequiel $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1092926 Hernandez, Ezequiel $6,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1034752 Hogue, Nathaniel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1095048 Holcomb, Corey $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1095660 Holmes, Terrance $50,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2025

GS1080513 Horton, Fredericka $11,500.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2025

GS1080514 Horton, Fredericka $3,500.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2025

GS1080516 Horton, Fredericka $11,500.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2025

GS1086684 Horton, Fredericka $3,500.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2025

GS1102795 Horton, Lakeel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1095848 Houston, Michael $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2025

GS1095849 Houston, Michael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2025

GS1095850 Houston, Michael $500.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2025

GS1089594 Howard, Brandon $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1089595 Howard, Brandon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1089596 Howard, Brandon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1089597 Howard, Brandon $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1089598 Howard, Brandon $500.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1089599 Howard, Brandon $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1089600 Howard, Brandon $500.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1097721 Howard, Devine $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097722 Howard, Devine $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097723 Howard, Devine $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097724 Howard, Devine $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1071034 Howard, Jeremy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2025

GS1071035 Howard, Jeremy $500.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2025

GS1071036 Howard, Jeremy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2025

GS1071037 Howard, Jeremy $500.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2025

GS1086742 Hyde, Briasia $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2025

GS1096028 Hyde, Briasia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2025

GS1053856 Jackson, Lazarius $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2024

GS992370 Jackson, Steven $11,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/12/2026

GS1087344 Jackson, Vadra $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2025

GS1029703 James, Tamia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1095315 Jenkins, Duantez $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1095316 Jenkins, Duantez $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1095317 Jenkins, Duantez $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1095318 Jenkins, Duantez $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1095320 Jenkins, Duantez $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1090164 Jenkins, Zane $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/27/2025

GS1077626 Johannes, Deshawn $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/19/2025

GS1077629 Johannes, Deshawn $500.00Posted OPEN 08/19/2025

GS1097957 Johnson, Berry $4,500.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2026
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GS1099856 Johnson, Ricky $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099858 Johnson, Ricky $100.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099859 Johnson, Ricky $400.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1064741 Johnson, Tristen $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2025

GS1064742 Johnson, Tristen $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2025

GS1064743 Johnson, Tristen $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2025

GS1099792 Jolley, Noah $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1089809 Jones, Carl $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/27/2025

GS1089810 Jones, Carl $500.00Posted OPEN 10/27/2025

GS1089811 Jones, Carl $500.00Posted OPEN 10/27/2025

GS1089812 Jones, Carl $500.00Posted OPEN 10/27/2025

GS1093873 Jones, Demontaz $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2025

GS1093874 Jones, Demontaz $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2025

GS1090326 Jones, Javeona $6,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1093819 Jones, Reginald $35,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2025

GS1093820 Jones, Reginald $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2025

GS1093821 Jones, Reginald $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2025

GS1013769 Jumper, Antonio $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2023

GS901152 Kalkhoff, Jason $15,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/13/2026

GS1046368 Kassie, Rohan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1046367 Kassie, Selena $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1077548 Keating, Michael $20,000.00Posted OPEN 07/07/2025

GS1077549 Keating, Michael $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/07/2025

GS1077550 Keating, Michael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/07/2025

GS1077551 Keating, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/07/2025

GS1093930 Kelly, Alarenta $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2025

GS1089384 Kimball, Jaydon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/20/2025

GS1089385 Kimball, Jaydon $500.00Posted OPEN 10/20/2025

GS1089646 Kimble, Chessica $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/10/2025

GS1096994 Larkin, Aleshia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/03/2026

GS1075972 Larkin, Bobbie $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/23/2025

GS1075973 Larkin, Bobbie $20,000.00Posted OPEN 06/23/2025

GS1075974 Larkin, Bobbie $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/23/2025

GS1093196 Lattimore, Khadyn $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/25/2025

GS1095364 Layne, Sheila $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1095365 Layne, Sheila $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1095366 Layne, Sheila $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1095367 Layne, Sheila $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1094017 Leach, Laquanashaneac $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2025

GS1101355 Lee, Juwaun $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101356 Lee, Juwaun $40,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101359 Lee, Juwaun $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1085445 Lee, Lashae $250.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2025

GS1085446 Lee, Lashae $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2025

231391682-1 LEE, WILLIAM $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1096008 LEE, WILLIAM $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026
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GS1096009 Lee, William $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1096010 Lee, William $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1089790 Leggs, Michael $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

GS1085565 Levy, Diego $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS1091866 Lewis, Antonio $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS1091867 Lewis, Antonio $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS1091868 Lewis, Antonio $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS1091869 Lewis, Antonio $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS1091870 Lewis, Antonio $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS1091871 Lewis, Antonio $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS1065740 Lewis, Donald $11,000.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2025

GS1089616 Lewis, Ericka $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1089617 Lewis, Ericka $3,500.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1089622 Lewis, Ericka $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1089623 Lewis, Ericka $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1089624 Lewis, Ericka $3,500.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1089800 Lewis, Ericka $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1089801 Lewis, Ericka $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1089802 Lewis, Ericka $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1089803 Lewis, Ericka $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1089883 Lewis, Ericka $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1089117 Lightford, Edward $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

GS999116 Lopez, Jeff $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1098280 Love, Brian $7,500.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1098281 Love, Brian $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1098282 Love, Brian $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1098283 Love, Brian $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1099817 Malone, Stephen $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1095373 Martin, Kelsey $50,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1094110 Mason, Christopher $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2025

GS1094111 Mason, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2025

GS1094112 Mason, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2025

GS1098071 Massey, William $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2026

GS1088063 Matthews, Anthony $50,000.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2025

GS1088064 Matthews, Anthony $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2025

GS1091405 Maxwell, Oneil $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/17/2025

GS1092277 Maxwell, Oneil $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/17/2025

GS1071456 Mccall, Michael $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2025

GS1071457 Mccall, Michael $500.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2025

GS1101918 Mcclain, Jarvis $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1101919 Mcclain, Jarvis $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1101920 Mcclain, Jarvis $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1101921 Mcclain, Jarvis $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1071416 Mcclain, Natasha $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1081500 Mcclain, Tamon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1081501 Mcclain, Tamon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025
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GS1081502 Mcclain, Tamon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1081503 Mcclain, Tamon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1081504 Mcclain, Tamon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1081505 Mcclain, Tamon $500.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1081527 Mcclain, Tamon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1063445 Mcgee, Marquis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/19/2025

GS1063446 Mcgee, Marquis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/19/2025

SCE417684 Mcguire, Kevin $11,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/2025

SCE417685 Mcguire, Kevin $11,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/2025

GS1094345 Mcintyre, Cody $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094346 Mcintyre, Cody $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094347 Mcintyre, Cody $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094348 Mcintyre, Cody $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094349 Mcintyre, Cody $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094350 Mcintyre, Cody $100.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1088270 Mckell, Kevin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2025

GS1103664 Mcneal, Pernell $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1098148 Miller, Jamaine $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1098149 Miller, Jamaine $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1098150 Miller, Jamaine $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1098151 Miller, Jamaine $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1090975 Miller, Jessica $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2025

GS1073995 Mo, Sa $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/19/2025

GS1073996 Mo, Sa $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/19/2025

GS1073997 Mo, Sa $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/19/2025

GS1096585 Moore, Barquita $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1093893 Moore, Jashon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2025

GS1093894 Moore, Jashon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2025

GS1093895 Moore, Jashon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2025

GS1093896 Moore, Jashon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2025

GS1099460 Moore, Lakendra $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2026

GS1053545 Morrow, Guy $15,000.00Posted REOPENED 09/26/2025

GS1066353 Morton, Dareisha $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/10/2025

SC1125767 Mtambala, Beatrice $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/28/2026

GS1092597 Nelson, Jacarra $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS1099638 Nelson, Jacarra $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS1100149 Newby, Quierana $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1097551 Newcomb, Haley $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1086004 Newson, Lola $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1092165 Nolan, Aldridge $7,500.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2025

GS1072410 Norman, Anthony $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1072411 Norman, Anthony $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1079613 Norwood, Gregory $500.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1079614 Norwood, Gregory $500.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1079615 Norwood, Gregory $500.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1079616 Norwood, Gregory $500.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025
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GS1079617 Norwood, Gregory $500.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1079618 Norwood, Gregory $500.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1079619 Norwood, Gregory $500.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1079620 Norwood, Gregory $500.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1079621 Norwood, Gregory $500.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1079622 Norwood, Gregory $500.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1092684 Norwood, Gregory $500.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1092685 Norwood, Gregory $500.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1098518 Ochoa, Richardo $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2026

SCE418704 Odom, Christy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1070912 Oliver, Jaiden $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1096479 Ortega, Juan $35,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2025

GS1097906 Owens, Jalan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2026

GS1097907 Owens, Jalan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2026

GS1093762 Padilla, Katia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2025

GS1093763 Padilla, Katia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2025

GS1093764 Padilla, Katia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2025

GS1099594 Paez, Sharron $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS1099597 Paez, Sharron $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS1099595 Paez, Sheyla $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS1099596 Paez, Sheyla $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS1081802 Palmer, Miyosha $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2025

GS1081804 Palmer, Miyosha $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2025

GS1095360 Parrish, Corionna $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1094057 Patton, Gregory $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1100150 Pegram, Rodney $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1088148 Peoples, Xavier $3,500.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2025

GS1085409 Pierce, Nathan $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2025

GS1085410 Pierce, Nathan $20,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2025

GS1085411 Pierce, Nathan $20,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2025

GS1085412 Pierce, Nathan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2025

GS1085413 Pierce, Nathan $20,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2025

GS1016189 Prevost, Renard $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2024

GS1016190 Prevost, Renard $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2024

GS1016191 Prevost, Renard $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2024

GS1016192 Prevost, Renard $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2024

GS1088896 Proctor, Anthony $40,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/2025

GS1088897 Proctor, Anthony $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/2025

GS1087873 Pruitt, Charles $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1095202 Pullen, Rickey $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2025

GS1055056 Ray, Passion $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1059560 Ray, Passion $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1061634 Ray, Passion $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2025

GS1011724 Redmond, Bethany $25,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/09/2026

GS1091644 Reed, Johnte $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2025

GS1091645 Reed, Johnte $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2025
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GS1097732 Reed, Johnte $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097733 Reed, Johnte $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097734 Reed, Johnte $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097735 Reed, Johnte $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097736 Reed, Johnte $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097737 Reed, Johnte $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097738 Reed, Johnte $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097739 Reed, Johnte $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1002404 Rhoads Sawyers, Hallee $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1082996 Rhoden, Jonathan $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/23/2025

GS1100485 Roach, Clarence $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1100486 Roach, Clarence $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1100518 Roach, Clarence $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1086331 Robinson, Sherrod $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/22/2025

GS1096309 Rucker, Audreka $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/27/2025

GS1060681 Rycraw, Gregory $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1073254 Rycraw, Gregory $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1080182 Rycraw, Gregory $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1090092 Saddler Moore, Ivianna $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/26/2025

GS1067659 Salas, Lissette $1,500.00Posted OPEN 05/24/2025

GS1087477 Sanchez, Scarlette $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2025

GS1079594 Sanders, Derrius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1101185 Sanders, Derrius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1084405 Scott, Eric $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2025

GS1084406 Scott, Eric $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2025

GS1084407 Scott, Eric $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2025

GS1084408 Scott, Eric $7,500.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2025

GS1065294 Sharp, Franklin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2026

GS1090596 Shaw, Lakesha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1099588 Shaw, Zanorya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS1099589 Shaw, Zanorya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS1086018 Simmons, Gerrika $30,000.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2025

GS1097668 Sineath, Daniel $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1097669 Sineath, Daniel $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1090451 Small, Marquell $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2025

GS1101530 Smartt, Sydney $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1101532 Smartt, Sydney $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1101533 Smartt, Sydney $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1028760 Smith, Dallas $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/27/2025

GS1028761 Smith, Dallas $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/27/2025

GS1040101 Smith, Michael $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/05/2024

GS1040102 Smith, Michael $500.00Posted OPEN 08/05/2024

GS1040103 Smith, Michael $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/05/2024

GS1095302 Smith, Travonne $3,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1095303 Smith, Travonne $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1095304 Smith, Travonne $500.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025
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GS1042910 Stanley, Derrick $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2024

GS1042911 Stanley, Derrick $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2024

GS1042912 Stanley, Derrick $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2024

GS1029823 Stephens, Narquan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2025

SCE324402 Stephens, Narquan $3,000.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2025

GS1100281 Steward, Chandler $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1100282 Steward, Chandler $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1100283 Steward, Chandler $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1083084 Stone, William $40,000.00Posted OPEN 08/24/2025

GS1083086 Stone, William $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/24/2025

GS1096383 Strong, Margaret $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/02/2026

GS1087587 Swanson, Eric $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2025

GS1089374 Sweat, Donquisha $8,000.00Posted OPEN 10/22/2025

GS1089375 Sweat, Donquisha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/22/2025

GS1089376 Sweat, Donquisha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/22/2025

GS1089377 Sweat, Donquisha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/22/2025

GS1089378 Sweat, Donquisha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/22/2025

GS1089379 Sweat, Donquisha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/22/2025

GS1089380 Sweat, Donquisha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/22/2025

GS1102463 Tankard, Diamond $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1046340 Taylor, Brandon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1055052 Taylor, Brandon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1055053 Taylor, Brandon $500.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1055054 Taylor, Brandon $500.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1055055 Taylor, Brandon $500.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1088825 Taylor, Brandon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1088826 Taylor, Brandon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1088827 Taylor, Brandon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1088828 Taylor, Brandon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1088829 Taylor, Brandon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1102069 Taylor, Lawrence $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1096598 Taylor, Quaterrius $20,000.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1096599 Taylor, Quaterrius $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1103799 Terrell, Jaderius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

SCE430549 Tharpe, Qadree $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2025

SCE430551 Tharpe, Qadree $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2025

GS1097013 Thomas, Chaleah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/03/2026

GS1097014 Thomas, Chaleah $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/03/2026

GS1081668 Thomas, Kevin $7,500.00Posted OPEN 09/02/2025

GS1088234 Thomas, Marcello $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2025

GS1089842 Thompson, Jeremiah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1089843 Thompson, Jeremiah $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1070596 Tipton, Melvin $15,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/20/2026

GS1027053 Tucker, Jeremy $15,000.00Posted REOPENED 10/18/2025

GS1103843 Uhles, Chelsea $500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103844 Uhles, Chelsea $500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026
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GS1103845 Uhles, Chelsea $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103846 Uhles, Chelsea $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1101123 Validjanov, Okilijon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1101124 Validjanov, Okilijon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1101125 Validjanov, Okilijon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1101126 Validjanov, Okilijon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1083764 Vassar, Derrick $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2025

GS1083765 Vassar, Derrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2025

GS1060064 Wade, Marshayia $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/30/2026

GS1099259 Wade, Marshayia $4,000.00Posted OPEN 01/30/2026

GS1099260 Wade, Marshayia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/30/2026

GS1085379 Walker, Jordyn $50,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1085380 Walker, Jordyn $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1085381 Walker, Jordyn $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1085382 Walker, Jordyn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1064048 Waller, Joshua $3,500.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2025

GS1091786 Ward, Charles $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/17/2025

GS1091787 Ward, Charles $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/17/2025

GS1092305 Ward, Charles $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/17/2025

GS1046283 Ward, Jerome $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1097685 Ward, Jerome $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1101848 Waters, Lisa $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1059197 Watkins, Cedric $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/31/2025

GS1080406 Watkins, Cedric $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/31/2025

GS1080407 Watkins, Cedric $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/31/2025

GS1081385 Watson, Gsean $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2025

GS1081386 Watson, Gsean $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2025

GS1081387 Watson, Gsean $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2025

GS1081389 Watson, Gsean $500.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2025

GS1082824 Watson, Onaiya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2025

GS1076641 Webb, Travon $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/29/2025

GS1076642 Webb, Travon $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/29/2025

GS1076643 Webb, Travon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/29/2025

GS1099218 Webb, Travon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2026

GS1099219 Webb, Travon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2026

GS1101420 Webster, Michael $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1065100 White, Shamitha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2025

GS1065101 White, Shamitha $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2025

GS1092502 Whitset, Timothy $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1092503 Whitset, Timothy $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1076329 Williams, Corrie $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1076330 Williams, Corrie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1076331 Williams, Corrie $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1080524 Williams, Elijah $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1083816 Williams, Joyia $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2025

GS1097666 Williams-Johnson, Selena $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026
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GS1101680 Williams-Johnson, Selena $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1088511 Winston, Jauna $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/12/2025

GS1088512 Winston, Jauna $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/12/2025

GS1093444 Winston, Marquet $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2025

GS1093445 Winston, Marquet $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2025

GS1093446 Winston, Marquet $500.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2025

GS1093447 Winston, Marquet $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2025

GS1093448 Winston, Marquet $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2025

GS1093449 Winston, Marquet $500.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2025

GS1090263 Wolfe, Codi $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/11/2025

GS1102273 Wyatt, Marquis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1097504 Young, Brandon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2026

GS1097505 Young, Brandon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2026

GS1097506 Young, Brandon $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2026

GS1097507 Young, Brandon $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2026

GS1089040 Young, Corey $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1089041 Young, Corey $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1095419 Young, Corey $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1095420 Young, Corey $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1100458 Young, Corey $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1100459 Young, Corey $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1100460 Young, Corey $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

$3,789,800.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1079521 Adkisson, Deontae $20,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1079522 Adkisson, Deontae $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1079523 Adkisson, Deontae $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1079524 Adkisson, Deontae $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1079525 Adkisson, Deontae $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1100949 Bennett, Philip $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1100952 Bennett, Philip $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1100953 Bennett, Philip $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1099459 Boone, Warren $3,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/29/2026

GS1076288 Crowley, Janeria $11,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/16/2025

GS1052613 Curtis, Michael $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/10/2024

GS1052614 Curtis, Michael $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/10/2024

GS1096938 Fleming, Adrian $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1096939 Fleming, Adrian $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1059469 Gomez, Ivan $25,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/14/2025

GS1077819 Harris, Andre $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 07/17/2025

GS1077820 Harris, Andre $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/17/2025

GS1077821 Harris, Andre $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/17/2025

GS1077822 Harris, Andre $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/17/2025

GS1077823 Harris, Andre $7,500.00Forfeit OPEN 07/17/2025

GS1077824 Harris, Andre $25,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/17/2025
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GS1077825 Harris, Andre $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/17/2025

GS1001813 Johnson, Kyimani $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/04/2024

GS1025724 Johnson, Kyimani $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/05/2024

GS1025725 Johnson, Kyimani $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/05/2024

GS1025726 Johnson, Kyimani $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/05/2024

GS1067167 Marsh, Makyron $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 04/05/2025

GS1066255 Mcmillian, Devantae $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/28/2025

GS1066256 Mcmillian, Devantae $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/28/2025

GS1066257 Mcmillian, Devantae $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/28/2025

GS1083617 Perry, Stephanie $15,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/28/2025

GS1096573 Schields, Jamario $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/02/2026

GS1096574 Schields, Jamario $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 01/02/2026

GS1096575 Schields, Jamario $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/02/2026

GS1014954 Wilson, Joshua $25,000.00Forfeit OPEN 10/22/2025

$237,000.00Subtotal:

$22,062,376.00Grand Total:
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CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1076528 Brown, Christopher $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/08/2025

GS1067306 Coz Morente, Marcelo $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/22/2025

GS1067308 Coz Morente, Marcelo $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/22/2025

GS1067309 Coz Morente, Marcelo $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/22/2025

GS1095631 Esparza, Katie $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/31/2025

GS1095632 Esparza, Katie $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/31/2025

GS1095633 Esparza, Katie $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/31/2025

GS1095634 Esparza, Katie $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/31/2025

GS1095635 Esparza, Katie $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/31/2025

GS1095636 Esparza, Katie $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/31/2025

GS1095637 Esparza, Katie $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/31/2025

GS1095638 Esparza, Katie $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/31/2025

GS1095639 Esparza, Katie $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/31/2025

GS1095641 Esparza, Katie $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/31/2025

GS1095644 Esparza, Katie $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/31/2025

GS1095646 Esparza, Katie $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/31/2025

GS1095647 Esparza, Katie $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/31/2025

GS1095648 Esparza, Katie $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/31/2025

GS1095649 Esparza, Katie $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/31/2025

GS1071064 Hanley, Heather $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/10/2025

GS1078591 Jefferson, Griffin $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/14/2025

GS1078592 Jefferson, Griffin $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/14/2025

GS1078593 Jefferson, Griffin $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/14/2025

GS1078595 Jefferson, Griffin $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/14/2025

GS1078596 Jefferson, Griffin $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/14/2025

GS1078597 Jefferson, Griffin $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/14/2025

GS1078598 Jefferson, Griffin $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/14/2025

GS1078599 Jefferson, Griffin $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/14/2025

GS1087198 Johnson, Eric $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/15/2025

GS1085653 Kimble, Roshaun $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/15/2025

GS1094799 Larson, Thomas $35,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/19/2025

GS1094800 Larson, Thomas $35,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/19/2025

GS1094801 Larson, Thomas $35,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/19/2025

GS1080312 Meadows, James $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/05/2025

GS1084842 Pardo Mednoza, Kevin Santiago $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/10/2025

GS1076657 Richardson, Justin $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/28/2025

GS1076659 Richardson, Justin $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/28/2025

GS824347 Scott, Kellie $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/01/2018

GS824348 Scott, Kellie $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/01/2018

GS824349 Scott, Kellie $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/01/2018

GS824350 Scott, Kellie $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/01/2018

GS1084200 Taylor, Marcus $50,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/16/2026
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GS1084201 Taylor, Marcus $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/16/2026

GS1096017 Young, Erin $50,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/02/2026

$374,000.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS1066196 2025-B-1384 Abdou, Fady $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/25/2025

GS1066197 2025-B-1384 Abdou, Fady $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/25/2025

GS1047737 2025-B-1471 Allen, Cameron $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1047738 2025-B-1469 Allen, Cameron $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1050993 2025-B-1513 Allen, Cameron $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1081841 2026-A-197 Allen, Joseph $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

GS1081842 2026-A-197 Allen, Joseph $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

GS1081843 2026-A-197 Allen, Joseph $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

GS1031458 2025-B-879 Allen, Joseph $750.00Posted OPEN 06/10/2025

GS1031460 2025-B-878 Allen, Joseph $750.00Posted OPEN 06/10/2025

GS1080404 2025-D-2852 Allen, Joseph $750.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2025

GJ98328 2025-C-1750 Arbogast, Darrell $75,000.00Posted OPEN 08/11/2025

GS1080995 2026-A-175 Armstrong, Marlena $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/06/2025

GS1080997 2026-A-175 Armstrong, Marlena $500.00Posted OPEN 08/06/2025

GS1080998 2026-A-175 Armstrong, Marlena $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/06/2025

GS1012360 2024-A-473 Baez, Ronald $35,000.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2023

GS1030942 2025-A-384 Bazarov, Laziz $40,000.00Posted OPEN 04/19/2024

GS966114 2022-D-2135 Booker, Larry $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2022

GS966115 2022-D-2135 Booker, Larry $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2022

GS966116 2022-D-2135 Booker, Larry $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2022

GS966117 2022-D-2135 Booker, Larry $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2022

GS1021616 2025-A-335 Broome, Destiny $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2024

GS1021617 2025-A-335 Broome, Destiny $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2024

GS1021618 2025-A-335 Broome, Destiny $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2024

GS1021619 2025-A-335 Broome, Destiny $500.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2024

GS1021620 2025-A-335 Broome, Destiny $500.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2024

GS1048774 2025-C-2296 Cheeves, James $500.00Posted OPEN 10/06/2024

GS1048775 2025-C-2296 Cheeves, James $500.00Posted OPEN 10/06/2024

GS1048776 2025-C-2296 Cheeves, James $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/06/2024

GS1043095 2025-B-1241 Chin, Gerald $30,000.00Posted OPEN 08/27/2024

GS1043096 2025-B-1241 Chin, Gerald $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/27/2024

GS1043097 2025-B-1241 Chin, Gerald $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/27/2024

GS1062332 2025-C-1906 Clemmons, Jarvis $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2025

GS1062333 2025-C-1906 Clemmons, Jarvis $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2025

GS1078143 2025-D-3451 Conway, Dae'Shai $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2025

GS1078146 2025-D-3135 Conway, Dae'Shai $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2025

GS1078149 2025-D-3134 Conway, Dae'Shai $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2025

GS1072272 2026-A-145 Coz Morente, Marcelo $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/22/2025

GS1072273 2026-A-145 Coz Morente, Marcelo $3,000.00Posted OPEN 05/22/2025
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GS985349 2023-A-637 Davenport, Tonia $1,500.00Posted REOPENED 11/25/2025

GS1070149 2025-D-3117 Davidson, Clayton $15,000.00Posted OPEN 04/30/2025

GS1070150 2025-D-3117 Davidson, Clayton $15,000.00Posted OPEN 04/30/2025

GS1070152 2025-D-3117 Davidson, Clayton $6,000.00Posted OPEN 04/30/2025

SU27179 2024-C-1522 Davis, Kamyll $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2024

GS1009109 2025-A-589 Dodson, Lorenzo $500.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2023

GS988919 2024-C-1939 Dodson, Lorenzo $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2023

GS988544 2024-C-1548 Finney, Janie $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2023

GS988546 2024-C-1548 Finney, Janie $500.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2023

GS1055533 2026-A-283 Hayes, Teiarrie $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2025

GS1053657 2025-I-369 Hernandez Escalante, Fredy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2024

GS1045689 2025-A-202 Herrera-Carrasco, Diego $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2024

GS1045690 2025-A-202 Herrera-Carrasco, Diego $30,000.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2024

GS1045691 2025-A-202 Herrera-Carrasco, Diego $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2024

GS1053573 2025-A-203 Herrera-Carrasco, Diego $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/12/2024

GS1053574 2025-A-203 Herrera-Carrasco, Diego $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/12/2024

GS1053575 2025-A-203 Herrera-Carrasco, Diego $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/12/2024

GS1060494 2026-A-545 Hills, Randy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2025

GS1037137 2025-C-1713 Ibuchwa, Nestory $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/19/2024

GS1037018 2025-B-896 Johns, Russell $25,000.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2024

GS1037019 2025-B-896 Johns, Russell $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2024

GS1037020 2025-B-896 Johns, Russell $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2024

GS1037021 2025-B-896 Johns, Russell $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2024

GS1051089 2026-A-170 Jones, Clifford $40,000.00Posted OPEN 10/28/2024

GS1038543 2025-B-1184 Lemus, Johnny $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/01/2024

GS1038544 2025-B-1184 Lemus, Johnny $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/01/2024

GS1038545 2025-B-1184 Lemus, Johnny $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/01/2024

GS1038546 2025-B-1184 Lemus, Johnny $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/01/2024

GS1038548 2025-B-1184 Lemus, Johnny $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/01/2024

GS1046310 2025-A-548 Mahone, Jalen $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2024

GS1046311 2025-A-548 Mahone, Jalen $7,500.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2024

GS1009699 2025-B-706 Marshall, Mario $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2023

GS1009701 2025-B-706 Marshall, Mario $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2023

GS1004365 2025-B-1249 Martinez-Moreno, Orlando $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2024

GS1047126 2025-B-1250 Martinez-Moreno, Orlando $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2024

GS1046395 2025-C-2116 Mejia, Osman $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/14/2024

GS1021621 2025-A-335 Mitchum, Quinton $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2024

GS1021622 2025-A-335 Mitchum, Quinton $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2024

GS1021623 2025-A-335 Mitchum, Quinton $500.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2024

GS1021624 2025-A-335 Mitchum, Quinton $500.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2024

GS1028735 2025-B-838 Mitchum, Quinton $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/15/2024

GS1028736 2025-B-838 Mitchum, Quinton $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/28/2024

GS1028737 2025-B-838 Mitchum, Quinton $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/15/2024

GS1028738 2025-B-838 Mitchum, Quinton $15,000.00Posted OPEN 05/15/2024

GS1028741 2025-B-838 Mitchum, Quinton $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/28/2024

GS1028735 2025-B-838 Mitchum, Quinton $3,000.00Posted OPEN 05/15/2024
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GS1028737 2025-B-838 Mitchum, Quinton $13,000.00Posted OPEN 03/28/2024

JW589934 2025-A-263 Moore, Dazmane $110,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1064111 2025-D-2943 Moss, Elijah $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/25/2025

GS1064112 2025-D-2943 Moss, Elijah $1,500.00Posted OPEN 06/25/2025

GS1064113 2025-D-2943 Moss, Elijah $3,500.00Posted OPEN 06/25/2025

GS1064114 2025-D-2943 Moss, Elijah $8,500.00Posted OPEN 06/25/2025

GS1064115 2025-D-2943 Moss, Elijah $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/25/2025

GS1064116 2025-D-2943 Moss, Elijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/25/2025

GS1064117 2025-D-2943 Moss, Elijah $500.00Posted OPEN 06/25/2025

GS1077414 2026-A-554 Murphy, Maurice $20,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2025

GS1077415 2026-A-554 Murphy, Maurice $15,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2025

GS1077416 2026-A-554 Murphy, Maurice $15,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2025

GS1077417 2026-A-554 Murphy, Maurice $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2025

GS1043295 2025-B-860 Pendergrass, Jake $80,000.00Posted OPEN 09/05/2024

GS1031430 2025-D-3342 Portillo Castro, Marvin $6,000.00Posted OPEN 04/25/2024

GS1031431 2025-D-3342 Portillo Castro, Marvin $3,000.00Posted OPEN 04/25/2024

GS1028110 2025-A-435 Primm, Jamari $7,000.00Posted OPEN 03/21/2024

GS1028111 2025-A-435 Primm, Jamari $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/21/2024

GJ99531 2025-D-3064 Rainey, Chris $150,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GJ89849 2023-A-600 Rax-Che, Edgar $5,500.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2025

GS1053465 2025-C-2436 Riley, Devin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2024

GS1053466 2025-C-2436 Riley, Devin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2024

GJ96825 2025-A-363 Robertson, Chamiya $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/28/2025

GS1057481 2025-C-1998 Rodriguez, Carlos $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2025

GS1057483 2025-C-1998 Rodriguez, Carlos $100.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2025

GS1063664 2025-D-3478 Rodriguez, Deonte $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2025

GS1063666 2025-D-3478 Rodriguez, Deonte $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2025

GS1035704 2025-B-1215 Rodriguez-Hernandez, Gabriel $100,000.00Posted OPEN 06/07/2024

GS1035705 2025-B-1215 Rodriguez-Hernandez, Gabriel $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/07/2024

GS1048592 2025-C-2122 Rucker, Anthony $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2024

GJ98913 2025-C-2561 Sanders, Makyla $30,000.00Posted OPEN 09/21/2025

GS1059413 2025-D-3027 Schellsmidt, Isaac $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2025

GS1059414 2025-D-3027 Schellsmidt, Isaac $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2025

GS1059415 2025-D-3027 Schellsmidt, Isaac $50,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2025

GS1059416 2025-D-3027 Schellsmidt, Isaac $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2025

GS1059417 2025-D-3027 Schellsmidt, Isaac $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2025

GS1031341 2025-C-1848 Serrano-Sanabria, Melanie $15,000.00Posted OPEN 04/26/2024

GS1005396 2025-B-1369 Shue, Wilbur $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2023

GS1005397 2025-B-1369 Shue, Wilbur $3,000.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2023

GS1005398 2025-B-1369 Shue, Wilbur $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2023

GS1005399 2025-B-1369 Shue, Wilbur $3,500.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2023

GS1005400 2025-B-1369 Shue, Wilbur $3,500.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2023

GJ92543 2024-A-19 Smith, Eric $11,000.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2025

GS1047276 2025-B-1370 Sprankle, Clay $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/22/2024

GS1064103 2025-C-2546 Starks, Jackie $500.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2025

GS969359 2025-C-2580 Starks, Jackie $20,000.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2025
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GS969360 2025-C-2580 Starks, Jackie $20,000.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2025

GS1053127 2025-C-2137 Ward, Tabitha $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1053128 2025-C-2137 Ward, Tabitha $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1053129 2025-C-2137 Ward, Tabitha $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1053130 2025-C-2137 Ward, Tabitha $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1053131 2025-C-2137 Ward, Tabitha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1053132 2025-C-2137 Ward, Tabitha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1053133 2025-C-2137 Ward, Tabitha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1053134 2025-C-2137 Ward, Tabitha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1053135 2025-C-2137 Ward, Tabitha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1053136 2025-C-2137 Ward, Tabitha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1053137 2025-C-2137 Ward, Tabitha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1053138 2025-C-2137 Ward, Tabitha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1053139 2025-C-2137 Ward, Tabitha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1053140 2025-C-2137 Ward, Tabitha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1053141 2025-C-2137 Ward, Tabitha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1053142 2025-C-2137 Ward, Tabitha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1053143 2025-C-2137 Ward, Tabitha $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1053144 2025-C-2137 Ward, Tabitha $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1053145 2025-C-2137 Ward, Tabitha $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1053146 2025-C-2137 Ward, Tabitha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1053147 2025-C-2137 Ward, Tabitha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GJ93472 2024-A-645 Washington, Martel $50,000.00Posted OPEN 12/26/2024

GS1036714 2025-A-586 Wood, Garth $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/05/2024

GS1078674 2026-A-600 Woods, Antonio $50,000.00Posted OPEN 07/31/2025

GS1032269 2025-D-3271 Yacobo, Faustino $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2024

GS1032270 2025-D-3271 Yacobo, Faustino $9,000.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2024

$1,738,350.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GJ95950 2024-D-2359 Ortega, Rafael $20,000.00Forfeit OPEN 04/14/2025

GS1031016 2025-C-1716 Padilla-Flores, Rony $500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/19/2024

GS1031018 2025-C-1716 Padilla-Flores, Rony $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/19/2024

GS1031019 2025-C-1716 Padilla-Flores, Rony $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/19/2024

$23,500.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1102615 Abdullah, Nihad $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102616 Abdullah, Nihad $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1101995 Acosta, Blanca $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1086318 Aguilar Vargas, Jose $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/21/2025

GS1086319 Aguilar Vargas, Jose $500.00Posted OPEN 09/21/2025

GS1094439 Alonzo, Elena $500.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2025

GS1094440 Alonzo, Elena $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2025
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GS1094441 Alonzo, Elena $100.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2025

GS1094442 Alonzo, Elena $400.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2025

GS1098666 Ateib, George $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1098781 Ateib, George $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1098782 Ateib, George $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1098783 Ateib, George $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1066943 Battle, William $4,000.00Posted OPEN 04/02/2025

GS1098914 Burdett, Hunter $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1100504 Castro, Marth $500.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1100505 Castro, Marth $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1093113 Chico Rosales, Jose $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1093114 Chico Rosales, Jose $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1082285 Cook, Jackie $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/24/2025

GS1082286 Cook, Jackie $500.00Posted OPEN 08/24/2025

GS1086439 Crawford, Haven $7,500.00Posted OPEN 09/22/2025

GS1086440 Crawford, Haven $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/22/2025

GS1103248 Diaz Quinteros, Jose $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103249 Diaz Quinteros, Jose $250.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103250 Diaz Quinteros, Jose $250.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1093711 Doss, Jasmine $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

GS1093712 Doss, Jasmine $7,500.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

GS1093713 Doss, Jasmine $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

GS1047784 Evans, Emmett $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/11/2025

GS1047785 Evans, Emmett $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/11/2025

GS1077498 Fields, Randall $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/05/2025

GS1077499 Fields, Randall $500.00Posted OPEN 07/05/2025

GS1096796 Gonzalez, Paulino $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1096797 Gonzalez, Paulino $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1097208 Goodmaster, Heather $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2026

GS1097209 Goodmaster, Heather $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2026

GS1097210 Goodmaster, Heather $500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2026

GS1097211 Goodmaster, Heather $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2026

GS1094545 Gordon, Kaniah $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2025

GS1094546 Gordon, Kaniah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2025

GS1101994 Griffin, Justice $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1103319 Ingrum, Jimmy $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1103321 Ingrum, Jimmy $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1004850 Jenkins, James $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2025

GS1004851 Jenkins, James $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2025

GS1004852 Jenkins, James $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2025

GS1004853 Jenkins, James $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2025

GS1102317 Jimon-Camaja, Dany $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1102318 Jimon-Camaja, Dany $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1102319 Jimon-Camaja, Dany $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1072084 Johnson, La'Darion $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/07/2025

GS1072085 Johnson, La'Darion $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/07/2025
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GS1093238 Jordan, Antwameshia $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1102957 Jordan, Antwameshia $500.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1087970 Lizardo Ramos, Javier $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2025

GS1102812 Lizardo-Escobar, Jeffry-Alexander $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1102813 Lizardo-Escobar, Jeffry-Alexander $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1069768 Lopez Pascual, Jose $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS1069769 Lopez Pascual, Jose $3,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS1069770 Lopez Pascual, Jose $0.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS1069771 Lopez Pascual, Jose $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS1074520 Lopez Pascual, Jose $3,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS1074521 Lopez Pascual, Jose $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS1074522 Lopez Pascual, Jose $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS1074523 Lopez Pascual, Jose $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

SCE327979 Mcnairy, Makylia $11,000.00Posted OPEN 05/30/2025

GS1089877 Milan, Katie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1089878 Milan, Katie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1089879 Milan, Katie $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1102517 Nelson, Jaquan $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102518 Nelson, Jaquan $500.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102519 Nelson, Jaquan $500.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1018042 Newsom, Kelvin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1018043 Newsom, Kelvin $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1018044 Newsom, Kelvin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1018045 Newsom, Kelvin $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1018046 Newsom, Kelvin $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1103018 Ortiz, Diego $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2026

GS1103019 Ortiz, Diego $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2026

GS1103022 Ortiz, Diego $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2026

GS1103313 Pettigrew, Keshawn $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1100435 Riggs, Tiffany $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1094706 Sanders, Makayla $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1094707 Sanders, Makayla $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1094708 Sanders, Makayla $35,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1083822 Sarabia-Corona, Reinaldo $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2025

GS1083823 Sarabia-Corona, Reinaldo $250.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2025

GS1083824 Sarabia-Corona, Reinaldo $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2025

GS1083825 Sarabia-Corona, Reinaldo $250.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2025

GS1091523 Smith, Michael $4,000.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2025

GS1091525 Smith, Michael $500.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2025

GS1091526 Smith, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2025

GS1059366 Taufaasau, Ethan $6,500.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2025

GS1102366 Thomas, Bertram $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1102367 Thomas, Bertram $12,500.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1103315 Thomas, Bertram $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1092237 Urbina Cardoza, Carlos $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2025

GS1092238 Urbina Cardoza, Carlos $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2025
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GS1092239 Urbina Cardoza, Carlos $500.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2025

GS1081189 Williams, April $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/28/2026

SCE419520 Wolf, Shelby $11,000.00Posted OPEN 01/28/2026

$474,000.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1096125 Aguilar, Edwin $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1085424 Carmelo Pedro, Pedro $500.00Forfeit OPEN 09/13/2025

GS1085425 Carmelo Pedro, Pedro $4,500.00Forfeit OPEN 09/13/2025

GS1096500 Hasnawi, Thaban $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/31/2025

GS980262 Reed, Keith $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/20/2025

GS980263 Reed, Keith $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/20/2025

GS1075970 Sacul-Cac, Brayan $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 06/23/2025

$19,500.00Subtotal:

$2,629,350.00Grand Total:
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CC

Forfeit

GS1060577 2025-C-2604 Durham, Phillip $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/07/2025

GS1060578 2025-C-2604 Durham, Phillip $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/07/2025

$3,000.00Subtotal:

$3,000.00Grand Total:
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GS

Posted

GS1070668 Laws, Jillian $3,000.00Posted OPEN 05/06/2025

GS1070669 Laws, Jillian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/06/2025

GS1070670 Laws, Jillian $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/06/2025

GS1070671 Laws, Jillian $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/06/2025

GS1070672 Laws, Jillian $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/06/2025

$12,500.00Subtotal:

$12,500.00Grand Total:
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CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1077438 Allen, Damone $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/05/2025

GS1077439 Allen, Damone $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/05/2025

GS1078489 Allen, Javan $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/14/2025

GS1078490 Allen, Javan $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/14/2025

GS1078491 Allen, Javan $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/14/2025

GS1078492 Allen, Javan $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/14/2025

GS1063884 Allred, Aiden $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/20/2025

GS1063885 Allred, Aiden $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/20/2025

GS1051669 Allred, Aiden $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/20/2025

GS1068668 Artis, Jay $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/02/2025

GS1083276 Beasley, Alexander $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/27/2025

GS1085788 Beasley, Alexander $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/27/2025

GS1090230 Beasley, Alexander $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/31/2025

GS1090231 Beasley, Alexander $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/03/2025

GS1073758 Bell, Jermaine $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/11/2025

GS1073759 Bell, Jermaine $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/11/2025

GS1074605 Bell, Jermaine $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/11/2025

GS1074606 Bell, Jermaine $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/11/2025

GS1074607 Bell, Jermaine $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/11/2025

GS1074608 Bell, Jermaine $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/11/2025

GS1081096 Beranek, David $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/03/2026

GS1091236 Berry, Rodney $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/13/2025

GS1091237 Berry, Rodney $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/13/2025

GS1087378 Black, Michael $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/08/2026

GS1096368 Black, Michael $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/08/2026

GS1082110 Bowen, Troy $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/20/2025

GS1082111 Bowen, Troy $50,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/20/2025

GS1082632 Bowers, William $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/26/2025

GS1082633 Bowers, William $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/26/2025

GS1067001 Branch, Starr $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/10/2025

GS1072951 Bristol, Brandon $29,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/06/2025

GS1072952 Bristol, Brandon $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/06/2025

GS1077814 Carter, Joi $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/08/2025

GS1073278 Castellanos, Eduardo $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/31/2025

GS1073279 Castellanos, Eduardo $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/31/2025

GS1073269 Castellanos, Fernando $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/31/2025

GS1073270 Castellanos, Fernando $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/31/2025

GS1073271 Castellanos, Fernando $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/31/2025

GS1073272 Castellanos, Fernando $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/31/2025

GS1073274 Castellanos, Sebastian $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/31/2025

GS1073275 Castellanos, Sebastian $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/31/2025

GS1073276 Castellanos, Sebastian $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/31/2025
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GS1073277 Castellanos, Sebastian $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/31/2025

GS1093404 Charles, Patrick $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/27/2025

GS1093405 Charles, Patrick $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/27/2025

GS1077369 Cobble, Zaccheus $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/05/2025

GS1092752 Cornelius, Jordan $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/15/2025

GS1092753 Cornelius, Jordan $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/15/2025

GS1087520 Cornelius, Jordan $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/04/2026

GS1068485 Dickson, Caleb $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/16/2025

GS1068486 Dickson, Caleb $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/16/2025

GS1066826 Dotson, Daniel $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/31/2025

GS1065375 Dotson, Dewayne $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/18/2025

GS1065376 Dotson, Dewayne $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/18/2025

GS1096850 Dotson, Patrick $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/10/2026

GS1063397 Drake, Shaie $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/05/2025

GS1090929 Edwards, Carlyle $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/14/2025

GS1051144 Escamilla, Juilo $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/28/2024

GS1051151 Escamilla, Juilo $35,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/28/2024

GS1051152 Escamilla, Juilo $35,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/28/2024

GS1061693 Fizer, Ebony $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/12/2025

GS1063192 Flores, Ever $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/14/2025

GS1086035 Fontenot, Jacie $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/24/2025

GS1097283 Freeman, Troy $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/08/2026

GS1097284 Freeman, Troy $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/08/2026

GS1097285 Freeman, Troy $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/08/2026

GS1097286 Freeman, Troy $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/08/2026

GS1097288 Freeman, Troy $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/08/2026

GS977386 Fuller, Shyterrean $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/02/2022

GS1088934 Funderburg, Andrenique $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/16/2025

GS1049964 Gaines, Shonterrica $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/17/2024

GS1057510 Gates, Marcus $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/31/2024

GS1057511 Gates, Marcus $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/31/2024

GS1071497 Givans, Ty'Niya $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/15/2025

GS1071498 Givans, Ty'Niya $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/15/2025

GS1087979 Gladney, Eric $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/03/2025

GS1087980 Gladney, Eric $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/03/2025

GS1087982 Gladney, Eric $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/03/2025

GS1087983 Gladney, Eric $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/03/2025

GS1081371 Gordon, Jodi $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/09/2025

GS1081372 Gordon, Jodi $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/09/2025

GS1085947 Graham, Lashonda $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/18/2025

GS1085904 Green, Fred $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/09/2026

GS1085905 Green, Fred $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/09/2026

GS1092295 Green, Kelvin $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/24/2025

GS1092296 Green, Kelvin $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/24/2025

GS1092309 Green, Kelvin $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/24/2025

GS1094957 Green, Kelvin $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/12/2026
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GS1095965 Green, Kelvin $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/12/2026

GS1095966 Green, Kelvin $20,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/12/2026

GS1095968 Green, Kelvin $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/12/2026

GS1095969 Green, Kelvin $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/12/2026

GS1095970 Green, Kelvin $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/12/2026

GS1095971 Green, Kelvin $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/12/2026

GS1095972 Green, Kelvin $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/12/2026

GS1077938 Gundky, Razvan $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/09/2025

GS1077939 Gundky, Razvan $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/09/2025

GS1090994 Harris, Steven $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/05/2025

GS1071635 Hassell, Howard $40,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/23/2025

GS1071636 Hassell, Howard $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/23/2025

GS1071711 Hassell, Howard $30,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/23/2025

GS1071712 Hassell, Howard $30,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/23/2025

GS1071713 Hassell, Howard $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/23/2025

GS1071714 Hassell, Howard $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/23/2025

GS1087393 Hawkins, Raheem $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/05/2025

GS1041906 Henderson, Ricoryon $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/15/2025

GS1088483 Hernandez, Elsie $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/27/2025

GS1088484 Hernandez, Elsie $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/27/2025

GS1090143 Hernandez, Elsie $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/27/2025

GS1090144 Hernandez, Elsie $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/27/2025

GS1090145 Hernandez, Elsie $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/27/2025

GS1090146 Hernandez, Elsie $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/27/2025

GS1090147 Hernandez, Elsie $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/27/2025

GS1090149 Hernandez, Elsie $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/27/2025

GS1090255 Holbrooks, Terreze $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/28/2025

GS1090256 Holbrooks, Terreze $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/28/2025

GS1062171 Holden, Demarcus $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/21/2025

GS1062172 Holden, Demarcus $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/21/2025

GS1065684 Holden, Demarcus $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/21/2025

GS1063493 Houston, Halston $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/28/2025

GS1058739 Howell, Michael $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/21/2025

GS1058740 Howell, Michael $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/21/2025

GS972100 Howse, Calvin $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/13/2022

GS1061295 Huggins, Caleb $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/09/2025

GS1085251 Jackson, Joshua $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/15/2025

GS1085252 Jackson, Joshua $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/15/2025

GS1085253 Jackson, Joshua $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/15/2025

GS1086535 Johnson, Anthony $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/24/2025

GS1086536 Johnson, Anthony $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/24/2025

GS1091484 Johnson, Cody $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/09/2025

GS1081897 Johnson, James $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/06/2025

GS1057914 Johnson-Armstrong, Brandon $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/04/2025

GS1080105 Jones, Kendale $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/26/2026

GS1080106 Jones, Kendale $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/26/2026
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GS1095262 Jones, Kendale $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/26/2026

GS1095263 Jones, Kendale $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/26/2026

GS1062328 King, Akyeli $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/14/2025

GS1062329 King, Akyeli $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/14/2025

GS1076139 Knight, Rickey $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/18/2025

GS1076140 Knight, Rickey $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/18/2025

GS1078731 Knight, Rickey $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/18/2025

GS1088175 Kress, Cameron $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/09/2025

GS1088176 Kress, Cameron $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/09/2025

GS1088177 Kress, Cameron $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/09/2025

GS1088178 Kress, Cameron $100.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/09/2025

GS1049272 Lawrence, Walter $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/15/2024

GS1049273 Lawrence, Walter $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/15/2024

GS1049274 Lawrence, Walter $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/15/2024

GS1049275 Lawrence, Walter $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/15/2024

GS1060390 London, Richard $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/25/2025

GS1036189 Maldonado, Nicholas $11,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/18/2025

GS1036190 Maldonado, Nicholas $11,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/18/2025

GS1036191 Maldonado, Nicholas $11,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/18/2025

GS1082411 Maldonado, Nicholas $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/18/2025

GS1081982 Marlowe, Patrick $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/20/2025

GS1081983 Marlowe, Patrick $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/20/2025

GS1094213 Mccoy, Anthony $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/19/2025

GS1089569 Mccracken, Terrial $35,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/22/2025

GS1092637 Mcgee, Tyrone $50,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/05/2025

GS1092311 Mckinnie, Dontae $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/17/2025

GS1071563 Mckissack, Lamario $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/15/2025

GS1071564 Mckissack, Lamario $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/15/2025

GS1071565 Mckissack, Lamario $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/15/2025

GS1018252 Messer, Kevin $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/12/2023

GS1087294 Miles, William $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS1087295 Miles, William $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS1081749 Miller, Louis $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/03/2025

GS1086763 Mitchell, Ceontez $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/26/2025

GS1086764 Mitchell, Ceontez $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/26/2025

GS1086765 Mitchell, Ceontez $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/26/2025

GS1030731 Mosley, Sylvester $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/17/2024

GS1089087 Muse, Shedrick $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/17/2025

GS1072027 Nause, Joseph $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/02/2026

GS1082971 Nause, Joseph $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/02/2026

GS1082972 Nause, Joseph $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/02/2026

GS1083425 Nause, Joseph $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/02/2026

GS1085093 Nause, Joseph $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/02/2026

GS1085094 Nause, Joseph $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/02/2026

GS1089440 Nause, Joseph $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/02/2026

SU27986 Nause, Joseph $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/02/2026
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GS1069875 Olson, Kevin $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/13/2025

GS1069876 Olson, Kevin $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/13/2025

GS1078768 Parham, Richard $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/25/2025

GS1078769 Parham, Richard $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/25/2025

GS1078772 Parham, Richard $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/25/2025

GS1067403 Peebles, Jentri $30,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/18/2025

GS1067404 Peebles, Jentri $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/18/2025

GS1067405 Peebles, Jentri $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/18/2025

GS1067406 Peebles, Jentri $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/18/2025

GS1074412 Peebles, Jentri $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/18/2025

GS1074413 Peebles, Jentri $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/18/2025

GS1077248 Pinkerton, Timothy $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/09/2025

GS1075835 Pinkston, Dearick $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/22/2025

GS1067824 Pitts, Antonio $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/11/2025

GS1067825 Pitts, Antonio $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/11/2025

GS1067827 Pitts, Antonio $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/11/2025

GS1075254 Quillen, Jacob $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/19/2025

GS1077724 Quillen, Jacob $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/19/2025

GS1078026 Quillen, Jacob $30,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/19/2025

GS1078027 Quillen, Jacob $30,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/19/2025

GS1078028 Quillen, Jacob $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/19/2025

GS1063710 Racine, Joseph $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/02/2025

GS1063711 Racine, Joseph $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/02/2025

GS1063712 Racine, Joseph $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/02/2025

GS1063713 Racine, Joseph $250.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/02/2025

GS1063714 Racine, Joseph $250.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/02/2025

GS1063715 Racine, Joseph $250.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/02/2025

GS1007184 Ren, Jamie $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/10/2023

GS1089577 Rodriguez, Steven $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/22/2025

GS1088740 Rogers, Reginald $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/13/2025

GS1088741 Rogers, Reginald $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/13/2025

GS1088742 Rogers, Reginald $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/13/2025

GS1092507 Romero, Carlos $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/18/2025

GS1081452 Rozell, Brian $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/10/2025

GS1081453 Rozell, Brian $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/10/2025

GS1044246 Sanders, Kenneth $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/24/2024

GS1089558 Sawyer, Andrew $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/03/2025

GS1086876 Schneider, Paul $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/29/2025

GS1068207 Shaw, Johnathan $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/09/2025

GS1068208 Shaw, Johnathan $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/09/2025

GS1084123 Shoeman, Hunter $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/03/2025

GS1080491 Sims, Rexton $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/01/2025

GS1093479 Slaughter, Roger $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/04/2025

GS1093480 Slaughter, Roger $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/04/2025

GS1093481 Slaughter, Roger $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/04/2025

GS1096252 Smith, Laquenta $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/05/2026
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GS1096253 Smith, Laquenta $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/05/2026

GS1096254 Smith, Laquenta $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/05/2026

GS1096255 Smith, Laquenta $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/05/2026

GS1096256 Smith, Laquenta $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/05/2026

GS1096257 Smith, Laquenta $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/05/2026

GS1096258 Smith, Laquenta $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/05/2026

GS1096259 Smith, Laquenta $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/05/2026

GS1086162 Stevens, Wandrickus $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/20/2025

GS1086163 Stevens, Wandrickus $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/20/2025

GS1086164 Stevens, Wandrickus $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/20/2025

GS1079287 Swain, Shawnveccheo $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/18/2025

GS1085050 Swift, Ari $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/10/2025

GS1085051 Swift, Ari $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/10/2025

GS1086997 Sydnor, Jamarcus $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/28/2025

GS1007971 Talley, Enlow $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/22/2025

GS1076868 Vaden, Tre'Sean $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/30/2025

GS1096943 Vaughn, Joquarious $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/02/2026

GS1076489 Watson, Troy $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/28/2025

GS1094388 Webb, Topeaka $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/07/2025

GS1062606 Whitchurch, Judy $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/21/2025

GS1093691 Whitney, Michael $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/09/2025

GS1093692 Whitney, Michael $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/09/2025

GS1054886 Winters, Chris $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/04/2025

GS1054887 Winters, Chris $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/04/2025

GS1054888 Winters, Chris $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/04/2025

GS1054889 Winters, Chris $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/04/2025

GS1054890 Winters, Chris $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/04/2025

GS1082011 Winters, Chris $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/04/2025

GS1082012 Winters, Chris $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/04/2025

$1,730,350.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS963841 2023-A-319 Abdullah, Mehvan $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/16/2025

GS981990 2025-D-2755 Abernathy, Adrian $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2025

GS981991 2025-D-2755 Abernathy, Adrian $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2025

GS981992 2025-D-2755 Abernathy, Adrian $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2025

GS981993 2025-D-2755 Abernathy, Adrian $7,500.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2025

GS981994 2025-D-2755 Abernathy, Adrian $50,000.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2025

GS981995 2025-D-2755 Abernathy, Adrian $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2025

GS981998 2025-D-2755 Abernathy, Adrian $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2025

GS1035056 2026-A-603 Adams, Marshon $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/17/2024

GS1071833 2026-A-487 Adams, Marshon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2025

GS1071834 2026-A-487 Adams, Marshon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2025

GS1071835 2026-A-487 Adams, Marshon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2025
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GS1071836 2026-A-487 Adams, Marshon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2025

GS1071837 2026-A-487 Adams, Marshon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2025

GS1062069 2025-D-2897 Alhasan, Omar $70,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2025

GS1062070 2025-D-2897 Alhasan, Omar $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2025

GS1062071 2025-D-2897 Alhasan, Omar $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2025

GS1071266 2025-D-2963 Anderson, Antoine $70,000.00Posted OPEN 05/17/2025

GS1053055 2025-B-877 Andrew, Samuel $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2024

GS1053057 2025-B-877 Andrew, Samuel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2024

GS1053058 2025-B-877 Andrew, Samuel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2024

GS1058439 2025-C-2583 Anthony, Matthew $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2025

GS1058440 2025-C-2583 Anthony, Matthew $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2025

GS986901 2025-A-300 Anthony, Roshonda $7,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2024

GS986902 2025-A-300 Anthony, Roshonda $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2024

GS1039912 2025-B-1515 Archibald, Derrick $25,000.00Posted OPEN 07/14/2024

GS1039913 2025-B-1515 Archibald, Derrick $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/14/2024

GS1039914 2025-B-1515 Archibald, Derrick $3,000.00Posted OPEN 07/14/2024

GS1039915 2025-B-1515 Archibald, Derrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/14/2024

GJ83854 2021-B-724 Atchison, Calvin $50,000.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2021

GJ99110 2025-C-2620 Austin, Cameron $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2025

GJ96960 2025-A-440 Austin, Destiny $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/12/2025

GJ96961 2025-A-440 Austin, Jadee $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/11/2025

GJ99241 2025-D-2917 Avery, James $100,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1071522 2025-C-2452 Ayers, Oliver $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1057442 2025-B-1056 Banks, Kevon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2024

GS1057443 2025-B-1056 Banks, Kevon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2024

GS1023920 2024-D-2384 Beene, Craig $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2024

GS1025324 2024-D-2383 Beene, Craig $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2024

GS1031872 2024-D-2580 Beene, Craig $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2024

GS1031873 2024-D-2580 Beene, Craig $500.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2024

GS1067153 2025-C-2378 Bell, Deundre $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/05/2025

GS1006369 2025-B-1628 Bell, Jernithia $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS1006370 2025-B-1628 Bell, Jernithia $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS1006371 2025-B-1628 Bell, Jernithia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS1011778 2025-B-1429 Bell, Jernithia $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS1016195 2025-B-1280 Bell, Jernithia $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS1031567 2025-B-1278 Bell, Jernithia $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS1032576 2025-B-1278 Bell, Jernithia $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS1034278 2025-B-1282 Bell, Jernithia $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS1041169 2025-B-1281 Bell, Jernithia $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS1041172 2025-B-1459 Bell, Jernithia $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS1041871 2025-B-1603 Bell, Jernithia $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS1044072 2025-B-1279 Bell, Jernithia $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS1046025 2025-B-1276 Bell, Jernithia $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS993522 2025-B-1277 Bell, Jernithia $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS998801 2023-D-2360 Bester, Thomas $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2025

SCE298956 2023-D-2245 Bester, Thomas $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2025
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GS952441 2022-C-1315 Biggs, David $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/23/2021

GS1011288 2025-D-3186 Blackman, William $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2023

GS1011449 2025-D-3186 Blackman, William $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2023

GS1011450 2025-D-3186 Blackman, William $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2023

GS1011451 2025-D-3186 Blackman, William $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2023

GJ99447 2025-D-2804 Blackmon, Alexi $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2025

GS1081777 2026-A-385 Blacksmith, Gary $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

GJ100199 2026-A-274 Blair, Trey $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1070589 2025-D-3069 Bobo, Matthew $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/05/2025

GJ94415 2024-C-1624 Bostic, Kojo $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/27/2025

GS1003852 2025-A-21 Bowers, Davon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/08/2023

GS1003854 2025-A-21 Bowers, Davon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/08/2023

GS1003855 2025-A-21 Bowers, Davon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/08/2023

GS1018982 2025-B-1519 Boyd, Yosef $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2023

GS1018983 2025-B-1519 Boyd, Yosef $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2023

GS1018984 2025-B-1519 Boyd, Yosef $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2023

GS995923 2024-D-2226 Braden, Joseph $20,000.00Posted OPEN 07/27/2023

GS995924 2024-D-2226 Braden, Joseph $20,000.00Posted OPEN 07/27/2023

GS995925 2024-D-2226 Braden, Joseph $20,000.00Posted OPEN 07/27/2023

GS1018140 2025-C-2342 Bright, Martiez $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2025

GS1018141 2025-C-2342 Bright, Martiez $500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2025

GS1066651 2025-C-2210 Brock, Juston $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/02/2025

GS1089014 2026-A-532 Brown, Devonte $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2025

GS819817 2017-D-2653 Brown, Lauren $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 09/26/2021

GJ96782 2025-A-289 Bush, David $200,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2024

GJ97886 2025-B-1375 Butler, Spencer $50,000.00Posted OPEN 06/06/2025

GS1052915 2025-D-2781 Camp, BC $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/12/2024

GS1006338 2023-I-386 Campos, Jorge $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/25/2024

GS1060301 2025-C-2343 Cantrell, Tavia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2025

GS1030800 2025-C-2494 Carter, Isaiah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/01/2024

GS1030801 2025-C-2494 Carter, Isaiah $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/01/2024

GS1030896 2025-C-2494 Carter, Isaiah $500.00Posted OPEN 05/01/2024

GS1038199 2025-B-1355 Cash, Jonathan $1,500.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2024

GS1038200 2025-B-1355 Cash, Jonathan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2024

GS1038201 2025-B-1355 Cash, Jonathan $1,500.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2024

GS1038205 2025-B-1355 Cash, Jonathan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2024

GS1041420 2025-B-1311 Chandler, Kenneth $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/02/2024

GS1041421 2025-B-1311 Chandler, Kenneth $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/02/2024

GS1039374 2025-D-2783 Chavez, Christopher $3,000.00Posted OPEN 07/08/2024

GS982289 2024-B-1092 Childress, Dakiyah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/04/2022

GS982290 2024-B-1092 Childress, Dakiyah $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/04/2022

GS1038358 2025-D-3374 Christian, Quinton $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/29/2024

GS1049066 2025-C-2297 Coakley, Dalton $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2024

GS970669 2023-B-1034 Collier, Alex $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/26/2026

GS1073775 2026-A-462 Common, Malachi $50,000.00Posted OPEN 07/03/2025

GS1073776 2026-A-462 Common, Malachi $25,000.00Posted OPEN 07/03/2025
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GS1036831 2025-B-1151 Compton, Caleb $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/18/2024

GS1027872 2025-B-1358 Cook, Isabella $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/18/2024

GS1060753 2025-C-2214 Cook, Nicholas $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2025

GS1060754 2025-C-2214 Cook, Nicholas $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2025

GS1060755 2025-C-2214 Cook, Nicholas $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2025

GS1060756 2025-C-2214 Cook, Nicholas $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2025

GS1060757 2025-C-2214 Cook, Nicholas $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2025

GS1039688 2024-D-2154 Cooper, Justin $50,000.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2024

GS1056335 2025-B-998 Covington, Joshua $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2025

GS1056336 2025-B-998 Covington, Joshua $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2025

GS1056337 2025-B-998 Covington, Joshua $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2025

GS930802 2022-B-1142 Cowan, Tyre $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2020

GS1048031 2025-C-2412 Crague, Hannah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2024

GS1048032 2025-C-2412 Crague, Hannah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2024

GS1048033 2025-C-2412 Crague, Hannah $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2024

GS1048034 2025-C-2412 Crague, Hannah $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2024

GS1037517 2025-C-1709 Crague, Hannah $27,500.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2024

GS935681 2022-I-229 Crawford, Christopher $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 11/23/2025

GS1047913 2025-B-1438 Creasy, Charles $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2024

GJ58545 2015-A-95 Cross, Lori $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1029158 2024-C-1734 Custer, Alan $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/03/2024

GS1031467 2024-C-1907 Custer, Alan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/03/2024

GS1001569 2023-D-2422 Cyriak, Tavarius $35,000.00Posted OPEN 07/21/2023

GS1045489 2025-D-3375 Davenport, Dashawn $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2025

GS1045491 2025-D-3375 Davenport, Dashawn $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2025

GS1045492 2025-D-3375 Davenport, Dashawn $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2025

GS1045493 2025-D-3375 Davenport, Dashawn $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2025

GS1045494 2025-D-3375 Davenport, Dashawn $35,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2025

GS1045495 2025-D-3375 Davenport, Dashawn $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2025

GS1045497 2025-D-3375 Davenport, Dashawn $30,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2025

GS1045499 2025-D-3375 Davenport, Dashawn $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2025

GJ97613 2025-B-853 Davidson, Garet $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GJ97619 2025-B-854 Davidson, Garet $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS953442 2022-A-219 Davis, Giovanni $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 01/13/2025

GS1051899 2025-D-3155 Daza, Aaron $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2024

GS1051900 2025-D-3155 Daza, Aaron $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2024

GS1051901 2025-D-3155 Daza, Aaron $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2024

GS1056868 2026-A-318 Dennis, Antonio $8,000.00Posted OPEN 12/25/2024

GS1061024 2025-C-2348 Dewberry, Ilonzae $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2025

GS1061025 2025-C-2348 Dewberry, Ilonzae $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2025

GS1064382 2025-C-2216 Dewberry, Ilonzae $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/26/2025

GS1064383 2025-C-2216 Dewberry, Ilonzae $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/26/2025

GS1075910 2025-D-2719 Dewberry, Ilonzae $60,000.00Posted OPEN 12/15/2025

GS1077421 2025-D-2720 Dewberry, Ilonzae $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/15/2025

GS1041941 2025-D-3195 Dillon, Katari $15,000.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2024

GS1041942 2025-D-3195 Dillon, Katari $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2024
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GS998255 2025-B-1591 Dotson, Brandon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/19/2024

GS998256 2025-B-1591 Dotson, Brandon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/19/2024

GS1048996 2025-B-831 Dotson, Dewayne $30,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2025

GS1045322 2024-D-2415 Dotson, Jamal $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2024

GS1045323 2024-D-2415 Dotson, Jamal $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2024

GJ91331 2023-C-1729 Dougan, Brittany $20,000.00Posted OPEN 09/29/2023

GS1044017 2025-B-1627 Dow, Shaymel $7,500.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2025

GS1036603 2025-B-890 Dowdy, Judarin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2024

GS1036604 2025-B-890 Dowdy, Judarin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/27/2024

GS1025227 2025-C-2462 Driver, Tevin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/17/2025

GS1025228 2025-C-2461 Driver, Tevin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/17/2025

GS1025229 2025-C-2461 Driver, Tevin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/17/2025

GS990610 2025-C-2463 Driver, Tevin $20,000.00Posted OPEN 06/17/2025

GS990611 2025-C-2463 Driver, Tevin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/17/2025

GS990612 2025-C-2463 Driver, Tevin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/17/2025

GS1025227 2025-C-2462 Driver, Tevin $3,000.00Posted OPEN 06/17/2025

GS1063785 2025-D-3328 Dunaway, Gillian $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2025

GS1071793 2026-A-112 Easley, Adaryl $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/25/2025

GS1019345 2024-B-1265 East, Oshane $20,000.00Posted CLOSED 12/28/2023

GS1019346 2024-B-1265 East, Oshane $1,500.00Posted CLOSED 12/28/2023

GJ99344 2025-D-3137 Eatherly, Mark $50,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1026755 2024-D-2165 Elliott, Paul $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2024

GS1071335 2025-D-2820 Elliott, Tony $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/17/2025

GS1055322 2025-I-368 Estrada, Logen $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2024

GS1032520 2025-C-1841 Evans, Toneshia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/06/2024

GS1032521 2025-C-1841 Evans, Toneshia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/06/2024

GS1032522 2025-C-1841 Evans, Toneshia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/06/2024

GS1032523 2025-C-1841 Evans, Toneshia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/06/2024

GS1032524 2025-C-1841 Evans, Toneshia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/06/2024

GS1032525 2025-C-1841 Evans, Toneshia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/06/2024

GS1032526 2025-C-1841 Evans, Toneshia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/06/2024

GS1032527 2025-C-1841 Evans, Toneshia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/06/2024

GS1032528 2025-C-1841 Evans, Toneshia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/06/2024

GS1003222 2024-C-1401 Everett, Dequavis $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/13/2023

GS1003223 2024-C-1401 Everett, Dequavis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/13/2023

GS917356 2020-B-1121 Everett, Jarvis $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 04/02/2025

GS988547 2024-C-1548 Fleming, Ralph $20,000.00Posted OPEN 01/25/2023

GS988548 2024-C-1548 Fleming, Ralph $7,000.00Posted OPEN 01/25/2023

GS988549 2024-C-1548 Fleming, Ralph $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/25/2023

GS988550 2024-C-1548 Fleming, Ralph $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/25/2023

GS988551 2024-C-1548 Fleming, Ralph $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/25/2023

GS988552 2024-C-1548 Fleming, Ralph $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/25/2023

GS1034709 2025-B-1317 Fletcher, Eric $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/28/2024

GS1029652 2025-A-47 Ford, Randolph $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/07/2024

GS1029653 2025-A-47 Ford, Randolph $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/07/2024

GS1079310 2026-A-208 Foxx, Michelle $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/11/2025
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GS1079311 2026-A-208 Foxx, Michelle $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/11/2025

GS1079312 2026-A-208 Foxx, Michelle $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/11/2025

GS1047752 2025-A-491 Gaines, Shonterrica $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2024

GS1066728 2026-A-433 Garcia Rubi, Christopher $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/31/2025

GS1051546 2025-I-82 Garibay, Israel $8,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2025

GS1062050 2025-D-3119 Garibay, Israel $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2025

GS1032583 2024-C-1531 Glass, Timothy $75,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2024

GS1030872 2025-B-1508 Glover, Jazzcelyn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/19/2024

GS1030873 2025-B-1508 Glover, Jazzcelyn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/19/2024

GS1030874 2025-B-1508 Glover, Jazzcelyn $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/19/2024

GS1037541 2025-A-241 Glover, Jazzcelyn $7,000.00Posted OPEN 06/22/2024

GS1037542 2025-A-241 Glover, Jazzcelyn $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/22/2024

GS1037543 2025-A-241 Glover, Jazzcelyn $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/22/2024

GS1037547 2025-A-241 Glover, Jazzcelyn $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/22/2024

GS1037548 2025-A-241 Glover, Jazzcelyn $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/22/2024

GS1037550 2025-A-241 Glover, Jazzcelyn $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/22/2024

GS1012251 2025-A-625 Golden, Carlton $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/08/2024

GS1012252 2025-A-625 Golden, Carlton $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/08/2024

GS1047799 2025-D-3202 Gonzalez Vasquez, Jose $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/15/2024

GS1047800 2025-D-3202 Gonzalez Vasquez, Jose $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/15/2024

GS1066047 2025-D-3206 Gordon, Kedarius $1,500.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2025

GS1066048 2025-D-3206 Gordon, Kedarius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2025

GS1066049 2025-D-3206 Gordon, Kedarius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2025

GS1037339 2025-B-1528 Gordon, Kedarius $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 07/01/2024

GS1051005 2026-A-22 Granderson, Joshua $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/26/2024

GS1051006 2026-A-22 Granderson, Joshua $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/26/2024

GS1051007 2026-A-22 Granderson, Joshua $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/26/2024

GS1050692 2025-D-3454 Green, Jerimy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/2024

GS1005606 2025-C-1685 Green, Rondarius $9,000.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2023

GS943606 2023-B-1228 Gregory, Lakayla $40,000.00Posted OPEN 09/14/2023

GS1039953 2026-A-250 Gregory, Rontavious $1,500.00Posted OPEN 07/13/2024

GS1039954 2026-A-250 Gregory, Rontavious $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/13/2024

GS1039955 2026-A-250 Gregory, Rontavious $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/13/2024

GJ95322 2024-C-1953 Gresham, David $75,000.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2024

GS1032070 2025-A-626 Griffin, Alandris $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2024

GS986940 2024-A-612 Grissom, Lazarus $50,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/05/2023

GS1030633 2025-C-2144 Hainline, John $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/17/2024

GS1030634 2025-C-2144 Hainline, John $500.00Posted OPEN 04/17/2024

GS1030040 2025-D-3168 Hall, Jashauna $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/11/2024

GS1030041 2025-D-3168 Hall, Jashauna $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/11/2024

GS1025733 2025-B-701 Hampton, Kai $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2024

GS1025734 2025-B-701 Hampton, Kai $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2024

GS1064759 2025-D-2931 Harris, Brad $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2025

GS1050237 2025-D-3239 Harris, Eric $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2024

GS1070791 2026-A-616 Hassell, Howard $15,000.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2025

GS1070792 2026-A-616 Hassell, Howard $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2025

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:54:09AM Page 11 of 43

v 11292010



Pending Bonds for  Free At Last UFCI

GS1046262 2025-A-123 Henderson, Justin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2024

GS1046263 2025-A-123 Henderson, Justin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2024

GS1046264 2025-A-123 Henderson, Justin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2024

GS1046265 2025-A-123 Henderson, Justin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2024

GS1046267 2025-A-123 Henderson, Justin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2024

GS1046268 2025-A-123 Henderson, Justin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2024

GS1046269 2025-A-123 Henderson, Justin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2024

GJ92182 2023-D-2467 Hensley, Robert $0.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GJ92182 2023-D-2467 Hensley, Robert $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GJ98242 2025-B-1639 Henze, Robert $50,000.00Posted OPEN 07/07/2025

GS833175 2018-C-1829 Hereford, Derrick $7,500.00Posted REOPENED 08/15/2021

GS893433 2019-I-498 Hereford, Derrick $7,500.00Posted REOPENED 08/15/2021

GS1002980 2025-B-1586 Hernandez, Nora $80,000.00Posted OPEN 06/30/2023

GJ93306 2024-A-443 Hernandez, Stefanie $70,000.00Posted OPEN 04/18/2024

GJ95892 2024-D-2151 Hicks, Stephen $150,000.00Posted OPEN 05/14/2025

GJ86753 2022-B-816 Hill, Derek $100,000.00Posted OPEN 05/13/2022

GS1045007 2025-C-2110 Hill, William $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/04/2024

GS1050378 2025-D-3121 Hoke, Phillip $30,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2024

GS1050379 2025-D-3121 Hoke, Phillip $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2024

GS1050380 2025-D-3121 Hoke, Phillip $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2024

GS1048662 2025-C-2147 Holbrooks, Terreze $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2024

GS1009482 2024-B-771 Holcomb, Thomas $30,000.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2025

GS1019073 2024-D-2318 Holiday, Verlaine $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2023

GS933058 2025-C-2180 Holliday, Samuel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/20/2024

GS1024045 2025-C-2416 Holman Eddins, Christian $35,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2024

GS1024046 2025-C-2416 Holman Eddins, Christian $35,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2024

GS1024047 2025-C-2416 Holman Eddins, Christian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2024

GS1024048 2025-C-2416 Holman Eddins, Christian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2024

GS1024049 2025-C-2416 Holman Eddins, Christian $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2024

GS883320 2020-A-662 Holman Eddins, Christian $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 06/06/2024

GS977018 2023-C-1673 Holt, Deangelo $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2022

GS977019 2023-C-1673 Holt, Deangelo $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2022

GJ91048 2023-C-1425 Holt, Deangelo $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2023

GS1067269 2025-C-1774 Holt, Deangelo $20,000.00Posted OPEN 04/19/2025

GS1064797 2025-D-3008 Hooker, Erica $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2025

GS1064798 2025-D-3008 Hooker, Erica $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2025

GS1064799 2025-D-3008 Hooker, Erica $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2025

GS1065033 2025-D-3010 Hooker, Erica $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/04/2025

GS1065035 2025-D-3009 Hooker, Erica $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/04/2025

GS1065036 2025-D-3009 Hooker, Erica $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/04/2025

GS1062394 2025-B-1634 Hope, William $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2025

GS1062399 2025-B-1634 Hope, William $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2025

GS1062401 2025-B-1634 Hope, William $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2025

GS1079103 2025-D-3062 Horn, Joseph $35,000.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2025

GS1079104 2025-D-3062 Horn, Joseph $60,000.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2025

GS1079105 2025-D-3062 Horn, Joseph $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2025
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GJ92557 2024-A-114 Horton, Kevon $15,000.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2024

GS1036558 2025-D-3076 Houston, Halston $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2024

GS972096 2022-D-2039 Howse, Calvin $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 07/13/2022

GS972097 2022-D-2039 Howse, Calvin $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 07/13/2022

GS972098 2022-D-2039 Howse, Calvin $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 07/13/2022

GS972099 2022-D-2039 Howse, Calvin $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 07/13/2022

GS1002846 2025-A-133 Humphrey, Darryl $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/29/2023

GS1002847 2025-A-133 Humphrey, Darryl $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/29/2023

GS1002848 2025-A-133 Humphrey, Darryl $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/29/2023

GS1002849 2025-A-133 Humphrey, Darryl $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/29/2023

GS1002850 2025-A-133 Humphrey, Darryl $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/29/2023

GS1002852 2025-A-133 Humphrey, Darryl $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/29/2023

GS1002853 2025-A-133 Humphrey, Darryl $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/29/2023

GS1002854 2025-A-133 Humphrey, Darryl $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/29/2023

GS1055801 2025-D-2808 Hunt, Brandon $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2024

GS1047926 2025-C-2221 Hyde, Antonio $30,000.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2024

GJ94702 2024-C-1562 Inmon, Rose $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/05/2024

GJ94345 2024-B-1139 Isaza, Kevin $100,000.00Posted OPEN 08/06/2024

GJ95464 2024-C-1968 Jackson, Joshua $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2025

GJ90828 2023-B-1320 Jackson, Latrego $75,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2024

GS1029498 2025-B-1040 Jackson, Xavior $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/15/2024

GS1029500 2025-B-1040 Jackson, Xavior $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/15/2024

GS1029501 2025-B-1040 Jackson, Xavior $500.00Posted OPEN 04/15/2024

GS1058701 2025-D-3249 Johnson, Brandon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/11/2025

GS1058702 2025-D-3249 Johnson, Brandon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/11/2025

GJ97872 2025-B-1120 Johnson, Dama $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/22/2025

GS1029893 2026-A-66 Johnson, Danzel $3,000.00Posted OPEN 04/09/2024

GS987768 2023-D-2062 Johnson, James $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2023

GS987769 2023-D-2062 Johnson, James $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2023

GS987770 2023-D-2062 Johnson, James $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2023

GS987771 2023-D-2062 Johnson, James $20,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2023

GS987772 2023-D-2062 Johnson, James $20,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2023

GS987773 2023-D-2062 Johnson, James $20,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2023

GS1030353 2025-B-782 Johnson, Troy $15,000.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2024

GS1030354 2025-B-782 Johnson, Troy $15,000.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2024

GS1030355 2025-B-782 Johnson, Troy $15,000.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2024

GS1030356 2025-B-782 Johnson, Troy $3,000.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2024

GS1011222 2024-C-1968 Jones, Dedrick $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2023

GS1044388 2025-C-2241 Jones, Kendale $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1049204 2025-D-3011 Jones, Kendale $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1019288 2024-C-1552 Jones, Kevon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1019289 2024-C-1552 Jones, Kevon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1019290 2024-C-1552 Jones, Kevon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1019291 2024-C-1552 Jones, Kevon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1019292 2024-C-1552 Jones, Kevon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1019293 2024-C-1552 Jones, Kevon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023
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GS1019294 2024-C-1552 Jones, Kevon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1019295 2024-C-1552 Jones, Kevon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1019296 2024-C-1552 Jones, Kevon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1019297 2024-C-1552 Jones, Kevon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1019298 2024-C-1552 Jones, Kevon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1075926 2025-D-2706 Kakar, Haron $15,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1075927 2025-D-2706 Kakar, Haron $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1062624 2026-A-621 Kennard, Dewitt $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2025

GS1052696 2026-A-439 Kennard, Dewitt $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/02/2025

GS1052697 2026-A-439 Kennard, Dewitt $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/02/2025

GS1052698 2026-A-439 Kennard, Dewitt $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/02/2025

GJ86658 2022-B-764 Kenton, James $75,000.00Posted OPEN 07/20/2022

GS1034232 2024-D-2485 Kenton, James $45,000.00Posted OPEN 05/22/2024

GS992790 2026-A-622 King, Akyeli $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2025

GJ78708 2019-D-2685 King, Clarence $35,000.00Posted OPEN 05/24/2025

GS1055519 2025-D-3501 Kirkland, Marcus $7,500.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2024

GS1030304 2025-C-2613 Koehl, Raymond $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/13/2024

GS1030305 2025-C-2613 Koehl, Raymond $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/13/2024

GS1030306 2025-C-2613 Koehl, Raymond $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/13/2024

GS1030307 2025-C-2613 Koehl, Raymond $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/13/2024

GS1030308 2025-C-2613 Koehl, Raymond $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/13/2024

GS1070351 2026-A-159 Koglin, Chase $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/26/2025

GS1070352 2026-A-159 Koglin, Chase $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/26/2025

GS1070353 2026-A-159 Koglin, Chase $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/26/2025

GS1070354 2026-A-159 Koglin, Chase $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/26/2025

GS1073740 2025-D-3080 Koglin, Chase $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/26/2025

GS1073741 2025-D-3080 Koglin, Chase $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/26/2025

GS1076300 2026-A-158 Koglin, Chase $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/26/2025

GS1076301 2026-A-158 Koglin, Chase $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/26/2025

GS1076302 2026-A-158 Koglin, Chase $500.00Posted OPEN 06/26/2025

GS969966 2023-D-2093 Kowalski, Hali $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/01/2022

GS1042771 2025-C-1946 Kyle, Robert $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2025

GS1033015 2024-D-2261 Lauderdale, Devin $100,000.00Posted OPEN 11/04/2024

GS1034295 2025-C-2225 Lawless, Jhada $37,000.00Posted OPEN 05/24/2024

GS1034296 2025-C-2225 Lawless, Jhada $37,000.00Posted OPEN 05/24/2024

GS1034295 2025-C-2225 Lawless, Jhada $500.00Posted OPEN 05/24/2024

GS1034296 2025-C-2225 Lawless, Jhada $500.00Posted OPEN 05/24/2024

GS1071396 2026-A-171 Lawrence, Katherine $30,000.00Posted OPEN 05/27/2025

GS1071398 2026-A-171 Lawrence, Katherine $30,000.00Posted OPEN 05/27/2025

GS1071399 2026-A-171 Lawrence, Katherine $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/27/2025

GS1073764 2025-D-3172 Layne, Brentford $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/03/2025

GS1073766 2025-D-3172 Layne, Brentford $3,000.00Posted OPEN 07/03/2025

GS1073767 2025-D-3172 Layne, Brentford $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/03/2025

GS1073768 2025-D-3172 Layne, Brentford $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/03/2025

GS1073769 2025-D-3172 Layne, Brentford $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/03/2025

GS1073770 2025-D-3172 Layne, Brentford $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/03/2025
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GS1073771 2025-D-3172 Layne, Brentford $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/03/2025

GS994164 2024-A-101 Lee, Barbara $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2023

GS994165 2024-A-101 Lee, Barbara $1,500.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2023

GS994166 2024-A-101 Lee, Barbara $1,500.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2023

GJ88864 2022-D-2442 Lee, Leslie $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2024

GS976855 2025-C-2113 Leopard, Billy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2024

GS976856 2025-C-2113 Leopard, Billy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2024

GS1039661 2025-C-2226 Lewan, Bryce $1,500.00Posted OPEN 07/13/2024

GJ91297 2023-C-1852 Link, Rickie $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/19/2024

GS504106 2010-D-3075 Little, Bruce $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 08/20/2025

GS1084681 2026-A-550 Lloyd, Justin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/24/2025

GS1084684 2026-A-550 Lloyd, Justin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/24/2025

GJ92894 2024-A-286 Logan, Shorin $150,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2024

GS1041237 2026-A-215 London, Kenneth $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/26/2024

GS1041238 2026-A-215 London, Kenneth $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/26/2024

GS1041240 2026-A-215 London, Kenneth $500.00Posted OPEN 07/26/2024

GJ95806 2024-D-2420 Lourigan, Andrew $150,000.00Posted OPEN 07/10/2025

GS1045606 2025-C-1689 Lucas, Darius $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2024

GS1038610 2025-B-1623 Lucas, Quilcy $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2025

GS1026576 2024-D-2486 Lytle, Marshawn $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2024

GS494726 2010-I-1418 Majors, Quayshaun $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 10/20/2018

GJ96966 2025-A-400 Mangrum, Blake $15,000.00Posted OPEN 07/28/2025

GS1042471 2025-D-3217 Mann, Theodis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2024

GS1042472 2025-D-3217 Mann, Theodis $7,500.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2024

GS1042473 2025-D-3217 Mann, Theodis $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2024

GS1042474 2025-D-3217 Mann, Theodis $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2024

GS1042475 2025-D-3217 Mann, Theodis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2024

GS1042476 2025-D-3217 Mann, Theodis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2024

GJ81950 2020-C-1627 Marable, Deonte $1,500.00Posted CLOSED 10/07/2025

GS1075345 2026-A-475 Marquez, Fernando $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/20/2025

GS1075346 2026-A-475 Marquez, Fernando $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/20/2025

GS1075347 2026-A-475 Marquez, Fernando $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/20/2025

GS1064760 2026-A-47 Marroquin, Chayam $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2025

GS859310 2018-D-2405 Matheny, Victoria $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 07/28/2018

GJ78302 2019-C-2364 Maye, Kimberly $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GJ99380 2025-D-3026 Mays, Shaquan $35,000.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2025

GS1062380 2025-C-1733 McCord, Alexus $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS1062381 2025-C-1733 McCord, Alexus $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS1062382 2025-C-1733 McCord, Alexus $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS1062383 2025-C-1733 McCord, Alexus $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS1062384 2025-C-1733 McCord, Alexus $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GJ60492 2015-B-1412 McDaniels, Jonathan $1,500.00Posted REOPENED 12/10/2021

GS1033407 2025-C-2017 McEwen, Tristin $15,000.00Posted OPEN 05/31/2024

GS1013039 2025-B-1366 McGee, Lazarius $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2023

GS1013040 2025-B-1366 McGee, Lazarius $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2023

GS1013041 2025-B-1366 McGee, Lazarius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2023
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GJ100474 2026-A-378 McGee, Tyrone $100,000.00Posted OPEN 11/30/2022

GS996756 2024-A-384 McKinnie, Lafayette $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

GS1077184 2026-A-383 McNeal, Joshua $35,000.00Posted OPEN 07/07/2025

GS1077185 2026-A-383 McNeal, Joshua $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/07/2025

GS1077186 2026-A-383 McNeal, Joshua $15,000.00Posted OPEN 07/07/2025

GS1077187 2026-A-383 McNeal, Joshua $15,000.00Posted OPEN 07/07/2025

GS1077188 2026-A-383 McNeal, Joshua $15,000.00Posted OPEN 07/07/2025

GJ92618 2024-A-185 Medley, Lacey $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1073835 2025-D-3258 Milewski, Caitlin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2025

GS1073836 2025-D-3258 Milewski, Caitlin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2025

GS1073837 2025-D-3258 Milewski, Caitlin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2025

GS1073838 2025-D-3258 Milewski, Caitlin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2025

GS1073839 2025-D-3258 Milewski, Caitlin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2025

GS1073840 2025-D-3258 Milewski, Caitlin $500.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2025

GS1073841 2025-D-3258 Milewski, Caitlin $3,500.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2025

GS1048814 2026-A-552 Miller, Dwanyel $3,500.00Posted OPEN 10/07/2024

GS1048815 2026-A-552 Miller, Dwanyel $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/07/2024

GS1037123 2025-C-2078 Minter, Kadrikus $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/24/2024

GS1037124 2025-C-2078 Minter, Kadrikus $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/24/2024

GS1047983 2025-C-2150 Minter, Kadrikus $40,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2024

GJ98570 2025-C-1968 Mitchell, Robert $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS812955 2017-D-2287 Mitchell, Robert $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 02/06/2026

GJ91487 2023-C-1853 Mitchell, Sherod $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/05/2025

GS980863 2023-C-1756 Mohamed, Damien $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 12/29/2025

GS1033409 2025-A-639 Moody, Lavonqua $35,000.00Posted OPEN 05/16/2024

GS1033410 2025-A-639 Moody, Lavonqua $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/16/2024

GS1049966 2025-C-1845 Moore, Bert $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2024

GS1049967 2025-C-1845 Moore, Bert $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2024

GS1049968 2025-C-1845 Moore, Bert $100.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2024

GS1050642 2025-C-2228 Moore, Drevon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2024

GS994226 2024-A-518 Moore, Keller $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 08/24/2025

GS1011697 2026-A-92 Morgan, Gwuenavere $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/14/2025

GS1071256 2026-A-92 Morgan, Gwuenavere $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/14/2025

GJ98271 2025-C-1751 Morris, Alisha $15,000.00Posted OPEN 08/21/2025

GJ97922 2025-B-1296 Mosley, Sylvester $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/16/2025

GJ97923 2025-B-1297 Mosley, Sylvester $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/16/2025

GS1020674 2024-I-505 Moss, Tamasia $1,250.00Posted REOPENED 02/21/2026

GS1046026 2024-I-548 Moss, Tamasia $1,250.00Posted REOPENED 02/21/2026

GS952093 2022-D-2149 Muse, Shedrick $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 11/24/2025

GS1026406 2025-C-1715 Nachlinger, Rynn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2024

GS1026407 2025-C-1715 Nachlinger, Rynn $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2024

GS1026408 2025-C-1715 Nachlinger, Rynn $500.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2024

GS1026409 2025-C-1715 Nachlinger, Rynn $4,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2024

GS1056252 2025-B-1539 Naw, Nathan $4,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2024

GS1006424 2025-B-817 Neal, Montavious $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/03/2023

GS985465 2025-B-1643 Nistor, Stefan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2022
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GS1032003 2024-D-2142 Nita, Michael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2024

GS1032004 2024-D-2142 Nita, Michael $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2024

GS1032005 2024-D-2142 Nita, Michael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2024

GS1032006 2024-D-2142 Nita, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2024

GS1032024 2024-D-2142 Nita, Michael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2024

GS1032025 2024-D-2142 Nita, Michael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2024

GS1032026 2024-D-2142 Nita, Michael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2024

GS1031235 5926 Oconner, Mason $1,500.00Posted REOPENED 07/09/2025

GS1052746 2025-D-2716 Odom, Robert $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2024

GS1052747 2025-D-2716 Odom, Robert $20,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2024

GS824489 2017-D-2627 Orozco, Linda $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 02/10/2024

GS1033845 2025-D-3263 Ortiz-Velasquez, Emanuel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/18/2024

GS1033846 2025-D-3263 Ortiz-Velasquez, Emanuel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/18/2024

GS1033847 2025-D-3263 Ortiz-Velasquez, Emanuel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/18/2024

GS1033848 2025-D-3263 Ortiz-Velasquez, Emanuel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/18/2024

GS1044576 2025-C-2117 Owen, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/27/2024

GS1044577 2025-C-2117 Owen, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/27/2024

GS1073114 2026-A-30 Owens, Victor $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/30/2025

GS1028979 2025-B-1412 Parham, Richard $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/31/2024

GS1028980 2025-B-1412 Parham, Richard $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/31/2024

GS1046745 2025-D-3265 Parker, Randelya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2024

GS1067634 2025-C-2670 Parker, William $20,000.00Posted OPEN 04/17/2025

GS1067635 2025-C-2670 Parker, William $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/17/2025

GS1067636 2025-C-2670 Parker, William $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/17/2025

GS1067635 2025-C-2670 Parker, William $95,000.00Posted OPEN 04/17/2025

GS1072020 2025-C-2671 Parker, William $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2025

GS1046778 2025-C-2118 Parsley, Justin $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2024

GJ90518 2023-B-1020 Patterson-Okojie, Richeena $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/26/2023

GS1012516 2024-D-2596 Patton, Ritquia $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2024

GS1014950 2024-D-2597 Patton, Ritquia $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2024

GS1014951 2024-D-2597 Patton, Ritquia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2024

GS1010349 2024-D-2410 Perkins, James $6,000.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2023

GS1010350 2024-D-2410 Perkins, James $6,000.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2023

GS1010351 2024-D-2410 Perkins, James $6,000.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2023

GS1010352 2024-D-2410 Perkins, James $18,000.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2023

GS1010447 2024-D-2410 Perkins, James $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2023

GS1010448 2024-D-2410 Perkins, James $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2023

GS1010449 2024-D-2410 Perkins, James $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2023

GJ95917 2024-D-2151 Piero, Juannae $75,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2025

GS1045619 2025-A-540 Pingitore, Alainah $25,000.00Posted CLOSED 09/17/2024

GS945851 2022-A-367 Pitts, Jeffrey $1,500.00Posted CLOSED 11/25/2024

GS997102 2024-A-622 Pitts, Jeffrey $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 06/21/2025

GJ92483 2024-A-361 Pleasant, Derrell $150,000.00Posted OPEN 04/18/2024

GJ95191 2024-C-1581 Polk, Larry $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2024

GS1072099 2025-D-3330 Polk, Oscar $75,000.00Posted OPEN 05/30/2025

GS1072100 2025-D-3330 Polk, Oscar $75,000.00Posted OPEN 05/30/2025
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GS1051227 2025-C-2168 Pollack, Justin $150,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2024

GJ94249 2024-B-1228 Polledo-Negrin, Joshua $250,000.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2024

GJ99092 2025-C-2578 Posey, Matthew $40,000.00Posted OPEN 09/29/2025

GS985266 2023-A-317 Powell, Anthony $750.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2025

GS985617 2023-B-789 Powell, Anthony $750.00Posted REOPENED 10/18/2025

GS1037285 2025-C-2153 Presley, James $3,000.00Posted OPEN 06/19/2024

GS1037286 2025-C-2153 Presley, James $3,000.00Posted OPEN 06/19/2024

GS1062134 2026-A-364 Prince-Johnson, Akil $50,000.00Posted OPEN 04/04/2025

GS1039448 2025-B-1253 Puglisi, Brian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/24/2024

GS1095355 2026-I-176 Qualls, Jonathan $4,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1042388 2025-A-618 Quarles, Scott $50,000.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2024

GS1042389 2025-A-618 Quarles, Scott $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2024

GS1042390 2025-A-618 Quarles, Scott $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2024

GS1042391 2025-A-618 Quarles, Scott $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2024

GS1042392 2025-A-618 Quarles, Scott $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2024

GS1042393 2025-A-618 Quarles, Scott $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2024

GS1042394 2025-A-618 Quarles, Scott $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2024

GS1042395 2025-A-618 Quarles, Scott $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2024

GS1042396 2025-A-618 Quarles, Scott $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2024

GS1042397 2025-A-618 Quarles, Scott $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2024

GS1042398 2025-A-618 Quarles, Scott $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2024

GS1042399 2025-A-618 Quarles, Scott $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2024

GS984329 2024-D-2144 Queen, Kristopher $6,000.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS988115 2024-D-2145 Queen, Kristopher $4,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2023

GS1051596 2025-C-1898 Quigg, Stephen $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2024

GS1044955 2025-C-2120 Quigley, Brandon $30,000.00Posted OPEN 09/10/2024

GS1057820 2025-D-3343 Quinn, Timmy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2025

GS906039 2022-D-2268 Ray, Susan $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 05/11/2022

GJ98711 2025-C-2171 Read, David $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/29/2025

GJ93003 2024-A-335 Reavis, Joshua $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2025

GS1046698 2025-C-1744 Redmon, Antonio $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/23/2024

GS1043910 2025-B-1428 Reed, Catherine $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2024

GS955104 2022-A-368 Reed, Jahrule $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 02/12/2026

GJ99216 2025-D-2826 Renfro, Rocky $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1036272 2025-B-945 Reynolds, Davi $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/09/2024

GS912655 2020-B-1053 Richardson, Christopher $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 10/09/2025

GS1052342 2026-A-449 Ridley, Deatrick $45,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1052343 2026-A-449 Ridley, Deatrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1052344 2026-A-449 Ridley, Deatrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1052345 2026-A-449 Ridley, Deatrick $500.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1013399 2025-B-755 Royster, Jessica $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2023

GS1032152 2026-A-263 Sanders, Orlando $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2025

GS1032154 2026-A-263 Sanders, Orlando $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2025

GS1062628 2026-A-632 Schrieber, Barbara $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/29/2025

GS1074609 2026-A-56 Scott, Dekari $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/18/2025

GS1076169 2026-A-55 Scott, Dekari $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/01/2025
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GS1076170 2026-A-55 Scott, Dekari $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/01/2025

GS1076171 2026-A-55 Scott, Dekari $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/01/2025

GS1071006 2026-A-633 Shaw, Johnathan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1056376 2025-C-2026 Shaw, Ricky $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2025

GS1056377 2025-C-2026 Shaw, Ricky $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2025

GS1056379 2025-C-2026 Shaw, Ricky $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2025

GS1061981 2025-C-1945 Shelton, Donovan $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/17/2025

GS1061982 2025-C-1945 Shelton, Donovan $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/17/2025

GS1061983 2025-C-1945 Shelton, Donovan $50,000.00Posted OPEN 03/17/2025

GS1061984 2025-C-1945 Shelton, Donovan $50,000.00Posted OPEN 03/17/2025

GS1060277 2026-A-483 Shute, Cherelle $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/30/2025

GJ99051 2025-C-2558 Siante-Bellanfant, Jermontez $50,000.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2025

GJ91223 2023-C-1948 Slaughter, Timothy $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2023

GS911108 2020-B-960 Smith, Carl $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 05/17/2021

GJ99800 2025-D-3445 Smith, Dustin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2025

GS670230 2014-B-1551 Stanley, Ralph $1,500.00Posted REOPENED 10/09/2024

GJ85008 2021-D-1835 Starkes, Latasha $75,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2016

GJ90711 2023-B-1225 Stevens, Wan'Drickus $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 06/20/2025

GS1057249 2025-D-3222 Stewart, Shayna $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2024

GS1057250 2025-D-3222 Stewart, Shayna $500.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2024

GS1032778 2025-A-33 Stinson, Mathew $500.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2024

GJ99102 2025-D-2824 Stone, Kyrie $50,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GJ96308 2024-D-2622 Summeral, Clifton $50,000.00Posted OPEN 09/10/2025

GS1004640 2025-D-3130 Tavares, Roberto $7,500.00Posted OPEN 07/15/2023

GS1004641 2025-D-3130 Tavares, Roberto $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/15/2023

GS998071 2025-D-3057 Tavares, Roberto $0.00Posted OPEN 07/15/2023

GS998072 2025-D-3057 Tavares, Roberto $0.00Posted OPEN 07/15/2023

GS998073 2025-D-3057 Tavares, Roberto $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/15/2023

GS998074 2025-D-3057 Tavares, Roberto $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/15/2023

GS998075 2025-D-3057 Tavares, Roberto $1,500.00Posted OPEN 07/15/2023

GS998076 2025-D-3057 Tavares, Roberto $500.00Posted OPEN 07/15/2023

GS1053683 2025-C-2027 Tavares, Roberto $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2024

GS1039026 2025-C-2028 Temple, Johnny $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2024

GJ91328 2023-C-2004 Terry, Joseph $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2023

GS1004157 2023-C-2005 Terry, Joseph $20,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2023

GS1004280 2023-C-2006 Terry, Joseph $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2023

GS987414 2024-D-2248 Toral, Cesar $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2023

GS987415 2024-D-2248 Toral, Cesar $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2023

GS987416 2024-D-2248 Toral, Cesar $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2023

GS987418 2024-D-2248 Toral, Cesar $4,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2023

GS987419 2024-D-2248 Toral, Cesar $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2023

GS987420 2024-D-2248 Toral, Cesar $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2023

GS987421 2024-D-2248 Toral, Cesar $100.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2023

GS987422 2024-D-2248 Toral, Cesar $100.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2023

GS987423 2024-D-2248 Toral, Cesar $100.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2023

GS1073544 2025-D-3527 Toral, Jesus $3,000.00Posted OPEN 06/16/2025
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GS1073545 2025-D-3527 Toral, Jesus $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/16/2025

GS1073546 2025-D-3527 Toral, Jesus $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/16/2025

GS1028395 2025-B-1175 Toran, Terry $500.00Posted OPEN 04/01/2024

GS1028396 2025-B-1175 Toran, Terry $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/01/2024

GS1028397 2025-B-1175 Toran, Terry $35,000.00Posted OPEN 04/01/2024

GS1028398 2025-B-1175 Toran, Terry $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/01/2024

GS1028399 2025-B-1175 Toran, Terry $35,000.00Posted OPEN 04/01/2024

GS1028400 2025-B-1175 Toran, Terry $35,000.00Posted OPEN 04/01/2024

GS1028401 2025-B-1175 Toran, Terry $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/01/2024

GS1028402 2025-B-1175 Toran, Terry $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/01/2024

GJ84096 2021-B-1036 Torres, Trinidad $100,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2021

GS1024832 2025-D-3405 Truitt, Keshaun $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2024

GS1024833 2025-D-3405 Truitt, Keshaun $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2024

GS1064793 2025-D-3008 Valentine, Tru $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2025

GS1064794 2025-D-3008 Valentine, Tru $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2025

GS1064795 2025-C-2690 Valentine, Tru $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2025

GS1064796 2025-D-3008 Valentine, Tru $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/04/2025

GS1065034 2025-D-3010 Valentine, Tru $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/04/2025

GS1065037 2025-D-3009 Valentine, Tru $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/04/2025

GS1065038 2025-D-3009 Valentine, Tru $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/04/2025

GS1065039 2025-D-3008 Valentine, Tru $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2025

GS956360 2022-C-1807 Valle, Dulce $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 12/03/2025

GS986385 2025-C-2057 Wade, Simone $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2023

GS982300 2023-A-166 Waire, Brandon $150,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2024

GS1017570 2025-B-1176 Walker, Ramahd $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2024

GS1017571 2025-B-1176 Walker, Ramahd $500.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2024

GS1017572 2025-B-1176 Walker, Ramahd $0.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2024

GS1017573 2025-B-1176 Walker, Ramahd $0.00Posted OPEN 04/03/2024

GJ89333 2023-A-386 Warrick, Roger $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2026

GS1011643 2024-D-2400 Washington, Brittany $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/27/2023

GS1010518 2024-B-924 Watkins, Cedric $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 11/04/2025

GS1048153 2024-I-691 Watkins, Cedric $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 11/04/2025

GS1016030 2024-C-1460 Watkins, Ronnie $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/25/2023

GS1016031 2024-C-1460 Watkins, Ronnie $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/25/2023

GS1016035 2024-C-1460 Watkins, Ronnie $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/25/2023

GS1016036 2024-C-1460 Watkins, Ronnie $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/25/2023

GS1016121 2024-C-1460 Watkins, Ronnie $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/25/2023

GS1016122 2024-C-1460 Watkins, Ronnie $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/25/2023

GS1015612 2025-D-3458 Wellman, Larry $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2023

GS1015613 2025-D-3458 Wellman, Larry $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2023

GS883326 2020-A-662 Wells, Melvyn $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 08/11/2022

GJ80827 2020-B-901 West, Christopher $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GJ88546 2022-D-2132 West, William $8,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2025

GS1046486 2025-C-2489 White, Datoria $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/14/2024

GS1046487 2025-C-2489 White, Datoria $35,000.00Posted OPEN 09/14/2024

GS1061006 2026-A-190 White, Dontize $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2025
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GS1061007 2026-A-190 White, Dontize $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2025

GS1061008 2026-A-190 White, Dontize $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2025

GS1061009 2026-A-190 White, Dontize $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2025

GS1024035 2025-C-2416 White, Malique $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2024

GS1024037 2025-C-2416 White, Malique $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2024

GS1024039 2025-C-2416 White, Malique $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2024

GS1024040 2025-C-2416 White, Malique $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2024

GS1024041 2025-C-2416 White, Malique $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2024

GS1024042 2025-C-2416 White, Malique $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2024

GS1024043 2025-C-2416 White, Malique $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2024

GS944373 2021-C-1396 Wilkins, Alfrado $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/19/2021

GS944374 2021-C-1396 Wilkins, Alfrado $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/19/2021

GS944376 2021-C-1396 Wilkins, Alfrado $50,000.00Posted OPEN 08/19/2021

GS944377 2021-C-1396 Wilkins, Alfrado $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/19/2021

GS1015995 2024-B-1198 Williams, Caleb $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2023

GS1069230 2026-I-26 Williams, Ervin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

GS1069231 2026-I-26 Williams, Ervin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/06/2025

GS1069557 2026-I-26 Williams, Ervin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/06/2025

GS1070925 2026-I-26 Williams, Ervin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/06/2025

GS1084587 2026-I-26 Williams, Ervin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/06/2025

GS1085913 2026-I-26 Williams, Ervin $7,500.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

GS1067410 2025-D-2868 Williams, Lamar $1,500.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1070011 2025-D-2868 Williams, Lamar $1,500.00Posted OPEN 04/07/2025

GS1070012 2025-D-2868 Williams, Lamar $1,500.00Posted OPEN 04/07/2025

GS931224 2021-C-1242 Wilson, Dylan $50,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2020

GS931225 2021-C-1242 Wilson, Dylan $50,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2020

GS1043746 2025-C-2563 Wiseman, Delmas $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/19/2024

GS1043747 2025-C-2563 Wiseman, Delmas $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/19/2024

GS1033473 2025-D-3058 Woods, Brince $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/15/2024

GS1033858 2025-B-1177 Woods, Jaylin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/04/2024

GS1033859 2025-B-1177 Woods, Jaylin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/04/2024

GS1019299 2024-C-1552 Wright, Qey'Vonta $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1019300 2024-C-1552 Wright, Qey'Vonta $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1019301 2024-C-1552 Wright, Qey'Vonta $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1019302 2024-C-1552 Wright, Qey'Vonta $14,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1019303 2024-C-1552 Wright, Qey'Vonta $14,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1019304 2024-C-1552 Wright, Qey'Vonta $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1019305 2024-C-1552 Wright, Qey'Vonta $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1019306 2024-C-1552 Wright, Qey'Vonta $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1019307 2024-C-1552 Wright, Qey'Vonta $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1019308 2024-C-1552 Wright, Qey'Vonta $4,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1019309 2024-C-1552 Wright, Qey'Vonta $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1019310 2024-C-1552 Wright, Qey'Vonta $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1019311 2024-C-1552 Wright, Qey'Vonta $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2023

GS1073797 2026-A-80 Wright, Qey'Vonta $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2025

GS1073798 2026-A-80 Wright, Qey'Vonta $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2025
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GS1073799 2026-A-80 Wright, Qey'Vonta $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2025

GS1022880 2025-C-2090 Yadao, Dominic $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2026

GS1048163 2026-A-8 Yeakle, Nicholas $7,500.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2024

GS1048164 2026-A-8 Yeakle, Nicholas $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2024

GS1048165 2026-A-8 Yeakle, Nicholas $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2024

GS1027797 2025-D-3223 Young, Anthony $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/18/2024

GS1027798 2025-D-3223 Young, Anthony $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/18/2024

GS1027799 2025-D-3223 Young, Anthony $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/18/2024

$8,904,400.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS970521 2022-C-1847 Bigham, Antoine $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/14/2025

GS1003738 2024-B-901 Bowling, Corian $30,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1003739 2024-B-901 Bowling, Corian $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1004119 2024-B-900 Bowling, Corian $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1004120 2024-B-900 Bowling, Corian $500.00Forfeit OPEN 01/05/2024

GS1065528 2026-A-42 Cantrell, Imuetiyana $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/17/2025

GS872202 2019-I-144 Filyaw, Justin $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/19/2021

GS1006489 2023-D-2253 Gonzalez-Franco, Emmanuel $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/22/2023

GS1006490 2023-D-2253 Gonzalez-Franco, Emmanuel $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/22/2023

GS1046168 2024-D-2632 Goodson, Alexandra $1,250.00Forfeit OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1046701 2025-C-2642 Goodson, Alexandra $1,250.00Forfeit OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1047868 2025-D-2908 Howell, Jeremiah $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/28/2024

GS1047869 2025-D-2908 Howell, Jeremiah $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 09/28/2024

GS1047870 2025-D-2908 Howell, Jeremiah $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 09/28/2024

GS1047871 2025-D-2908 Howell, Jeremiah $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/28/2024

GS1037757 2025-C-2051 Johnson, Tevin $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 07/08/2024

GS1037758 2025-C-2051 Johnson, Tevin $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/08/2024

GS1019375 2024-B-1290 Lewis, Timothy $900.00Forfeit OPEN 09/15/2025

GS930155 2024-C-1396 Lewis, Timothy $800.00Forfeit OPEN 09/15/2025

GS930232 2024-D-2282 Lewis, Timothy $800.00Forfeit OPEN 09/15/2025

GS1038823 2025-D-3437 Liggins, La Kyra $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/17/2024

GS1033250 2025-B-1365 Marshall, Quentin $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/15/2024

GS990535 2024-B-941 McClain, Ledarrius $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/22/2023

GS1005487 2023-D-2223 McKinney, Demontae $15,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/18/2023

GS1005488 2023-D-2223 McKinney, Demontae $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/18/2023

GS1005489 2023-D-2223 McKinney, Demontae $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/18/2023

GS1005490 2023-D-2223 McKinney, Demontae $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/18/2023

GS1005491 2023-D-2223 McKinney, Demontae $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/18/2023

GS1005492 2023-D-2223 McKinney, Demontae $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/18/2023

GS1033854 2025-C-2425 Montgomery, Jaurez $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/31/2024

GS998242 2024-A-221 Mosley, Adrian $700.00Forfeit OPEN 05/12/2023

GS998243 2024-A-221 Mosley, Adrian $500.00Forfeit OPEN 05/12/2023

GJ84882 2021-D-2100 Peete, Martrell $20,000.00Forfeit OPEN 04/07/2022

GS994538 2023-D-2195 Ransom, Dawaun $20,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/31/2023

GS994539 2023-D-2195 Ransom, Dawaun $20,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/31/2023
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GS994540 2023-D-2195 Ransom, Dawaun $20,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/31/2023

GS994541 2023-D-2195 Ransom, Dawaun $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/31/2023

GS947238 2022-A-203 Thomas, Demetria $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/15/2023

GS1021160 2025-D-3503 Turner, Steven $3,500.00Forfeit OPEN 01/08/2024

GS1078121 2026-A-266 Word, Kurtis $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/01/2025

$240,700.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1103243 Abdikadir, Abdinejib $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1103244 Abdikadir, Abdinejib $500.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1016149 Abdullah, Jeger $17,000.00Posted REOPENED 11/16/2023

GS1021282 Abdullah, Jeger $17,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/06/2024

GS1098016 Abernathy, Kenneth $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2026

GS1088491 Alexander, Anthony $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/12/2025

GS1103121 Allen, Kendrick $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1103122 Allen, Kendrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1103123 Allen, Kendrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS779602 Al-Sorify, Molvd $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/26/2017

GS1093280 Antonetty, Kealy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1093281 Antonetty, Kealy $30,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1037104 Baham, Zakiya $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1080893 Baham, Zakiya $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1080894 Baham, Zakiya $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1080896 Baham, Zakiya $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1081108 Baham, Zakiya $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1081109 Baham, Zakiya $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1081110 Baham, Zakiya $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1080895 Baham, Zakiya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1099016 Bahar, Saleem $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS1099017 Bahar, Saleem $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2026

GS1079405 Bailey, Chonte $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1086507 Barber, Crystal $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1101214 Barnes, Marcie $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1101215 Barnes, Marcie $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1032182 Barnett, Terri $11,000.00Posted CLOSED 04/15/2025

GS1088223 Barr, Stephen $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2025

GS1088224 Barr, Stephen $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2025

GS1088225 Barr, Stephen $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2025

GS1088226 Barr, Stephen $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2025

GS1088227 Barr, Stephen $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2025

GS1079538 Barrett, Jessica $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1079539 Barrett, Jessica $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1079540 Barrett, Jessica $500.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025

SCE411440 Barrett, Jessica $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025
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GS1086482 Barrow, Jason $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/23/2025

GS1086564 Barrow, Jason $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/24/2025

GS1086821 Batey, Kaleah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1092888 Beard, Austin $3,500.00Posted OPEN 12/09/2025

GS1089725 Beasley, Kimiya $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2025

GS1052540 Bell, Jamari $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2025

GS1095723 Bell, Mark $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1095724 Bell, Mark $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1095725 Bell, Mark $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1095726 Bell, Mark $100.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1100679 Bell, Tamaya $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1100680 Bell, Tamaya $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1092747 Bender, Latayja $7,500.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2025

GS1070977 Black, Quanta $15,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1070978 Black, Quanta $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1070979 Black, Quanta $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1070980 Black, Quanta $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1070981 Black, Quanta $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1079182 Blair, Trey $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/25/2025

GS1096119 Blair, Trey $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/25/2025

GS1096120 Blair, Trey $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/25/2025

GS1096121 Blair, Trey $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/25/2025

GS1098545 Bledsoe, Gentry $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1098808 Bledsoe, Gentry $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1098653 Bluing, Breauntai $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1098654 Bluing, Breauntai $500.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1091457 Bonilla-Maldonado, Marcus $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2025

GS1091458 Bonilla-Maldonado, Marcus $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2025

GS1091459 Bonilla-Maldonado, Marcus $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2025

GS1091460 Bonilla-Maldonado, Marcus $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2025

GS1091461 Bonilla-Maldonado, Marcus $6,000.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2025

GS1093350 Bouttavong, Aphideth $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2025

GS1093353 Bouttavong, Aphideth $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2025

GS1093354 Bouttavong, Aphideth $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2025

GS1058821 Bowers, Markesheya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2025

GS1102465 Bozzelli, Ryan $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1077129 Bradley, Dillion $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2025

GS1077130 Bradley, Dillion $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2025

GS1077131 Bradley, Dillion $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2025

GS1077132 Bradley, Dillion $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2025

GS1077133 Bradley, Dillion $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2025

GS1077134 Bradley, Dillion $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2025

GS1077135 Bradley, Dillion $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2025

GS1081925 Bradley, Dillion $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2025

GS1081927 Bradley, Dillion $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2025

GS1083215 Breithaupt, Anthony $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/24/2025
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GS1061751 Brice, Michael $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1088688 Brown, Koby $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2025

GS1089610 Broyles, Kelonzia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1089611 Broyles, Kelonzia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1091251 Broyles, Kelonzia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1101286 Broyles, Keyanda $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1101287 Broyles, Keyanda $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1076611 Brusich, Jeremiah $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2025

GS1076612 Brusich, Jeremiah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2025

GS1076613 Brusich, Jeremiah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2025

GS1076614 Brusich, Jeremiah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2025

GS1076616 Brusich, Jeremiah $500.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2025

GS1076617 Brusich, Jeremiah $100.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2025

GS1081365 Bryant, Delano $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2025

GS1081366 Bryant, Delano $15,000.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2025

GS1096435 Buchanan, Christon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2025

GS1096436 Buchanan, Christon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2025

GS1096437 Buchanan, Christon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2025

GS1096438 Buchanan, Christon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2025

GS1096439 Buchanan, Christon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2025

GS1096440 Buchanan, Christon $100.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2025

GS1096441 Buchanan, Christon $100.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2025

GS1092212 Buford, Ivanziae $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2025

GS1102660 Burgess, Leonard $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1098575 Burton, Wil Laevion $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1098576 Burton, Wil Laevion $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1098577 Burton, Wil Laevion $50,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1098578 Burton, Wil Laevion $3,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1083776 Bush, William $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2025

GS956406 Campbell Smith, Charles $500.00Posted CLOSED 12/18/2024

GS1095314 Cannon, Graig $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1038152 Carmelo, Antonio $25,000.00Posted REOPENED 11/18/2025

GS1099927 Carter, Vincent $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099928 Carter, Vincent $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099929 Carter, Vincent $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1103829 Chase, Lelisa $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1059158 Cheatham, Charles $11,000.00Posted REOPENED 09/22/2025

GS1097058 Cheatham, Kristopher $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/04/2026

GS1097059 Cheatham, Kristopher $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/04/2026

GS1101471 Cherry, Nolan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2026

GS1092118 Church, Cory $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1092119 Church, Cory $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1092120 Church, Cory $500.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1101198 Clark, Rodney $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1101200 Clark, Rodney $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1101201 Clark, Rodney $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026
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GS1101202 Clark, Rodney $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1091755 Claybrooks, Sandreka $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1091756 Claybrooks, Sandreka $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1091757 Claybrooks, Sandreka $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1093488 Claybrooks, Sandreka $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1093489 Claybrooks, Sandreka $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1093492 Claybrooks, Sandreka $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1098701 Cleghorn, James $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1093943 Coffman, Coy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1101139 Conwell, Steondra $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101140 Conwell, Steondra $100.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1096331 Coole, Tiffany $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/27/2025

GS1096332 Coole, Tiffany $500.00Posted OPEN 12/27/2025

GS1091324 Cornejo, Daniel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2025

GS1091325 Cornejo, Daniel $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2025

GS1091326 Cornejo, Daniel $35,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2025

GS1098650 Cosby, Anton $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1098651 Cosby, Anton $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1095011 Cosby, Jonathan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2025

GS1095013 Cosby, Jonathan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2025

GS1095014 Cosby, Jonathan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2025

GS1102717 Cotton, Corey $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1102718 Cotton, Corey $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1102719 Cotton, Corey $30,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1102720 Cotton, Corey $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1102721 Cotton, Corey $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1099432 Cox, Matthew $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/28/2026

GS1098880 Cox, Trinity $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1098881 Cox, Trinity $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1086377 Craig, Chase $3,500.00Posted OPEN 09/21/2025

GS1087221 Craig, Dylan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1102971 Craig, Dylan $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1094383 Craig, Victoria $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094384 Craig, Victoria $500.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1079873 Crawford, Tyler $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/27/2025

GS1103682 Crouch, Landen $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1100082 Cruz, Susan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1096003 Custer, Alan $3,000.00Posted OPEN 12/27/2025

GS1096386 Custer, Alan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/27/2025

GS1097961 Custer, Alan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1097962 Custer, Alan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1086517 Dailey, Lara $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/24/2025

GS1103997 Dalke, Luke $500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103998 Dalke, Luke $500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1103999 Dalke, Luke $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104000 Dalke, Luke $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:54:09AM Page 26 of 43

v 11292010



Pending Bonds for  Free At Last UFCI

GS1085815 Dalmau, Jesus $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2025

GS1098613 Dangarembizi, Michael $6,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS765031 Dao, Thanh $30,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/09/2017

GS1057521 Darrah, Patrick $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2025

GS1079639 Darrah, Patrick $3,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1079640 Darrah, Patrick $3,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1079641 Darrah, Patrick $3,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1088850 Darrah, Patrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/15/2025

GS1088851 Darrah, Patrick $500.00Posted OPEN 10/15/2025

GS1088852 Darrah, Patrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/15/2025

GS1021358 Davis, Charles $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2025

GS1091580 Davis, Detorious $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1066625 Davis, Diana $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1093133 Davis, Erianna $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/25/2025

GS1074368 Davis, Maddox $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/29/2025

GS1099149 Davis, Shermar $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1064660 Davis, Terrance $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2025

GS1051710 Davis, William $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1103145 Dean, William $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1103147 Dean, William $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1062722 Dean, William $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/06/2026

GS1079939 Dearfield, Damien $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1082545 Dearfield, Damien $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1081773 Dewberry, Ilonzae $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/15/2025

GS1101116 Doak, Ottoway $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1101117 Doak, Ottoway $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1101118 Doak, Ottoway $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1101790 Doll, Aaron $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1101791 Doll, Aaron $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1101792 Doll, Aaron $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1101793 Doll, Aaron $500.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1102488 Doll, Aaron $500.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102489 Doll, Aaron $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1071141 Drennon, Edwenita $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/11/2025

GS1062180 Dunlap, Kittrell $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101729 Dunlap, Kittrell $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101730 Dunlap, Kittrell $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101731 Dunlap, Kittrell $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1102705 Easley, Johnnita $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1087060 Edge, Bradley $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/28/2025

GS1087062 Edge, Bradley $500.00Posted OPEN 09/28/2025

GS1087063 Edge, Bradley $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/28/2025

GS1093703 Edmondson, Duryea $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1093704 Edmondson, Duryea $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1093705 Edmondson, Duryea $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/01/2025

GS1063765 Edmondson, William $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2025
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GS1063766 Edmondson, William $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2025

GS1103085 Elliott, Jonathon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1103086 Elliott, Jonathon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1103087 Elliott, Jonathon $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1074502 Emesibe, Brian $3,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS1074503 Emesibe, Brian $3,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS1104128 Escalante, Lainez $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1099178 Evans, Jtylan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099179 Evans, Jtylan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1076061 Felix, Riktavious $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/26/2025

GS1076062 Felix, Riktavious $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/26/2025

GS1076063 Felix, Riktavious $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/26/2025

GS1076064 Felix, Riktavious $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/26/2025

GS1076065 Felix, Riktavious $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/26/2025

GS1076066 Felix, Riktavious $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/26/2025

GS1076111 Felix, Riktavious $500.00Posted OPEN 06/26/2025

GS1076112 Felix, Riktavious $500.00Posted OPEN 06/26/2025

GS1096393 Ferguson, Demario $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/27/2025

GS1102661 Ferguson, Demario $30,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1102939 Ferguson, Demario $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1103359 Ferguson, Demario $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1103369 Ferguson, Demario $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1101158 Finch, Thomas $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2026

GS1101159 Finch, Thomas $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2026

GS1100170 Flanders, Nicholas $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS964898 Ford, Mario $500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS964899 Ford, Mario $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS964900 Ford, Mario $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS964901 Ford, Mario $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1086341 Ford, Ronald $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS955299 Ford, Ronald $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1085835 Franco, Nadia $7,500.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2025

GS1100204 Franz, Derek $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

SCE426600 Freeland, William $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2025

GS1077081 Gaddie, Kenneth $1,500.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1098889 Garcia-Betancourt, Karina $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1098891 Garcia-Betancourt, Karina $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1100569 Garcia-Sanpedro, Luis $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1100571 Garcia-Sanpedro, Luis $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1100572 Garcia-Sanpedro, Luis $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1100575 Garcia-Sanpedro, Luis $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1100576 Garcia-Sanpedro, Luis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1100577 Garcia-Sanpedro, Luis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1100578 Garcia-Sanpedro, Luis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1103556 Gibson, Katrina $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103557 Gibson, Katrina $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026
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GS811387 Giles, Kevin $15,000.00Posted CLOSED 04/01/2025

GS977147 Gillenwaters, Jordan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/19/2025

GS1067930 Gist, Heather $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2026

GS1067931 Gist, Heather $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2026

GS1100712 Godoy, Jocelyn $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1100713 Godoy, Jocelyn $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1100714 Godoy, Jocelyn $500.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1100715 Godoy, Jocelyn $500.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1064502 Goldman, Timothy $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2025

GS1082067 Gomez, Ralph $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1082069 Gomez, Ralph $500.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1095392 Gonzalez, Jonathan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

GS1095393 Gonzalez, Jonathan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

GS1095394 Gonzalez, Jonathan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

GS1095395 Gonzalez, Jonathan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

GS1095396 Gonzalez, Jonathan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

GS1095397 Gonzalez, Jonathan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

GS1096022 Gordon, Dewaine $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1096023 Gordon, Dewaine $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1096024 Gordon, Dewaine $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1096566 Gordon, Dewaine $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1096567 Gordon, Dewaine $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1096568 Gordon, Dewaine $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1094288 Gordon, Javonte $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2025

GS1098910 Goss-Petty, Rose $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1100303 Graham, Daevon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1100304 Graham, Daevon $500.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1100305 Graham, Daevon $500.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1100306 Graham, Daevon $100.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1096054 Graham, Jaden $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1096055 Graham, Jaden $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1096056 Graham, Jaden $3,000.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1096057 Graham, Jaden $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1096058 Graham, Jaden $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1096059 Graham, Jaden $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1104122 Graves, Michala $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104123 Graves, Michala $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1104124 Graves, Michala $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS919323 Green, Anquinta $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2020

GS919324 Green, Anquinta $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/29/2020

GS1100942 Greer, William $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1087162 Gunn, Cody $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/29/2025

GS1054699 Hale, Christopher $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2024

GS1054700 Hale, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2024

GS1054701 Hale, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2024

GS1054702 Hale, Christopher $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2024
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GS1054703 Hale, Christopher $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2024

GS1054704 Hale, Christopher $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2024

GS1054705 Hale, Christopher $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2024

GS1069774 Haliburton, Tianna $3,500.00Posted OPEN 04/27/2025

GS814895 Hall, Devonta $0.00Posted REOPENED 02/24/2023

GS1102730 Hall, Jeru $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1054763 Hall, Memory $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2024

GS1054764 Hall, Memory $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2024

GS1054766 Hall, Memory $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2024

GS1092266 Hamilton, Letanya $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2025

GS1092267 Hamilton, Letanya $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2025

SCE408239 Hamilton-Leggs, Savannah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2024

GS1090564 Hammersley, Kristy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2025

GS1090565 Hammersley, Kristy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2025

GS1095569 Harlan, Timothy $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2025

GS1095570 Harlan, Timothy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2025

GS1095571 Harlan, Timothy $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2025

GS1102137 Harper, Shawn $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102138 Harper, Shawn $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102139 Harper, Shawn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102140 Harper, Shawn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1092169 Hartman, Jennifer $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/17/2025

GS1095244 Harville, Issac $500.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1095245 Harville, Issac $500.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1078742 Hassell, Howard $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/17/2025

GS1078743 Hassell, Howard $1,500.00Posted OPEN 07/17/2025

GS1091283 Hassell, Howard $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2025

GS1091354 Hassell, Howard $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2025

GS1072690 Hauter, Ayham $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/25/2025

GS1072691 Hauter, Ayham $12,000.00Posted OPEN 05/25/2025

GS1072692 Hauter, Ayham $3,000.00Posted OPEN 05/25/2025

GS1072693 Hauter, Ayham $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/25/2025

GS1072694 Hauter, Ayham $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/25/2025

GS1072695 Hauter, Ayham $3,000.00Posted OPEN 05/25/2025

GS1097900 Hawkins, Myreon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1101330 Hayes, Brianna $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1073825 Haynie, Malachi $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/05/2025

GS1073827 Haynie, Malachi $500.00Posted OPEN 06/05/2025

GS1101499 Haynie, Malachi $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2026

GS1101500 Haynie, Malachi $500.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2026

GS1101501 Haynie, Malachi $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2026

GS1095229 Head, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1095230 Head, Christopher $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1095231 Head, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1060712 Henry, Brandon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2025

GS1062441 Henry, Brandon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2025
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GS1076034 Hettinger, Kaylee $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/21/2025

GS1055665 Heurlin, Jesse $20,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/28/2026

GS1103520 Heurlin, Jesse $7,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103522 Heurlin, Jesse $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1102253 Higgins, Kierra $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1074619 Hines, Giselle $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/12/2025

GS1074620 Hines, Giselle $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/12/2025

GS1074567 Hines, Giselle $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/12/2025

GS1074568 Hines, Giselle $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/12/2025

GS1074569 Hines, Giselle $500.00Posted OPEN 06/12/2025

GS1074570 Hines, Giselle $500.00Posted OPEN 06/12/2025

GS1074748 Hodge, April $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2025

GS1074749 Hodge, April $1,500.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2025

GS1074750 Hodge, April $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2025

GS1091784 Hodges, Jammie $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/09/2025

GS1097761 Hogan, Atirahs $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2026

GS1018037 Holbrooks, Terryiona $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/09/2025

GS1018038 Holbrooks, Terryiona $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/09/2025

GS1018039 Holbrooks, Terryiona $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/09/2025

GS1018040 Holbrooks, Terryiona $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/09/2025

GS1018041 Holbrooks, Terryiona $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/09/2025

GS1094578 Hongying, Chen $500.00Posted OPEN 12/10/2025

GS1094579 Hongying, Chen $4,000.00Posted OPEN 12/10/2025

GS1081116 Hope, William $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

GS1096364 Hope, William $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1084910 Hopkins, Jackie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1092591 Horton, Fredericka $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2025

GS1075531 Humphrey, Darryl $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/23/2025

GS1075532 Humphrey, Darryl $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/23/2025

GS1075533 Humphrey, Darryl $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/23/2025

GS1075534 Humphrey, Darryl $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/23/2025

GS1075535 Humphrey, Darryl $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/23/2025

GS1075536 Humphrey, Darryl $75,000.00Posted OPEN 06/23/2025

GS1075537 Humphrey, Darryl $75,000.00Posted OPEN 06/23/2025

GS1075538 Humphrey, Darryl $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/23/2025

GS1075540 Humphrey, Darryl $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/23/2025

GS1098248 Hunter, Darius $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1098249 Hunter, Darius $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1100293 Hunter, Ronnie $500.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1100294 Hunter, Ronnie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1092490 Hunyadi, Jennifer $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2025

GS1078442 Hyde, Antonio $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/14/2025

GS1095611 Ignacio, Ian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/27/2025

GS1095612 Ignacio, Ian $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/27/2025

GS1081766 Ingram, Ernest $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1081767 Ingram, Ernest $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025
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GS1081768 Ingram, Ernest $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1081769 Ingram, Ernest $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1040291 Jackson, Kevin $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1094292 Jean, Chenet $500.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2025

GS1094293 Jean, Chenet $500.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2025

GS1094580 Jiang, Xing $4,000.00Posted OPEN 12/10/2025

GS1088363 Johnson, Contra $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/12/2025

GS1074354 Johnson, Curtis $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2025

GS1074356 Johnson, Curtis $500.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2025

GS1074509 Johnson, Curtis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2025

GS1083755 Johnson, Drewcilla $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2025

GS1011490 Johnson, Monique $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/17/2025

GS1104135 Johnson, Victor $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2026

GS1067847 Jones, Joseph $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1095054 Jones, Karis $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/14/2025

GS1099824 Jones, Michael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1099825 Jones, Michael $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1098886 Jones, Rodney $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1098887 Jones, Rodney $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1101553 Jones, Rodney $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2026

GS1101560 Jones, Rodney $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2026

GS1096629 Jordan, Jonathan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2025

GS1096630 Jordan, Jonathan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2025

GS1096631 Jordan, Jonathan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2025

GS1096632 Jordan, Jonathan $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2025

GS1096633 Jordan, Jonathan $3,000.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2025

GS1096634 Jordan, Jonathan $500.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2025

GS1082168 Katchmar, Reese $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/16/2025

GS1099873 Kelly, John $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS168536 Kennard, Dewitt $0.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2024

GS1096384 Kennedy, Prince $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1089785 King, Akyeli $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/24/2025

GS1091916 King, Keith $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2025

GS1100631 King, Telvin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1053813 Kirk, Aniya $3,500.00Posted OPEN 07/05/2025

GS1098608 Kist, Eric $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1096995 Koma, Tony $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/03/2026

GS1101232 Krasniqi, Egzon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1094914 Kromah, Omar $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/12/2025

GS1094915 Kromah, Omar $500.00Posted OPEN 12/12/2025

GS1094916 Kromah, Omar $500.00Posted OPEN 12/12/2025

GS1094917 Kromah, Omar $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/12/2025

GS1094339 Lacy, Tymarrea $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1054345 Lame, Yllka $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2024

GS1089840 Lawrence, Ashleight $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1089206 Lawrence, Christopher $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025
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GS1089207 Lawrence, Christopher $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1089208 Lawrence, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1089209 Lawrence, Christopher $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1089210 Lawrence, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1089211 Lawrence, Christopher $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1084472 Lawrence, Kareem $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/05/2025

GS1084473 Lawrence, Kareem $100.00Posted OPEN 09/05/2025

GS1084474 Lawrence, Kareem $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/05/2025

GS1098477 Lawson, Brady $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2026

GS1098478 Lawson, Brady $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2026

GS1098479 Lawson, Brady $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2026

GS1082297 Lebranche, Lony $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/17/2025

GS1082299 Lebranche, Lony $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/17/2025

GS1052237 Lester, Corey $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2024

GS937164 Lester, Dreshon $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 08/08/2025

GS1043914 Lester, James $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2025

GS1043915 Lester, James $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2025

GS1043916 Lester, James $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2025

GS1043917 Lester, James $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2025

GS1043919 Lester, James $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/27/2025

GS1083428 Lesure, Jourdin $3,500.00Posted OPEN 08/26/2025

GS1083429 Lesure, Jourdin $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/26/2025

GS1083430 Lesure, Jourdin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/26/2025

GS1097801 Lewis, Latrego $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2026

GS1092326 Lewis, Ryan $500.00Posted OPEN 11/17/2025

GS1092327 Lewis, Ryan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/17/2025

GS1092328 Lewis, Ryan $500.00Posted OPEN 11/17/2025

GS1092330 Lewis, Ryan $500.00Posted OPEN 11/17/2025

GS1092331 Lewis, Ryan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/17/2025

GS1083484 Lewis, Sean $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/19/2025

GS1093642 Lienhart, Brandon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/30/2025

GS1093643 Lienhart, Brandon $500.00Posted OPEN 11/30/2025

GS1093644 Lienhart, Brandon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/30/2025

GS1050753 Livingston, Lamont $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1050754 Livingston, Lamont $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1101991 Lloyd, Justin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102510 Lloyd, Justin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102511 Lloyd, Justin $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1091373 Long, Kyle $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091374 Long, Kyle $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091375 Long, Kyle $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091376 Long, Kyle $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091377 Long, Kyle $500.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1045373 Long, Marcus $15,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/18/2026

GS1087666 Lovell, Jamari $500.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2025

GS1087667 Lovell, Jamari $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2025
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GS1087668 Lovell, Jamari $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2025

GS1087669 Lovell, Jamari $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2025

GS1087670 Lovell, Jamari $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2025

GS1098162 Love-Lopez, Ashlee $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2026

GS1098163 Love-Lopez, Ashlee $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2026

GS1098164 Love-Lopez, Ashlee $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2026

GS1086722 Lovette, Brandon $3,500.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2025

GS1088102 Lowery, Kenneth $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2025

GS1088941 Lymon, Deshaun $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/16/2025

GS1093002 Lymon, Jamaru $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1093003 Lymon, Jamaru $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2025

GS1084607 Lyons, Roderick $500.00Posted OPEN 09/06/2025

GS1084608 Lyons, Roderick $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/06/2025

GS1099970 Malin, Madison $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

SCE432744 Maney, Don $500.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

SCE432745 Maney, Don $500.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1081131 Manning, Carmen $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/10/2025

GS1101696 Marks, Miller $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1101697 Marks, Miller $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1101698 Marks, Miller $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1101700 Marks, Miller $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1101701 Marks, Miller $500.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1101702 Marks, Miller $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1058711 Martin, Leonard $11,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/20/2026

GS1099035 Martin, Nathanial $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1082676 Martinez De La Rosa, Giovani $3,500.00Posted OPEN 08/20/2025

GS1082677 Martinez De La Rosa, Giovani $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/20/2025

GS1095456 Marvin, Lee $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2025

GS1095457 Marvin, Lee $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2025

GS1095458 Marvin, Lee $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2025

GS1095459 Marvin, Lee $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2025

GS1095460 Marvin, Lee $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2025

GS958847 Mason, Hershel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/12/2025

GS1094943 Mccallie, Johnathan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1094944 Mccallie, Johnathan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1094945 Mccallie, Johnathan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1094946 Mccallie, Johnathan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1094947 Mccallie, Johnathan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1094948 Mccallie, Johnathan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1098507 Mccord, Michael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2026

GS1082157 Mccray, Rabriel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1082158 Mccray, Rabriel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1082159 Mccray, Rabriel $750.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1082591 Mccray, Rabriel $250.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1089127 Mccray, Rabriel $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/24/2025

GS1068799 Mcfadden, Telisa $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025
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GS1068800 Mcfadden, Telisa $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025

GS1068801 Mcfadden, Telisa $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025

GS1068911 Mcfadden, Telisa $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025

GS1093512 Mchaney, Zandra $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/29/2025

GS1098985 Mcinerney, Miranda $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1098986 Mcinerney, Miranda $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1098987 Mcinerney, Miranda $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1098988 Mcinerney, Miranda $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1098161 Mckenzie, Jason $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1096032 Mckinnon, Ambrose $3,000.00Posted OPEN 12/27/2025

GS1096033 Mckinnon, Ambrose $500.00Posted OPEN 12/27/2025

GS1096034 Mckinnon, Ambrose $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/27/2025

GS1014724 Mckinnon, Ambrose $25,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/15/2026

GS1088799 Mcmillian, Sincere $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/22/2025

GS1099168 Mcmillian, Sincere $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1091115 Metzger, Brien $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091116 Metzger, Brien $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091117 Metzger, Brien $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091118 Metzger, Brien $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091119 Metzger, Brien $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1014905 Meza, Jordan $4,000.00Posted OPEN 07/16/2024

GS1067936 Miller, Daniel $30,000.00Posted OPEN 04/21/2025

GS1092202 Milliken, Lakkia $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2025

GS1102531 Minsky, Evan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS970414 Mitchell, Anthony $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1093157 Mitchell, William $7,500.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1090914 Moats, Dustin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2025

GS1090915 Moats, Dustin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2025

GS1090917 Moats, Dustin $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2025

GS1090919 Moats, Dustin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2025

GS1097800 Moore, Daequan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/11/2026

GS1087277 Morabito, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2025

GS1068437 Morris, Jaceun $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/16/2025

GS1094421 Moss, Kristin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094259 Motley, Nicholas $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2025

GS1094260 Motley, Nicholas $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2025

GS1094261 Motley, Nicholas $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2025

GS1094262 Motley, Nicholas $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2025

GS1094263 Motley, Nicholas $35,000.00Posted OPEN 12/06/2025

GS1093190 Murphy, Brittany $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1103246 Murphy, Vickie $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103247 Murphy, Vickie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1073649 Murray, Kaylor $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2026

GS1073651 Murray, Kaylor $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2026

GS1072443 Myrick, Deron $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026

GS1072444 Myrick, Deron $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2026
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GS1010848 Myricks, Breanna $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/05/2026

GS1060502 Nause, Joseph $1,500.00Posted REOPENED 01/02/2026

GS1061277 Nause, Joseph $1,500.00Posted REOPENED 01/02/2026

GS1101686 Nelson, Keymonte $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101687 Nelson, Keymonte $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101688 Nelson, Keymonte $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101689 Nelson, Keymonte $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101690 Nelson, Keymonte $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1047422 Nelson, Malachi $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/17/2025

GS1099568 Neuble, Laquischika $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1095515 Newson, Frank $3,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2025

GS1094851 Nunez-Torres, Marilyn $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1094852 Nunez-Torres, Marilyn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1094853 Nunez-Torres, Marilyn $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1094854 Nunez-Torres, Marilyn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1095213 Nunez-Torres, Marilyn $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1097635 Nunez-Torres, Marilyn $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2026

GS1070369 Oden, Carlis $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/12/2025

GS1078832 Oden, Carlis $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1078833 Oden, Carlis $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1078834 Oden, Carlis $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1082709 Oden, Carlis $3,500.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2025

GS1090705 Orellana, Anthony $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2025

GS1090644 Osborne, Anessa $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2025

GS1090648 Osborne, Anessa $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2025

GS1090649 Osborne, Anessa $500.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2025

GS1090650 Osborne, Anessa $250.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2025

GS769329 Page, Devin $30,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/03/2026

GS1099933 Pardue, Vincent $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099934 Pardue, Vincent $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099935 Pardue, Vincent $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

231230137-1 PARKER, JOHNIECE $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2024

GS1098451 Payne, Alana $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1098452 Payne, Alana $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1084685 Pearson, Jeremiah $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/07/2025

GS1084686 Pearson, Jeremiah $250.00Posted OPEN 09/07/2025

GS1084687 Pearson, Jeremiah $750.00Posted OPEN 09/07/2025

GS1084017 Perkins, James $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/01/2025

GS1086748 Petway, Quiasia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1094335 Phillips, Christopher $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094336 Phillips, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094331 Phillips, Faith $500.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094332 Phillips, Faith $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094333 Phillips, Faith $250.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1093918 Piccione, Zachary $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2025

GS1093919 Piccione, Zachary $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2025
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GS1091009 Pickett, David $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1091010 Pickett, David $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1091011 Pickett, David $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1091012 Pickett, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1091014 Pickett, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1091015 Pickett, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1098397 Pierce, Jordan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1092619 Pinkerton, Rontarius $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2025

GS1092620 Pinkerton, Rontarius $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2025

GS1096089 Pinkerton, Rontarius $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1096090 Pinkerton, Rontarius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1096091 Pinkerton, Rontarius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2026

GS1096745 Pitts, Ella $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1085080 Plemons, Christopher $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/11/2025

GS1085081 Plemons, Christopher $500.00Posted OPEN 09/11/2025

GS934826 Pollard, Greeko $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 06/03/2022

GS1095028 Porter, Markita $500.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2025

GS1009777 Power, Joshua $7,500.00Posted REOPENED 10/15/2023

GS1039767 Power, Joshua $7,500.00Posted REOPENED 02/19/2026

GS1103564 Prince, Matthew $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103565 Prince, Matthew $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1080129 Puentes, Ismael $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/29/2025

GS1080130 Puentes, Ismael $1,500.00Posted OPEN 07/29/2025

GS1073623 Pursley, Douglas $7,500.00Posted OPEN 06/03/2025

GS1073624 Pursley, Douglas $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/03/2025

GS1094419 Quinn, Timmy $6,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094420 Quinn, Timmy $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1088949 Quisque, Rudy $500.00Posted OPEN 10/16/2025

GS1088950 Quisque, Rudy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/16/2025

GS1088951 Quisque, Rudy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/16/2025

GS1095006 Radford, Arthur $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1073509 Ramos, Eli $3,000.00Posted OPEN 06/02/2025

GS1090869 Rangel, Hector $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2025

GS1081383 Ray, Keely $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1096841 Ray, Keely $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1096842 Ray, Keely $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1096843 Ray, Keely $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1097710 Ray, Keely $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1099484 Ray, Keely $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1086330 Rhodes, Xavier $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/21/2025

GS1087383 Richardson, Christopher $500.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2025

GS1088409 Richardson, David $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS1088410 Richardson, David $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS1094534 Richardson, Jason $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/10/2025

GS1094535 Richardson, Jason $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/10/2025

GS1094376 Riley, Justin $500.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025
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GS1094377 Riley, Justin $500.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1058295 Robinson, Amontasia $500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1058296 Robinson, Amontasia $500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1058297 Robinson, Amontasia $500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1058298 Robinson, Amontasia $500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1058299 Robinson, Amontasia $500.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1062835 Robinson, Makenzie $500.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2025

GS1062836 Robinson, Makenzie $100.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2025

GS1098789 Rodgers, Rebecca $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/27/2026

GS1098790 Rodgers, Rebecca $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/27/2026

GS1098315 Roe, Isaac $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1098316 Roe, Isaac $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1094180 Ross, Quanerio $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2025

GS1089298 Rowe, Thomas $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/2025

GS1089299 Rowe, Thomas $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/2025

GS1089300 Rowe, Thomas $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/2025

GS1089302 Rowe, Thomas $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/2025

GS1103605 Sains, Brooklyn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1082305 Salinas, Gavrie $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/17/2025

GS1100961 Sample, Bailey $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/11/2026

GS1081416 Samuels, Jonea $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/09/2025

GS1098718 Sanders, Myrone $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2026

GS1098719 Sanders, Myrone $8,000.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2026

GS1088364 Sandifer, Dewon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2025

GS1088365 Sandifer, Dewon $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2025

GS1088366 Sandifer, Dewon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2025

GS1088367 Sandifer, Dewon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2025

GS1093721 Schibik, Joseph $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2025

GS1093722 Schibik, Joseph $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2025

GS1093723 Schibik, Joseph $6,500.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2025

GS1101329 Scott, Amanda $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1081875 Scott, Rashard $500.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2026

GS1081876 Scott, Rashard $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2026

GS1090959 Seay, Passion $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

GS1090960 Seay, Passion $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

GS1099936 Senterfitt, River $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1099937 Senterfitt, River $500.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1086086 Sharfner, Patrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2025

GS1086087 Sharfner, Patrick $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2025

GS1086088 Sharfner, Patrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2025

GS1086089 Sharfner, Patrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2025

GS1054756 Sheridan, James $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2024

GS1074546 Shoeman, Hunter $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS1074547 Shoeman, Hunter $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS1093107 Simpson, Daniel $7,500.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2025

GS1072732 Skaggs, Shawn $1,500.00Posted OPEN 05/25/2025
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GS1072733 Skaggs, Shawn $1,500.00Posted OPEN 05/25/2025

GS1072734 Skaggs, Shawn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/25/2025

GS1072735 Skaggs, Shawn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/25/2025

GS1072765 Skaggs, Shawn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/26/2025

GS1074327 Skaggs, Shawn $6,500.00Posted OPEN 06/09/2025

GS1074328 Skaggs, Shawn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/09/2025

GS1094066 Skinner, Brian $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1096004 Smith, Corey $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1096005 Smith, Corey $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1096006 Smith, Corey $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1101822 Smith, Jon $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1101823 Smith, Jon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1101824 Smith, Jon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1097701 Smith, Mathias $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1092698 Smithson, Sunnie $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS1085354 Snaden-Butler, Zytoria $3,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

GS1096050 Southern, Shannon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/29/2025

GS1096051 Southern, Shannon $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/29/2025

GS1096052 Southern, Shannon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/29/2025

GS1096053 Southern, Shannon $500.00Posted OPEN 12/29/2025

GS1103973 Sowell, Julian $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1089303 Starks, Ricco $14,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/2025

GS1089304 Starks, Ricco $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/2025

GS1089305 Starks, Ricco $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/2025

GS1095356 States, Tristan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2025

GS1092109 Steele, Richard $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1095614 Stevens, Jamia $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1075766 Stewart, Jake $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2025

GS1075767 Stewart, Jake $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2025

GS1093419 Street, Chandler $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2025

GS1052772 Strickland, Dahkaree $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1052773 Strickland, Dahkaree $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1093752 Sulton, Jaylen $20,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2025

GS1089046 Sutton, Lavonte $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/20/2025

GS1089047 Sutton, Lavonte $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/20/2025

GS1102089 Sutton, Lavonte $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102090 Sutton, Lavonte $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102091 Sutton, Lavonte $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1075556 Swanson, Katia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2026

GS1098548 Swanson, Katia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2026

GS1100579 Talley, David $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1100580 Talley, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1100581 Talley, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1095877 Tate, Joshua $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2025

GS1095879 Tate, Joshua $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2025

GS1094689 Taylor, Demarion $3,500.00Posted OPEN 12/12/2025
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GS1098968 Taylor, Nancy $100.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1098969 Taylor, Nancy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1097823 Teasley, Chelsy $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2026

GS1060580 Teofilo, Taperia $10,000.00Posted CLOSED - INDICTED 02/13/2026

GS1060581 Teofilo, Taperia $5,000.00Posted CLOSED - INDICTED 02/13/2026

GS1060582 Teofilo, Taperia $10,000.00Posted CLOSED - INDICTED 02/13/2026

GS1097077 Terry, Joseph $20,000.00Posted OPEN 01/04/2026

GS1100205 Teter, Cecil $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1097055 Thomas, Brian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/04/2026

GS1097056 Thomas, Brian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/04/2026

GS1098868 Thomas, Eric $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1091768 Thomas, Jason $7,500.00Posted OPEN 01/02/2026

GS1103221 Thomas, Latoya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1103222 Thomas, Latoya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1100603 Thompson, Maurice $500.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1100605 Thompson, Maurice $500.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1044895 Thompson, Robert $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2024

GS1088073 Thompson, Te Rell $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1088074 Thompson, Te Rell $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1088075 Thompson, Te Rell $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1097289 Tomlin, Kimberly $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1096535 Trejo, Jamie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/31/2025

GS1096537 Trejo, Jamie $500.00Posted OPEN 12/31/2025

GS1100755 Trejo, Jamie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1100756 Trejo, Jamie $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1075419 Triantafyllou, Antonios $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2025

GS1075659 Triantafyllou, Antonios $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2025

GS1075660 Triantafyllou, Antonios $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2025

GS1076153 Triantafyllou, Antonios $4,000.00Posted OPEN 06/26/2025

GS1084008 Triplett, Nathaniel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/02/2025

GS1084009 Triplett, Nathaniel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/02/2025

GS1094980 Trotter, Deanna $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1070588 Trowbridge, Jade $3,500.00Posted OPEN 05/05/2025

GS1097146 Turner, Benjamin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2026

GS1097453 Ussery, Jaquain $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1097454 Ussery, Jaquain $500.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1103097 Ussery, Jaquain $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1103098 Ussery, Jaquain $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1103517 Vaughn, Jaurie $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103518 Vaughn, Jaurie $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1090111 Vaughn, Kayla $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/26/2025

GS1068444 Vaughn, Scott $250.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1068445 Vaughn, Scott $750.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1068446 Vaughn, Scott $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1091468 Vecchio, Nickolas $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2025

GS1100708 Velez, Samuel $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:54:09AM Page 40 of 43

v 11292010



Pending Bonds for  Free At Last UFCI

GS1100709 Velez, Samuel $100.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1097109 Walker, Nicholas $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/04/2026

GS1091018 Waller, Shawntranise $4,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1007426 Ward, Kearea $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1007427 Ward, Kearea $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1007930 Ward, Kearea $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1007931 Ward, Kearea $500.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1007932 Ward, Kearea $7,500.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1007933 Ward, Kearea $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1062256 Ward, Kearea $12,500.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

SC1159562 Watkins, Antivius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/25/2025

GS1100811 Watkins, Elijah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1085550 Watkins, Tamia $3,000.00Posted OPEN 09/14/2025

GS1100284 Watson, Marcus $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1100285 Watson, Marcus $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1100286 Watson, Marcus $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1100287 Watson, Marcus $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1100288 Watson, Marcus $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1102124 Weatherby, Michael $8,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1099276 Webb, Topeaka $3,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2026

GS1099277 Webb, Topeaka $4,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2026

GS1101208 Webster, Samuel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1101209 Webster, Samuel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1078208 Weiss, Maurice $3,000.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2025

GS1078206 Weiss, Maurice $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2025

GS1078207 Weiss, Maurice $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2025

GS1081776 Westmoreland, Fondricka $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1088022 Westmoreland, Fondricka $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1100899 Westmoreland, Fondricka $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102300 Westmoreland, Fondricka $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102301 Westmoreland, Fondricka $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102302 Westmoreland, Fondricka $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102304 Westmoreland, Fondricka $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102305 Westmoreland, Fondricka $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102306 Westmoreland, Fondricka $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1071734 Whittemore, Alyssa $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/17/2025

GS1071737 Whittemore, Alyssa $3,500.00Posted OPEN 05/17/2025

GS1071739 Whittemore, Alyssa $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/17/2025

GS1101272 Williams, Alicia $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1101273 Williams, Alicia $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1088401 Williams, Devonte $250.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS1088403 Williams, Devonte $250.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS1088404 Williams, Devonte $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS1099450 Wince, Jamal $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2026

GS1059181 Winston, Christian $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/19/2025

GS1059182 Winston, Christian $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/19/2025
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GS1059183 Winston, Christian $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/19/2025

GS1064043 Winston, Christian $6,000.00Posted OPEN 03/19/2025

SCE403367 Winton, Teaun $500.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

GS1101953 Wolf, Amanda $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

SCE430546 Wolfe, Wayne $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

SCE435061 Womack, Logan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1098839 Wood, Noah $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS1098840 Wood, Noah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2026

GS933493 Woods, Randall $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1094581 Yi, Hong $4,000.00Posted OPEN 12/10/2025

GS1093050 Young, Kendall $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/24/2025

GS1094378 Younkins, Devasi $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094379 Younkins, Devasi $500.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094380 Younkins, Devasi $250.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

$3,581,750.00Subtotal:

Final Forfeit

TWA517733A Diaz-Arauz, Wilton $250.00Final Forfeit OPEN 11/13/2024

TWA517733B Diaz-Arauz, Wilton $250.00Final Forfeit OPEN 11/13/2024

TWA528468A Diaz-Aravz, Wilton $250.00Final Forfeit OPEN 11/13/2024

$750.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1052518 Beasley, Darryl $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 02/21/2025

GS1075638 Bonomo, Christian $100.00Forfeit OPEN 06/25/2025

GS1075639 Bonomo, Christian $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 06/25/2025

GS995615 Bumpers, Antony $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/29/2025

GS995617 Bumpers, Antony $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/29/2025

GS1066700 Delgado-Santamaria, Pedro $500.00Forfeit OPEN 03/30/2025

GS1066702 Delgado-Santamaria, Pedro $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/30/2025

GS1071022 Douglas, Joshua $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1071023 Douglas, Joshua $50.00Forfeit OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1071024 Douglas, Joshua $7,500.00Forfeit OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1082765 Felax, Jessica $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/21/2025

GS1082797 Felax, Jessica $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/22/2025

GS1021448 Halums, Adriuana $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/11/2024

GS1021450 Halums, Adriuana $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/11/2024

GS1021451 Halums, Adriuana $8,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/11/2024

GS1021452 Halums, Adriuana $20,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/11/2024

GS1021453 Halums, Adriuana $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/11/2024

GS1021454 Halums, Adriuana $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/11/2024

GS1065370 Harbor, Marcellous $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 03/18/2025

GS1065371 Harbor, Marcellous $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/18/2025

GS1065372 Harbor, Marcellous $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/18/2025

SU27130 Hennessee, Adrian $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/29/2025
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GS936805 Jimenez, Rafael $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/09/2025

GS1099047 Johnson, Cornisha $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1099048 Johnson, Cornisha $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1095948 Mckinnie, Lafayette $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/07/2026

GS1055679 Mcmurray, Pheairis $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/19/2025

SCE416497 Mcmurray, Pheairis $100.00Forfeit OPEN 12/19/2025

SCE416498 Mcmurray, Pheairis $100.00Forfeit OPEN 12/19/2025

GS1091418 Mcwhorter, Skyla $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 11/08/2025

GS1091419 Mcwhorter, Skyla $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/08/2025

SCE426694 Morrison, Ashley $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1060758 Primera Mendoza, Andres $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/03/2025

GS1060760 Primera Mendoza, Andres $500.00Forfeit OPEN 02/03/2025

GS1053694 Samsum, Farzan $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/20/2024

GS1094816 Sirleaf, Hashim $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/12/2025

GS1097133 Smith, Jermiaha $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/04/2026

GS1097134 Smith, Jermiaha $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/04/2026

GS1097135 Smith, Jermiaha $500.00Forfeit OPEN 01/04/2026

GS1079774 Stem, Shamika $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/26/2025

GS1079775 Stem, Shamika $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 07/26/2025

GS1079776 Stem, Shamika $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 07/26/2025

GS1095503 Sweeney, Da Mario $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 12/22/2025

GS1095504 Sweeney, Da Mario $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 12/22/2025

GS1063553 Wakefield, Kelly $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/04/2025

GS1042431 Williams, Jerome $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/21/2025

GS1042505 Williams, Jerome $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 02/21/2025

GS1042506 Williams, Jerome $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/21/2025

GS1062546 Williams, Jerome $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 02/21/2025

SC1136890 Williams, Jerome $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/21/2025

GS1097128 Wilson, Dylan $7,500.00Forfeit OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1097129 Wilson, Dylan $7,500.00Forfeit OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1097130 Wilson, Dylan $7,500.00Forfeit OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1097131 Wilson, Dylan $7,500.00Forfeit OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1097132 Wilson, Dylan $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1097143 Wilson, Dylan $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1085814 Winston, Christian $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/19/2025

GS1080126 Word, Kurtis $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/01/2025

GS1080127 Word, Kurtis $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/01/2025

GS1080128 Word, Kurtis $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/01/2025

$162,350.00Subtotal:

$14,620,300.00Grand Total:
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GS1091978 Gross, Chazden $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/14/2025

GS948084 Gross, Chazden $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/14/2025

GS1078705 Hogins, Marcus $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/16/2025

GS1078707 Hogins, Marcus $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/16/2025

GS1092711 Klausmeier, Jeremy $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/01/2025

$49,000.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS930007 2023-B-678 Baker, Cheryl $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2022

GS1054027 2025-C-2379 Bergland, Harley $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2025

GS1078048 2025-D-3146 Cathey, Brandon $7,500.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2025

GS1078269 2025-D-3146 Cathey, Brandon $7,500.00Posted OPEN 07/16/2025

GS1078270 2025-D-3146 Cathey, Brandon $7,500.00Posted OPEN 07/16/2025

GS1077652 2025-D-3146 Cathey, Brandon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2025

GS1077653 2025-D-3146 Cathey, Brandon $9,000.00Posted OPEN 07/16/2025

GS1077692 2025-D-3146 Cathey, Brandon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2025

GS1078048 2025-D-3146 Cathey, Brandon $7,500.00Posted OPEN 07/16/2025

GS1078269 2025-D-3146 Cathey, Brandon $7,500.00Posted OPEN 07/16/2025

GS1078270 2025-D-3146 Cathey, Brandon $7,500.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2025

GS973854 2023-C-1479 Chavez Martinez, Ricardo $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/22/2022

GS1064634 2025-C-2345 Chavez, Brianna $75,000.00Posted OPEN 03/19/2025

GS1059732 2025-B-1548 Davis, Clarence $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2025

GS1059733 2025-B-1548 Davis, Clarence $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2025

GJ97383 2025-B-795 Fortenberry, Breya $50,000.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2025

GS975468 2023-B-683 Johnson, Jamel $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/11/2022

GS975469 2023-B-683 Johnson, Jamel $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/11/2022

GJ95910 2024-D-2151 Kramer, Jonathan $150,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2025

GJ98455 2025-C-1754 Menifee, Carlon $100,000.00Posted OPEN 08/20/2025

GS1062197 2025-C-2689 Michaud, Jason $50,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2025

GS1062198 2025-C-2689 Michaud, Jason $50,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2025

GS1063994 2025-C-2345 Montes, Ricardo $75,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2025

GJ96070 2024-D-2545 Rowlette, Robert $50,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2025

GJ94090 2024-B-905 Thomas, Paul $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/12/2024

GJ99356 2025-D-2850 Wheatley, Shawn $13,000.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

$774,000.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GJ95503 2024-C-1912 Li, Xiuwen $50,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/14/2024

$50,000.00Subtotal:
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GS1089937 Crego, William $45,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1099383 Gertonson, Matthew $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1071700 Hendricks, Jasmin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/24/2025

GS1071701 Hendricks, Jasmin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/24/2025

GS1071702 Hendricks, Jasmin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/24/2025

GS1080846 Hiltunen, Daniel $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/04/2025

GS1080847 Hiltunen, Daniel $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/04/2025

GS1080848 Hiltunen, Daniel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/04/2025

GS1088202 Hiltunen, Daniel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/04/2025

GS1088203 Hiltunen, Daniel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/04/2025

GS1088204 Hiltunen, Daniel $7,500.00Posted OPEN 11/04/2025

GS1089139 Hiltunen, Daniel $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/04/2025

GS1089130 Nabors, Gregory $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1089132 Nabors, Gregory $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1089135 Nabors, Gregory $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1095831 Swafford, James $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/26/2025

$175,000.00Subtotal:

$1,048,000.00Grand Total:
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CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1066331 Barbee, Kaylene $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/26/2025

GS1072977 Barrettsmith, Juleah $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/30/2025

GS1092630 Bissinger, Herschel $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/11/2026

GS1067948 Block, Adam $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/16/2025

GS1067949 Block, Adam $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/16/2025

GS1054615 Caruthers, Joshua $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/03/2024

GS1054616 Caruthers, Joshua $6,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/03/2024

GS1054617 Caruthers, Joshua $6,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/03/2024

GS1086689 Corlew, Antonio $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/12/2025

GS1077725 Cowell, Joseph $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/08/2025

GS1063704 Daniel, Johnnie $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/02/2025

GS1092298 Denson, Jessica $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/17/2025

GS1092299 Denson, Jessica $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/17/2025

GS1092300 Denson, Jessica $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/17/2025

GS1090761 Ezelle, Rodney $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/11/2025

GS1099387 Gentry, Charles $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/19/2026

GS1091975 Gross, Chazden $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/14/2025

GS1091976 Gross, Chazden $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/14/2025

GS1091977 Gross, Chazden $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/14/2025

GS1070059 Hart, Alexander $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/30/2025

GS1070060 Hart, Alexander $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/30/2025

GS1070112 Hart, Alexander $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/29/2025

GS1078299 Hart, Alexander $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/29/2025

GS1078300 Hart, Alexander $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/29/2025

GS1078301 Hart, Alexander $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/29/2025

GS1078302 Hart, Alexander $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/29/2025

GS1078303 Hart, Alexander $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/29/2025

GS1078305 Hart, Alexander $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/29/2025

GS1078306 Hart, Alexander $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/29/2025

GS1078307 Hart, Alexander $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/29/2025

GS1078308 Hart, Alexander $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/29/2025

GS1078310 Hart, Alexander $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/29/2025

GS1078311 Hart, Alexander $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/29/2025

GS1078313 Hart, Alexander $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/29/2025

GS1078314 Hart, Alexander $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/29/2025

GS1078315 Hart, Alexander $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/29/2025

GS1078316 Hart, Alexander $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/29/2025

GS1078317 Hart, Alexander $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/29/2025

GS1078318 Hart, Alexander $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/29/2025

GS1078319 Hart, Alexander $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/29/2025

GS1078320 Hart, Alexander $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/29/2025

GS1102178 Hay, Willie $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/03/2026
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GS1102179 Hay, Willie $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/03/2026

GS1087959 Henderson, Kyson $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/25/2025

GS1091278 Hernandez, Keilin $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/15/2025

GS1068823 Hodges, Paul $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/19/2025

GS1095443 Humphries, Cassidy $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/18/2025

GS1095444 Humphries, Cassidy $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/18/2025

GS1047404 Keen, Christopher $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/01/2025

GS1092265 Kelley, Blake $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2026

GS1089733 Killebrew, Cedric $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/17/2025

GS1092712 Klausmeier, Jeremy $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/01/2025

GS1092713 Klausmeier, Jeremy $35,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/01/2025

GS843405 Maples, Andrea $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/12/2018

GS1076934 Martinez, Bill $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/01/2025

GS1075683 Petraitis, Jacob $4,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/27/2025

GS1099285 Rivera, Santiago $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/26/2026

GS1048937 Rucker, Terron $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/20/2025

GS1048938 Rucker, Terron $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/20/2025

GS1079595 Scott, Curt $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/31/2025

GS1097029 Stacey, Sarah $150,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/08/2026

GS1084858 Taylor, Cameron $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/09/2025

GS1080866 Taylor, Vincent $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/21/2025

GS1073162 Thompson, Blake $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/06/2025

GS952503 Vick, Christina $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/23/2022

GS1086698 Wheeler, David $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/13/2025

GS1086699 Wheeler, David $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/13/2025

GS1086700 Wheeler, David $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/13/2025

GS1086701 Wheeler, David $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/13/2025

GS1086702 Wheeler, David $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/13/2025

GS1073708 Young, Serenity $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/04/2025

GS1073709 Young, Serenity $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/04/2025

GS1073710 Young, Serenity $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/04/2025

GS1073711 Young, Serenity $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/04/2025

GS1073712 Young, Serenity $100.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/04/2025

GS1054752 Zelaya, Gabriel $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/02/2024

GS1054753 Zelaya, Gabriel $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/02/2024

GS1054754 Zelaya, Gabriel $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/02/2024

$494,600.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS1028894 2025-C-2450 Alves, Mateus $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2024

GS1030837 2025-A-84 Alves, Mateus $9,000.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2024

GS1059750 2025-C-2619 Anderson, Brandon $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2025

GS1059751 2025-C-2619 Anderson, Brandon $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2025

GS1036353 2025-D-3523 Bankston, Richard $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/10/2024
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GS991822 2024-D-2382 Barber, Chad $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2023

GS940298 2022-C-1289 Bell, Marcus $4,000.00Posted OPEN 10/15/2024

GJ85162 2021-D-1995 Bell, Vicki $50,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2022

GJ96100 2024-D-2406 Bellar, Jacob $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2026

GS1054201 2025-C-2337 Bingham, Jakavious $30,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025

GS1063852 2025-C-2340 Bowman, Jordan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2025

GS1063853 2025-C-2340 Bowman, Jordan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2025

GS1062388 2025-C-2442 Bridges, Theria $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2025

GS1062637 2025-C-2441 Bridges, Theria $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2025

GS1065358 2026-A-111 Butterworth, Summer $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/18/2025

GS846176 2018-C-1746 Byndum, Victor $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2018

GJ79616 2020-A-42 Byndum, Victor $45,000.00Posted OPEN 09/28/2017

GS1074246 2025-D-3326 Carter, Christopher $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/12/2025

GS1077652 2025-D-3146 Cathey, Brandon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/09/2025

GS1077653 2025-D-3146 Cathey, Brandon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/09/2025

GS1077692 2025-D-3146 Cathey, Brandon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/09/2025

GS1032325 2025-B-1089 Cerda, Hector $40,000.00Posted OPEN 09/14/2024

GJ93559 2024-B-781 Colley, Tyler $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/02/2024

GJ93718 2024-B-756 Colson, Walter $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2024

GS1032847 2025-B-1357 Colson, Walter $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2024

GJ91847 2023-D-2250 Corbitt, Joshua $100,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2023

GS1088681 2025-I-753 Corley, Calef $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1088682 2025-I-753 Corley, Calef $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1088683 2025-I-753 Corley, Calef $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1088684 2025-I-753 Corley, Calef $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1088685 2025-I-753 Corley, Calef $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1088686 2025-I-753 Corley, Calef $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1088687 2025-I-753 Corley, Calef $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1025572 2024-C-1546 Cornelius, Richard $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2024

GS1059712 2025-B-1548 Davis, Clarence $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2025

GS1059713 2025-B-1548 Davis, Clarence $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2025

GS1059714 2025-B-1548 Davis, Clarence $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2025

GS1059715 2025-B-1548 Davis, Clarence $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2025

GS1059717 2025-B-1548 Davis, Clarence $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2025

GS1059718 2025-B-1548 Davis, Clarence $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2025

GS1059720 2025-B-1548 Davis, Clarence $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2025

GS1059721 2025-B-1548 Davis, Clarence $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2025

GS1059722 2025-B-1548 Davis, Clarence $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2025

GS1059723 2025-B-1548 Davis, Clarence $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2025

GS1059724 2025-B-1548 Davis, Clarence $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2025

GS1059725 2025-B-1548 Davis, Clarence $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2025

GS1059726 2025-B-1548 Davis, Clarence $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2025

GS1059727 2025-B-1548 Davis, Clarence $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2025

GS1059728 2025-B-1548 Davis, Clarence $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2025

GS1059729 2025-B-1548 Davis, Clarence $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2025

GS1059730 2025-B-1548 Davis, Clarence $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2025
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GS1059731 2025-B-1548 Davis, Clarence $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2025

GJ87145 2022-B-1040 Dryden, Devlin $100,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2024

GJ85425 2021-D-2074 Eustace, John $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2021

GJ96578 2025-A-87 Ford, John $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/03/2025

GS1042536 2025-C-2307 Glockner, Leslie $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/16/2024

GJ85427 2021-D-2074 Gray, Tarrell $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2021

GS1069805 2026-A-606 Griffin, Garret $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/27/2025

GS1021495 2025-A-367 Hammonds, Francine $65,000.00Posted OPEN 11/30/2024

GS1020503 2024-I-146 Howard, Tyresse $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 01/14/2026

GJ94706 2024-C-1562 Inmon, Barshay $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/26/2024

GS1030080 2025-B-897 Johnson, Alec $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/11/2024

GS1030081 2025-B-897 Johnson, Alec $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/11/2024

GJ98426 2025-C-1805 Kelley, Blake $20,000.00Posted OPEN 01/07/2026

GS1052350 2025-C-1957 Klochany, Jordan $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1052351 2025-C-1957 Klochany, Jordan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GJ86398 2022-B-718 Larimer, Brian $50,000.00Posted OPEN 09/10/2024

GJ85429 2021-D-2074 Larocca, Dylan $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2021

GS1045138 2026-A-216 Lott, Hugh $4,000.00Posted OPEN 09/01/2024

GS1045140 2026-A-216 Lott, Hugh $500.00Posted OPEN 09/01/2024

GS1008435 2023-D-2505 Lyons, Emmett $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 12/29/2025

GS1056250 2025-D-2793 Manning, Jacob $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2024

GS1056251 2025-D-2793 Manning, Jacob $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2024

GJ85433 2021-D-2074 Maxwell, Jaelen $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2021

GS1054273 2025-D-3469 Mays, Shaquan $20,000.00Posted OPEN 11/29/2024

GS994129 2024-D-2284 McFarland, Trevon $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2023

GS995586 2025-A-140 McFarland, Trevon $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2023

GS1059919 2026-A-219 McKenzie, Jason $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/26/2025

GJ85431 2021-D-2074 Meneese, Mallet $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2021

GS1029884 2025-C-2073 Moore, Deangelo $30,000.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2024

GS1025087 2025-B-726 Moore, Derek $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/15/2024

GS1029863 2025-B-839 Moore, Derek $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/15/2024

GS1029864 2025-B-839 Moore, Derek $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/15/2024

GS1029865 2025-B-839 Moore, Derek $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/15/2024

GS1029866 2025-B-839 Moore, Derek $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/15/2024

GS1029867 2025-B-839 Moore, Derek $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/15/2024

GS1077107 2026-A-446 Moult, Adam $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1077108 2026-A-446 Moult, Adam $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1019343 2025-D-3260 Moyo, Armond $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/09/2024

GS1041489 2025-C-2020 Murphy, Willie $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/02/2024

GS1041490 2025-C-2020 Murphy, Willie $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/02/2024

GS988739 2023-C-1473 Naldjian, Julia $50,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2023

GS988740 2023-C-1473 Naldjian, Julia $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2023

GS988741 2023-C-1473 Naldjian, Julia $500.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2023

GS988742 2023-C-1473 Naldjian, Julia $500.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2023

GS988743 2023-C-1473 Naldjian, Julia $500.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2023

GS1031613 2025-C-2313 Nur, Mohamud $3,500.00Posted OPEN 04/27/2024
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GS1003561 2024-D-2093 Payne, James $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/05/2023

GS1040420 2025-D-3016 Reed, Robert $4,500.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2024

GJ90955 2023-C-1374 Riley, Jackie $75,000.00Posted OPEN 11/12/2023

GS1004836 2024-A-432 Rollins, John $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/24/2023

GJ90506 2023-B-1151 Schleimer, Gary $100,000.00Posted OPEN 04/17/2024

GS1011464 2024-C-1974 Shields, Aaron $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2024

GS1014883 2024-C-1534 Shields, Garrett $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2023

GS1014884 2024-C-1534 Shields, Garrett $50,000.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2023

GJ85437 2021-D-2074 Simon, Steven $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2021

GS1041518 2025-B-1303 Smith, Michael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/29/2024

GS1041519 2025-B-1303 Smith, Michael $1,500.00Posted OPEN 07/29/2024

GS1039627 2025-C-2369 Subba-Lawati, Roshan $100,000.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2024

GS1015011 2025-A-609 Taylor, Cameron $20,000.00Posted OPEN 11/12/2025

GS1025654 2024-C-1827 Todd, Phillip $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2024

GS1025657 2024-C-1827 Todd, Phillip $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2024

GS1041803 2025-B-1651 Tucker, Donald $3,500.00Posted OPEN 07/31/2024

GS763160 2024-A-470 Turner, Joshua $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2023

GJ91188 2023-C-1376 Valencia Lemos, Hellen $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/11/2023

GJ61981 2015-C-2264 Walton, Marlon $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/23/2026

GJ85435 2021-D-2074 Watkins, Mark $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2021

GJ99737 2025-D-3504 Watson, Tyler $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/31/2025

GS1068326 2025-C-2487 Watts, Ricky $35,000.00Posted OPEN 04/30/2025

GJ99356 2025-D-2850 Wheatley, Shawn $37,000.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

GJ87509 2022-C-1674 Ybarvo, Joel $100,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2023

GS1024111 2024-C-1829 Zahir, Anwaar $35,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2024

GS1024112 2024-C-1829 Zahir, Anwaar $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2024

GS1024113 2024-C-1829 Zahir, Anwaar $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2024

GS1029633 2025-A-416 Zahir, Anwaar $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/19/2024

GS1034750 2025-A-610 Zahir, Anwaar $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/19/2024

GS1039845 2025-A-611 Zahir, Anwaar $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/19/2024

GS1063395 2026-A-340 Zelaya Velasquez, Gabriel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2025

$1,929,500.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS924063 2020-I-445 Farrell, Timothy $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 04/18/2024

GS1071005 2025-D-3143 Gillespie, Cahlil $30,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/01/2025

GS977683 2022-D-2365 Javier, Tomas $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 10/21/2022

GS1052303 2025-D-3083 Lyons, Crystal $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 01/28/2025

GS1052304 2025-D-3083 Lyons, Crystal $500.00Forfeit OPEN 01/28/2025

GS1029056 2025-C-1960 McGriff, Reashawn $100.00Forfeit OPEN 06/25/2024

$45,600.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1099153 Albright, Mary $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/30/2026
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GS1099154 Albright, Mary $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/30/2026

GS1085369 Ammons, Ryan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2025

GS1085370 Ammons, Ryan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2025

GS1095290 Ammons, Ryan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2025

GS1101609 Athanaeli, Hashakimana $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1062840 Austin, Michael $500.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2025

GS1062841 Austin, Michael $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2025

GS1056375 Batson, Mary $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/14/2025

GS1078456 Batson, Mary $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/14/2025

GS1084306 Baugh, India $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2025

GS1089013 Bernstein, Taylor $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/25/2025

GS741581 Birdwell, Charles $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 09/03/2024

GS762696 Birdwell, Charles $6,000.00Posted CLOSED 09/03/2024

GS1074544 Braden, A'Jel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2025

GS1088157 Brush, Kyle $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1088158 Brush, Kyle $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1088159 Brush, Kyle $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1088160 Brush, Kyle $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1095859 Burton, Kristen $3,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS861442 Campbell, Richard $20,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/17/2026

GS1101759 Caulder, Ashley $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1102893 Caulder, Ashley $6,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1102894 Caulder, Ashley $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1102895 Caulder, Ashley $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1100972 Childress, Demetria $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1100973 Childress, Demetria $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1100974 Childress, Demetria $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1100975 Childress, Demetria $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1100976 Childress, Demetria $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1090353 Childress, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1090354 Childress, Michael $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1090355 Childress, Michael $500.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1099257 Cook, David $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2026

GS1099258 Cook, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2026

GS1099964 Cook, David $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104109 Cook, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1099508 Courtney, Thomas $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/30/2026

GS1103572 Cowden, Austin $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103573 Cowden, Austin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103574 Cowden, Austin $500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103575 Cowden, Austin $500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1100151 Crawford, Del $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1089703 Crego, William $250.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1089704 Crego, William $500.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1089705 Crego, William $250.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1046773 Crook, Larry $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/2025
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GS1099113 Cross, Christopher $7,500.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1086313 Cullers, Evan $3,500.00Posted OPEN 09/21/2025

GS1086314 Cullers, Evan $3,500.00Posted OPEN 09/21/2025

GS1086315 Cullers, Evan $100.00Posted OPEN 09/21/2025

GS1090546 Davila, Daniel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2025

GS1090547 Davila, Daniel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2025

GS1090549 Davila, Daniel $500.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2025

GS1100206 Duckworth, Sherilyn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1098120 Dunphy, Liam $8,000.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2026

GS1102842 Easley, Keairus $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1059859 Fletcher, David $7,500.00Posted OPEN 04/27/2025

SCE419033 Fletcher, David $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2025

GS1100618 Fowler, Jason $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1100619 Fowler, Jason $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1096136 Franklin, Daitona $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/02/2026

GS1055031 Gamble, Cory $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2024

GS1100831 Garrett, Mehgan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1098669 Gaulden, Rashaan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1057268 George, Gavin $500.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2024

GS1057269 George, Gavin $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2024

GS1099384 Gertonson, Matthew $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS921204 Gilbert, Lauren $500.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS921205 Gilbert, Lauren $500.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1098657 Gimenez, Ever $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2026

GS1098658 Gimenez, Ever $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2026

GS1098659 Gimenez, Ever $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2026

GS1098660 Gimenez, Ever $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2026

GS1098662 Gimenez, Ever $500.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2026

GS1094325 Givens, Aron $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094327 Givens, Aron $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094328 Givens, Aron $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094329 Givens, Aron $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094330 Givens, Aron $500.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094353 Givens, Aron $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1094354 Givens, Aron $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2025

GS1096761 Glover, Kirk $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1042012 Goode, Jason $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/17/2025

GS1042013 Goode, Jason $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/17/2025

GS1100921 Green, Ramone $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102142 Hamilton, Brian $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102143 Hamilton, Brian $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102144 Hamilton, Brian $12,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1100637 Hardemon, Cameron $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1100638 Hardemon, Cameron $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1100639 Hardemon, Cameron $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1100640 Hardemon, Cameron $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026
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GS1100641 Hardemon, Cameron $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1083876 Harney, Jasmine $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1103687 Hendricks, Jasmin $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1103688 Hendricks, Jasmin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1100335 Hernandez, Benjamin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1094622 Hernandez, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/10/2025

GS1094623 Hernandez, Christopher $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/10/2025

GS788713 Huggins, Kawanis $15,000.00Posted OPEN 04/02/2017

GS1098198 Hunyadi, Jennifer $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/27/2026

GS1098199 Hunyadi, Jennifer $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/27/2026

GS1098200 Hunyadi, Jennifer $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/27/2026

GS1102513 Jackson, Michael $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102514 Jackson, Michael $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102515 Jackson, Michael $5,500.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1103203 Jagers, Jordan $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1103205 Jagers, Jordan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS837326 Johnston, Jennifer $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

SU28397 Jones, Santiago $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1099310 Kelsey, Kiana $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/27/2026

GS1100104 Kelsey, Kiana $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1100106 Kelsey, Kiana $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1090412 Lee, Gene $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1097645 Mangrum, Ronnie $7,500.00Posted OPEN 01/28/2026

GS1087475 Mantero, Edwin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2025

GS1102131 Mcgreger Jr, William $8,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102132 Mcgreger Jr, William $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS1102133 Mcgreger Jr, William $8,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

SCE60208 Mckissack, Thomas $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/21/2013

GS987597 Mcwilliams, Robert $500.00Posted REOPENED 12/18/2025

GS989155 Mcwilliams, Robert $500.00Posted REOPENED 12/18/2025

GS1069006 Miller, Joshua $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/20/2025

GS1099505 Morris, Malin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/30/2026

GS1098826 Moses, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1037700 Muhammad, Anthony $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 07/28/2025

GS1089120 Nabors, Gregory $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1089122 Nabors, Gregory $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1089123 Nabors, Gregory $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1089125 Nabors, Gregory $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1089126 Nabors, Gregory $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1089128 Nabors, Gregory $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1089129 Nabors, Gregory $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1089131 Nabors, Gregory $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1089133 Nabors, Gregory $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1089134 Nabors, Gregory $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1089136 Nabors, Gregory $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1089137 Nabors, Gregory $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025
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GS1101528 Nunn, David $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

SCE435619 Nunn, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1090413 Owens, Brian $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1090414 Owens, Brian $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1099067 Owens, Brian $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1073817 Poole, Jeremy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/05/2025

GS1073818 Poole, Jeremy $9,000.00Posted OPEN 06/05/2025

GS1083665 Primo, Steven $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/29/2025

GS1083666 Primo, Steven $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/29/2025

GS1093110 Ray, Richard $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/25/2025

GS1104001 Reichenbach, Amelia $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104002 Reichenbach, Amelia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1099117 Rodriguez, Juan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1101831 Rodriguez, Juan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1101833 Rodriguez, Juan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1097859 Sexton, Trey $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/11/2026

GS1099368 Smith, Stacey $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/28/2026

GS1101578 Smith, Stacey $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1100985 Solarek, Blake $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1100986 Solarek, Blake $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1100987 Solarek, Blake $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1100988 Solarek, Blake $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1100989 Solarek, Blake $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1100990 Solarek, Blake $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1100991 Solarek, Blake $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1100992 Solarek, Blake $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1100993 Solarek, Blake $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

SC1095858 Spearman, Patricia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2020

GS819065 Stewart, Elisha $11,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/15/2020

GS1091144 Stuart, Cody $6,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS1086407 Sudberry, Robert $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/22/2025

GS1086408 Sudberry, Robert $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/22/2025

GS1086409 Sudberry, Robert $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/22/2025

GS1086410 Sudberry, Robert $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/22/2025

GS1086411 Sudberry, Robert $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/22/2025

GS1097627 Sullins, Mathew $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

GS1095832 Swafford, James $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/26/2025

GS1095833 Swafford, James $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/26/2025

GS1095834 Swafford, James $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/26/2025

GS1071420 Thompson, Te Rell $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/14/2025

GS1089750 Vaughn, Anthony $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/2025

GS1089751 Vaughn, Anthony $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/2025

GS1100741 Velasco, Bruno $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1100742 Velasco, Bruno $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1100743 Velasco, Bruno $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1074566 Walpole, Matthew $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2026

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:54:09AM Page 9 of 10

v 11292010



Pending Bonds for  Grumpy's Bail Bonds of Nashville-Davidson

GS1102320 Ware, Sparkle $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1074460 Watkins, Peyton $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1102890 Watson, Martina $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1101335 Watts, William $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1095434 Williams, Karlyss $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2025

GS1098240 Williams, Montrese $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1089836 Woods, Dylan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1089837 Woods, Dylan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1089838 Woods, Dylan $0.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1098876 Woods, Dylan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1087260 Young, Derrick $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2025

$741,600.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1053581 Alvares Juaves, Marcos $750.00Forfeit OPEN 11/20/2024

GS1053582 Alvares Juaves, Marcos $250.00Forfeit OPEN 11/20/2024

GS1081484 Cervantez, Brandon $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/10/2025

GS1081485 Cervantez, Brandon $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/10/2025

GS1081486 Cervantez, Brandon $250.00Forfeit OPEN 08/10/2025

GS1085089 Coggins, Brittney $3,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/10/2025

GS1084845 Durham, Phillip $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/08/2025

GS1065267 Gillespie, Cahlil $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/17/2025

GS1065268 Gillespie, Cahlil $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/17/2025

GS1065269 Gillespie, Cahlil $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/17/2025

GS1083528 Heath, Edward $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/28/2025

GS1083551 Heath, Edward $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/03/2025

GS1083552 Heath, Edward $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/03/2025

GS1061895 Lee, Bruce $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/14/2025

GS1061896 Lee, Bruce $100.00Forfeit OPEN 02/14/2025

$22,350.00Subtotal:

$3,233,650.00Grand Total:
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GS981163 Benford, Darius $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/03/2025

SCE270616 Burns, Nyketha $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/06/2018

SCE270625 Burns, Nyketha $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/06/2018

SCE270626 Burns, Nyketha $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/06/2018

SCE270627 Burns, Nyketha $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/06/2018

GS948554 Landeros, Charles $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/25/2021

GS948555 Landeros, Charles $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/25/2021

GS948556 Landeros, Charles $0.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/25/2021

GS948557 Landeros, Charles $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/25/2021

GS997002 Watkins, Cedric $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/29/2023

GS997003 Watkins, Cedric $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/29/2023

$17,500.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS1032431 2025-A-155 Akins, Christopher $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/07/2024

GS1032432 2025-A-155 Akins, Christopher $1,500.00Posted OPEN 06/07/2024

GS1032433 2025-A-155 Akins, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/07/2024

GJ94344 2024-B-1139 Alkhanshali, Fowaz $150,000.00Posted OPEN 04/27/2023

GJ78745 2019-D-2511 Beddingfield, Larry $100,000.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2021

GS942539 2022-D-1998 Boyd, Corey $3,500.00Posted OPEN 05/05/2021

GS942540 2022-D-1998 Boyd, Corey $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/05/2021

GJ93498 2024-A-607 Boyd, Corey $15,000.00Posted OPEN 04/04/2024

GS1009008 2024-B-1105 Bracey, Damarco $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/20/2023

GS1009702 2025-C-1828 Bracey, Damarco $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/20/2023

GS1009703 2025-C-1828 Bracey, Damarco $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/20/2023

GS983538 2023-B-1262 Brown, Tommie $75,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2022

GS967610 2024-A-25 Bryant, Gerald $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2023

GS967611 2024-A-25 Bryant, Gerald $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2023

GS967612 2024-A-25 Bryant, Gerald $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2023

GS1028243 2024-C-1571 Bryant, Melvin $7,500.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2024

GS1028244 2024-C-1571 Bryant, Melvin $7,500.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2024

GS1028245 2024-C-1571 Bryant, Melvin $7,500.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2024

GS1028246 2024-C-1571 Bryant, Melvin $1,250.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2024

GS1028247 2024-C-1571 Bryant, Melvin $1,250.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2024

GS1028248 2024-C-1571 Bryant, Melvin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/2024

GS1002200 2024-A-413 Burns, Keontae $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2023

GS1002201 2024-A-413 Burns, Keontae $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2023

GS1002203 2024-A-413 Burns, Keontae $15,000.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2023

GS1002204 2024-A-413 Burns, Keontae $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2023
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GS1002205 2024-A-413 Burns, Keontae $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2023

GS1007771 2024-A-411 Burns, Keontae $20,000.00Posted OPEN 09/01/2023

GS1007899 2024-A-412 Burns, Keontae $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/01/2023

GS1007900 2024-A-412 Burns, Keontae $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/01/2023

GS1032530 2025-B-1146 Carter, Tyshecka $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2024

GS468568 2010-B-1655 Cleghorn, Kimberly $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 01/13/2022

GJ95034 2024-C-1431 Cox, Paul $50,000.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2024

GJ95036 2024-C-1432 Cox, Paul $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2024

GS1013097 2025-B-1345 Fletcher, Deanthony $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2023

GS1013098 2025-B-1345 Fletcher, Deanthony $500.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2023

GS1013099 2025-B-1345 Fletcher, Deanthony $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2023

GS1013101 2025-B-1345 Fletcher, Deanthony $500.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2023

GS999619 2023-D-2104 Floyd, Ryean $15,000.00Posted OPEN 05/27/2023

GS999620 2023-D-2104 Floyd, Ryean $50,000.00Posted OPEN 05/27/2023

GJ94606 2024-B-1366 Gaudan, Arsalan $100,000.00Posted OPEN 07/14/2022

GS1015752 2025-B-1118 Gray, Ebony $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/11/2023

GS1015753 2025-B-1118 Gray, Ebony $500.00Posted OPEN 11/11/2023

GS1015754 2025-B-1118 Gray, Ebony $500.00Posted OPEN 11/11/2023

GS960844 2023-A-615 Haji, Redear $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2022

GS960845 2023-A-615 Haji, Redear $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2022

GS960846 2023-A-615 Haji, Redear $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2022

GS960847 2023-A-615 Haji, Redear $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2022

GS961828 2023-A-615 Haji, Redear $100,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2022

GS616182 2013-B-1733 Hayes, Frank $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 11/03/2020

JA352014 2024-A-532 Hill, Devan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2023

JA352015 2024-A-532 Hill, Devan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2023

JA352016 2024-A-532 Hill, Devan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2023

JA352017 2024-A-532 Hill, Devan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2023

JW577849 2024-A-532 Hill, Devan $40,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2023

JW577850 2024-A-532 Hill, Devan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2023

JW577854 2024-A-532 Hill, Devan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2023

JW577855 2024-A-532 Hill, Devan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2023

GS1021627 2024-D-2317 Holiday, Verlaine $6,500.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2024

GS982897 2023-A-180 Hunter, Nakeeta $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2022

GS982898 2023-A-180 Hunter, Nakeeta $30,000.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2022

GS982899 2023-A-180 Hunter, Nakeeta $20,000.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2022

GS982900 2023-A-180 Hunter, Nakeeta $20,000.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2022

GS1016037 2024-C-1460 Hunter, Nakeeta $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2023

GS1016038 2024-C-1460 Hunter, Nakeeta $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2023

GS1016039 2024-C-1460 Hunter, Nakeeta $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2023

GS1016040 2024-C-1460 Hunter, Nakeeta $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2023

GS1016041 2024-C-1460 Hunter, Nakeeta $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2023

GS1016042 2024-C-1460 Hunter, Nakeeta $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2023

GS968667 2023-C-1903 Johnson, Jamel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/18/2022

GS1022333 2025-C-2010 Johnson, Raesha $1,500.00Posted OPEN 06/24/2024

GS1037347 2025-B-660 Lewis, Leon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2024
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GS698412 2015-A-182 Lewis, Wanyaa $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 05/07/2022

96-C-1287 Maddox, Reginald $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 02/07/2000

GS892210 2019-C-1852 McKissack, James $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 06/03/2021

GS1005620 2024-A-15 Morales, Alexander $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/06/2023

GS1005621 2024-A-15 Morales, Alexander $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/06/2023

GS1005622 2024-A-15 Morales, Alexander $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/06/2023

GS306036 2007-A-783 Murphy, Darrell $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 12/19/2014

GS997152 2024-D-2213 Okoli, Solomon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/14/2023

GS956792 2022-A-502 Patterson, Kelvinetta $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/2021

GS965930 2023-A-29 Patterson, Kelvinetta $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/24/2023

GJ91143 2023-C-1747 Perry, Mykhia $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 10/27/2023

GS1037103 2025-C-2151 Phelps, Joseph $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/20/2024

GJ85001 2021-D-1835 Sawyers, Jerome $100,000.00Posted OPEN 04/07/2017

GS1031184 2024-C-1749 Say, Saw $85,000.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2024

GS973818 2022-D-2098 Scales, Trey $75,000.00Posted OPEN 08/25/2022

GS890651 2019-D-2470 Sherrell, Robert $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/02/2019

GS968708 2023-B-772 Smith, James $150,000.00Posted OPEN 07/28/2023

GS1024057 2024-C-1621 Stanton, Anthony $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/29/2024

GS1024058 2024-C-1621 Stanton, Anthony $250.00Posted OPEN 03/29/2024

GJ93243 2024-A-490 Taylor, Blaise $500,000.00Posted OPEN 04/25/2024

GS176921 2005-C-1546 Tubbs, Shaun $1,750.00Posted REOPENED 11/27/2017

GS190308 2005-C-1601 Tubbs, Shaun $1,750.00Posted REOPENED 11/27/2017

$2,169,750.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1006693 2024-D-2648 Armstrong, John $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/15/2023

GS1006694 2024-D-2648 Armstrong, John $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/15/2023

GS1006695 2024-D-2648 Armstrong, John $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/15/2023

GS1006696 2024-D-2648 Armstrong, John $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/15/2023

GS1006697 2024-D-2648 Armstrong, John $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/15/2023

GS1006698 2024-D-2648 Armstrong, John $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/15/2023

GS1006699 2024-D-2648 Armstrong, John $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/15/2023

GS1006700 2024-D-2648 Armstrong, John $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/15/2023

GS1006701 2024-D-2648 Armstrong, John $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/15/2023

GS1006702 2024-D-2648 Armstrong, John $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/15/2023

GS1006703 2024-D-2648 Armstrong, John $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/15/2023

GS975634 2024-B-1012 Harris, Tyronne $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/07/2022

GS975635 2024-B-1012 Harris, Tyronne $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/07/2022

GS843278 2019-B-995 Robinson, Timothy $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/07/2020

$57,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

SCE245012 Benford, Gregory $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2018

GS981849 Biggs, Carl $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2024
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GS1035116 Summers, Lavar $39,500.00Posted OPEN 06/06/2024

GS1035117 Summers, Lavar $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/06/2024

GS1035118 Summers, Lavar $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/06/2024

$47,500.00Subtotal:

$2,291,750.00Grand Total:
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CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS981161 Benford, Darius $50,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/03/2025

GS981162 Benford, Darius $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/03/2025

GS981163 Benford, Darius $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/03/2025

GS1086571 Binkley, Tony $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/24/2025

GS1082161 Bowers, Payton $9,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/03/2025

GS1082162 Bowers, Payton $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/03/2025

GS1077793 Boyd, Kevin $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/08/2025

GS1077794 Boyd, Kevin $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS1077795 Boyd, Kevin $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS1077796 Boyd, Kevin $1,250.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS1077797 Boyd, Kevin $1,250.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

GS1077798 Boyd, Kevin $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/08/2025

GS1077794 Boyd, Kevin $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/08/2025

GS1077795 Boyd, Kevin $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/08/2025

GS1077796 Boyd, Kevin $1,250.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/08/2025

GS1077797 Boyd, Kevin $1,250.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/08/2025

GS1077798 Boyd, Kevin $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/08/2025

GS1087844 Childress, Tyrisha $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/09/2026

GS1087845 Childress, Tyrisha $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/09/2026

GS1061841 Crawley, Michael $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/13/2025

GS1061842 Crawley, Michael $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/13/2025

GS1061843 Crawley, Michael $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/13/2025

GS1061844 Crawley, Michael $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/13/2025

GS1061846 Crawley, Michael $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/13/2025

GS1067146 Glenn, Porsha $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/04/2025

GS1083393 Greer, Keosha $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/26/2025

GS1089568 Harwell, Lawrence $35,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/23/2025

GS1078009 Hill, Jonah $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/03/2025

GS1078010 Hill, Jonah $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/03/2025

GS1078011 Hill, Jonah $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/03/2025

GS1081652 Hill, Jonah $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/03/2025

GS1082149 Hill, Jonah $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/03/2025

GS1045421 Howse, Lacheryl $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/27/2025

GS1042893 Jacob, Simon $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/17/2024

GS1071896 King, Christopher $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/18/2025

GS1071897 King, Christopher $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/18/2025

GS1071898 King, Christopher $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/18/2025

GS1071899 King, Christopher $7,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/18/2025

GS1071900 King, Christopher $7,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/18/2025

GS1071901 King, Christopher $7,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/18/2025

GS1071902 King, Christopher $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/18/2025

GS1071905 King, Christopher $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/18/2025
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GS1088436 Lee, Ericca $100.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/11/2025

GS1088437 Lee, Ericca $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/11/2025

GS1088439 Lee, Ericca $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/11/2025

GS1089570 Lewis, Donald $12,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/24/2025

GS1089571 Lewis, Donald $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/24/2025

GS1089572 Lewis, Donald $12,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/24/2025

GS1076692 Mayal, Kenya $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/15/2025

GS1076693 Mayal, Kenya $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/15/2025

GS1076694 Mayal, Kenya $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/15/2025

GS1076695 Mayal, Kenya $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/15/2025

GS1076696 Mayal, Kenya $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/15/2025

GS1067447 Mcdaniel, Keilando $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/07/2025

GS1075586 Sharber, Jeffrey $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/17/2025

GS1075587 Sharber, Jeffrey $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/17/2025

GS1078860 Sharber, Jeffrey $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/17/2025

GS1078861 Sharber, Jeffrey $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/17/2025

GS1075249 Smith, Arterrius $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/28/2025

GS1075250 Smith, Arterrius $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/28/2025

GS1075260 Smith, Arterrius $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/28/2025

GS1085205 Smith, Dillian $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/25/2025

GS1085723 Smith, Dillian $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/25/2025

GS1100847 Watson, Angelique $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/23/2026

GS1100848 Watson, Angelique $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/23/2026

GS1100849 Watson, Angelique $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/23/2026

GS1100851 Watson, Angelique $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/23/2026

GS1100852 Watson, Angelique $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/23/2026

GS1100833 Watson, Anquescia $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/23/2026

GS1100834 Watson, Anquescia $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/23/2026

GS1100835 Watson, Anquescia $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/23/2026

GS1100836 Watson, Anquescia $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/23/2026

GS1100837 Watson, Anquescia $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/23/2026

GS1046827 Wilson, Tremale $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/19/2025

GS1066820 Wilson, Tremale $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/10/2025

GS1066821 Wilson, Tremale $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/10/2025

GS1082955 Wilson, Tremale $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/28/2025

GS1083532 Wilson, Tremale $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/28/2025

GS1084409 Wilson, Tremale $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/12/2025

GS1084410 Wilson, Tremale $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/12/2025

GS1084411 Wilson, Tremale $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/12/2025

$509,600.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS1070815 2025-D-2962 Ali, Zulikha $74,000.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2025

GS1051304 2025-C-2375 Allen, Chanteveous $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/28/2024

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:54:09AM Page 2 of 9

v 11292010



Pending Bonds for  Jenkins ACC

GS1051305 2025-C-2375 Allen, Chanteveous $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/28/2024

GS1076677 2025-D-3144 Allen, Chanteveous $3,500.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2025

GS1046622 2025-B-1274 Aragon Ramirez, Jorge $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2024

GS1046623 2025-B-1274 Aragon Ramirez, Jorge $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2024

GS1046624 2025-B-1274 Aragon Ramirez, Jorge $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2024

GS1046626 2025-B-1274 Aragon Ramirez, Jorge $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2024

GS1076684 2025-D-3370 Armstrong, Nathaniel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/01/2025

GS1063145 2025-D-3371 Baskette, Theodore $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2025

GS1063146 2025-D-3371 Baskette, Theodore $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2025

GS1068447 2026-A-351 Bell, Donte $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/14/2025

GS1068448 2026-A-351 Bell, Donte $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/14/2025

GS1069234 2026-A-351 Bell, Donte $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/14/2025

GS1069236 2026-A-351 Bell, Donte $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/14/2025

GS1067655 2025-C-1861 Bernard, Ronald $8,500.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2025

GJ96102 2024-D-2408 Branch, Bianca $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1037080 2025-C-1706 Branch, Shacoya $25,000.00Posted OPEN 07/09/2024

GS1072052 2025-I-725 Carreon-Vazquez, Hilario $35,000.00Posted OPEN 05/20/2025

GS1063749 2025-C-2344 Chaney, George $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2025

GS1063750 2025-C-2344 Chaney, George $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2025

GS1063751 2025-C-2344 Chaney, George $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2025

GS1063752 2025-C-2344 Chaney, George $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2025

GS1063753 2025-C-2344 Chaney, George $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2025

GS1063754 2025-C-2344 Chaney, George $500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2025

GS1063755 2025-C-2344 Chaney, George $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2025

GS1094469 2026-I-49 Churchwell, Michael $7,000.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2025

GS1094470 2026-I-49 Churchwell, Michael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2025

GS1094471 2026-I-49 Churchwell, Michael $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2025

GS1094472 2026-I-49 Churchwell, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2025

GS1031551 2025-B-1562 Cleveland, Floyd $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2025

GS1076000 2025-D-3071 Cockrill, Nakwon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1071640 2025-D-3037 Cowden, Austin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/16/2025

GS1071641 2025-D-3037 Cowden, Austin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/16/2025

GS1075120 2025-D-3194 Davis, Michael $4,000.00Posted OPEN 06/29/2025

GS1075121 2025-D-3194 Davis, Michael $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/29/2025

GS1082261 2025-D-3138 Edwards, Brian $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/16/2025

GJ97759 2025-B-1066 Espinoza-Camacho, Bryan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2025

GS1041462 2025-A-393 Fields, Donald $3,000.00Posted OPEN 09/07/2024

GS1041463 2025-A-393 Fields, Donald $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/07/2024

GS1061174 2025-C-2592 Fitts, Tajeana $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2025

GS1065028 2025-D-3364 Fitts, Tajeana $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/26/2025

GS1066333 2025-C-2304 Fitts, Tajeana $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/26/2025

GS979864 2023-A-359 Frazier, Joshua $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 09/24/2025

GS850343 2019-B-1048 Giddens, Ladon $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 12/02/2025

GJ98194 2025-B-1635 Glenn, Dametria $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1056730 2025-C-1804 Harmon, Anthony $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2024

GS1056731 2025-C-1804 Harmon, Anthony $500.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2024
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GS1056740 2025-C-2094 Harmon, Anthony $40,000.00Posted OPEN 12/27/2024

GS1061398 2026-A-357 Hogue, Lorenta $500.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2025

GS1061399 2026-A-357 Hogue, Lorenta $100.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2025

GS1061400 2026-A-357 Hogue, Lorenta $500.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2025

GS1061401 2026-A-357 Hogue, Lorenta $100.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2025

GS1040369 2025-D-2802 Hunter, Herman $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2024

GS1020629 2025-C-2612 Jenkins, Duantez $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2024

GS1020630 2025-C-2612 Jenkins, Duantez $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2024

GS1045429 2025-C-2260 Johnson, Sharita $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2024

GS1053349 2025-C-2261 Jones, Antonio $20,000.00Posted OPEN 11/19/2024

GS1053350 2025-C-2261 Jones, Antonio $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/19/2024

GS975178 2023-B-813 King, Teresa $500.00Posted CLOSED 10/28/2025

GS1079326 2026-A-214 Lebranche, Lony $15,000.00Posted OPEN 07/22/2025

GS1079327 2026-A-214 Lebranche, Lony $15,000.00Posted OPEN 07/22/2025

GS1079328 2026-A-214 Lebranche, Lony $8,000.00Posted OPEN 07/22/2025

GS1058137 2025-B-1545 Maupin, Maurice $30,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2025

GS1058138 2025-B-1545 Maupin, Maurice $7,500.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2025

GS1058139 2025-B-1546 Maupin, Maurice $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2025

GS1058140 2025-B-1546 Maupin, Maurice $7,500.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2025

GS1058412 2025-B-1546 Maupin, William $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2025

GS1058414 2025-B-1546 Maupin, William $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2025

GS1058415 2025-B-1546 Maupin, William $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2025

GJ97974 2025-B-1554 McDaniel, Keilando $35,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

GS910150 2021-A-78 Moreno, Erik $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1045722 2025-D-3441 Moss, Ricky $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/07/2024

GJ98869 2025-C-2264 Mustafa, Bejar $50,000.00Posted OPEN 03/18/2025

GS1058132 2026-I-168 Patton, James $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/04/2026

GS1040030 2025-A-471 Perry, Mykhia $1,500.00Posted OPEN 07/16/2024

GS1040031 2025-A-471 Perry, Mykhia $1,500.00Posted OPEN 07/16/2024

GS1036474 2025-B-783 Person, Lashay $6,000.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2024

GS1036476 2025-B-783 Person, Lashay $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2024

GS1073724 2025-D-3535 Pinkerton, Alex $24,500.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

GS1073728 2025-D-3535 Pinkerton, Alex $20,000.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

GS1073729 2025-D-3535 Pinkerton, Alex $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

GS1073882 2025-D-3535 Pinkerton, Alex $24,500.00Posted OPEN 11/05/2025

GS1050613 2025-C-2023 Prosser, Peter $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/25/2024

GS1009706 2025-C-1828 Ransom, Juanna $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/03/2024

GS1009707 2025-C-1828 Ransom, Juanna $15,000.00Posted OPEN 07/03/2024

GS1077056 2025-D-2980 Rhodes, Marcus $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025

GS1077057 2025-D-2980 Rhodes, Marcus $1,500.00Posted OPEN 07/25/2025

GS942699 2021-D-1965 Santiago, Priscilla $4,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/23/2026

GS1051984 2025-I-646 Searcy, Nazaria $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2024

GS876473 2019-C-1714 Tabor, William $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 04/11/2025

GS1036409 2025-B-1419 Thompson, Patrick $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2024

GS1051116 2025-D-3487 Villatoro-Mejia, Jesserel $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/26/2024

GS876707 2019-A-729 Wadholm, Dell $1,250.00Posted REOPENED 12/31/2025
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GS887212 2019-C-1951 Wadholm, Dell $1,250.00Posted REOPENED 12/31/2025

GS1063613 2026-A-484 Walker, James $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2025

GS1063615 2026-A-484 Walker, James $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2025

GS1063616 2026-A-484 Walker, James $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2025

GJ88887 2022-D-2392 Watson, Ashleigh $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 11/08/2024

GS1039585 2025-C-2279 William, Mina $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2024

GS1039586 2025-C-2279 William, Mina $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2024

GS1044986 2025-C-1941 Wilson, Jaleesa $20,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2024

GJ99989 2025-D-3460 Wilson, Jaleesa $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2024

GJ98579 2025-C-1968 Wilson, Jasmine $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/10/2025

GS1056743 2025-D-3181 Zamora-Garcia, Baltazar $3,500.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2024

GS1056744 2025-D-3181 Zamora-Garcia, Baltazar $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2024

$969,700.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1093155 Abdalfa Hantouu, Hani $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/25/2025

GS1069017 Allen, Steven $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/25/2025

GS1069018 Allen, Steven $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/25/2025

GS1055035 Allen, Steven $15,000.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2025

GS1096117 Archibald, Derrick $3,500.00Posted OPEN 12/31/2025

GS1096118 Archibald, Derrick $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/31/2025

GS1095863 Battino, Steven $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1088430 Berry, Farris $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS1088431 Berry, Farris $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS1088433 Berry, Farris $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS1035765 Brooks, Malcolm $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1079726 Brooks, Malcolm $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1091088 Brooks, Malcolm $50,000.00Posted OPEN 01/28/2026

GS1091089 Brooks, Malcolm $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1098853 Brooks, Malcolm $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/28/2026

GS966150 Brown, Kristie $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1094681 Burkley, Fidel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2025

GS1094682 Burkley, Fidel $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2025

GS1103216 Carpenter, Jonathan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2026

GS1085534 Cerros, Merlin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

SCE424781 Cerros, Merlin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1101127 Cocuyo, Juan $7,500.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1101128 Cocuyo, Juan $7,500.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1101129 Cocuyo, Juan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1101446 Cocuyo, Juan $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1009996 Corley, Arneil $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1009997 Corley, Arneil $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1021439 Corley, Arneil $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1021440 Corley, Arneil $500.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025
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GS1021441 Corley, Arneil $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1102700 Crawley, Ricky $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102701 Crawley, Ricky $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102702 Crawley, Ricky $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102703 Crawley, Ricky $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102333 Diaz Cruz, Cristian $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1102334 Diaz Cruz, Cristian $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1102335 Diaz Cruz, Cristian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1102324 Diaz, Amber $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1102325 Diaz, Amber $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1102326 Diaz, Amber $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1102327 Diaz, Amber $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1102328 Diaz, Amber $3,500.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1102336 Diaz, Amber $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1017732 Dilts, Adrianna $15,000.00Posted REOPENED 12/24/2025

GS1097197 Doss, Christopher $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2026

GS1097198 Doss, Christopher $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2026

GS1097199 Doss, Christopher $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2026

GS1097200 Doss, Christopher $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/05/2026

GS1103504 Doss, Christopher $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1103505 Doss, Christopher $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/04/2026

GS1063006 Edmondson, Montrez $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2025

GS1063007 Edmondson, Montrez $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2025

GS1101182 Elliott, Kaleb $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2026

GS1098115 Espinoza-Gomez, Ulises $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1102426 Fenton, Imani $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1100590 Ferrall, Elam $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1094152 Fletcher, Stevonta $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2025

GS1098752 Fondren, Mya $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2026

GS1098753 Fondren, Mya $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2026

GS1081799 Frazier, Joshua $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1099554 Frazier, Joshua $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1093314 Furlow, Charles $7,500.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1084344 Gazi, Jagar $500.00Posted OPEN 11/25/2025

GS1084345 Gazi, Jagar $500.00Posted OPEN 11/25/2025

GS1084346 Gazi, Jagar $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/25/2025

GS1065308 Ghalayini, Karim $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/17/2025

GS1065309 Ghalayini, Karim $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/17/2025

GS1096678 Gonczarow, Andrew $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2025

GS1071770 Gooch, Maurice $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/17/2025

GS1071771 Gooch, Maurice $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/17/2025

GS1038981 Gooch, Maurice $15,000.00Posted REOPENED 07/05/2024

GS1088913 Graham, Herman $40,000.00Posted OPEN 10/15/2025

GS1088914 Graham, Herman $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/15/2025

GS998090 Granderson, Felicia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS998091 Granderson, Felicia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026
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SC1146494 Gressman, Adriann $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 02/05/2025

GS1071892 Haddock, Holden $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/18/2025

GS1100053 Hakim, Sherin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1099170 Hall, Jarvis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2026

GS1097494 Hargis, David $30,000.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2026

GS1097495 Hargis, David $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2026

GS1091399 Harvell, Darryl $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091401 Harvell, Darryl $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1086693 Hogue, Darius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

SC1045474 Holland, Donald $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/23/2026

GS1056339 Hooten, Lakeisha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1056340 Hooten, Lakeisha $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1056341 Hooten, Lakeisha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1056342 Hooten, Lakeisha $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1056343 Hooten, Lakeisha $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1100503 Howell, Gary $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1097680 Hughes, Jason $500.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1097681 Hughes, Jason $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1097682 Hughes, Jason $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1097683 Hughes, Jason $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1097684 Hughes, Jason $500.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1087111 James, Michael $50,000.00Posted OPEN 09/28/2025

GS1087112 James, Michael $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/28/2025

GS1100330 James, Shanita $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1100331 James, Shanita $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1097382 Johnson, Tamya $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1100601 Jordan, Joshua $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1083938 Lee, Kiah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2025

GS1083939 Lee, Kiah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2025

GS1083940 Lee, Kiah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2025

GS1083941 Lee, Kiah $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2025

GS1082089 Marlow, Frances $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2026

GS1102242 Matthews, Dandrea $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1102243 Matthews, Dandrea $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1102244 Matthews, Dandrea $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1102245 Matthews, Dandrea $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1102246 Matthews, Dandrea $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1102247 Matthews, Dandrea $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1073845 Matthews, D'Edrick $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1073846 Matthews, D'Edrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1073847 Matthews, D'Edrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1073848 Matthews, D'Edrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1073849 Matthews, D'Edrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1086733 Mcdaniel, Keilando $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

GS1088928 Mckissack, Claude $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/15/2025

GS1088929 Mckissack, Claude $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/15/2025
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GS1088930 Mckissack, Claude $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/15/2025

GS1088931 Mckissack, Claude $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/15/2025

GS1101769 Miller, Crystal $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1086231 Miller, Travosia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/20/2025

GS1100677 Montgomery, Cornelius $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1081611 Morgan, Milton $500.00Posted OPEN 08/11/2025

GS1081612 Morgan, Milton $250.00Posted OPEN 08/11/2025

GS1081613 Morgan, Milton $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/11/2025

GS1081614 Morgan, Milton $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/11/2025

GS1081615 Morgan, Milton $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/11/2025

GS1081616 Morgan, Milton $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/11/2025

GS1081617 Morgan, Milton $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/11/2025

GS1088173 Nicholakis, Steven $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 10/09/2025

GS1081208 Pickett, Angela $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2025

GS1081209 Pickett, Angela $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2025

GS1081210 Pickett, Angela $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2025

GS1081204 Pickett, Deangela $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2025

GS1081205 Pickett, Deangela $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2025

GS1081206 Pickett, Deangela $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2025

GS1081207 Pickett, Deangela $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2025

GS1089043 Pierce, Joshua $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2025

GS1102940 Pitts, Antwan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1102941 Pitts, Antwan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1102942 Pitts, Antwan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1102943 Pitts, Antwan $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1102193 Poole, Lakendra $50.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1102194 Poole, Lakendra $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1102195 Poole, Lakendra $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS1102196 Poole, Lakendra $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2026

GS975555 Roake, Andrew $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

SCE307885 Roake, Andrew $500.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2026

GS1098060 Rogan, Carlos $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/11/2026

GS1101784 Sowell, Deon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1087763 Starks, Alonzo $4,500.00Posted OPEN 10/23/2025

GS1087764 Starks, Alonzo $500.00Posted OPEN 10/23/2025

GS1103546 Starks, Ivy $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS941040 Titington, Adrian $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/19/2025

GS1073625 Tobitt, Kayden $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/04/2025

GS1073626 Tobitt, Kayden $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/04/2025

GS1097661 Trotter, Deanna $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1101676 Trotter, Deanna $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1101677 Trotter, Deanna $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1089217 Vise, Landon $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2025

GS1089218 Vise, Landon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2025

GS1097167 Walthour, Iesha $500.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2026

GS1097169 Walthour, Iesha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2026
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GS1097170 Walthour, Iesha $500.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2026

SCE427192 Walthour, Iesha $6,000.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2026

GS1082104 Ware, Keola $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2025

GS1082105 Ware, Keola $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/01/2025

GS1068251 Williams, Tony $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2025

GS1095576 Williams, Tony $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2025

GS1095577 Williams, Tony $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2025

GS1055799 Wyndham, Destin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2024

GS1055800 Wyndham, Destin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/13/2024

GS1096600 Youssef, Osama $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2025

GS1097803 Youssef, Osama $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

GS1097804 Youssef, Osama $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/21/2026

$769,300.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1088411 Yarbrough, Lloyd $500.00Forfeit OPEN 10/11/2025

GS1088415 Yarbrough, Lloyd $500.00Forfeit OPEN 10/11/2025

$1,000.00Subtotal:

$2,249,600.00Grand Total:
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GS993827 2025-B-759 Amaya, Milca $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2024

GS993829 2025-B-759 Amaya, Milca $6,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2024

GS993834 2025-B-759 Amaya, Milca $500.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2024

GS1030780 2025-B-1395 Chicas-Perez, Raul $1,100.00Posted OPEN 04/18/2024

GS1030782 2025-B-1395 Chicas-Perez, Raul $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/18/2024

GJ84026 2021-B-985 Garner, Dewayne $13,500.00Posted OPEN 04/11/2024

GJ89312 2023-A-70 Garner, Dewayne $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/11/2024

GS661598 2014-B-1420 Rose, William $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 02/24/2024

GJ92224 2023-D-2531 Strader, Crystal $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2024

$79,100.00Subtotal:

Final Forfeit

GS975568 2023-D-2453 Anderson, Chantell $1,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 05/24/2023

GS975569 2023-D-2453 Anderson, Chantell $1,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 05/24/2023

GS975570 2023-D-2453 Anderson, Chantell $1,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 05/24/2023

GS975571 2023-D-2453 Anderson, Chantell $1,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 05/24/2023

GS975572 2023-D-2453 Anderson, Chantell $2,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 05/24/2023

GS975573 2023-D-2453 Anderson, Chantell $2,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 05/24/2023

GS975574 2023-D-2453 Anderson, Chantell $5,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 05/24/2023

GS975575 2023-D-2453 Anderson, Chantell $5,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 05/24/2023

GS975576 2023-D-2453 Anderson, Chantell $5,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 05/24/2023

GS975577 2023-D-2453 Anderson, Chantell $5,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 05/24/2023

GS975578 2023-D-2453 Anderson, Chantell $5,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 05/24/2023

GS975579 2023-D-2453 Anderson, Chantell $5,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 05/24/2023

GJ91241 2023-C-1589 Anderson, Chantell $20,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 05/24/2023

$58,000.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1013292 2024-D-2104 Clark, Dustin $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 10/26/2023

$5,000.00Subtotal:

$142,100.00Grand Total:
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CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1090112 Bridges, Deundre $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/26/2025

GS1066853 Davis, Willie $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/01/2025

GS1066854 Davis, Willie $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/01/2025

GS1066855 Davis, Willie $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/01/2025

GS1066856 Davis, Willie $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/01/2025

GS1066857 Davis, Willie $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/01/2025

GS1076940 Harvell, Sherrod $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/01/2025

GS1076941 Harvell, Sherrod $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/01/2025

GS1085038 Herrera Torres, Jesus $12,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/11/2025

GS1085039 Herrera Torres, Jesus $37,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/11/2025

GS1072529 Horton, Lakeel $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/24/2025

GS1062558 Logan, Jamier $30,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/17/2025

GS1062559 Logan, Jamier $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/17/2025

GS1062560 Logan, Jamier $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/17/2025

GS1068543 Logan, Jamier $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/17/2025

GS1051345 Nicholson, Crystal $250.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/29/2024

GS1051346 Nicholson, Crystal $1,250.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/29/2024

GS1051347 Nicholson, Crystal $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/29/2024

GS1051348 Nicholson, Crystal $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/29/2024

GS1062630 Ramirez, Aldair $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/13/2025

GS1062631 Ramirez, Aldair $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/13/2025

GS1062632 Ramirez, Aldair $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/13/2025

GS1078654 Ridley, Zacorie $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/15/2025

GS1078655 Ridley, Zacorie $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/15/2025

GS1078656 Ridley, Zacorie $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/15/2025

GS1078657 Ridley, Zacorie $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/15/2025

GS1058822 Sircy, Megan $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/25/2025

GS1058823 Sircy, Megan $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/25/2025

GS1058824 Sircy, Megan $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/25/2025

GS1074469 Smith, Stephen $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/18/2025

GS1083546 Tomas Reynoso, Mynor $90,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/09/2025

GS1057717 Tuck, Michael $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/08/2025

GS1057718 Tuck, Michael $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/08/2025

GS1057719 Tuck, Michael $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/08/2025

GS1057721 Tuck, Michael $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/08/2025

GS1075643 Wilson, Michael $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/20/2025

GS1075644 Wilson, Michael $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/20/2025

GS1075645 Wilson, Michael $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/20/2025

$404,500.00Subtotal:

CC
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Posted

GS1065480 2026-A-427 Bailey, Barry $70,000.00Posted OPEN 06/26/2025

GS1054217 2026-A-454 Belin, Marari $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2024

GS1054218 2026-A-454 Belin, Marari $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2024

GS1054219 2026-A-454 Belin, Marari $50,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/2024

GJ88873 2022-D-2392 Christie, Jeremy $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 08/28/2025

GS1040816 2025-B-1284 Clardy, George $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2024

GS784558 2016-I-784 Curtis, William $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 01/24/2025

GS1053684 2025-D-2764 Ellis, Antione $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2025

GS1053685 2025-D-2764 Ellis, Antione $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2025

GS1053686 2025-D-2764 Ellis, Antione $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2025

GS1053687 2025-D-2764 Ellis, Antione $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2025

GS1053688 2025-D-2764 Ellis, Antione $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2025

GS1053689 2025-D-2764 Ellis, Antione $3,000.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2025

GS1053690 2025-D-2764 Ellis, Antione $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2025

GS978475 2022-I-395 Farrell, Melanie $1,500.00Posted CLOSED 05/21/2024

GS1054338 2026-A-432 Gaines, Shonterrica $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/30/2024

GS1054348 2025-A-491 Gaines, Shonterrica $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/30/2024

GJ84026 2021-B-985 Garner, Dewayne $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/11/2024

GJ89312 2023-A-70 Garner, Dewayne $40,000.00Posted OPEN 04/11/2024

GS1069571 2025-D-3042 Gaulden, Rashaan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/25/2025

GS1069572 2025-D-3043 Gaulden, Rashaan $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/25/2025

GS1069573 2025-D-3043 Gaulden, Rashaan $4,000.00Posted OPEN 04/25/2025

GS1055024 2025-C-2165 Hanna, Gerges $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2025

GS1055025 2025-C-2165 Hanna, Gerges $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2025

GS1057193 2026-A-282 Hayes, Jasmine $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2024

GS1057194 2026-A-282 Hayes, Jasmine $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2024

GJ90730 2023-B-1265 Holden, John $100,000.00Posted OPEN 04/18/2024

GS1059753 2025-D-2790 Koglin, Chase $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2025

GS1059754 2025-D-2791 Koglin, Chase $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2025

GS1059849 2025-D-2792 Koglin, Chase $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2025

GS1062682 2025-D-2788 Koglin, Chase $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2025

GS1062683 2025-D-2788 Koglin, Chase $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2025

JW574301 2024-C-1872 McGill, Kyvion $17,000.00Posted OPEN 05/18/2025

GS1043024 2025-C-2431 Pendarvis, Chase $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/13/2024

GS1068895 2026-A-95 Ragland, Taurean $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/29/2025

GS1068896 2026-A-95 Ragland, Taurean $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/29/2025

GS1068131 2026-A-631 Ramirez, Aldair $3,500.00Posted OPEN 04/13/2025

GS1068132 2026-A-631 Ramirez, Aldair $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/13/2025

GJ96065 2024-D-2424 Ramirez, Brandon $20,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2024

GJ95115 2024-C-1801 Randolph, Amanda $25,000.00Posted CLOSED 05/01/2025

GS1047626 2025-C-1937 Rojas Barrientos, Victor $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/16/2024

GS1012522 2025-C-1721 Sims, James $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2024

GS1012523 2025-C-1721 Sims, James $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2024

GS1012524 2025-C-1721 Sims, James $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2024

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:54:09AM Page 2 of 5

v 11292010



Pending Bonds for  Kingpin ASC

GS1012525 2025-C-1721 Sims, James $500.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2024

GS1012526 2025-C-1721 Sims, James $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2024

GS1012527 2025-C-1721 Sims, James $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2024

GS1012528 2025-C-1721 Sims, James $250.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2024

GJ90964 2023-C-1364 Spikner, Jonathon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2025

GJ94079 2024-B-1041 Spikner, Jonathon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2025

GJ94690 2024-C-1470 Spikner, Jonathon $20,000.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2025

GS1005647 2024-A-544 Spikner, Jonathon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2025

GS1008384 2024-A-545 Spikner, Jonathon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2025

GS1011410 2024-A-353 Spikner, Jonathon $15,000.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2025

GS1014129 2024-A-352 Spikner, Jonathon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2025

GS1022296 2024-A-672 Spikner, Jonathon $40,000.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2025

GJ93963 2024-B-808 Sutton, Damonte $36,000.00Posted OPEN 08/20/2024

GS1033500 2024-C-1755 Sutton, Damonte $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/20/2024

GS1033503 2024-C-1755 Sutton, Damonte $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/20/2024

GS996716 2023-I-560 Sutton, Damonte $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 08/20/2024

GJ89960 2023-B-686 Weston, Sheree $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/06/2024

GJ90283 2023-B-1075 Weston, Sheree $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/06/2024

GS943642 2022-C-1464 Weston, Sheree $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/06/2024

$689,750.00Subtotal:

Final Forfeit

GS1062660 2025-C-1693 Rodriguez Gomez, Jairo $35,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 06/02/2025

GS1062661 2025-C-1693 Rodriguez Gomez, Jairo $1,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 06/02/2025

$36,000.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1072367 2025-C-2410 Chacon-Osorio, Luis $20,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/23/2025

GS1038926 2025-C-1729 Cruz Gabriel, Santiago $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/16/2024

GS1038928 2025-C-1729 Cruz Gabriel, Santiago $500.00Forfeit OPEN 07/16/2024

GS1038929 2025-C-1729 Cruz Gabriel, Santiago $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/16/2024

GS965142 2023-B-999 Fuller-Hood, Susan $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/02/2024

GS1063318 2025-D-2911 Martinez, Ernesto $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/02/2025

GS1063319 2025-D-2911 Martinez, Ernesto $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/02/2025

GS1063320 2025-D-2911 Martinez, Ernesto $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/02/2025

GS1063321 2025-D-2911 Martinez, Ernesto $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/02/2025

GS1063322 2025-D-2911 Martinez, Ernesto $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/02/2025

GS1063323 2025-D-2911 Martinez, Ernesto $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/02/2025

GS1047166 2025-D-3341 OBrien, Colin $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/21/2024

GS1052194 2025-B-1540 Ramirez Mejia, Josue $15,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/01/2025

GJ96486 2025-A-7 Ramirez, Josue $11,500.00Forfeit OPEN 06/01/2025

GS1054464 2025-D-2866 Ramirez-Figueroa, Silfredo $3,500.00Forfeit OPEN 10/19/2025

GS1080946 2025-D-2865 Ramirez-Figueroa, Silfredo $3,500.00Forfeit OPEN 10/19/2025

GS1076196 2025-D-2958 Sandoval Garcia, Jorge $40,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/23/2025

GS1037204 2025-A-165 Story, Christopher $10,000.00Forfeit CLOSED 06/27/2024
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GS1037205 2025-A-165 Story, Christopher $5,000.00Forfeit CLOSED 06/27/2024

$161,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1074672 Bowling, Kevin $20,000.00Posted OPEN 06/15/2025

SCE425305 Bowling, Kevin $100.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2025

GS1083141 Caal Pop, Ruben Dario $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2025

GS1002758 Douglas, Preston $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 03/04/2025

SC1162607 Drape, Timothy $11,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/26/2024

N331084 DYSINGER, Jeffrey $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 10/29/2024

GS1072374 Hawkins, Steven $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/27/2025

GS1072375 Hawkins, Steven $7,500.00Posted OPEN 05/27/2025

GS1072871 Hawkins, Steven $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/27/2025

GS1072872 Hawkins, Steven $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/27/2025

GS1045467 Hernandez Maldonado, Christian $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 11/11/2024

GS1024147 Jaimes Lara, Divanny Gabriel $20,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/11/2024

GS956885 Knight, James $20,000.00Posted REOPENED 07/20/2024

GS1088059 Mcgilmer, William $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1088060 Mcgilmer, William $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1088061 Mcgilmer, William $30,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1088062 Mcgilmer, William $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2025

GS1078839 Netherton, Charles $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/17/2025

GS1078840 Netherton, Charles $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/17/2025

GS1078841 Netherton, Charles $3,500.00Posted OPEN 07/17/2025

GS1078842 Netherton, Charles $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/17/2025

GS1083500 Robinson, Rachel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1083501 Robinson, Rachel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1083502 Robinson, Rachel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1082447 Soto, Alfredo $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/18/2025

GS1082448 Soto, Alfredo $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/18/2025

GS964200 Vanatta, Chanse $3,000.00Posted CLOSED 04/29/2025

SCE325844 Williamson, Kenzee $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 07/22/2025

$170,600.00Subtotal:

Final Forfeit

GS1046181 Alvarez, Sergio $500.00Final Forfeit OPEN 09/12/2024

GS1046182 Alvarez, Sergio $1,500.00Final Forfeit OPEN 09/12/2024

GS1046183 Alvarez, Sergio $500.00Final Forfeit OPEN 09/12/2024

GS1047716 Estrada Ortega, Jose $2,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 10/01/2024

GS1047717 Estrada Ortega, Jose $1,500.00Final Forfeit OPEN 10/01/2024

GS1047718 Estrada Ortega, Jose $10,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 10/01/2024

GS1060256 Fizer, Anthony $2,500.00Final Forfeit OPEN 02/02/2025

$18,500.00Subtotal:
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Forfeit

GS1068496 Aldridge, April $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 04/25/2025

GS1082874 Ferguson, Trey $30,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/22/2025

GS1082875 Ferguson, Trey $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/22/2025

GS1060982 Fizer, Anthony $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 04/02/2025

GS1060983 Fizer, Anthony $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 04/02/2025

GS1063993 Goodman, Gavin $25,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/18/2025

GS1047159 Grafton, Brandon $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 09/29/2024

GS1047160 Grafton, Brandon $7,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/29/2024

GS1064664 Gutierrez, Erik $500.00Forfeit OPEN 03/11/2025

GS1064665 Gutierrez, Erik $3,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/11/2025

GS1073814 Lesch, Kailea $100.00Forfeit OPEN 06/05/2025

GS1073815 Lesch, Kailea $500.00Forfeit OPEN 06/05/2025

GS1073816 Lesch, Kailea $1,900.00Forfeit OPEN 06/05/2025

GS1072999 Rolle, Theresa $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/29/2025

GS1069859 Tunnicliff, Shawn $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/03/2025

GS1069860 Tunnicliff, Shawn $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/03/2025

GS1069861 Tunnicliff, Shawn $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/03/2025

GS1051450 Urbina Escalante, Maria $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/17/2025

$113,500.00Subtotal:

$1,593,850.00Grand Total:
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Posted

GS1063005 2026-A-20 Dismore, Christine $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/08/2025

GS1055682 2025-B-1549 Garver, Logan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2024

GS1055683 2025-B-1549 Garver, Logan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2024

GS1055684 2025-B-1549 Garver, Logan $75,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2024

GS1055685 2025-B-1549 Garver, Logan $500.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2024

GS1055686 2025-B-1549 Garver, Logan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2024

GS1055688 2025-B-1549 Garver, Logan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2024

GS1055689 2025-B-1549 Garver, Logan $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2024

GS1055690 2025-B-1549 Garver, Logan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2024

$113,000.00Subtotal:

$113,000.00Grand Total:
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CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1062601 Crawford, Alissia $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/21/2025

GS1062602 Crawford, Alissia $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/21/2025

GS1062603 Crawford, Alissia $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/21/2025

SCE417654 Crouch, Christopher $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/30/2025

GS980550 Daniels, Christopher $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/13/2022

GS1002294 Daniels, Christopher $35,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/07/2023

GS1067700 Evans, Barry $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/10/2025

GS1080256 Flennoy, David $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/30/2025

GS1080257 Flennoy, David $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/30/2025

GS1080258 Flennoy, David $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/30/2025

GS1080259 Flennoy, David $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/30/2025

GS1011212 Gaines, Shonterrica $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/29/2024

GS1080876 Garrett, Lamonte $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/15/2025

GS1080877 Garrett, Lamonte $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/15/2025

GS1080878 Garrett, Lamonte $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/15/2025

GS1080260 Hardiman, Jacori $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/30/2025

GS1085216 Horton, Lakeel $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/11/2025

GS1085217 Horton, Lakeel $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/11/2025

GS1085218 Horton, Lakeel $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/11/2025

GS1085219 Horton, Lakeel $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/11/2025

GS1011134 Jackson, Johnny $6,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/15/2024

GS1011135 Jackson, Johnny $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/15/2024

GS1011136 Jackson, Johnny $40,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/15/2024

GS1011137 Jackson, Johnny $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/15/2024

GS1011138 Jackson, Johnny $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/15/2024

GS1011139 Jackson, Johnny $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/15/2024

GS1011140 Jackson, Johnny $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/15/2024

GS1011141 Jackson, Johnny $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/15/2024

GS1068297 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $15,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1068298 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $40,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1068299 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1068300 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1069257 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $250.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1069258 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1069259 Mccree-Brown, Javonte $250.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/14/2025

GS1058250 Milliken, Shomari $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2025

GS1058251 Milliken, Shomari $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2025

GS1058252 Milliken, Shomari $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2025

GS1058253 Milliken, Shomari $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/07/2025

GS1063640 Otey, Joshua $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/01/2025

GS1041805 Price, Joseph $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/01/2024

GS1041806 Price, Joseph $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/01/2024
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GS1041807 Price, Joseph $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/01/2024

GS1041808 Price, Joseph $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/01/2024

GS1041809 Price, Joseph $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/01/2024

GS1068684 Robertson, Bobby $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/18/2025

GS1068685 Robertson, Bobby $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/18/2025

GS1068686 Robertson, Bobby $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/18/2025

GS1068687 Robertson, Bobby $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/18/2025

GS1068688 Robertson, Bobby $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/18/2025

GS1068689 Robertson, Bobby $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/18/2025

GS1066200 Rooks, Chazsity $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/25/2025

GS1080812 Sawyers, Jermaine $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/04/2025

GS1080813 Sawyers, Jermaine $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/04/2025

GS1080814 Sawyers, Jermaine $100.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/04/2025

GS1064488 Tanksley, Nfinity $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/09/2025

GS1064490 Tanksley, Nfinity $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/09/2025

GS1064491 Tanksley, Nfinity $50,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/09/2025

GS1064492 Tanksley, Nfinity $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/09/2025

GS1081943 Taylor, Taniko $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/14/2025

GS1083546 Tomas Reynoso, Mynor $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/09/2025

GS1083547 Tomas Reynoso, Mynor $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/09/2025

$462,100.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS877105 2019-A-702 Abu-Bakarr, Barrie $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 12/22/2021

GJ95639 2024-C-2015 Adebogun, Adeyemi $100,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GJ96098 2024-D-2405 Andrews, Jared $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/16/2025

GJ80453 2020-A-632 Anthony, Shaquille $50,000.00Posted OPEN 06/22/2021

GS1060153 2025-B-1055 Avery, Clifton $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/21/2025

GS1056965 2025-B-1275 Batz, Herby $6,500.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1070606 2025-C-2584 Bean, Torion $14,000.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2025

GS1070607 2025-C-2584 Bean, Torion $74,000.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2025

GS1070608 2025-C-2584 Bean, Torion $15,000.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2025

GS1070609 2025-C-2584 Bean, Torion $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2025

GS1070610 2025-C-2584 Bean, Torion $9,000.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2025

GS1070611 2025-C-2584 Bean, Torion $14,000.00Posted OPEN 07/18/2025

GJ96189 2024-D-2574 Beene, Craig $80,000.00Posted OPEN 03/14/2025

GS1000998 2023-D-2359 Beltran, Carlos $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/16/2024

GJ95298 2024-C-1739 Beltran, Carlos $55,000.00Posted OPEN 05/16/2024

GJ98431 2025-C-1985 Beltran, Jeffery $20,000.00Posted OPEN 09/11/2025

GS1011946 2024-C-1771 Bigsby, Richard $75,000.00Posted OPEN 10/06/2023

GS1015398 2024-D-2101 Blake, Cordero $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2023

GS1015399 2024-D-2101 Blake, Cordero $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/08/2023

GS1031361 2024-D-2413 Bonds, Tallis $250,000.00Posted OPEN 05/15/2024

GS923212 2021-A-416 Bowers, Treanous $166,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2025
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GS990439 2023-B-902 Bringht, Dominic $50,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2025

GS1038207 2025-B-972 Brooks, Keshaun $3,000.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2024

GS1038208 2025-B-972 Brooks, Keshaun $3,000.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2024

GS1038209 2025-B-972 Brooks, Keshaun $3,000.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2024

GS1038210 2025-B-972 Brooks, Keshaun $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2024

GS1038211 2025-B-972 Brooks, Keshaun $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2024

GS1011564 2024-A-526 Brown, Melvin $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/26/2023

GS1011565 2024-A-526 Brown, Melvin $3,500.00Posted OPEN 12/26/2023

GS1014721 2024-A-527 Brown, Melvin $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/26/2023

GS1014722 2024-A-527 Brown, Melvin $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/26/2023

GS1014723 2024-A-527 Brown, Melvin $15,000.00Posted OPEN 12/26/2023

GS988177 2023-B-1042 Brown, Terrence $50,000.00Posted OPEN 10/16/2023

GS1062355 2026-A-531 Brown, Tyris $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2025

GS1010328 2024-D-2409 Bryant, Jermaine $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/13/2025

GS1010348 2024-D-2410 Bryant, Jermaine $20,000.00Posted OPEN 06/13/2025

GS1013648 2024-B-1020 Bryant, Jermaine $20,000.00Posted OPEN 06/13/2025

GS1010526 2024-C-2017 Buford, Sylvester $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/29/2023

GS1010539 2024-C-2017 Buford, Sylvester $50,000.00Posted OPEN 09/29/2023

GS1064832 2025-C-2212 Bumphus, Adrees $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2025

GS1064833 2025-C-2212 Bumphus, Adrees $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2025

GS1064834 2025-C-2212 Bumphus, Adrees $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2025

GS1064835 2025-C-2212 Bumphus, Adrees $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/13/2025

GS1042054 2025-C-2283 Burgins, Tequila $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2024

GS1053783 2025-B-958 Calanas Napoles, Yarel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2025

GS1053830 2025-B-958 Calanas Napoles, Yarel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2025

GS1053831 2025-B-958 Calanas Napoles, Yarel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2025

SCE410424 2025-B-975 Calanas Napoles, Yarel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2025

SCE410434 2025-B-975 Calanas Napoles, Yarel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2025

SCE410435 2025-B-975 Calanas Napoles, Yarel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2025

SCE410436 2025-B-975 Calanas Napoles, Yarel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2025

GS1066791 2025-C-2602 Christian, Herman $26,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

GS1068443 2025-D-3497 Clark, Quinn $3,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2025

GS1022594 2024-D-2550 Collins, Robert $35,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2024

GS1022595 2024-D-2550 Collins, Robert $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2024

GS1022596 2024-D-2550 Collins, Robert $35,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2024

GS1022670 2024-D-2350 Collins, Robert $3,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2024

GJ96954 2025-A-325 Cornelius, Devon $20,000.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2025

GS1014313 2024-D-2041 Coward, Jonathan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/27/2023

GS1048605 2025-C-2142 Coy Catun, Israel $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/2024

GJ92507 2024-A-479 Dixon-Starnes, Lakeesha $20,000.00Posted OPEN 04/27/2024

GS1017711 2025-A-391 Dunlap, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/20/2024

GS1078249 2026-A-503 Dunlap, Christopher $12,500.00Posted OPEN 07/15/2025

GS1078250 2026-A-503 Dunlap, Christopher $12,500.00Posted OPEN 07/15/2025

GS1078251 2026-A-503 Dunlap, Christopher $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/15/2025

GS1078252 2026-A-503 Dunlap, Christopher $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/15/2025

GS995512 2024-A-678 Easley, Jaleesa $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2025
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GJ95403 2024-C-1873 Espinoza-Camacho, Bryan $100,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2025

GJ82910 2021-A-89 Ewin, Taylor $7,500.00Posted CLOSED 06/28/2025

GS1017346 2024-D-2107 Fabrizi, Anthony $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/29/2023

GS1017347 2024-D-2107 Fabrizi, Anthony $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/29/2023

GJ100476 2026-A-378 Felton, Tiesha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/07/2022

GS947675 2022-B-798 Flagg, Ciara $7,500.00Posted OPEN 08/03/2021

GS947676 2022-B-798 Flagg, Ciara $7,500.00Posted OPEN 08/03/2021

GS947677 2022-B-798 Flagg, Ciara $7,500.00Posted OPEN 08/03/2021

GS947679 2022-B-798 Flagg, Ciara $7,500.00Posted OPEN 08/03/2021

GS947681 2022-B-798 Flagg, Ciara $7,500.00Posted OPEN 08/03/2021

GS947683 2022-B-798 Flagg, Ciara $7,500.00Posted OPEN 08/03/2021

GS947686 2022-B-798 Flagg, Ciara $7,500.00Posted OPEN 08/03/2021

GS1015453 2024-D-2156 Fletcher, Henry $150,000.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2023

GJ80414 2020-A-548 Floyd, Troy $50,000.00Posted OPEN 07/09/2021

GS1056390 2025-B-1555 Franklin, Terrenesah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2025

GS1056391 2025-B-1555 Franklin, Terrenesah $7,500.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2025

GS1022987 2024-C-1609 Frazier, Timothy $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS980446 2024-C-1592 Frazier, Timothy $33,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS980457 2024-C-1591 Frazier, Timothy $44,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS980611 2024-C-1593 Frazier, Timothy $11,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1006310 2025-C-1752 Gaines, Shonterrica $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/29/2024

GJ94795 2024-C-1421 German, Rodriquez $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2024

GS1034426 2025-B-855 Gibbons, Timothy $75,000.00Posted OPEN 07/03/2024

GS1080799 2026-A-392 Givans, Makiya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/04/2025

GS1080800 2026-A-392 Givans, Makiya $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/04/2025

GJ97893 2025-B-1377 Graham, Wayne $50,000.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2025

GJ92680 2024-A-86 Green, Jordan $150,000.00Posted OPEN 09/01/2023

GS1038690 2025-C-2643 Greenlee, Damon $500.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2024

GS1038691 2025-C-2643 Greenlee, Damon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2024

GS1038692 2025-C-2643 Greenlee, Damon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2024

GS1038695 2025-C-2643 Greenlee, Damon $500.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2024

GS1060794 2025-C-1857 Greer, Ray $35,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2025

GS1006244 2024-D-2080 Groves, Tourquania $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2023

GS1006245 2024-D-2080 Groves, Tourquania $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/02/2023

GS1012714 2026-A-239 Hall, Carlos $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2023

GS1012715 2026-A-239 Hall, Carlos $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/09/2023

GJ75817 2019-A-238 Hardin, Adrian $28,000.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2017

GS1039333 2025-C-2397 Hart, Tiffany $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/19/2024

GS1039334 2025-C-2397 Hart, Tiffany $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/19/2024

GS1039335 2025-C-2397 Hart, Tiffany $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/19/2024

GS1039336 2025-C-2397 Hart, Tiffany $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/19/2024

GS1039337 2025-C-2397 Hart, Tiffany $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/19/2024

GS1039338 2025-C-2397 Hart, Tiffany $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/19/2024

GS1039339 2025-C-2397 Hart, Tiffany $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/19/2024

GS1039340 2025-C-2397 Hart, Tiffany $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/19/2024

GS1025316 2025-B-965 Henderson, William $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/22/2024
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GS1025317 2025-B-965 Henderson, William $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/22/2024

GS1052407 2025-D-3047 Hernandez, Angel $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1052409 2025-D-3047 Hernandez, Angel $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1052411 2025-D-3047 Hernandez, Angel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1052413 2025-D-3047 Hernandez, Angel $500.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1052414 2025-D-3047 Hernandez, Angel $500.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1052415 2025-D-3047 Hernandez, Ezequiel $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1052416 2025-D-3047 Hernandez, Ezequiel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/07/2024

GS1034955 2026-A-196 Horton, Scott $7,500.00Posted OPEN 05/30/2024

GS1034956 2026-A-196 Horton, Scott $7,500.00Posted OPEN 05/30/2024

GS1035119 2024-D-2528 Horton, Scott $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/30/2024

GS1035120 2024-D-2528 Horton, Scott $30,000.00Posted OPEN 05/30/2024

GS1035121 2024-D-2528 Horton, Scott $1,500.00Posted OPEN 05/30/2024

GS1049324 2025-C-2383 Jackson, Johnny $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2024

GS987308 2023-B-1030 Johnson, Andre $50,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2023

GS987309 2023-B-1030 Johnson, Andre $50,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2023

GS987312 2023-B-1030 Johnson, Andre $50,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2023

GS963524 2023-A-149 Johnson, Jonerica $50,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2022

GS1000815 2023-C-2013 Johnson, Keimari $162,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2024

GS1039428 2025-A-396 Johnson, Kiracuras $6,500.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS1041746 2025-A-566 Johnson, Kiracuras $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/12/2025

GS956304 2022-D-2116 Jones, Rosco $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/25/2022

GS1077914 2026-A-212 Jones, Zarek $4,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2025

GS1077915 2026-A-212 Jones, Zarek $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2025

GS1077916 2026-A-212 Jones, Zarek $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2025

GS1077917 2026-A-212 Jones, Zarek $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2025

GS988108 2023-C-1939 Jordan, Demarious $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2023

GS1066259 2025-D-2940 Kee, Christopher $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1066260 2025-D-2940 Kee, Christopher $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1066261 2025-D-2940 Kee, Christopher $7,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1066262 2025-D-2940 Kee, Christopher $18,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1066263 2025-D-2940 Kee, Christopher $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1066264 2025-D-2940 Kee, Christopher $8,500.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1066265 2025-D-2940 Kee, Christopher $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1066266 2025-D-2940 Kee, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1066267 2025-D-2940 Kee, Christopher $500.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1054392 2025-D-2941 Leggs, Anthony $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/2024

GS1039710 2025-B-661 Lewis, Reginald $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/26/2025

GS1061331 2025-I-339 Lord, Elizabeth $40,000.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2025

GS1061332 2025-I-339 Lord, Elizabeth $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2025

GS1061333 2025-I-339 Lord, Elizabeth $40,000.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2025

GS1061334 2025-I-339 Lord, Elizabeth $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2025

GJ96452 2025-A-95 Love, Bobby $55,000.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025

GS1060510 2025-C-1843 Love, Bobby $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025

GS1060511 2025-C-1843 Love, Bobby $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025

GS1018386 2025-B-704 Lowery, Nathaniel $750.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2023
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GS1018387 2025-B-704 Lowery, Nathaniel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2023

GS1018390 2025-B-704 Lowery, Nathaniel $500.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2023

GS1018391 2025-B-704 Lowery, Nathaniel $500.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2023

GS1018392 2025-B-704 Lowery, Nathaniel $500.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2023

GS1018394 2025-B-704 Lowery, Nathaniel $200.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2023

GJ92871 2024-A-266 Lyles, Demarcion $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2024

GS1033025 2025-B-723 Lyles, Demarcion $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2024

GS1033026 2025-B-723 Lyles, Demarcion $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2024

GS1033027 2025-B-723 Lyles, Demarcion $30,000.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2024

GS1033028 2025-B-723 Lyles, Demarcion $500.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2024

GS1033030 2025-B-723 Lyles, Demarcion $500.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2024

GS1036334 2025-A-422 Maddox, Lamar $100,000.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2024

GS1061050 2025-B-1379 Maston, Isaiah $140,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2025

GS993814 2023-C-1770 Maxwell, Thomas $500,000.00Posted OPEN 05/02/2024

GS965761 2023-A-646 McCoy, Anthony $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2024

GJ96587 2025-A-169 McCoy, Anthony $40,000.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2024

GJ94531 2024-B-1344 McFarland, Mason $150,000.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2024

GS1045929 2025-C-1741 McFarland, Mason $50,000.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2024

GS1045930 2025-C-1741 McFarland, Mason $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2024

GS1045931 2025-C-1741 McFarland, Mason $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2024

GS1045932 2025-C-1741 McFarland, Mason $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2024

JW574301 2024-C-1872 McGill, Kyvion $58,000.00Posted OPEN 05/18/2025

GS1058172 2026-A-160 McKissack, Donzell $7,500.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2025

GS1058174 2026-A-160 McKissack, Donzell $7,500.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2025

GJ92816 2024-A-326 Meeks, Phillip $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/30/2024

GS1031249 2024-C-1893 Meredith, Napoleon $8,500.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2024

GS1037683 2026-A-528 Moore, Emmanuel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2024

GS1037684 2026-A-528 Moore, Emmanuel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2024

GS1037685 2026-A-528 Moore, Emmanuel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2024

GS1037686 2026-A-528 Moore, Emmanuel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2024

GS1037687 2026-A-528 Moore, Emmanuel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2024

GS1028230 2025-C-2402 Moss, Ricky $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/07/2024

GS1028231 2025-C-2402 Moss, Ricky $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/07/2024

GS1028232 2025-C-2402 Moss, Ricky $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/07/2024

GS1028233 2025-C-2402 Moss, Ricky $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/07/2024

GS1062313 2025-C-2471 Murphy, Christopher $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2025

GS1062314 2025-C-2471 Murphy, Christopher $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2025

GS1062315 2025-C-2471 Murphy, Christopher $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2025

GS1062316 2025-C-2471 Murphy, Christopher $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2025

GS1062317 2025-C-2471 Murphy, Christopher $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2025

GS1062318 2025-C-2471 Murphy, Christopher $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2025

GS1079714 2025-D-3433 Neal, Gregory $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2025

GS1079715 2025-D-3433 Neal, Gregory $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2025

GS1079717 2025-D-3433 Neal, Gregory $3,500.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2025

GS1062729 2025-B-1578 Norton, Jeremiah $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2025

GS1062730 2025-B-1578 Norton, Jeremiah $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2025
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GS1062731 2025-B-1578 Norton, Jeremiah $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2025

GS1062732 2025-B-1578 Norton, Jeremiah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2025

GS1062734 2025-B-1578 Norton, Jeremiah $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2025

GS1021345 2025-B-798 Phillips, Montria $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/11/2024

GS1021346 2025-B-798 Phillips, Montria $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/11/2024

GS1021347 2025-B-798 Phillips, Montria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/11/2024

GS1021348 2025-B-798 Phillips, Montria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/11/2024

GJ97982 2025-B-1512 Pointer, Aaron $100,000.00Posted OPEN 07/14/2025

GJ98061 2025-B-1591 Porter, Martavius $15,000.00Posted OPEN 07/28/2025

GS1012183 2024-D-2371 Pryor, Logan $40,000.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2023

GS1012184 2024-D-2371 Pryor, Logan $7,500.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2023

GS1012185 2024-D-2371 Pryor, Logan $7,500.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2023

GS1012186 2024-D-2371 Pryor, Logan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2023

GS1012187 2024-D-2371 Pryor, Logan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2023

GS1012188 2024-D-2371 Pryor, Logan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2023

GS1012190 2024-D-2371 Pryor, Logan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2023

GS1024368 2025-A-603 Reed, Dezisrae $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/10/2024

GS1050797 2025-C-1972 Sanford, Monterio $35,000.00Posted OPEN 03/17/2025

GS965131 2022-B-1163 Sanford, Treasure $50,000.00Posted OPEN 03/31/2022

GS1062504 2025-C-1778 Santos, Ismael $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1062505 2025-C-1778 Santos, Ismael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1051031 2025-D-3152 Scales, Antonio $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2024

GS1051032 2025-D-3152 Scales, Antonio $15,000.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2024

GS1051033 2025-D-3152 Scales, Antonio $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2024

GS1051034 2025-D-3152 Scales, Antonio $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2024

GS1051035 2025-D-3152 Scales, Antonio $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/31/2024

GS1019117 2024-C-2035 Searcy, James $80,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2023

GS1019119 2024-C-2035 Searcy, James $80,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2023

JW585088 2025-A-261 Smith, Roderick $110,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2025

GJ95728 2024-D-2150 Stacks, Travis $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/26/2025

GS998994 2023-D-2378 Stacks, Travis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/01/2023

GS1050357 2025-D-2814 Stanley, James $500.00Posted OPEN 11/25/2024

GS1050358 2025-D-2814 Stanley, James $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/25/2024

GS1048346 2025-C-2058 Starnes, Nathaniel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2024

GS1050207 2025-C-2058 Starnes, Nathaniel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2024

GJ95304 2024-C-1699 Stepheny, Octavius $70,000.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2024

GS1012489 2024-B-1042 Stockham, Joel $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2024

GS1020956 2024-B-1310 Stockham, Joel $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2024

GS1020957 2024-B-1310 Stockham, Joel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2024

GS1020958 2024-B-1310 Stockham, Joel $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2024

GS1020959 2024-B-1310 Stockham, Joel $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2024

GS1020960 2024-B-1310 Stockham, Joel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2024

GS1020961 2024-B-1310 Stockham, Joel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2024

GS1027953 2025-C-2052 Stuart, Demetria $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/27/2024

GJ74027 2018-C-1533 Sullivan, James $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 12/16/2019

GS906428 2020-C-1425 Sykes, Darrell $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 12/02/2019
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GS999614 2023-D-2476 Taylor, Charlendre $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/24/2023

GS999615 2023-D-2476 Taylor, Charlendre $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/24/2023

GS1028820 2025-B-951 Taylor, Malakai $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/29/2024

GS1028821 2025-B-951 Taylor, Malakai $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/29/2024

GS1028822 2025-B-951 Taylor, Malakai $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/29/2024

GS1028823 2025-B-951 Taylor, Malakai $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/29/2024

GS1081980 2026-A-637 Thomas, Cornelius $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2025

GJ95920 2024-D-2151 Thompson, Kendrick $100,000.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2024

GS1013764 2024-B-1374 Treat, Jason $50,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2023

GS1013765 2024-B-1374 Treat, Jason $50,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2023

GS988761 2024-D-2505 Tribue, William $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2025

GS1052164 2025-B-872 Tucker, Kevon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2024

GS1052165 2025-B-872 Tucker, Kevon $20,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2024

GS1052166 2025-B-872 Tucker, Kevon $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2024

GS1052167 2025-B-872 Tucker, Kevon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2024

GS1052168 2025-B-872 Tucker, Kevon $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2024

GS1052169 2025-B-872 Tucker, Kevon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/2024

GS1070927 2026-A-76 Turner, James $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/13/2025

GS1071314 2026-A-75 Turner, James $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/13/2025

GS1080881 2026-A-77 Turner, James $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/05/2025

GS1080882 2026-A-77 Turner, James $50,000.00Posted OPEN 08/05/2025

GS1080885 2026-A-77 Turner, James $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/05/2025

GS1022605 2024-B-1312 Ward, Dequandre $7,500.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2024

GS1022606 2024-B-1312 Ward, Dequandre $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2024

GS1022607 2024-B-1312 Ward, Dequandre $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2024

GS1022608 2024-B-1312 Ward, Dequandre $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2024

GS1022609 2024-B-1312 Ward, Dequandre $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2024

GS1022610 2024-B-1312 Ward, Dequandre $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2024

GS1022611 2024-B-1312 Ward, Dequandre $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2024

GS1022612 2024-B-1312 Ward, Dequandre $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2024

GS1022613 2024-B-1312 Ward, Dequandre $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2024

GS1022614 2024-B-1312 Ward, Dequandre $500.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2024

GS1022615 2024-B-1312 Ward, Dequandre $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2024

GS1022616 2024-B-1312 Ward, Dequandre $0.00Posted OPEN 02/03/2024

GS1077545 2025-C-2658 Washington, Amari $3,500.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2025

GS935035 2022-B-702 Williams, James $75,000.00Posted OPEN 01/15/2021

GS1056163 2025-C-1860 Williams, Michael $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2024

GS1056164 2025-C-1860 Williams, Michael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025

GS1056165 2025-C-1860 Williams, Michael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2024

GS1057530 2025-C-1860 Williams, Michael $35,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025

GS1062216 2025-C-2662 Williams, Michael $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2025

GS1016590 2024-A-434 Williams, Shay $50,000.00Posted OPEN 08/05/2025

GS1067248 2025-C-1853 Wofford, Makael $80,000.00Posted OPEN 04/24/2025

SCE325784 2024-I-313 Woods, Lundyia $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 12/26/2024

GS1051976 2025-B-1422 Works, Mickiah $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/19/2024

GS1051977 2025-B-1422 Works, Mickiah $250.00Posted OPEN 11/19/2024
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GS1051978 2025-B-1422 Works, Mickiah $500.00Posted OPEN 11/19/2024

GS1051990 2025-B-1422 Works, Mickiah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/19/2024

GS1051991 2025-B-1422 Works, Mickiah $500.00Posted OPEN 11/19/2024

GS1046010 2025-A-416 Zahir, Anwaar $4,000.00Posted OPEN 10/07/2024

GS1046011 2025-A-416 Zahir, Anwaar $4,000.00Posted OPEN 10/07/2024

GS1046012 2025-A-416 Zahir, Anwaar $4,000.00Posted OPEN 10/07/2024

GS1046013 2025-A-416 Zahir, Anwaar $4,000.00Posted OPEN 10/07/2024

GS1046014 2025-A-416 Zahir, Anwaar $4,000.00Posted OPEN 10/07/2024

GS1046015 2025-A-416 Zahir, Anwaar $4,000.00Posted OPEN 10/07/2024

GS1046016 2025-A-416 Zahir, Anwaar $4,000.00Posted OPEN 10/07/2024

GS1046017 2025-A-416 Zahir, Anwaar $4,000.00Posted OPEN 10/07/2024

$6,202,700.00Subtotal:

Final Forfeit

GS1036886 2025-B-698 Centeno, Ever $2,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 06/28/2024

GS1037175 2025-B-698 Centeno, Ever $20,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 06/28/2024

GS911295 2022-A-294 McKnight, Anthony $1,500.00Final Forfeit OPEN 04/28/2025

GS934185 2021-B-577 Ribadeneira, Nery $75,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 04/18/2022

$98,500.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1006098 2024-A-367 Abraham, Valdo $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/02/2023

GS1015732 2024-D-2472 Caal Xol, Juan $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 05/02/2024

GS976009 2022-D-2237 Crabtree, Ronald $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 10/18/2022

GS976010 2022-D-2237 Crabtree, Ronald $25,000.00Forfeit OPEN 10/18/2022

GS1070746 2025-D-3160 Diaz-Carvajal, Angel $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/12/2025

GS1070747 2025-D-3160 Diaz-Carvajal, Angel $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/12/2025

GS1077853 2026-A-113 Harris, Lavoris $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 07/31/2025

GS1032771 2025-A-343 Hockett, Kierra $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/27/2024

GS1007496 2025-B-751 Holloway, Tremaine $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/13/2023

GS1007497 2025-B-751 Holloway, Tremaine $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/13/2023

GS1007498 2025-B-751 Holloway, Tremaine $5,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/13/2023

GS1049268 2025-C-2354 Hudgens, Romell $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 01/05/2025

GS1049269 2025-C-2354 Hudgens, Romell $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 01/05/2025

GS1049270 2025-C-2354 Hudgens, Romell $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/05/2025

GS1059099 2025-D-2977 Johnson, Vincent $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/13/2025

GS1059100 2025-D-2977 Johnson, Vincent $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/13/2025

GS1059101 2025-D-2977 Johnson, Vincent $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/13/2025

GS1059102 2025-D-2977 Johnson, Vincent $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/13/2025

GS1059103 2025-D-2977 Johnson, Vincent $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/13/2025

GJ87762 2022-C-1812 Lainez-Lemus, Brenda $25,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/06/2023

GS897273 2020-B-1019 Morales, Pedro $30,000.00Forfeit OPEN 04/03/2021

GS1016513 2024-B-773 Ortiz-Esteban, Luis $11,000.00Forfeit OPEN 04/25/2024

GS989979 2023-C-1614 Ortiz-Esteban, Luis $3,750.00Forfeit OPEN 05/30/2024

GS1069575 2025-D-3476 Quijamo, Antonio $5,500.00Forfeit OPEN 07/02/2025
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GS1070476 2025-D-3475 Quijamo, Antonio $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1070477 2025-D-3475 Quijamo, Antonio $3,500.00Forfeit OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1004810 2024-A-78 Taylor, Karlos $48,500.00Forfeit CLOSED 02/11/2025

GS1005445 2023-D-2532 Taylor, Karlos $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/11/2025

GS1011262 2023-D-2418 Taylor, Karlos $600.00Forfeit OPEN 02/11/2025

GJ78750 2019-D-2511 Word, Kurtis $200,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/29/2022

GS972083 2022-D-2067 Word, Kurtis $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/29/2022

GS973733 2022-D-2093 Word, Kurtis $7,500.00Forfeit OPEN 09/29/2022

$425,350.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1070779 Abbigail, Lind $4,000.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2025

GS10011632 GS1011632 Alexander, Monique $2,500.00Posted CLOSED - INDICTED 09/27/2023

GS820067 Allen, Ronnie $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/05/2019

GS847882 Burgins, Tequila $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/27/2019

GS1022652 Carter, Titus $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2025

GS1084577 Carter, Titus $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2025

GS1084578 Carter, Titus $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2025

GS1023607 Clark-Rhodes, Kanyia $3,500.00Posted CLOSED 08/04/2025

GS1023608 Clark-Rhodes, Kanyia $3,500.00Posted REOPENED 08/04/2025

GS1077490 Collins, Raevaughn $3,500.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2025

2015-A-497 Cunningham, Terrance $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2017

2017-I-306 Cunningham, Terrance $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2017

GS997763 Fletcher, Terry $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/06/2025

GS997764 Fletcher, Terry $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/06/2025

SCE324416 Fletcher, Terry $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/06/2025

GS1070844 Green, Julyon $15,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1070845 Green, Julyon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1070846 Green, Julyon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS814895 Hall, Devonta $0.00Posted REOPENED 05/25/2019

GS1083380 Hightower, Andre $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2025

GS1083381 Hightower, Andre $20,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2025

GS1083382 Hightower, Andre $20,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2025

SCE211204 Howard, Ricky $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/11/2017

SC1122992 Isaza, Jose $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 06/28/2019

GS621417 Jenkins, Zane $12,500.00Posted REOPENED 06/16/2015

GS1080482 Johnson, Kesean $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2025

GS1039188 Miles, Thomas $7,500.00Posted CLOSED 10/10/2024

GS1039189 Miles, Thomas $7,500.00Posted CLOSED 10/10/2024

GS1083890 Miller, Joshua $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2025

GS1083892 Miller, Joshua $250.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2025

GS1083893 Miller, Joshua $500.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2025

GS1083895 Miller, Joshua $250.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2025

GS1083897 Miller, Joshua $250.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2025
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GS1083899 Miller, Joshua $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2025

GS1083900 Miller, Joshua $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2025

GS1083903 Miller, Joshua $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2025

GS1083905 Miller, Joshua $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2025

GS1083906 Miller, Joshua $50,000.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2025

GS1083908 Miller, Joshua $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2025

GS1083911 Miller, Joshua $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2025

GS1083912 Miller, Joshua $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2025

GS1083924 Miller, Joshua $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2025

GS1083926 Miller, Joshua $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/09/2025

GS487400 Ortiz, Rodolfo $11,000.00Posted REOPENED 07/30/2025

GS614073 Owens, Timothy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/25/2013

GS614074 Owens, Timothy $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/25/2013

GS737605 Ramirez, Crescencio $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/08/2024

GS1080756 Webb, Donya $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/24/2025

GS1080757 Webb, Donya $500.00Posted OPEN 08/24/2025

GS1080758 Webb, Donya $500.00Posted OPEN 08/24/2025

GS1070030 Wellington, Ronnie $30,000.00Posted OPEN 05/01/2025

GS1070031 Wellington, Ronnie $30,000.00Posted OPEN 05/01/2025

GS1067660 White, Shamitha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2025

GS1072379 White, Shamitha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2025

GS1072380 White, Shamitha $500.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2025

$338,750.00Subtotal:

Final Forfeit

GS1061362 Nataren, Santos $1,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 02/09/2025

GS1056014 Ramos Silvestre, Alonzo $1,500.00Final Forfeit OPEN 12/15/2024

GS1056016 Ramos Silvestre, Alonzo $4,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 12/15/2024

TWA526210A Zuaigg serrano, Jose $250.00Final Forfeit OPEN 02/20/2025

TWA528019A Zuniga Serrano, Jose $250.00Final Forfeit OPEN 02/20/2025

TWA528019B Zuniga Serrano, Jose $250.00Final Forfeit OPEN 02/20/2025

$7,250.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1056936 Colorado Suc, Mario $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/14/2025

GS1056937 Colorado Suc, Mario $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/14/2025

GS1071418 Colorado-Suc, Mario $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/14/2025

GS1071419 Colorado-Suc, Mario $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/14/2025

GS1057095 Hockett, Kierra $8,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/27/2024

GS1056871 Howard, Jason $4,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/24/2024

TWA525840A MADRID, GERMAN $250.00Forfeit OPEN 05/12/2025

GS1069843 Mcknight, Anthony $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 04/28/2025

GS1069844 Mcknight, Anthony $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 04/28/2025

GS1064066 Olanreaju, Junior $500.00Forfeit OPEN 03/06/2025

GS1064067 Olanreaju, Junior $500.00Forfeit OPEN 03/06/2025
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SCE419932 Olanreaju, Junior $500.00Forfeit OPEN 03/06/2025

GS1080297 Ortiz, Rodolfo $500.00Forfeit OPEN 07/30/2025

GS1080298 Ortiz, Rodolfo $500.00Forfeit OPEN 07/30/2025

GS1063731 Paulson, Andrew $250.00Forfeit OPEN 03/02/2025

GS1063732 Paulson, Andrew $250.00Forfeit OPEN 03/02/2025

GS1083284 Ruiz Perz, Juan $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/25/2025

GS1083285 Ruiz Perz, Juan $500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/25/2025

GS1081556 Trinidad, Mikail $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1081557 Trinidad, Mikail $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1081558 Trinidad, Mikail $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1081559 Trinidad, Mikail $500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1081560 Trinidad, Mikail $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1081561 Trinidad, Mikail $500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1082208 Trinidad, Mikail $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/16/2025

GS1082209 Trinidad, Mikail $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/16/2025

GS1083144 Trinidad, Mikail $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/24/2025

GS1033225 Valentine, Charles $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 05/20/2024

GS1033228 Valentine, Charles $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/20/2024

GS1033229 Valentine, Charles $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 05/20/2024

GS1056160 Woods, Lundyia $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/26/2024

GS1056161 Woods, Lundyia $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/26/2024

TWA528110A Zepeda, German $250.00Forfeit OPEN 05/12/2025

GS1062507 Zuniga Serrano, Jose $750.00Forfeit OPEN 02/20/2025

$82,250.00Subtotal:

$7,616,900.00Grand Total:
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GS

Posted

GS806797 Arnold, Frank $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 06/07/2017

$2,500.00Subtotal:

$2,500.00Grand Total:
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CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

N900605 Bowers, Ray $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/26/1999

$1,000.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

HW192 3275 Greer, Tammy $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 03/03/2002

HW194 3275 Greer, Tammy $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 03/03/2002

HW192 3275 Greer, Tammy $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 03/03/2002

GS16334 2000-D-2107 Lucio, Guadalupe $3,000.00Posted CLOSED 06/29/2000

GS691098 4860 Porter, Tayla $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 08/29/2014

$9,000.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

99-T-621 Baoblitz, Lyle $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/27/1998

N192810 91-C-1506 Gordon, Shelly $3,500.00Forfeit OPEN 06/23/1991

GS82786 2002-T-460 Truman, Lawrence $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/31/2002

$9,500.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

SC239812 Alexander, Ricky $3,000.00Posted OPEN 03/10/2000

SC301371 Ali, Ali $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/1999

N436466 Allen, Brian $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/13/1999

SC331919 Allen, James $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/1999

SC331921 Allen, James $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/1999

N905745 Alvarez, Luis $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/13/1999

N902640 Andrews, Johnny $500.00Posted OPEN 10/15/1999

N903579 Bagsby, Jason $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/1999

SC328808 Baleazaragueros, Julio $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/25/1999

N902562 Barnett, Cleon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/14/1999

N903726 Batey, James $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/25/1999

SC294037 Baugus, Norman $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 02/29/2000

SC346759 Beard, Octavius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/1999

SC346760 Beard, Octavius $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/1999

SC228317 Beaulieu, John $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/17/1999

N494198 Beck, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/26/1998

N904235 Beecham, Justin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/1999

N901425 Benson, Kevin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/13/1999

N906808 Bernier, Clarisse $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/24/1999

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:54:09AM Page 1 of 11

v 11292010



Pending Bonds for  Pre-Trial Release

SC203870 Blake, Anthony $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/20/1999

SC313854 Blanch, Valton $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 07/23/1999

N443814 Bozeman, Ronnie $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/19/1999

N903454 Bradley, Kevin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/1999

N903455 Bradley, Kevin $6,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/1999

SC332259 Brewington, Timothy $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/20/2001

SC336344 Britt, Timothy $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 10/16/2000

SC344901 Brodie, Shelia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/18/1999

N903101 Brooks, Jerry $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/20/1999

GS7375 Brown, Devin $0.00Posted OPEN 04/07/2000

GS7376 Brown, Devin $0.00Posted OPEN 04/07/2000

N801785 Brown, Jarerlon $3,000.00Posted CLOSED 05/08/1999

N907509 Calhoun, Janice $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 12/02/1999

N907510 Calhoun, Janice $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 12/02/1999

N801773 Campbell, Anna $4,000.00Posted CLOSED 10/14/1999

GS64526 Carlew, Alvin $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 07/01/2002

N808130 N808430 Carnahan, Roger $500.00Posted CLOSED - INDICTED 07/16/1999

SC291852 Carter, Anthony $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/13/1999

N815728 Cartwright, Reginald $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/1999

N907721 Castilloherrera, Merlin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/04/1999

N496170 Castro, Aurelio $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/30/2001

SC286421C Chapman, Jeremiah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/1999

N906408 Cherry, Daniel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/1999

SC343529 Childress, Stephen $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/1999

N801071 Cole, Amy $10,000.00Posted OPEN 06/09/2001

N906457 Cole, Carmine $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/20/1999

N903892 Coleman, Christy $500.00Posted OPEN 10/27/1999

N904942 Collins, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/1999

N904943 Collins, David $500.00Posted OPEN 11/06/1999

N903072 Collins, James $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/1999

SC286124 Cook, Tammy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/1999

SC315715 Cook, Tammy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/1999

SC343918 Corona, Salavador $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/20/1999

N907120 Correro, Carlos $1,500.00Posted CLOSED 11/28/1999

N907121 Correro, Carlos $0.00Posted CLOSED 11/28/1999

N904466 Cox, Billy $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 11/02/1999

N903575 Cox, Jeffery $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/1999

N903576 Cox, Jeffery $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/1999

SC334786 Crews, James $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/23/1999

N901632 Crist, Shawn $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/07/1999

N901633 Crist, Shawn $0.00Posted OPEN 10/07/1999

N901631 Crist, Shawn $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/07/1999

N901630 Crist, Shawn $8,000.00Posted OPEN 10/07/1999

N801876 Crousser, Willard $0.00Posted OPEN 05/09/1999

N443509 Crutcher, Adrianne $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/28/1999

SC336092 Crutchfield, Elizabeth $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/15/1999
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N465295 Cunningham, Benjamin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2000

N909010 Daughtery, Jennifer $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/18/1999

N906063 Davidson, Christopher $500.00Posted OPEN 11/17/1999

SC335005 Davis, Anton $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/26/1999

N904231 Dean, James $0.00Posted OPEN 10/30/1999

N904232 Dean, James $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/1999

N904233 Dean, James $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/1999

SC207154 Demonbreun, David $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 12/08/1999

SC349954 Diaz, Geronimo $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/1999

SC312506 Diggs, Sheldow $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/25/1999

N907710 Doak, Jeremy $3,000.00Posted OPEN 12/04/1999

SC223582C Dunaway, Larry $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/25/1999

SC223582C Dunaway, Larry $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/25/1999

N903508 Duncan, Travis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/1999

SC339301 Dyson, Antonio $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/12/1999

N906816 Edwards, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/24/1999

N906855 Egan, Heidi $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/24/1999

SC288997 England, Jeremie $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/08/1999

N906715 Estrada, Luis $500.00Posted OPEN 11/23/1999

N903755 Estrado, Antonio $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/26/1999

SC320939 Fann, Steven $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/21/2000

N805905 Feagan, Anthony $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/20/1999

N814425 Ferguson, David $4,000.00Posted OPEN 09/03/1999

N815701 Fite, Charles $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/1999

SC275852 Ford, Thomas $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/1999

N801024 Fort, Pamela $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/29/1999

N482857 Fowler, Thomas $500.00Posted CLOSED 01/13/2000

N482860 Fowler, Thomas $500.00Posted CLOSED 01/13/2000

N905311 Foxx, Yolanda $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/19/1999

SC294744 Freeman, Jessica $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/24/1999

N815691 Freese, John $500.00Posted OPEN 11/22/1999

N907241 Fryer, Terry $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/30/1999

SC311221 Fulton, Jason $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/1999

SC295759 Gaddes, Ladonna $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/01/1999

SC316577 Gaddes, Ladonna $0.00Posted OPEN 12/01/1999

N907567 Gamez, Ernesto $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/1999

N907568 Gamez, Ernesto $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/1999

N907569 Gamez, Ernesto $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/1999

N902099 Garcia, Miguel $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/10/1999

N903437 Garciazacarias, Federico $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/1999

N807984 Gilliland, Jerry $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/05/1999

N907818 Gions, Wayne $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/05/1999

N907819 Gions, Wayne $0.00Posted OPEN 12/05/1999

N902459 Giron, Dinora $500.00Posted OPEN 10/13/1999

N906861 Gonzales, Heriberto $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/24/1999

N906923 Gonzalez, Isaias $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/25/1999
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N905317 Gonzalez, Tomasa $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/10/1999

N905318 Gonzalez, Tomasa $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/10/1999

N905319 Gonzalez, Tomasa $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/10/1999

SC266091 Gouea, Juan $3,000.00Posted OPEN 12/05/1999

N906948 Gray, Edward $0.00Posted OPEN 11/26/1999

N904850 Gresham, Stephen $0.00Posted OPEN 11/05/1999

N905290 Griffin, Cynthia $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/09/1999

N397225 Grimes, Zaccariah $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 01/10/2002

N802125 Grisham, Kevin $500.00Posted OPEN 05/11/1999

N503539 Guiher, Robert $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/15/2001

N816218 Guy, Stanley $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/19/1999

N903826 Hall, James $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/26/1999

N903827 Hall, James $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/26/1999

N903828 Hall, James $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/26/1999

N903607 Hancock, Sheila $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/24/1999

N903608 Hancock, Sheila $0.00Posted OPEN 10/24/1999

SU012930 Hand, Robert $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2001

N906796 Harper, Barbara $0.00Posted OPEN 11/24/1999

N906895 Harriman, Nicole $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/25/1999

N906896 Harriman, Nicole $0.00Posted OPEN 11/25/1999

N907432 Hartman, Henry $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/01/1999

N505712 Harvell, James $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/06/1999

N903541 Harvell, Tiwon $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/23/1999

SC328712 Hathaway, Charles $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/28/1999

SC315141 Haynes, Jacqueline $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 07/24/1999

N813568 Hendrix, Ronald $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/1999

SC303926 Hernandez, Enrique $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/14/1999

GS8295 Hernandez, Salvador $3,000.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2000

N810370 Hickernell, Paige $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/16/1999

N909443 Higginbotham, Jesse $0.00Posted OPEN 12/23/1999

N816275 Hischild, Terri $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/18/2000

N816274 Hischild, Terri $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/20/1999

SC252088 Hockett, Angela $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/26/1999

SC350055 Holder, Lamairm $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/10/1999

N904670 Holt, Steven $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/04/1999

N904671 Holt, Steven $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/04/1999

N904852 Honeycutt, Jerry $250.00Posted CLOSED 11/05/1999

SC285229 Hoskey, Freddie $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 09/11/2000

N906768 Hudson, Sandra $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/24/1999

SC315610 Hunter, Joe $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/06/1999

SC332899C Jackson, Harry $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2000

SC332900C Jackson, Harry $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2000

N906155 Jackson, Kendall $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/1999

N906156 Jackson, Kendall $0.00Posted OPEN 11/18/1999

N816228 James, Thomas $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/19/1999

738258E Johnson, Elizabeth $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/1999
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N804242 Johnson, Elizabeth $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/1999

SC318637 Johnson, Elizabeth $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/1999

N905470 Johnson, Ledone $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/11/1999

SC285185 Johnson, Tomeka $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/01/2000

SC353855 Johnson, William $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/06/1999

SC336458 Jones, Jackie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/21/1999

SC169197 Jones, Kristie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/02/1999

N905806 Jones, Sonya $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/14/1999

N905808 Jones, Sonya $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/14/1999

N811858 Joseph, James $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/1999

N904028 Kelly, Latona $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/1999

N904029 Kelly, Latona $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/1999

SC348352 Kelton, Lakisha $0.00Posted CLOSED 11/12/1999

N903800 Kenner, Jerri $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/26/1999

SC305844 Ketron, Larry $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/23/1999

GS33773 Kilbourn, Earl $6,000.00Posted CLOSED 12/20/2000

SC327844 Kilbride, Jamison $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/13/1999

GS11317 King, Anthony $500.00Posted CLOSED 05/12/2000

GS11318 King, Anthony $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 05/12/2000

GS11319 King, Anthony $10,000.00Posted CLOSED - INDICTED 05/12/2000

GS11320 King, Anthony $2,500.00Posted CLOSED - INDICTED 05/12/2000

N907094 King, Crystal $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/28/1999

SC325959 King, Crystal $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/28/1999

N508072 Knight, Corey $500.00Posted OPEN 06/05/1999

SC287228 Knox, Tonya $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/24/1999

N901735 Kula, Bart $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/07/1999

N808138 Ladd, Davian $8,000.00Posted OPEN 10/22/1999

SC318312 Laster, Jennifer $500.00Posted OPEN 10/13/1999

SC472747 Lepage, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2001

N903453 Leslie, Charles $0.00Posted OPEN 10/23/1999

N495385 Lincoln, Joseph $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/1999

N906482 London, Cindy $500.00Posted OPEN 11/21/1999

N906483 London, Cindy $500.00Posted OPEN 11/21/1999

N906484 London, Cindy $500.00Posted OPEN 11/21/1999

N906485 London, Cindy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/1999

N804924 London, Julie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/11/1999

N906445 Lopez, Carlos $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/1999

SC344016 Maddox, Zachary $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/17/1999

N385258 Maggard, Michael $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/13/1999

SC275000 Majors, Calvin $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 05/10/1999

N470535 Malone, Randall $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/28/1999

SC319878 Mangrum, Audrey $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/1999

N904784 Marshall, Anthony $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/05/1999

SC229664 Martin, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/24/1999

N813573 Matthews, Keith $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/1999

N813449 Mayfield, Marcus $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/27/1999
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N904229 Mcconnell, Phillip $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/1999

N904817 Mccord, April $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/05/1999

N495326 Mcdaniel, Anette $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/29/1999

SC270798 Mcgee, Sherry $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/1999

SC264487 Mcintosh, Harry $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/27/1999

SC321222 Mckee, Thomas $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/1999

SC321520 Melton, Larry $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/1999

N497457 Minchey, Bobby $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/1999

N176735C Mitchell, Randall $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/1999

N815460 Monda, Barry $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/11/1999

SC336844 Montes, Janice $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/1999

N904360 Moore, Lanita $3,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/01/1999

SC293315 Moore, Lanita $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/01/1999

SC322751 Moore, Subrina $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 07/07/1999

SC315093 Moore, Troy $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 10/18/1999

GS1379 Mora, Alberto $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2000

N910542 Moran, Modesta $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/04/2000

SC332457 Morton, Morris $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/27/1999

SC209291 Moss, Timothy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/24/1999

N905983 Murphy, Yolanda $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/17/1999

N905986 Murphy, Yolanda $3,500.00Posted OPEN 11/17/1999

N903106 Neal, Ricky $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/20/1999

SC323979 Neal, Ricky $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/20/1999

SC323980 Neal, Ricky $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/20/1999

0625 Newman, Wendell $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/1999

N903495 Nichols, Gregory $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 10/23/1999

SC211896 Nichols, Gregory $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 10/23/1999

SC341086 Niven, James $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/28/1999

SC316455 Oracio, Catolan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/1999

N904674 Osbrone, Latrina $500.00Posted OPEN 11/04/1999

N802310 Pakoaman, Davood $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/17/1999

SC191468 Panchisin, James $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/1999

SC306226 Pando, Oscar $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/29/2000

GS2879 Paredas, Santos $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2000

SC216038 Patterson, Troy $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/03/1999

SC323557 Patton, Walter $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 10/22/1999

N476046 Payne, John $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2000

N420040 Pearson, William $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2000

N903791 Petty, Walter $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/26/1999

N906818 Phillips, Charles $0.00Posted OPEN 11/24/1999

N900403 Pilotte, Mitchell $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/04/1999

N911002 Pointer, Scott $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2000

N906010 Poore, Miranda $500.00Posted OPEN 11/17/1999

SC318324 Poore, Miranda $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/17/1999

N905315 Pope, Shane $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/1999

SC276400 Potter, Randall $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/26/1999
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N909617 Presley, Tommy $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/25/1999

SC301866 Pretlow, Troy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/03/1999

GS9487 Pruitt, Bradley $500.00Posted OPEN 04/26/2000

SC215432 Pruitt, Bradley $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/26/2000

SC339188 Pulado, Victor $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/12/1999

SC318572 SC319572 Qualls, Eric $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/12/1999

N475057 Redding, Sara $500.00Posted OPEN 07/22/1998

SC289659 Reece, Valarie $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/24/1999

SC322306 Resenois, Jose $500.00Posted OPEN 11/17/1999

N335125 Rich, Maurice $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/29/1999

SC273412 Ridley, Katherine $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/26/1999

N906730 Riley, Ellice $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/23/1999

N509309 Rios, Salinas $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2000

GS4026 Rivas, Jose $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2000

SC344906 Rivera, Manuel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/14/1999

N448356 Roberson, Tina $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/30/1999

N807179 Roberts, Donald $500.00Posted CLOSED 07/03/1999

SC318475 Roberts, Donald $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 07/03/1999

N903436 Robinson, Cheryl $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/1999

SC314720 Robinson, Cheryl $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/1999

SC314721 Robinson, Cheryl $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/1999

SC330967 Romero, Isidro $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/11/1999

GS21040 Rosa, James $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/11/2000

N906458 Rose, Gwendolyn $500.00Posted OPEN 11/20/1999

SC313561 Rose, Gwendolyn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/1999

SC269157 Russell, Maudelle $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/04/1999

N900969 Russell, Rubin $500.00Posted OPEN 09/03/1999

N816267 Samuel, Marun $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/20/1999

SC336426 Sanders, Glen $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/1999

N907624 Sass, Brian $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/03/1999

SC172438 Schnoor, Steven $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/28/1999

SC313361 Scott, Larry $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/13/1999

152594EC Scruggs, Eric $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/27/1999

N907239 Secondi, Chris $500.00Posted OPEN 11/29/1999

N907240 Secondi, Chris $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/29/1999

N907517 Secondi, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/1999

N907518 Secondi, Christopher $500.00Posted OPEN 12/02/1999

N907519 Secondi, Christopher $500.00Posted OPEN 12/02/1999

SC265226 Secrest, Jamie $3,000.00Posted OPEN 05/06/2000

N907085 Serrano, Jesus $0.00Posted OPEN 11/28/1999

N907086 Serrano, Jesus $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/28/1999

N299743 Sharp, Jeffrey $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/21/1999

SC36948 Shepard, David $3,000.00Posted OPEN 05/04/2000

N907717 Shinkle, ichie $0.00Posted CLOSED 12/04/1999

N907718 Shinkle, Richie $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 12/04/1999

N483242 Simpson, James $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/24/1999
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N491946 Simpson, James $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/24/1999

N491947 Simpson, James $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/24/1999

N905469 Sircey, Patrick $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/11/1999

SC326994 Sircey, Patrick $3,000.00Posted OPEN 11/11/1999

SC347206C Smelley, Barry $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 12/03/1999

SC284432A SC284432 Smith, Larry $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/1999

GS21375 Smith, Lysa $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2000

SC304084 Smith, Marlin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/1999

SC304085 Smith, Marlin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/1999

N908510 Sneed, Michael $250.00Posted OPEN 12/12/1999

N908511 Sneed, Michael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/12/1999

N908512 Sneed, Michael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/12/1999

N906166 Stange, Maria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/1999

N815912 Stone, Christopher $500.00Posted OPEN 09/17/1999

N903693 Sullivan, Barry $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 10/25/1999

SC348905 Sullivan, Barry $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 10/25/1999

SC296445 Sullivan, Jeremy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/23/1999

N903497 Summers, Steven $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/23/1999

SC313919 Sutton, Ted $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2000

N815647 Sweat, Marlon $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/22/1999

SC347451 Sweat, Marlon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/22/1999

SC291151 Talley, Zanetta $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/19/1999

N811489 Tate, Jeffrey $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 08/12/1999

SC246739 Tate, Jeffrey $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 08/12/1999

N904653 Taylor, James $3,500.00Posted CLOSED 11/03/1999

N907565 Taylor, John $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/02/1999

N346208 Taylor, Lew $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2000

N346209 Taylor, Lew $0.00Posted OPEN 05/10/2000

N509082 Terones, Gustavo $3,000.00Posted OPEN 07/08/1999

N905502 Theberge, Michelle $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/11/1999

SC345683 Thomas, Sheila $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/1999

SC243515 Tidwell, Randall $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2000

N902606 Tomlin, Wendell $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/14/1999

SC336354 Torres, Cecilia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/1999

N806220 Towe, Jason $0.00Posted OPEN 12/22/1999

N806221 Towe, Jason $1,000.00Posted CLOSED 12/22/1999

N903760 Townson, Kenneth $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/26/1999

N903762 Townson, Kenneth $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/26/1999

N903763 Townson, Kenneth $500.00Posted OPEN 10/26/1999

GS12324 Tyler, Ricky $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2000

GS12325 Tyler, Ricky $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2000

GS12326 Tyler, Ricky $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/21/2000

N807649 Ussery, Thomas $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/08/1999

GS24904 Vargus, Gustauo $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2000

GS24905 Vargus, Gustauo $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2000

N904835 Vaske, Brian $0.00Posted OPEN 11/05/1999
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N906563 Vaughn, Melanie $0.00Posted OPEN 11/21/1999

GS9471 Vazquez, Andres $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/26/2000

N908552 Velazquez, Genard $500.00Posted OPEN 12/12/1999

N905752 Walker, Brent $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/13/1999

N901935 Walls, Thomas $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/09/1999

N908284 Ward, Nathan $0.00Posted CLOSED 12/10/1999

N490652 Warner, Lisa $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/07/1999

SC330016 Willey, Kenneth $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/16/1999

N904058 Williams, Getty $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/1999

SC306586 Williams, Thomas $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/26/1999

GS3615 Wilson, Douglas $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2000

N804755 Wilson, Paul $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/09/1999

SC307250 Woods, Kenneth $0.00Posted OPEN 11/17/1999

SC365490 Wright, Kathleen $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/15/2000

N443681 Yarbrough, James $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/1997

N911551 Yeager, Bernard $500.00Posted OPEN 01/13/2000

$723,000.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS92119 Abolos, Carlos $1,000.00Forfeit CLOSED 06/21/2002

GS614 Abston, Tommy $1,000.00Forfeit CLOSED 02/06/2000

SC303248 Alison, Chuck $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/11/2000

N814555 Allen, Marty $3,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/05/1999

N814448 Anderson, Brenda $1,000.00Forfeit CLOSED 09/04/1999

SC288513 Arnett, Wayne $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/10/1999

SC283644 Arnett, Wayne $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/10/1999

GS58977 Battle, Kenneth $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/21/2001

GS58978 Battle, Kenneth $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/21/2001

SC464026 Battle, Kenneth $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/21/2001

N905584 Beard, Michael $3,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/12/1999

SC322738 Beard, Michael $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/12/1999

SC273091 Brown, Isaac $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 10/21/1999

SC308841 Byrd, Johnny $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/29/1999

N813782 Byrd, Johny $500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/29/1999

N814337 Carpenter, James $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/26/1999

N813022 Coleman, Timothy $500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/24/1999

GS3699 Cox, Roger $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 03/05/2000

SC222176 Crump, Diane $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/07/1999

N904356 Cummings, Charles $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/01/1999

N904357 Cummings, Charles $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/01/1999

N904358 Cummings, Charles $500.00Forfeit OPEN 11/01/1999

SC335306 Dent, Robert $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/09/1999

N325310 Donelson, David $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/07/1999

GS20855 Dowlen, Jeffery $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/10/2000

GS20856 Dowlen, Jeffery $0.00Forfeit OPEN 08/10/2000

GS20857 Dowlen, Jeffery $500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/10/2000
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N903720 Dunaway, Larry $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 10/25/1999

GS89128 Easterling, Cheryl $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 05/25/2002

SC369859 Edgin, Lisa $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/28/2000

N907994 Escobar, Joe $500.00Forfeit OPEN 12/07/1999

SC438935 Eskew, James $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/11/2002

SC300115 Frierson, D'Andre $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/22/1999

SC337110 Frierson, Ralph $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/30/2000

SC340948 Garmon, Lawrence $500.00Forfeit OPEN 11/14/1999

GS38498 Gonzalez, Enrique $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 02/08/2001

N903825 Hall, James $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 10/26/1999

N907954 Hanson, Mitchell $3,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/30/1999

SC227607 Harbin, Kevin $1,000.00Forfeit CLOSED 08/27/2000

SC418187 Harlan, Christopher $5,000.00Forfeit CLOSED 05/31/2002

GS8464 Harper, Raymond $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 04/16/2000

SC349077 Hotesse, Thania $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/06/1999

N471015 Huff, John $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/09/1998

N907626 Hunsicker, Jacob $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/03/1999

N907627 Hunsicker, Jacob $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/03/1999

SC426343 Johnson, J onathan $3,000.00Forfeit OPEN 04/19/2001

SC426342 JOHNSON, JONATHAN $3,000.00Forfeit OPEN 04/19/2001

GS9426 Johnson, Tracy $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 04/25/2000

SC349798 Kourig, R $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/08/1999

N905762 Moore, Andrew $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/13/1999

GS60277 Padron, Anonio $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 09/01/2001

SC297025 Patton, Percy $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/20/1999

N906595 Poore, Timothy $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/22/1999

GS54906 Ramarez, Rogelio $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/19/2001

N814587 Riley, Daniel $3,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/05/1999

SC282297 Riley, Daniel $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/05/1999

N814917 Scott, Kyle $500.00Forfeit OPEN 09/08/1999

GS36257 Scott, Latasha $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/19/2001

SC313922 Stewart, Johncorri $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/19/1999

SC336103 Teasley, Michael $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/07/1999

N409870 Trombly, David $3,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/12/2001

GS50287 Trujillo, Carlos $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/06/2001

SC309389 Ussery, Anthony $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/31/1999

GS43477 Velazquez, Genaro $3,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/31/2001

SC327595 Velazquez, Genaro $3,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/31/2001

SC428031 Waire, Brandon $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 01/25/2001

SC292380 Weaver, Donald $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/09/1999

SC282648 Webster, Robert $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 10/26/2000

GS33157 Whittington, Paul $3,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/11/2000

N382511 Whittington, Paul $3,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/11/2000

N406687 Whittington, Paul $3,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/11/2000

GS31454 Williams, Keyonta $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 11/23/2000

SC307154 Winston, Mitchell $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/04/2000
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GS35067 Withrow, Justin $4,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/06/2001

GS35068 Withrow, Justin $0.00Forfeit OPEN 01/06/2001

GS35069 Withrow, Justin $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/06/2001

$145,500.00Subtotal:

$888,000.00Grand Total:
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CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1060287 Adams, William $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/30/2025

GS1060288 Adams, William $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/30/2025

GS1060290 Adams, William $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/30/2025

GS1060291 Adams, William $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/30/2025

GS1060292 Adams, William $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/30/2025

GS1060293 Adams, William $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/30/2025

GS1060294 Adams, William $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/30/2025

GS1060295 Adams, William $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/30/2025

GS1060365 Adams, William $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/03/2025

GS1060366 Adams, William $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/03/2025

GS1060367 Adams, William $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/03/2025

GS1060369 Adams, William $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/03/2025

GS1060370 Adams, William $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/03/2025

GS1060372 Adams, William $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/03/2025

GS1060373 Adams, William $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/03/2025

GS1060374 Adams, William $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/03/2025

GS1060375 Adams, William $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/03/2025

GS1056204 Addai, Augustine $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/18/2024

GS1065924 Almahdi, Yasser $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/24/2025

GS1065925 Almahdi, Yasser $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/24/2025

GS1065926 Almahdi, Yasser $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/24/2025

GS1065927 Almahdi, Yasser $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/24/2025

GS1098013 Almshaukgy, Rawaa $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/12/2026

GS1098014 Almshaukgy, Rawaa $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/12/2026

GS1098015 Almshaukgy, Rawaa $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/12/2026

GS1094491 Anderson, Tyshaun $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/09/2025

GS1094492 Anderson, Tyshaun $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/09/2025

GS1098557 Anderson, Tyshaun $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/18/2026

GS1084970 Autman Springer, Harrison $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/09/2025

GS1092497 Bohannon, Michael $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/18/2025

GS1086262 Bostic-Majors, Thomas $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/07/2025

GS1081179 Bridges, Theria $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/18/2025

GS1086309 Carr, Keirra $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/21/2025

GS1086310 Carr, Keirra $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/21/2025

GS1089324 Cheramie, Krystal $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/22/2025

GS1089325 Cheramie, Krystal $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/22/2025

GS1089326 Cheramie, Krystal $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/22/2025

GS1089327 Cheramie, Krystal $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/22/2025

GS1089601 Chism, Michiah $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/22/2025

GS1089603 Chism, Michiah $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/22/2025

GS1089604 Chism, Michiah $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/22/2025

GS1059477 Collins, Donald $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 03/03/2025
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GS1084561 Damore, Ashley $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/03/2025

GS1084562 Damore, Ashley $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/03/2025

GS1049419 Easley, Calvin $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/12/2024

GS1049422 Easley, Calvin $7,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/12/2024

GS1076233 Fields, Amber $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/26/2025

GS1076234 Fields, Amber $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/26/2025

GS1076235 Fields, Amber $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/26/2025

GS1076236 Fields, Amber $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/26/2025

GS1087838 Furlone, Nicola $45,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/08/2025

GS1087839 Furlone, Nicola $30,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/08/2025

GS1075230 Ging, Brian $8,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/08/2025

GS1097063 Gooch, Leon $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/29/2026

GS1097064 Gooch, Leon $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/29/2026

GS1097065 Gooch, Leon $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/29/2026

GS1060995 Goodrich, Christina $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/12/2025

GS1072307 Goodrich, Christina $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/10/2025

GS1072308 Goodrich, Christina $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/10/2025

GS1086815 Guye, Bailey $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/01/2025

GS1086816 Guye, Bailey $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/01/2025

GS1086817 Guye, Bailey $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/01/2025

GS1086818 Guye, Bailey $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/01/2025

GS1089573 Harris, Terrell $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/23/2025

GS1089574 Harris, Terrell $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/23/2025

GS1087677 Lassiter, Rickie $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/08/2025

GS1087703 Lassiter, Rickie $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/08/2025

GS1066953 Lemus, Amaya $50,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/02/2025

GS1090988 Lovell, Colette $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/12/2025

GS1071675 Martin, David $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/02/2025

GS1090297 Martin, Jauan $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/23/2026

GS1069933 Moman, Landon $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/09/2025

GS1049117 Mugnani, Adriana $11,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/15/2025

GS1050737 Mugnani, Adriana $1,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/15/2025

GS1048309 Murray, Jerrika $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 05/01/2025

GS1076972 Nelson, Wendell $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 07/05/2025

GS1053761 Parks, Josh $3,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 01/09/2025

GS1100635 Payne, Jason $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/19/2026

GS1100636 Payne, Jason $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/19/2026

GS1100752 Payne, Jason $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/19/2026

GS1094576 Robinson, Jeremy $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/16/2025

GS1070728 Rose, William $25,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/04/2025

GS1076821 Sanders, Jeron $100.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/02/2025

GS1076822 Sanders, Jeron $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/02/2025

GS1094976 Starks, Corey $250.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/23/2025

GS1094977 Starks, Corey $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/23/2025

GS1094978 Starks, Corey $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/23/2025

GS1094979 Starks, Corey $250.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/23/2025
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GS1084147 Sweeney, Shawn $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/17/2025

GS1067820 Tarantola, Kayla $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/13/2025

GS1067703 Trammel, James $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/10/2025

GS1067704 Trammel, James $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/10/2025

GS1067705 Trammel, James $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 04/10/2025

GS1073478 Velasco, Plutarco $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/02/2025

GS1073480 Velasco, Plutarco $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/02/2025

GS1072292 Weiss, Troy $4,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 06/04/2025

GS1081894 Williams, Brian $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/18/2025

GS1093271 Williams, Quintez $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/26/2025

GS1093272 Williams, Quintez $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/26/2025

GS1093273 Williams, Quintez $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/26/2025

GS1093277 Williams, Quintez $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/26/2025

GS1093278 Williams, Quintez $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/26/2025

GS1039719 Wood, William $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/06/2024

GS1039748 Wood, William $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/06/2024

GS1039749 Wood, William $250.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/06/2024

GS1087886 Wooden, Steven $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/06/2025

$597,850.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS963021 2022-C-1530 Alexander, Anthony $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2022

GS963022 2022-C-1530 Alexander, Anthony $7,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2022

GS963023 2022-C-1530 Alexander, Anthony $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2022

GS963024 2022-C-1530 Alexander, Anthony $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2022

GS963025 2022-C-1530 Alexander, Anthony $7,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2022

GS963026 2022-C-1530 Alexander, Anthony $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2022

GS963027 2022-C-1530 Alexander, Anthony $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2022

GS963028 2022-C-1530 Alexander, Anthony $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2022

GS1077862 2025-D-3100 Alexander, Jeremy $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/24/2025

GS1077863 2025-D-3100 Alexander, Jeremy $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/24/2025

GS1044240 2025-B-848 Ali, Ali $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/25/2024

GS1044242 2025-B-848 Ali, Ali $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/25/2024

GS1044243 2025-B-848 Ali, Ali $1,250.00Posted OPEN 10/25/2024

GJ100196 2026-A-108 Allen, Billy $7,500.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1045775 2025-C-2332 Allen, Stanley $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2024

GS1045776 2025-C-2332 Allen, Stanley $500.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2024

GS1045777 2025-C-2332 Allen, Stanley $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2024

GS1034656 2025-B-1101 Alley, Bobby $100.00Posted OPEN 05/26/2024

GS1034657 2025-B-1101 Alley, Bobby $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/26/2024

GS1037373 2025-D-3281 Alsadie, Dean $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/03/2024

GS1037531 2025-D-3281 Alsadie, Dean $3,000.00Posted OPEN 07/03/2024

GS1055854 2025-C-2186 Anderson, Tyshaun $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/26/2024

GS1056387 2025-B-1555 Armstrong, Jabaria $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2025
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GS1056388 2025-B-1555 Armstrong, Jabaria $3,500.00Posted OPEN 01/17/2025

GS1043515 2025-C-2175 Ashworth, Robert $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2024

GS1044814 2025-C-2176 Ashworth, Robert $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2024

GS1079246 2026-A-39 Banos, David $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/21/2025

GS1079247 2026-A-39 Banos, David $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/21/2025

GS1079248 2026-A-39 Banos, David $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/21/2025

GS1079249 2026-A-39 Banos, David $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/21/2025

GS1079250 2026-A-39 Banos, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/21/2025

GS1045889 2025-B-734 Becker, Jack $300,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2024

GS1061908 2026-I-184 Bee, Fredrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2025

GS1061909 2026-I-184 Bee, Fredrick $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2025

GS1061910 2026-I-184 Bee, Fredrick $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2025

GS1061911 2026-I-184 Bee, Fredrick $45,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2025

GS1061912 2026-I-184 Bee, Fredrick $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2025

GS1068488 2025-C-2126 Bridges, Theria $4,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1069221 2025-C-2621 Bridges, Theria $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1078647 2025-D-2998 Bridges, Theria $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/28/2025

GJ95757 2024-D-2368 Brittain, Asia $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/01/2025

GS957879 2022-D-2001 Brooks, Keshaun $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2021

GS957880 2022-D-2001 Brooks, Keshaun $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2021

GS957881 2022-D-2001 Brooks, Keshaun $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2021

GS957882 2022-D-2001 Brooks, Keshaun $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2021

GS957883 2022-D-2001 Brooks, Keshaun $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2021

GS957884 2022-D-2001 Brooks, Keshaun $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2021

GS957885 2022-D-2001 Brooks, Keshaun $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2021

GS957886 2022-D-2001 Brooks, Keshaun $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2021

GS957887 2022-D-2001 Brooks, Keshaun $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2021

GS957888 2022-D-2001 Brooks, Keshaun $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/17/2021

GS987076 2024-A-475 Brooks, Luther $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2023

GS1036845 2025-A-458 Brown, Anthony $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/15/2024

GS1036846 2025-A-458 Brown, Anthony $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/15/2024

GS923289 2020-C-1625 Buford, Nicquelette $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 01/13/2024

GJ100205 2026-A-201 Bytyqi, Leart $12,500.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2026

GS1075995 2025-D-3071 Campbell, Megan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/13/2025

GS1076003 2025-D-3071 Campbell, Megan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/13/2025

GS1024427 2024-B-1361 Centeno, Ciriaco $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2024

GS1024428 2024-B-1361 Centeno, Ciriaco $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2024

GS1024519 2024-B-1361 Centeno, Ciriaco $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2024

GS1024521 2024-B-1361 Centeno, Ciriaco $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2024

GS1024522 2024-B-1361 Centeno, Ciriaco $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2024

GS1024523 2024-B-1361 Centeno, Ciriaco $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2024

GS1024524 2024-B-1361 Centeno, Ciriaco $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2024

GS1024521 2024-B-1361 Centeno, Ciriaco $100,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2024

GS990503 2025-B-1201 Chatman, Kiara $7,500.00Posted OPEN 05/09/2024

GS1062122 2025-D-3151 Corbett, Maurice $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/23/2025

GS1058790 2025-C-2346 Crawley, Adrian $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2025
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GS1058791 2025-C-2346 Crawley, Adrian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2025

GS1058792 2025-C-2346 Crawley, Adrian $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2025

GS1058793 2025-C-2346 Crawley, Adrian $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2025

GS1058809 2026-A-317 Crawley, Adrian $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2025

GS1058810 2026-A-317 Crawley, Adrian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/14/2025

GS1045644 2025-C-1908 Davenport, Darron $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2025

GS1062679 2025-C-1924 Davenport, Darron $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2025

GS1045644 2025-C-1908 Davenport, Darron $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2025

GS1062679 2025-C-1924 Davenport, Darron $40,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2025

GS1061581 2025-C-2569 Davis, Constance $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2025

GS1014169 2025-D-3156 Dennie, Charles $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/02/2025

GS1060818 2025-D-3157 Dennie, Charles $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2025

GS1063517 2025-C-2285 Denson, James $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1010095 2025-B-894 Estrada, Jose $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2023

GS1010096 2025-B-894 Estrada, Jose $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2023

GS1010097 2025-B-894 Estrada, Jose $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2023

GS1010098 2025-B-894 Estrada, Jose $500.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2023

GS1010364 2025-B-894 Estrada, Jose $12,000.00Posted OPEN 09/17/2023

GS1038327 2024-D-2583 Evans, Edward $45,000.00Posted OPEN 07/17/2025

GJ98025 2025-B-1603 Fisher, Zaria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2025

GJ98056 2025-B-1480 Fisher, Zaria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/23/2025

GJ98010 2025-C-1731 Fisher, Zaria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS976025 2023-A-80 Fleming, Marquis $55,000.00Posted OPEN 08/24/2022

GS976026 2023-A-80 Fleming, Marquis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/24/2022

GS976027 2023-A-80 Fleming, Marquis $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/24/2022

GS1051714 2026-I-152 Frazier, Cassie $6,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2024

GS1051715 2026-I-152 Frazier, Cassie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2024

GS1068771 2025-D-2728 Grimes, Chrissy $15,000.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025

GJ98326 2025-C-1895 Hagewood, Michael $100,000.00Posted OPEN 08/20/2025

GS1065473 2026-A-321 Hahn, Ryan $7,500.00Posted OPEN 04/02/2025

GS1065474 2026-A-321 Hahn, Ryan $7,500.00Posted OPEN 04/02/2025

GS1065475 2026-A-321 Hahn, Ryan $15,000.00Posted OPEN 04/02/2025

GS1065476 2026-A-321 Hahn, Ryan $45,000.00Posted OPEN 04/02/2025

GJ97348 2025-B-1039 Harris, David $60,000.00Posted OPEN 01/02/2026

GS1039533 2025-D-3112 Harsh, Jackie $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2024

GS1064762 2026-A-102 Huff, Leamon $8,000.00Posted OPEN 03/19/2025

GJ99450 2025-D-2804 Jones, Anthony $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2025

GS1047100 2025-C-1876 Jones, Grant $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/07/2024

GS1076071 2026-A-624 Knight, Ericson $3,500.00Posted OPEN 06/24/2025

GS1063564 2025-D-3468 Knowles, Mykea $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2025

GS1068188 2026-A-4 Longwood, Donald $10,000.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2025

GS1087962 2026-A-5 Longwood, Donald $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1087964 2026-A-5 Longwood, Donald $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GJ99333 2025-D-2846 Lorenzano, Jahir $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2025

GS1015101 2024-A-682 Lozano, Bryan $500.00Posted OPEN 12/14/2023

GS1015102 2024-A-682 Lozano, Bryan $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/14/2023
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GS1015103 2024-A-682 Lozano, Bryan $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/14/2023

GS1015104 2024-A-682 Lozano, Bryan $75,000.00Posted OPEN 12/14/2023

GS1039685 2025-A-497 Martinez, Alvaro $10,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2024

GS1039686 2025-A-497 Martinez, Alvaro $25,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2024

GS822578 2018-A-198 Maze, Dennis $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/04/2017

GS1077864 2025-D-3100 McConkey, Kristin $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2025

GJ93523 2024-A-663 McGill, Tawanna $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2023

GJ93528 2024-A-664 McGill, Tawanna $9,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2023

GS953595 2022-A-358 McKithen, Jayden $100,000.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2021

GS1084772 2026-I-3 Mitchell, Jeremy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1084773 2026-I-3 Mitchell, Jeremy $500.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1084774 2026-I-3 Mitchell, Jeremy $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1084775 2026-I-3 Mitchell, Jeremy $500.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1084776 2026-I-3 Mitchell, Jeremy $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GJ91425 2023-C-1772 Mohamed, Awees $70,000.00Posted OPEN 02/22/2026

GS1061585 2025-D-3339 Moo, Saw $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2025

GS1061586 2025-D-3339 Moo, Saw $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2025

GS1061587 2025-D-3339 Moo, Saw $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2025

GS1061588 2025-D-3339 Moo, Saw $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/21/2025

GJ98945 2025-C-2596 Morehead, Charlet $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2025

GJ91430 2023-C-1772 Muhina, Abas $0.00Posted OPEN 10/14/2024

GJ91430 2023-C-1772 Muhina, Abas $35,000.00Posted OPEN 10/14/2024

GS1041262 2025-C-2173 Neighbors, Donald $20,000.00Posted OPEN 08/01/2024

GS1071327 2026-A-555 Neighbors, Donald $1,500.00Posted OPEN 05/19/2025

GS1014764 2024-D-2211 Nichols, Mendell $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2023

GS1014765 2024-D-2211 Nichols, Mendell $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2023

GS1014766 2024-D-2211 Nichols, Mendell $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/03/2023

GS1061879 2026-A-518 Nichols, Mendell $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2025

GJ97765 2025-B-1078 Nichols, Mendell $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/20/2025

GS998094 2025-A-434 Nsougan, Kossigan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/15/2024

GS1069004 2026-A-329 Nsougan, Kossigan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/20/2025

GS944757 2022-C-1295 Omondi, Richard $8,000.00Posted OPEN 07/11/2025

GJ95261 2024-C-1835 Pacheco, Ismael $50,000.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2024

GS1041203 2025-C-1703 Pappas, Matthew $500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS1041204 2025-C-1703 Pappas, Matthew $500.00Posted OPEN 07/26/2024

GS1052530 2025-C-1703 Pappas, Matthew $50,000.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS1052531 2025-C-1703 Pappas, Matthew $7,500.00Posted OPEN 11/13/2024

GS1052532 2025-C-1703 Pappas, Matthew $7,500.00Posted OPEN 07/26/2024

GS1053295 2026-A-309 Parks, Joshua $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2025

GS1027661 2024-D-2289 Pena, Eleazar $15,000.00Posted OPEN 04/09/2024

GS1059319 2025-D-3393 Perez, Leonel $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2025

GS938018 2025-D-3086 Perry, Richard $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2024

GS938019 2025-D-3086 Perry, Richard $500.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2024

GS987656 2025-C-1719 Pilkinton, Ashley $50,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2024

GS976550 2024-I-262 Primero Morente, Santos $200.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2022

GS976551 2024-I-262 Primero Morente, Santos $300.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2022
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GS987562 2024-I-263 Primero Morente, Santos $0.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2023

GS987563 2024-I-263 Primero Morente, Santos $0.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2023

GS987564 2024-I-263 Primero Morente, Santos $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2023

GS987565 2024-I-263 Primero Morente, Santos $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2023

GS976549 2024-I-262 Primero Morente, Santos $15,000.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2022

GS1059320 2025-D-3393 Romero-Avelino, Benjamin $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2025

GS1013783 2024-D-2050 Rouse, Dominique $2,000.00Posted OPEN 01/10/2024

GJ92570 2024-A-39 Rouse, Dominique $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2024

GS1023460 2024-C-1442 Rouse, Dominique $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2024

GS1023461 2024-C-1442 Rouse, Dominique $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2024

GS1021793 2024-D-2363 Rucker, Devulier $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2024

GS1022279 2024-D-2361 Rucker, Devulier $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2024

GS1022280 2024-D-2361 Rucker, Devulier $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2024

GS1022281 2024-D-2361 Rucker, Devulier $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2024

GS1024704 2024-D-2362 Rucker, Devulier $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2024

GS1024705 2024-D-2362 Rucker, Devulier $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2024

GS1089146 2026-A-450 Sellers, John $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1089147 2026-A-450 Sellers, John $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1089148 2026-A-450 Sellers, John $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1089149 2026-A-450 Sellers, John $100.00Posted OPEN 10/29/2025

GS1072659 2026-A-228 Serrano-Sanabria, Melanie $15,000.00Posted OPEN 05/31/2025

GS1072662 2026-A-228 Serrano-Sanabria, Melanie $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/31/2025

GS1072663 2026-A-228 Serrano-Sanabria, Melanie $3,000.00Posted OPEN 05/31/2025

GS1050290 2025-C-2156 Seymour, Lamont $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/2024

GS963036 2022-C-1530 Sharber, Cardejah $7,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2022

GS963037 2022-C-1530 Sharber, Cardejah $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2022

GS963038 2022-C-1530 Sharber, Cardejah $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2022

GS963039 2022-C-1530 Sharber, Cardejah $7,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2022

GS963040 2022-C-1530 Sharber, Cardejah $3,500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2022

GS963041 2022-C-1530 Sharber, Cardejah $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2022

GS963042 2022-C-1530 Sharber, Cardejah $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2022

GS891543 5468 Shaw, Joseph $2,000.00Posted CLOSED 06/18/2019

GS917832 2020-D-1873 Smith, Azon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/2022

GS921489 2020-D-1844 Smith, Azon $100,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/2022

GS1019806 2025-A-80 Solomon, Daweit $50,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2024

GS1019807 2025-A-80 Solomon, Daweit $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/22/2024

GJ70799 2017-C-2162 Stewart-Lipscomb, Heather $25,000.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2024

GJ91356 2023-C-1658 Stewart-Lipscomb, Heather $30,000.00Posted OPEN 10/04/2024

GS1072736 2025-D-3481 Stone, Deshawn $2,000.00Posted OPEN 06/09/2025

GS1072737 2025-D-3481 Stone, Deshawn $14,000.00Posted OPEN 06/09/2025

GS1072738 2025-D-3481 Stone, Deshawn $14,000.00Posted OPEN 06/09/2025

GS1072740 2025-D-3481 Stone, Deshawn $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/09/2025

GS1072741 2025-D-3481 Stone, Deshawn $200.00Posted OPEN 06/09/2025

GS1039628 2025-C-2369 Tamang-Bhaii, Kishor $100,000.00Posted OPEN 07/19/2024

GJ93243 2024-A-490 Taylor, Blaise $625,000.00Posted OPEN 04/25/2024

GS1024678 2025-B-1083 Thomas, Keydarius $12,500.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2024
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GS1029344 2024-C-1826 Thomas, Keydarius $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2024

GS1054422 2025-B-1648 Townsend, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2025

GS1054423 2025-B-1648 Townsend, Christopher $25,000.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2025

GS1054424 2025-B-1648 Townsend, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2025

GS963567 2025-B-1649 Townsend, Christopher $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2025

GS963568 2025-B-1649 Townsend, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/14/2025

GJ98173 2025-B-1650 Townsend, Christopher $50,000.00Posted OPEN 07/09/2025

GS989704 2024-A-86 Tyler, Desmond $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2023

GS989705 2024-A-86 Tyler, Desmond $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2023

GS989706 2024-A-86 Tyler, Desmond $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2023

GS989707 2024-A-86 Tyler, Desmond $20,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2023

GS1077867 2025-D-3100 Vaughn, Justin $25,000.00Posted OPEN 07/29/2025

GS1077869 2025-D-3100 Vaughn, Justin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/29/2025

GS1046951 2026-A-338 Watson, Frederic $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/16/2025

GS1048477 2026-A-337 Watson, Frederic $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/16/2025

GS1059958 2026-A-373 White, Deante $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2025

GS1059959 2026-A-373 White, Deante $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2025

GS1059960 2026-A-373 White, Deante $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2025

GS1059961 2026-A-373 White, Deante $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2025

GS1059962 2026-A-373 White, Deante $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2025

GS1059963 2026-A-373 White, Deante $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/26/2025

GS1071538 2025-D-3359 Wiggins, John $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/23/2025

GS1039841 2025-C-2201 Williams, Jabbar $20,000.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GS1039842 2025-C-2201 Williams, Jabbar $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GS1039843 2025-C-2201 Williams, Jabbar $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GS1039844 2025-C-2201 Williams, Jabbar $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GS1071375 2026-A-133 Zambrano Reyes, Anthony $15,000.00Posted OPEN 05/19/2025

GS1071376 2026-A-133 Zambrano Reyes, Anthony $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/19/2025

GS1071377 2026-A-133 Zambrano Reyes, Anthony $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/19/2025

$3,809,150.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GJ88483 2022-D-1977 Jackson, Obbie $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/02/2025

GS1042943 2025-D-3412 Reyes, Miguel $4,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/11/2024

GS1042944 2025-D-3412 Reyes, Miguel $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 08/11/2024

GS895958 2020-C-1772 Woods, Lamarcus $3,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/07/2019

GS895959 2020-C-1772 Woods, Lamarcus $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 08/07/2019

$14,500.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1068177 Agee, Tony $3,500.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2025

GS1068178 Agee, Tony $3,500.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2025

GS1068179 Agee, Tony $3,500.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2025

GS1068180 Agee, Tony $3,500.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2025
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GS1068181 Agee, Tony $3,500.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2025

GS1068182 Agee, Tony $3,500.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2025

GS1068248 Agee, Tony $3,500.00Posted OPEN 04/14/2025

GS1067702 Aljohani, Eid $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2025

GS1067784 Aljohani, Eid $2,500.00Posted OPEN 04/22/2025

GS1101434 Alvarado, Cecilia $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101435 Alvarado, Cecilia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1073384 Apple, Louis $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/02/2025

GS1089268 Arguello, Faustina $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/2025

GS1089269 Arguello, Faustina $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/19/2025

GS1096514 Bangs, Jessica $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/29/2025

GS1096515 Bangs, Jessica $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/29/2025

GS1064404 Bell, Xavier $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2025

GS1064405 Bell, Xavier $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2025

GS1064406 Bell, Xavier $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2025

GS1064407 Bell, Xavier $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2025

GS1064408 Bell, Xavier $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/09/2025

GS1087017 Bello Palestino, Erik $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/28/2025

GS1087018 Bello Palestino, Erik $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/28/2025

GS1087019 Bello Palestino, Erik $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/28/2025

GS1087020 Bello Palestino, Erik $100.00Posted OPEN 09/28/2025

GS1087021 Bello Palestino, Erik $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/28/2025

GS1098116 Blacksmith, Caron $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1097574 Blunt, Sherrice $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2026

GS1089737 Bond, Michelle $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/23/2025

GS1089739 Bond, Michelle $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/23/2025

GS1096195 Braxton, Erika $25,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2026

GS1101518 Braxton, Erika $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2026

GS1092228 Brewington, Joshua $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2025

GS1093176 Brinkley, Ahmadajah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1094673 Brinkley, Ahmadajah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1094677 Brinkley, Ahmadajah $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1084855 Chapman, Brandon $500.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2025

GS1084856 Chapman, Brandon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2025

GS1084857 Chapman, Brandon $100.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2025

GS1102340 Chhetri, Ujjwal $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1099765 Clark, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1081465 Clay, Lisa $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/10/2025

GS1100753 Cockrill, Nakwon $500.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1100754 Cockrill, Nakwon $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1063150 Cockrill, Nakwon $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/03/2026

GS1063152 Cockrill, Nakwon $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/03/2026

SCE436485 Cockrill, Nakwon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

SCE436487 Cockrill, Nakwon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/03/2026

GS1085189 Coffey, Jesse $20,000.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2025

SCE426222 Coffey, Jesse $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/13/2025
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GS1101333 Coffey, Jesse $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1101334 Coffey, Jesse $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1101089 Coleman, Gina $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1070788 Coleman, Stephen $2,500.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1091989 Collier, Kodell $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2025

GS1091990 Collier, Kodell $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/14/2025

GS1002375 Conder, Donald $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/06/2025

GS1085713 Cook, Michael $1,500.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2025

GS1085714 Cook, Michael $100.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2025

GS922352 Covington, Janie $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1088922 Crawley, Adrian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2025

GS1088923 Crawley, Adrian $20,000.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2025

GS1087551 Davila, Daniel $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2025

GS1087552 Davila, Daniel $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2025

GS1087553 Davila, Daniel $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2025

GS1098004 Denson, James $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2026

GS1102146 Denton, John $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1102147 Denton, John $30,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1102148 Denton, John $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1102149 Denton, John $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2026

GS1088787 Depriest, Latashi $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2025

GS1088788 Depriest, Latashi $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/23/2025

GS1101245 Dhanjal, David $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/13/2026

GS1038118 Elizer, Stone $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1103223 Espinoza-Camacho, Bryan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103561 Espinoza-Camacho, Bryan $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103562 Espinoza-Camacho, Bryan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1103563 Espinoza-Camacho, Bryan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1102375 Evans, Edward $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102918 Evans, Edward $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1102919 Evans, Edward $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1102920 Evans, Edward $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1088229 Fakhoury, Zeina $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2025

GS1088230 Fakhoury, Zeina $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2025

GS1088231 Fakhoury, Zeina $100.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2025

GS1050879 Farmer, Roddarius $11,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/06/2026

GS1100615 Felder, Marquesha $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1075809 Fifer, James $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1075810 Fifer, James $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1075811 Fifer, James $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1097908 Fore, Samantha $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2026

GS1097909 Fore, Samantha $500.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2026

GS1089439 Forte, Steven $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/20/2025

GS1096489 Franck, Jean Marie $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/28/2025

GS1066882 Gentry, Jimmie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/19/2025

GS1065880 Grayer, Kylisha $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/25/2025
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GS1065881 Grayer, Shamirriah $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/25/2025

GS1099848 Harris, Daniel $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1099849 Harris, Daniel $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1079318 Harrison, Philip $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1079319 Harrison, Philip $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1092593 Harrison, Philip $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/04/2026

GS1083153 Hart, Jessica $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/03/2025

GS1083154 Hart, Jessica $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/03/2025

GS1083155 Hart, Jessica $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/03/2025

GS1083156 Hart, Jessica $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/03/2025

GS1083157 Hart, Jessica $100.00Posted OPEN 09/03/2025

GS1094140 Harvard, Spencer $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2025

GS1094141 Harvard, Spencer $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2025

GS1085246 Henein, George $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1085247 Henein, George $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1085248 Henein, George $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1085249 Henein, George $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1085250 Henein, George $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1085732 Henein, George $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/16/2025

GS1102725 High, Tshombe $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2026

GS1079758 Hodge, Joseph $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/06/2025

GS1081064 Hodge, Joseph $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/06/2025

GS1094507 Horton, Fredericka $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2026

GS1094508 Horton, Fredericka $3,000.00Posted OPEN 01/12/2026

GS1100143 Ismail, Dildar $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1100144 Ismail, Dildar $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1100146 Ismail, Dildar $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1100147 Ismail, Dildar $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1100148 Ismail, Dildar $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1089214 Jackson, Jada $1,500.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2025

GS1089215 Jackson, Jada $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2025

GS1103174 Jain, Victoria $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1094884 Jenkins, Darylregus $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/12/2025

GS1101847 Johnson, Dominique $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/20/2026

GS793538 Johnson, Joshua $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/22/2026

GS1083961 Johnson, Kesean $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2025

GS1083962 Johnson, Kesean $250.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2025

GS1083963 Johnson, Kesean $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2025

GS1083964 Johnson, Kesean $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2025

GS1097317 Johnson, Mark $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1097318 Johnson, Mark $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1097319 Johnson, Mark $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1097320 Johnson, Mark $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1097321 Johnson, Mark $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1097322 Johnson, Mark $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1093078 Jones, Edward $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025
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GS1095562 Joseph, Jennifer $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1095563 Joseph, Jennifer $3,000.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1095564 Joseph, Jennifer $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2025

GS1095672 Judkins, Carrie $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/08/2026

GS1059802 Keary, Mary $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2025

GS1093123 Kelingos, Lia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1093124 Kelingos, Lia $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1093125 Kelingos, Lia $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1074538 Kimbel, Mark $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2025

GS1074539 Kimbel, Mark $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/31/2025

GS1001827 Kirby, Glen $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/01/2026

GS1098716 Kirby, Harold $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/23/2026

GS1087436 Kizer, Millard $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/02/2025

GS1087437 Kizer, Millard $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/02/2025

GS1087438 Kizer, Millard $500.00Posted OPEN 10/02/2025

GS885054 Knight, Christopher $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/19/2026

GS1091792 Knight, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/12/2025

GS1091793 Knight, David $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/12/2025

GS1091794 Knight, David $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/12/2025

GS1091795 Knight, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/12/2025

GS1091797 Knight, David $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/12/2025

GS1086556 Knight, Robert $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS1086557 Knight, Robert $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2025

GS1056034 Lillard, Montrieze $11,000.00Posted REOPENED 03/06/2026

GS1089069 Lopez, Bartolome $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2025

GS1089070 Lopez, Bartolome $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2025

GS1089072 Lopez, Bartolome $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2025

GS1019547 Lopez, John $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/07/2026

GS1019549 Lopez, John $10,000.00Posted REOPENED 01/07/2026

GS1101093 Matas, Michelle $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1101094 Matas, Michelle $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1101095 Matas, Michelle $500.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1078717 Mayberry, Dianna $3,500.00Posted OPEN 08/27/2025

GS1078108 Mcfarlin, Jennifer $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/27/2025

GS1078109 Mcfarlin, Jennifer $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/27/2025

GS1093227 Medina, Jorge $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1093228 Medina, Jorge $15,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1093229 Medina, Jorge $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1093230 Medina, Jorge $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1093231 Medina, Jorge $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1004559 Mikhail, Mena $4,000.00Posted OPEN 11/12/2025

GS1004560 Mikhail, Mena $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/12/2025

GS1096196 Miles, Calvin $5,000.00Posted OPEN 12/25/2025

GS1096197 Miles, Calvin $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/25/2025

GS1098770 Miles, Calvin $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/05/2026

GS1081853 Morrow, Angela $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/18/2025
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GS1103396 Morton, Ronquez $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/06/2026

GS1081755 Moussa, Kerolos $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2025

GS1081756 Moussa, Kerolos $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2025

GS1081757 Moussa, Kerolos $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2025

GS1081758 Moussa, Kerolos $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2025

GS1081759 Moussa, Kerolos $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2025

GS1081760 Moussa, Kerolos $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2025

GS1081761 Moussa, Kerolos $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/28/2025

GS1062322 Muench, Nicole $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2025

GS1062325 Muench, Nicole $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2025

GS1100891 Muench, Nicole $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/10/2026

GS1074704 Murray, George $40,000.00Posted OPEN 06/16/2025

GS1091584 Page, Cassandra $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1091927 Page, Cassandra $1,500.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1099789 Peredo, Xavier $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1099790 Peredo, Xavier $250.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1087564 Pillow, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2025

GS1087565 Pillow, Michael $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2025

GS1087566 Pillow, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2025

GS1087567 Pillow, Michael $100.00Posted OPEN 10/03/2025

GS420357 Quirozruiz, Sulio $11,999.00Posted REOPENED 09/19/2025

GS1086091 Quiroz-Ruiz, Sulio $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/19/2025

GS1089222 Rader, Milton $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2025

GS1089223 Rader, Milton $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2025

GS1089224 Rader, Milton $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2025

GS1081133 Robinson, Jeremy $500.00Posted OPEN 08/17/2025

GS1081134 Robinson, Jeremy $7,500.00Posted OPEN 08/17/2025

SC1122580 Robinson, Jeremy $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/17/2025

GS1094489 Robinson, Jeremy $8,000.00Posted OPEN 12/16/2025

GS1096742 Robinson, Jeremy $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/31/2025

GS1100165 Rodrigo, Vera $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS968109 Rodrigo, Vera $9,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1086531 Serrano, Ortiz $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/24/2025

GS1086532 Serrano, Ortiz $2,000.00Posted OPEN 09/24/2025

GS1089632 Shainberg, Louis $30,000.00Posted OPEN 10/24/2025

GS1093265 Shannon, Amarion $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1093266 Shannon, Amarion $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1101440 Sherrell, Antionette $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101441 Sherrell, Antionette $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101442 Sherrell, Antionette $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101444 Sherrell, Antionette $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1101445 Sherrell, Antionette $100.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1019125 Sibrian-Guzman, Moises $1,000.00Posted OPEN 06/08/2025

GS1083557 Smith, Kashon $7,500.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2025

GS1083558 Smith, Kashon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2025

GS1083559 Smith, Kashon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/08/2025

Printed on 03/09/2026 at  7:54:09AM Page 13 of 15

v 11292010



Pending Bonds for  Rader

GS1100622 Solomon, Stewart $500.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1100623 Solomon, Stewart $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/08/2026

GS1094455 Spears, Tevan $500.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2025

GS1094456 Spears, Tevan $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2025

GS1090187 Stack, Sean $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/27/2025

GS1099810 Steinmann, Shereece $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1100246 Stelloh, Brady $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2026

GS1102545 Tangredi, Mia $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102546 Tangredi, Mia $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102547 Tangredi, Mia $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1102548 Tangredi, Mia $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1070218 Tefteller, Christopher $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/01/2025

GS1072570 Tefteller, Christopher $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/24/2025

GS1072571 Tefteller, Christopher $100.00Posted OPEN 05/24/2025

GS1072572 Tefteller, Christopher $100.00Posted OPEN 05/24/2025

GS1072573 Tefteller, Christopher $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/24/2025

GS1066999 Triplett, Semra $500.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2025

GS1067000 Triplett, Semra $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/05/2025

GS1092744 Turner, William $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/21/2025

GS1102631 Upton, Ryan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102632 Upton, Ryan $30,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102633 Upton, Ryan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102634 Upton, Ryan $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1102635 Upton, Ryan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/25/2026

GS1089109 Valley, Timothy $3,500.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1089111 Valley, Timothy $3,500.00Posted OPEN 10/21/2025

GS1101418 Washington, Madisyn $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/14/2026

GS1082061 Williams, Summer $500.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1082062 Williams, Summer $3,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1095374 Wilson, Andrew $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1095375 Wilson, Andrew $20,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1095376 Wilson, Andrew $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2025

GS1101758 Wolken, Jean $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1089633 Woods, Elijah $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS1089634 Woods, Elijah $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/26/2025

GS875888 Young, Jared $11,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/17/2026

$1,184,899.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1089089 Brown, Byron $3,500.00Forfeit OPEN 10/17/2025

GS1089091 Brown, Byron $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 10/17/2025

GS1053122 Crips, Alexandra $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/17/2025

GS1088843 Givens, Billy $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 10/16/2025

GS1088844 Givens, Billy $3,500.00Forfeit OPEN 10/16/2025

GS1088845 Givens, Billy $1,500.00Forfeit OPEN 10/16/2025

GS1088846 Givens, Billy $3,500.00Forfeit OPEN 10/16/2025
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GS1055432 Gutierrez, Francisco $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/09/2024

GS1055433 Gutierrez, Francisco $100.00Forfeit OPEN 12/09/2024

GS1055434 Gutierrez, Francisco $500.00Forfeit OPEN 12/09/2024

GS1088699 Jackson, Obbie $15,000.00Forfeit OPEN 10/13/2025

GS1088700 Jackson, Obbie $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 10/13/2025

GS1088701 Jackson, Obbie $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 10/13/2025

GS1088702 Jackson, Obbie $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 10/13/2025

GS1078617 Molina-Rodriguez, Adrian $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/15/2025

GS1078618 Molina-Rodriguez, Adrian $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/15/2025

GS957103 Schultz, Charles $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 11/10/2025

GS957105 Schultz, Charles $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 11/10/2025

GS1097515 Smith, Houston $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 01/18/2026

$63,600.00Subtotal:

$5,669,999.00Grand Total:
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CC

Posted

N901493 2000-C-1373 Sookram, Shawn $20,000.00Posted OPEN 01/19/2000

$20,000.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS811982 2018-A-67 Paul, Sara $7,500.00Forfeit OPEN 05/08/2017

$7,500.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS766208 Barrera, Jonathan $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 09/06/2017

GS766209 Barrera, Jonathan $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 09/06/2017

GS730289 Chubaja Calo, Nery $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/27/2017

GS627913 Serrano-Monge, Manuel $11,000.00Posted OPEN 12/21/2013

$46,000.00Subtotal:

Final Forfeit

GS911818 Hammer, David $5,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 02/04/2020

$5,000.00Subtotal:

$78,500.00Grand Total:
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CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1094030 Al Rabiey, Mohammed $40,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/17/2025

GS1084267 Farris, Tim $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/03/2025

GS1084268 Farris, Tim $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/03/2025

JW587137 Garcia, Aaron $9,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/13/2025

JW587139 Garcia, Aaron $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/13/2025

JW587140 Garcia, Aaron $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/13/2025

JW587141 Garcia, Aaron $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/13/2025

GS1080076 Gray, Jackson $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/24/2025

GS1080077 Gray, Jackson $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/24/2025

GS1084269 Hedgepath, Michael $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/03/2025

GS1084270 Hedgepath, Michael $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/03/2025

GS1084271 Hedgepath, Michael $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/03/2025

GS1084272 Hedgepath, Michael $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/03/2025

GS1079591 Knott, Leo $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/20/2025

GS1087680 Martinez, Mauricio $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/16/2025

GS1087681 Martinez, Mauricio $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/16/2025

GS1087682 Martinez, Mauricio $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/16/2025

GS1087683 Martinez, Mauricio $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/16/2025

GS1087684 Martinez, Mauricio $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/16/2025

GS1087685 Martinez, Mauricio $15,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/16/2025

GS1087698 Martinez, Mauricio $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/16/2025

GS1087699 Martinez, Mauricio $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/16/2025

GS1087700 Martinez, Mauricio $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/16/2025

GS1087701 Martinez, Mauricio $2,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 10/16/2025

GS1083779 Nguyen, Jeremy $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/01/2025

GS1083780 Nguyen, Jeremy $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/01/2025

GS1083781 Nguyen, Jeremy $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/01/2025

GS1083782 Nguyen, Jeremy $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/01/2025

GS1089177 Norris, Joshua $3,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/15/2025

GS1094182 Norris, Joshua $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/15/2025

GS1094183 Norris, Joshua $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/15/2025

GS1095220 Norris, Joshua $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/15/2025

GS1095221 Norris, Joshua $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/15/2025

GS1095222 Norris, Joshua $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/15/2025

GS1095223 Norris, Joshua $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 12/15/2025

GS1082303 Rumsey, Roy $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/18/2025

$185,000.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted
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GS1002981 2025-B-1586 Armstrong, Joshua $75,000.00Posted OPEN 07/05/2023

GS1068211 2025-C-2457 Barr, Jake $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/16/2025

GS1068212 2025-C-2457 Barr, Jake $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/16/2025

GS693285 2014-I-1434 Briggs, Nathan $15,000.00Posted CLOSED 04/11/2024

GS1068240 2025-D-3190 Cagle, Noah $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/19/2025

GS1068241 2025-D-3190 Cagle, Noah $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/19/2025

GS1068242 2025-D-3190 Cagle, Noah $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/19/2025

GS1068243 2025-D-3190 Cagle, Noah $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/19/2025

GS1068244 2025-D-3190 Cagle, Noah $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/19/2025

GS1068245 2025-D-3190 Cagle, Noah $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/19/2025

GS1068246 2025-D-3190 Cagle, Noah $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/19/2025

GS1068247 2025-D-3190 Cagle, Noah $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/19/2025

GS1068461 2025-D-3190 Cagle, Noah $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/19/2025

GS995758 5840 Chen, Yingbin $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 04/17/2023

GS1040671 2024-D-2227 Coble, Carrie $75,000.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2024

GS1011298 2024-B-878 Cordell, Cassey $40,000.00Posted OPEN 09/26/2023

GJ98463 2025-C-1889 Cox, James $75,000.00Posted OPEN 08/20/2025

GS1037160 2025-A-45 Davis, Malachi $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GS1037436 2025-B-1037 Davis, Malachi $15,000.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GS1037437 2025-B-1037 Davis, Malachi $500.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GS1037438 2025-B-1037 Davis, Malachi $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/12/2024

GS997157 2024-B-1071 Day, Michael $2,000.00Posted OPEN 04/30/2023

GS997158 2024-B-1071 Day, Michael $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/30/2023

GJ97438 2025-B-765 Duke, John $75,000.00Posted OPEN 05/07/2025

GS1060659 2025-C-2413 Durand, Joseph $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2025

GS1060660 2025-C-2413 Durand, Joseph $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2025

GS1060661 2025-C-2413 Durand, Joseph $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2025

GS1060662 2025-C-2413 Durand, Joseph $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2025

GS1060663 2025-C-2413 Durand, Joseph $100.00Posted OPEN 02/02/2025

GS994414 2023-C-1977 Edmonds, Jada $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 09/24/2025

GS1000719 2024-C-1523 El, Saburah $8,000.00Posted OPEN 08/10/2023

GS1003116 2024-C-1574 El, Saburah $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/10/2023

GJ94547 2024-C-1700 Etchison, Blake $100,000.00Posted OPEN 10/10/2024

GS1022315 2024-D-2390 Filipovich, Daniel $6,500.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2024

GS997688 2024-B-1113 Fleming, Ralph $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/05/2023

GS997689 2024-B-1113 Fleming, Ralph $1,000.00Posted OPEN 05/05/2023

GS997690 2024-B-1113 Fleming, Ralph $10,000.00Posted OPEN 05/05/2023

GS831319 2018-A-415 Forbes, Forrest $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 05/04/2024

GS1021476 2025-I-144 Fuller, James $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 11/19/2025

GJ60576 2015-B-1476 Harris, Paul $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 05/11/2020

GJ91039 2023-C-1559 Hedgepath, Michael $15,000.00Posted OPEN 09/03/2025

GS1080954 2026-A-513 Higgins, Stephen $500.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2025

GS1080955 2026-A-513 Higgins, Stephen $500.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2025

GS1039080 2026-A-284 Hough, Joseph $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/06/2024

GS1039081 2026-A-284 Hough, Joseph $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/19/2024

GS1040337 2026-A-284 Hough, Joseph $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/06/2024
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GS1040338 2026-A-284 Hough, Joseph $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/19/2024

GS992736 2024-B-1370 Jackson, Billy $15,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2023

GS992737 2024-B-1370 Jackson, Billy $10,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2023

GS992738 2024-B-1370 Jackson, Billy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2023

GS992739 2024-B-1370 Jackson, Billy $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/12/2023

GS1045990 2025-A-448 Jarquin, Alejandro $50,000.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2024

GS1045991 2025-A-448 Jarquin, Alejandro $50,000.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2024

GS1045992 2025-A-448 Jarquin, Alejandro $50,000.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2024

GS1045993 2025-A-448 Jarquin, Alejandro $50,000.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2024

GS1045994 2025-A-448 Jarquin, Alejandro $50,000.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2024

GS1045995 2025-A-448 Jarquin, Alejandro $50,000.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2024

GS462017 2010-A-230 Johnson, Christopher $5,000.00Posted CLOSED 09/17/2024

GS1018485 2024-C-1595 Johnson, Montauvis $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/02/2024

GS1018486 2024-C-1595 Johnson, Montauvis $20,000.00Posted OPEN 01/02/2024

GS991856 2023-D-2105 Judice, William $195,000.00Posted OPEN 04/30/2025

GJ75629 2019-A-235 Keathley, Billy $5,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/22/2019

GS994380 2023-D-2256 Kinnard, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/06/2023

GS994381 2023-D-2256 Kinnard, David $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/06/2023

GJ96072 2024-D-2578 Kokoy, Bihzhar $25,000.00Posted OPEN 03/19/2025

GS976537 2023-D-2094 Kowalski, Hali $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2022

GS976538 2023-D-2094 Kowalski, Hali $500.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2022

GS976538 2023-D-2094 Kowalski, Hali $4,500.00Posted OPEN 09/12/2022

GS982858 2023-D-2095 Kowalski, Hali $2,500.00Posted OPEN 11/10/2022

GJ92888 2024-A-286 Kozma, David $80,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2024

GS1015911 2024-C-1678 Lipert, Taylor $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2024

GS976470 2023-C-1547 Lucas, Ryan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/24/2022

GS687812 2014-I-1058 Madar, Michael $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 12/01/2022

GJ96036 2024-D-2502 Maxwell, James $75,000.00Posted OPEN 12/05/2024

GS1029878 2025-D-3013 McRae, Shane $3,500.00Posted OPEN 04/10/2024

GS1040510 2024-D-2189 Morales, Abrianna $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/05/2024

GS1040828 2024-D-2189 Morales, Abrianna $65,000.00Posted OPEN 08/05/2024

GS980599 2024-C-1785 Morris, Alisha $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2023

GS980600 2024-C-1785 Morris, Alisha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2023

GS980601 2024-C-1785 Morris, Alisha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2023

GS980602 2024-C-1785 Morris, Alisha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2023

GS980603 2024-C-1785 Morris, Alisha $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2023

GS980604 2024-C-1785 Morris, Alisha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2023

GS980605 2024-C-1785 Morris, Alisha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2023

GS980606 2024-C-1591 Morris, Alisha $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2023

GS980607 2024-C-1591 Morris, Alisha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2023

GS980608 2024-C-1592 Morris, Alisha $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2023

GS980609 2024-C-1592 Morris, Alisha $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2023

GS980610 2024-C-1592 Morris, Alisha $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2023

GS980612 2024-C-1593 Morris, Alisha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2023

GS981325 2024-C-1597 Morris, Alisha $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2023

GS981326 2024-C-1597 Morris, Alisha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2023
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GS981327 2024-C-1597 Morris, Alisha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2023

GS981328 2024-C-1597 Morris, Alisha $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2023

GS981329 2024-C-1597 Morris, Alisha $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2023

GS984491 2024-C-1596 Morris, Alisha $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2023

GS984492 2024-C-1596 Morris, Alisha $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2023

GS984493 2024-C-1596 Morris, Alisha $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/09/2023

GS1025601 2024-I-148 Moss, Martaivus $1,500.00Posted REOPENED 02/17/2025

GS1011495 2025-A-30 Murphy, Kendrick $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2023

GS988897 2023-I-273 Nizingabo, Eddie $25,000.00Posted CLOSED 09/20/2024

GS1043051 2025-C-2194 Otim, Owiny $500.00Posted OPEN 08/23/2024

GS1043140 2025-C-2194 Otim, Owiny $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/23/2024

GS1043141 2025-C-2194 Otim, Owiny $500.00Posted OPEN 08/23/2024

GS1043142 2025-C-2194 Otim, Owiny $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/23/2024

GS1043143 2025-C-2194 Otim, Owiny $250.00Posted OPEN 08/23/2024

GS1043144 2025-C-2194 Otim, Owiny $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/23/2024

GS1043145 2025-C-2194 Otim, Owiny $500.00Posted OPEN 08/23/2024

GS782310 2019-I-126 Owens, Michael $2,500.00Posted REOPENED 10/16/2025

GJ99490 2025-D-2851 Phillips, William $55,000.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2021

GS437085 2009-I-958 Roberts, James $25,000.00Posted CLOSED 10/04/2023

GS975076 2023-B-712 Rockhill, Ron $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 02/25/2026

GS938500 2021-C-1493 Sawyers, Deangelo $25,000.00Posted OPEN 12/09/2025

GS1060224 2025-C-1757 Schubert, Gray $25,000.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2025

GS1039387 2025-B-1457 Suttle, Bobby $5,000.00Posted OPEN 07/09/2024

GJ93243 2024-A-490 Taylor, Blaise $125,000.00Posted OPEN 04/25/2024

GJ96300 2025-A-158 Vacherlon, Russell $300,000.00Posted OPEN 02/26/2025

GS1005109 2024-C-1408 White, Kendall $2,000.00Posted OPEN 07/20/2023

GS1027572 2025-B-1264 Wise, Meghan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/04/2024

GS1027573 2025-B-1264 Wise, Meghan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/04/2024

GS1027574 2025-B-1264 Wise, Meghan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/04/2024

GS1027575 2025-B-1264 Wise, Meghan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 09/04/2024

GS1059052 2025-D-3495 Youssef, Kerlos $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025

GS1059053 2025-D-3495 Youssef, Kerlos $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025

GS1059054 2025-D-3495 Youssef, Kerlos $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025

GS1059055 2025-D-3495 Youssef, Kerlos $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025

GS1059056 2025-D-3495 Youssef, Kerlos $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/16/2025

$2,283,350.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS970498 2022-D-1981 Martinez, Ochoa $40,000.00Forfeit OPEN 06/07/2022

GJ74339 2018-C-1761 Schiopu, Manasie $15,000.00Forfeit REOPENED 02/19/2019

GJ98684 2025-C-1982 Trammell, Demonte $25,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/09/2025

$80,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted
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SCE236240 Baker, Joesph $2,000.00Posted OPEN 10/30/2017

GS1016769 Boykin, Cameron $2,500.00Posted OPEN 07/20/2025

GS1016770 Boykin, Cameron $7,500.00Posted OPEN 07/20/2025

GS1093696 Camp, Preston $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/11/2026

GS958125 Camp, Preston $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/11/2026

GS958126 Camp, Preston $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/11/2026

GS958127 Camp, Preston $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/11/2026

GS1038648 Chervenak, Andrew $60,000.00Posted REOPENED 11/26/2025

GS965887 Cohn, Justin $25,000.00Posted CLOSED 11/06/2024

GS1085053 Crawford, Charles $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2025

GS1085054 Crawford, Charles $3,000.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2025

GS1085055 Crawford, Charles $4,500.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2025

GS1085056 Crawford, Charles $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2025

GS1085057 Crawford, Charles $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2025

GS1085058 Crawford, Charles $10,000.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2025

GS1085059 Crawford, Charles $2,500.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2025

GS1085060 Crawford, Charles $1,000.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2025

GS1085061 Crawford, Charles $3,000.00Posted OPEN 09/18/2025

GS990650 Curry, Jarvis $25,000.00Posted CLOSED 05/16/2024

GS1088793 Davenport, Ethan $1,000.00Posted OPEN 10/14/2025

GS1088794 Davenport, Ethan $50,000.00Posted OPEN 10/14/2025

GS1103896 Deal, Jason $1,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103897 Deal, Jason $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103898 Deal, Jason $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1082787 Dunn, Devon $75,000.00Posted OPEN 08/22/2025

GS1083341 Dunn, Devon $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/26/2025

GS1026614 Epps, Jermaine $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/14/2025

SCE412480 Garrett, Deasia $2,000.00Posted REOPENED 10/30/2025

GS1096965 Gines, Casandra $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1096966 Gines, Casandra $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1096967 Gines, Casandra $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1103276 Gines, Casandra $2,000.00Posted OPEN 03/02/2026

GS1093834 Glover, Ronnie $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2025

GS1093835 Glover, Ronnie $7,500.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2025

GS1093836 Glover, Ronnie $7,500.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2025

GS1093837 Glover, Ronnie $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2025

GS1082137 Hardemon, Cameron $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1082138 Hardemon, Cameron $2,500.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1082139 Hardemon, Cameron $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1082140 Hardemon, Cameron $1,000.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1082141 Hardemon, Cameron $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS1082142 Hardemon, Cameron $500.00Posted OPEN 08/15/2025

GS831201 Hill, Jared $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 10/18/2017

GS831202 Hill, Jared $10,000.00Posted CLOSED 10/18/2017

GS1086449 Hoffman, Katelynn $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/18/2025

GS1083807 Hoffman, Timothy $25,000.00Posted OPEN 08/30/2025
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GS1084244 Hoffman, Timothy $10,000.00Posted OPEN 10/20/2025

GS1090367 Matthews, Wyatt $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/01/2025

GS1080375 Maynard, Gracie $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1080376 Maynard, Gracie $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1080377 Maynard, Gracie $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1080378 Maynard, Gracie $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1080379 Maynard, Gracie $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1080380 Maynard, Gracie $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1080381 Maynard, Gracie $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1080382 Maynard, Gracie $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1080383 Maynard, Gracie $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/05/2026

GS1099818 Miller, Jackson $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1099819 Miller, Jackson $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1099820 Miller, Jackson $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1099821 Miller, Jackson $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/01/2026

GS1057564 Moore, Marcus $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/03/2025

GS1057565 Moore, Marcus $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/03/2025

GS1057566 Moore, Marcus $500.00Posted OPEN 01/03/2025

GS1057567 Moore, Marcus $500.00Posted OPEN 01/03/2025

GS1087449 Mullin, Eric $75,001.00Posted OPEN 10/17/2025

GS1071682 Norris, Joshua $37,500.00Posted OPEN 06/17/2025

GS1071683 Norris, Joshua $37,500.00Posted OPEN 06/17/2025

GS1096781 Pangallo, Kyle $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/03/2026

GS1096782 Pangallo, Kyle $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/03/2026

GS1096783 Pangallo, Kyle $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/03/2026

GS1096784 Pangallo, Kyle $500.00Posted OPEN 01/03/2026

GS1096785 Pangallo, Kyle $500.00Posted OPEN 01/03/2026

GS1091226 Saffour, Hozaifa $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/06/2025

GS1084912 Sands, David $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2025

GS1084913 Sands, David $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2025

GS1084914 Sands, David $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/08/2025

GS1089394 Sawyers, Deangelo $3,000.00Posted OPEN 10/20/2025

SCE168626 Slate, James $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/16/2016

GS1098786 Solares-Garcia, Jose $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1098787 Solares-Garcia, Jose $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

SC612149 Spann, Brian $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 07/06/2005

GS1099342 Thomas, Eugene $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1099343 Thomas, Eugene $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/24/2026

GS1094499 Trammell, Demonte $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/09/2025

GS1094500 Trammell, Demonte $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/09/2025

GS1080147 Tucker, Donald $7,500.00Posted OPEN 09/10/2025

GS1080148 Tucker, Donald $7,500.00Posted OPEN 09/10/2025

$738,501.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1085654 Harden, Brittany $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/15/2025
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GS1085655 Harden, Brittany $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/15/2025

GS1085656 Harden, Brittany $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 09/15/2025

GS1085657 Harden, Brittany $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 09/15/2025

GS1050420 Mateot, Pedro $500.00Forfeit OPEN 10/22/2024

GS1050421 Mateot, Pedro $3,500.00Forfeit OPEN 10/22/2024

GS1066926 Sathngam, Cameron $10,000.00Forfeit OPEN 04/02/2025

$23,500.00Subtotal:

$3,310,351.00Grand Total:
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CC

Posted

GJ92888 2024-A-286 Kozma, David $70,000.00Posted OPEN 02/28/2024

GJ98938 2025-C-2669 Luis-Villafuerte, Jose $35,000.00Posted OPEN 10/13/2025

GS956494 2023-A-126 Nipper, Jacob $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/18/2021

GJ99490 2025-D-2851 Phillips, William $95,000.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2021

GS946509 2022-A-531 Polly, Clifford $20,000.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2021

GS946510 2022-A-531 Polly, Clifford $5,000.00Posted OPEN 06/28/2021

$235,000.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GJ74339 2018-C-1761 Schiopu, Manasie $35,000.00Forfeit REOPENED 02/19/2019

$35,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1085846 Singh, Inderjit $7,500.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

GS1085847 Singh, Inderjit $7,500.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

GS1085848 Singh, Inderjit $7,500.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

GS1085849 Singh, Inderjit $35,000.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

GS1085850 Singh, Inderjit $500.00Posted OPEN 09/25/2025

$58,000.00Subtotal:

$328,000.00Grand Total:
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CC

Posted

GS910799 2021-B-638 Jones, Christopher $15,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2020

GS910800 2021-B-638 Jones, Christopher $35,000.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2020

GS900246 2020-A-226 Mojica, Josue $25,000.00Posted OPEN 05/27/2020

$75,000.00Subtotal:

Final Forfeit

GS824351 2018-B-801 Richards, Robert $75,000.00Final Forfeit OPEN 10/10/2017

$75,000.00Subtotal:

$150,000.00Grand Total:
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CLOSED-BO
GS

Posted

GS1085455 Bertran Urizar, Carlos $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 09/13/2025

GS1080467 Bryant, Tyree $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/01/2025

GS1080468 Bryant, Tyree $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/01/2025

GS1080469 Bryant, Tyree $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/01/2025

GS1080470 Bryant, Tyree $20,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/01/2025

GS1080471 Bryant, Tyree $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/01/2025

GS1080984 Evans, Derrick $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/05/2025

GS1080985 Evans, Derrick $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/05/2025

GS1080986 Evans, Derrick $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/05/2025

GS1080987 Evans, Derrick $8,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/05/2025

GS1060694 Evina-Ze, Jada Yael $6,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/02/2025

GS1060695 Evina-Ze, Jada Yael $6,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/02/2025

GS1060696 Evina-Ze, Jada Yael $6,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/02/2025

GS1032328 Howard, Lawrence $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/03/2024

GS1092810 Jones, Cory $10,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/24/2025

GS1092811 Jones, Cory $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 11/24/2025

GS1062566 Reeves, Terron $7,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/21/2025

GS1062567 Reeves, Terron $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/21/2025

GS1062568 Reeves, Terron $2,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/21/2025

GS1062569 Reeves, Terron $5,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/21/2025

GS1062570 Reeves, Terron $1,000.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/21/2025

GS1062571 Reeves, Terron $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/21/2025

GS1062572 Reeves, Terron $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 02/21/2025

GS1080988 Salazar, Jason $500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/08/2025

GS1080989 Salazar, Jason $24,500.00Posted CLOSED-BO 08/08/2025

$139,000.00Subtotal:

CC

Posted

GS1016414 2024-C-1944 Ball, Kortney $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/31/2024

GS1015620 2024-I-3 Blackwell, Demarco $1,500.00Posted REOPENED 02/12/2025

GS1001716 2023-D-2361 Blair, Kevin $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/17/2023

GS979189 2023-A-658 Bryant, Jeremy $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 05/14/2025

SCE318305 2023-B-721 Bryant, Jeremy $1,000.00Posted REOPENED 05/14/2025

GS1081283 2025-I-607 Cain, Ladarrion $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2025

GS1081284 2025-I-607 Cain, Ladarrion $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2025

GS1081285 2025-I-607 Cain, Ladarrion $10,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2025

GS943863 2023-I-320 Chapa, Jonathan $1,500.00Posted CLOSED 05/19/2025

GS1027859 2025-B-807 Charles, Trent $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2025

GS1027860 2025-B-807 Charles, Trent $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2025
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GS1062549 2025-D-3191 Charles, Trent $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2025

GS1062550 2025-D-3191 Charles, Trent $20,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2025

GS1038109 2025-C-2298 Desantis, Joel $20,000.00Posted OPEN 06/26/2024

GJ93055 2024-A-478 Diaz Velasquez, Hernan $50,000.00Posted OPEN 06/21/2024

GS1019733 2024-D-2476 Dillard, Nickolas $7,500.00Posted OPEN 12/26/2023

GS1019734 2024-D-2476 Dillard, Nickolas $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/26/2023

GS1019735 2024-D-2476 Dillard, Nickolas $100.00Posted OPEN 12/26/2023

GS1019736 2024-D-2476 Dillard, Nickolas $500.00Posted OPEN 12/26/2023

GS1016094 2025-B-1065 Edwards, Deshaun $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2023

GS1016095 2025-B-1065 Edwards, Deshaun $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2023

GS1016096 2025-B-1065 Edwards, Deshaun $25,000.00Posted OPEN 11/22/2023

GS1049656 2025-C-2237 Elliott, Lebrendon $1,000.00Posted OPEN 04/04/2025

GJ95890 2024-D-2151 Fleming, Shaquarya $75,000.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2024

GS1046516 2025-D-3044 Gomez Sanchez, Jose $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2024

GS1046517 2025-D-3044 Gomez Sanchez, Jose $25,000.00Posted OPEN 09/15/2024

GS1041188 2025-C-1657 Green, Michael $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2024

GS1041355 2025-C-1683 Green, Michael $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2024

GS1041356 2025-C-1683 Green, Michael $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/18/2024

GJ95108 2024-D-2204 Greer, Sincere $1,500.00Posted CLOSED 08/29/2025

GS903151 2019-I-531 Gregory, Antwon $2,500.00Posted CLOSED 12/06/2024

GJ98504 2025-C-1822 Hernandez, Adam $5,000.00Posted OPEN 11/04/2025

GS1030143 2025-B-1072 Hernandez-Reyes, Karla $5,000.00Posted OPEN 04/25/2024

GS1041497 2026-A-26 Jessup, John $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2025

GS1041498 2026-A-26 Jessup, John $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2025

GS1041499 2026-A-26 Jessup, John $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2025

GS1041500 2026-A-26 Jessup, John $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2025

GS1041501 2026-A-26 Jessup, John $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2025

GS1041502 2026-A-26 Jessup, John $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2025

GS1041503 2026-A-26 Jessup, John $1,000.00Posted OPEN 01/29/2025

GS1043407 2025-C-1993 Jones, Cory $1,500.00Posted OPEN 08/17/2024

GS1035453 2025-C-1956 Jones, Kelondoe $2,500.00Posted OPEN 06/01/2024

GS1067147 2025-D-2845 Kesel, Maxim $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/11/2025

GS1067148 2025-D-2845 Kesel, Maxim $25,000.00Posted OPEN 04/11/2025

GS1067149 2025-D-2845 Kesel, Maxim $50,000.00Posted OPEN 04/11/2025

GS999071 2025-B-1410 Koen, Daniel $15,000.00Posted OPEN 06/24/2024

GS1048355 2025-D-3084 Martinez, Christian $30,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2024

GS1048356 2025-D-3084 Martinez, Christian $30,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2024

GS1048357 2025-D-3084 Martinez, Christian $30,000.00Posted OPEN 10/11/2024

GS1059345 2025-D-2833 Martinez, Christian $50,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2025

GS1059348 2025-D-2833 Martinez, Christian $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2025

GS1059349 2025-D-2833 Martinez, Christian $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2025

GS1059352 2025-D-2833 Martinez, Christian $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2025

GS1059353 2025-D-2833 Martinez, Christian $200.00Posted OPEN 02/06/2025

GS1048360 2026-A-70 Nance, Albert $4,000.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2025

GS1014926 2025-A-194 Velasquez, Santos $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2023

GS1014927 2025-A-195 Velasquez, Santos $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2023
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GS1017074 2025-B-990 Velasquez, Santos $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2023

GS1017075 2025-B-990 Velasquez, Santos $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2023

GS1017968 2025-A-192 Velasquez, Santos $2,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2023

GS1017979 2025-B-1084 Velasquez, Santos $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2023

GS1017980 2025-B-1084 Velasquez, Santos $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2023

GS1017981 2025-B-1084 Velasquez, Santos $2,500.00Posted OPEN 12/07/2023

GS1073303 2026-A-601 Zangeneh, Masoud $30,000.00Posted OPEN 05/31/2025

GS1081081 2026-A-602 Zangeneh, Masoud $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/17/2025

$751,800.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS1002739 2024-B-991 Lopez Soto, Henry Adani $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/16/2023

GS822369 2019-C-2224 Reeves, Terron $5,000.00Forfeit CLOSED 05/15/2025

GS1026814 2024-C-1981 Rosales Ruiz, Mainer $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/09/2024

GS1026815 2024-C-1981 Rosales Ruiz, Mainer $40,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/09/2024

GS1026816 2024-C-1981 Rosales Ruiz, Mainer $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/09/2024

GS1026817 2024-C-1981 Rosales Ruiz, Mainer $2,000.00Forfeit OPEN 03/09/2024

GS1003177 2023-D-2434 Xo Sub, Alexander $5,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/01/2023

GS1003178 2023-D-2434 Xo Sub, Alexander $15,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/01/2023

GS1003179 2023-D-2434 Xo Sub, Alexander $15,000.00Forfeit OPEN 07/01/2023

$90,000.00Subtotal:
GS

Posted

GS1063608 Alvarado, Yaneth $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2025

GS1063609 Alvarado, Yaneth $2,500.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2025

GS1063610 Alvarado, Yaneth $500.00Posted OPEN 03/01/2025

GS1101064 Brinkley, Aunestee $3,000.00Posted OPEN 02/17/2026

GS1094829 Cain, Ladarrion $7,500.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2025

GS1094830 Cain, Ladarrion $12,500.00Posted OPEN 12/11/2025

GS1102831 Cain, Ladarrion $1,500.00Posted OPEN 02/27/2026

GS1093427 Canto Lopez, Silvestre $500.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2025

GS1093428 Canto Lopez, Silvestre $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/28/2025

GS1100005 Chapa, Jonathon $5,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1103814 Chapa, Jonathon $500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103815 Chapa, Jonathon $500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1088199 Cox, Wesley $500.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1088200 Cox, Wesley $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1103986 Cox, Wesley $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/07/2026

GS1100355 Deline, Harley $10,000.00Posted OPEN 02/07/2026

GS1092468 Fahim, Yousef $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2025

GS1092469 Fahim, Yousef $10,000.00Posted OPEN 11/20/2025

GS1104031 Flippin, Sinclair $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1104030 Flippin, Trinity $1,000.00Posted OPEN 03/08/2026

GS1088958 Foukih, Antonios $5,000.00Posted OPEN 10/16/2025
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GS1100649 Greer, Semari $1,000.00Posted OPEN 02/09/2026

GS1101348 Greer, Semari $15,000.00Posted OPEN 02/16/2026

GS1095298 Guinn, Trequan $10,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1095299 Guinn, Trequan $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1081264 Hornjak, Roy $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2025

GS1081265 Hornjak, Roy $5,000.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2025

GS1081266 Hornjak, Roy $500.00Posted OPEN 08/08/2025

GS1062023 Howard, Tabitha $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/15/2025

GS1095705 Johnson, Ladarius $10,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1096430 Jones, Deshawn $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/30/2025

GS1091539 Lara, Jose $2,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1091540 Lara, Jose $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/09/2025

GS1095741 Malo Chavez, Jose $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/20/2025

GS1094098 Malone, Immanuel $1,500.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2025

GS1094100 Malone, Immanuel $3,500.00Posted OPEN 12/04/2025

GS1096528 Martinez Jimenez, Gustavo $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/29/2025

GS1096529 Martinez Jimenez, Gustavo $500.00Posted OPEN 12/29/2025

GS879328 Martinez, Meyri $2,000.00Posted OPEN 02/18/2026

GS1092722 Mcdaniel, Keilando $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/19/2025

GS1099169 Moros Moreno, Maikol $1,500.00Posted OPEN 01/24/2026

GS1095541 Nelson, Deandra $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1095542 Nelson, Deandra $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1095543 Nelson, Deandra $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1095545 Nelson, Deandra $0.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1095545 Nelson, Deandra $2,500.00Posted OPEN 01/06/2026

GS1101107 Pascual-Montoya, Maximo $2,500.00Posted OPEN 02/12/2026

GS1080346 Puentes-Moreno, Hugo $1,000.00Posted OPEN 07/31/2025

GS1081534 Raymundo Hernandez, Edgar $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/10/2025

GS1081535 Raymundo Hernandez, Edgar $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/10/2025

GS1081536 Raymundo Hernandez, Edgar $2,000.00Posted OPEN 08/10/2025

GS1081537 Raymundo Hernandez, Edgar $500.00Posted OPEN 08/10/2025

GS1092106 Rodriguez Raymundo, Valentin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1092107 Rodriguez Raymundo, Valentin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 11/15/2025

GS1070842 Smith-Johnson, Tavuarus $5,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1070843 Smith-Johnson, Tavuarus $2,000.00Posted OPEN 05/08/2025

GS1056878 Teletor-Jimenez, Martin $1,000.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2024

GS1056880 Teletor-Jimenez, Martin $500.00Posted OPEN 12/24/2024

GS1097642 Varela, Jordyn $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1097643 Varela, Jordyn $5,000.00Posted OPEN 01/20/2026

GS1088591 Velasco Cruz, Luis $2,500.00Posted OPEN 10/12/2025

GS1088592 Velasco Cruz, Luis $500.00Posted OPEN 10/12/2025

$187,500.00Subtotal:

Forfeit

GS880201 Adams, Jalen $11,000.00Forfeit OPEN 02/04/2024

GS1056711 Almendarez Vasquez, Leonardo $7,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/22/2024
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GS1075604 Candelario, Jose $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 06/20/2025

GS1075607 Candelario, Jose $7,500.00Forfeit OPEN 06/20/2025

GS1085979 Daniels, Dequante $500.00Forfeit OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1085980 Daniels, Dequante $500.00Forfeit OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1085981 Daniels, Dequante $1,000.00Forfeit OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1085982 Daniels, Dequante $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 12/17/2025

GS1085193 Leal Lopez, Cesar $500.00Forfeit OPEN 09/11/2025

GS1085196 Leal Lopez, Cesar $4,500.00Forfeit OPEN 09/11/2025

GS1070682 Mata, Raul $2,500.00Forfeit OPEN 05/06/2025

GS1070683 Mata, Raul $500.00Forfeit OPEN 05/06/2025

$40,500.00Subtotal:

$1,208,800.00Grand Total:
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